HAVA TAHLIYE VALFLERIi // UNLOADER VALVES

DI

GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves
CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
510001011 975 300 013 0 7.3 Bar 1,21=M22X1.5 510001015 DAF - MAN - IVECO
510001021 975 300 003 0 7.3 Bar 1,21=M22X1.5 510001015 DAF - MAN - IVECO
DAF - VOLVO - NEOPLAN
510001 03 1 975 300 014 0 8.1 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001015 IKARBUS - MERCEDES
510001041 975 300 030 0 6.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 5100 01015 DAF - MAN - IVECO
DAF - VOLVO - NEOPLAN
5100 01 05 1 975 300 040 0 9.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 5100 01015 IKARBUS - MERCEDES
510001061 9753000410 8.5 Bar 1,21=M22X1.5 510001015 DAF - MAN - IVECO
5100 01 07 1 975300 044 0 9.3 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001015 DAF - VOLVO - NEOPLAN

IKARBUS - MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

1



2

HAVA TAHLIYE VALFLERi // UNLOADER VALVES

DI

GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves
R
[
5M NO REF. NO cuT-ouT PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

51000108 1 9753001100 8 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001 02 5 MAN - VOLVO - RENAULT - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001091 975 300 095 0 7.3 Bar 1,21=M22X 15 510001 02 5 MAN - VOLVO - RENAULT - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001101 975 300 1000 8.1 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001 02 5 IVECO - RENAULT VI
510001111 9753001010 6.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001025 MAN - VOLVO - RENAULT - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001121 9753001110 9.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 5100 01025 MAN - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001131 9753001120 8.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001025 IVECO

51000114 1 9753001200 9.3 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001 02 5 MAN - VOLVO - RENAULT - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001151 9753001210 7.3 Bar 1,21=M22X15 5100 01 02 5 MAN - VOLVO - RENAULT - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001161 9753001310 8.1 Bar 1,21=M22X15 51000102 5 DAF - MAN - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001171 9753001320 6.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001025 DAF - MAN - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001181 975 300 140 0 9.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001025 IVECO - MERCEDES
510001191 9753001410 8.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 5100 01 02 5 MAN - VOLVO - RENAULT - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001201 9753001430 9.3 Bar 1,21=M22X15 5100 01 02 5 MAN - VOLVO - RENAULT - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001211 9753001500 7.3 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001025 IVECO - MERCEDES
510001221 9753001510 8.1 Bar 1,21=M22X15 5100 01 02 5 MAN - VOLVO - RENAULT - IVECO - MERCEDES
510001231 975 300 156 0 6.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001 02 5 MERCEDES
510001241 975 300 2100 9.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001 02 5 DAF - VOLVO - RENAULT VI
510001251 9753002110 8.5 Bar 1,21=M22X15 510001 02 5 DAF - MAN - IVECO
51000126 1 975 300 750 0 8.1 Bar 1,21=M22X 15 510001025 MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




 HAVATAHLIYE VALFLERi // UNLOADER VALVES SSSSSSSccUTUTS5/|SSS

‘ GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves

5M NO REF. NO CUT-OUT PRESSURE PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
510002011 975 303 060 0 8.1 Bar Aot SOV 510002015  DAF-VOLVO-BMC- NEOPLAN
22=M12X1.5
5100 02 02 1 9753031200 11 Bar 122217\,"?22 iifss 510002015  DAF-VOLVO-BMC- NEOPLAN

CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X15
51000203 1 975 303 084 0 9.5 Bar o TRSLE 510002015 DAF
1,21=M22X15
510002041 975303 1400 11 Bar 22=MI2X LS 510002015 MAN
1,21=M22X1.5
510002051 975 303 2200 16 Bar oMAILE 510002 015 DAF - MAN - IVECO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



4

HAVA TAHLIYE VALFLERI // UNLOADER VALVES

IO

GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves
CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

1,21=M22X1.5 EVO BUS - SETRA - MERCEDES - IVECO

5100 02 06 1 975303 473 0 8.1 Bar Sy NaX 1S 510002025 o AN . RENALLT VI

51000207 1 9753034790 8.9B L2EM2XLS 510002025 RENAULT VI

-J Bar 22=M12X15

1,21=M22X1.5

510002 08 1 9753034410 7.8 Bar S 5100 02 02 5 IVECO - VAN HOOL
1,21=M22X1.5

510002091 9753034630 8.5 Bar 225 M12X 15 510002025 MAN - RENAULT VI
1,21=M22X1.5 DAF - MAN - IVECO - RENAULT VI

510002101 975 303 447 0 7.3 Bar Sy eIy X 1S 510002025 MERCEDES
1,21=M22X15

510002111 975 303 469 0 8.5 Bar 51000202 5 DAF - RENAULT VI - MERCEDES

22=M12X15

1,21=M22X1.5

510002121 975303 475 0 8 Bar Sy MIax 15 510002025 IVECO - RENAULT VI
1,21=M22X15

510002131 9753034800 9.5 Bar 22 = M12X L5 510002025 IVECO - MERCEDES
1,21=M22X15

51000214 1 975 303 503 0 10 Bar 51000202 5 MAN - RENAULT VI - MERCEDES

22=M12X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




HAVA TAHLIYE VALFLERI // UNLOADER VALVES

2>

GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves
CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X1.5 DAF - MAN - STEYR - NEOPLAN
510002 151 9753034740 8.1Bar [ 51000205 5 e
510002 16 1 975303504 0 10 Bar L2AEM2XLS 56002055 MAN - RENAULT VI - MERCEDES
22=M12X1.5
1,21=M22X1.5 FAUN - IVECO - MAN - EVOBUS
510002171 9753034720 8.5 Bar S 51000205 5 e
1,21=M22X1.5
51000218 1 9753034420 7.3 Bar e 510002 05 5 MERCEDES
1,21=M22X1.5
510002191 975 303 449 0 7.3 Bar P 2K LS 510002055 MERCEDES
510002201 9753035410 12 Bar L2=MR2X1S 590002055 MERCEDES

22=M12X 15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




HAVA TAHLIYE VALFLERIi // UNLOADER VALVES »}}}}}})})}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves

CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X1.5 MAN - IVECO - MERCEDES
51000222 1 975 303 081 0 9.5 Bar S 5100 02 01 5 o
510002231 975 303 000 0 5.3 Bar L2L=M2XLS 610002015 DAF - MAN - IVECO - MERCEDES
22=M12X 15
1,21=M22X1.5
51000224 1 975 303 040 0 7.3 Bar s 510002 01 5 DAF - MAN - IVECO
1,21=M22X15
5100 02 25 1 975303 063 0 8.1 Bar s 5100 02 01 5 DAF
1,21=M22X15 MAN - IVECO - MERCEDES
5100 02 26 1 975 303 080 0 9.5 Bar s 5100 02 01 5 —
1,21=M22X15
510002 27 1 975303 082 0 9.8 Bar s 5100 02 01 5 DAF - RENAULT VI

CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X1.5
51000228 1 975 303 478 0 8.1Bar o VATALE 510002 015
1,21=M22X15
510002291 975303 4460 7.8 Bar 22=M12X15 510002015 LIEBHERR

6 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



‘ HAVA TAHLIYE VALFLERi // UNLOADER VALVES

DI

‘ GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves
CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X15 RENAULT VI
510003011 DR.3200 8.1 Bar e EALE 510003015
1 21 DR.3231 10B 1,21=M22X13 1 1 MAN
5100030 .323 0 Bar 22 = M12X 15 510003015
1,21=M22X15
510003031 DR.3224 8.1 Bar T 510003015 RENAULT VI
CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
510004 01 5
1,21=M22X1.5 510004 02 5
510004011 1487 010 163 8.1 Bar R i MERCEDES
5100 04 04 5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

7



8

HAVA TAHLIYE VALFLERIi // UNLOADER VALVES

>

GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves
CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
5100 05 01 1 0481 039 201 8.1 Bar L2L=M2XLS 510005015  MERCEDES- RENAULT VI- EVO BUS
22=M12X1.5
1,21=M22X1.5
51000502 1 0481 039 202 7.3 Bar [ 510005015 MERCEDES
1,21=M22X1.5
5100 0503 1 0481039 203 8.1 Bar s 510005015
1,21=M22X1.5
5100 05 04 1 0481039 210 8 Bar g 510005015 RENAULT VI
1,21=M22X1.5 MAN - IVECO - EVO BUS - NEOPLAN
5100 05 05 1 0481039 221 8.1 Bar S 510005015 e e
1,21=M22X1.5
5100 05 06 1 0481039 222 7.3 Bar s 51000501 5 MERCEDES
5100 05 07 1 0481 039 240 9.8 Bar L2L=MRXLS 510005015 DAF

22=M12X1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




HAVA TAHLIYE VALFLERI // UNLOADER VALVES

DI >

GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves
CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X1.5
5100 05 08 1 0481039 218 7.8 Bar o1 5100 05 01 5 MERCEDES
CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X15
5100 05 09 1 0481 039 209 8.1 Bar e ax 15 5100 0501 5 MERCEDES - EVO BUS
1,21=M22X1.5 MERCEDES - SCANIA - RENAULT VI
5100 05 10 1 0481 039 213 10 Bar MLt 5100 05 01 5 0 BUS
1,21=M22X1.5
51000511 1 0481039 234 7.1 Bar e ax 15 5100 05 01 5 MERCEDES - EVO BUS
1,21=M22X1.5
510005121 0481 039 241 8.5 Bar e ax L5 510005015 MERCEDES - EVO BUS

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

9



| HAVA TAHLIYE VALFLER| // UNLOADER VALVES ST WS S

‘ GRUP 1 Hava Tahliyeleri // Unloader Valves

CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

= 5100 06 01 5
510006011 DR 3500 8.1 Bar HorEEIPRES MAN - IVECO - MERCEDES
22=M12X15 5100 06 03 5

CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X15
510006 02 1 DR 3502 8.1 Bar 22 = M12X15 5100 06 02 5 MERCEDES

10 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // UNLOADER VALVE REPAIR KIT »m»}}}»}»

ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
= REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

S8 ALTOMOTIVE

510001015

This kit includes 23 pieces.

1
1
1
i i
975 300 00X 2 ! !
H i i
n O ‘—_. oo i | MERCEDES
E - 975300 Series | DAF - MAN
i DESCRIPTION i i IVECO
eccoo QO 8 0O i I RENAULT VI
! ACIKLAMA !
1 1
; ' This kit includes 19 pieces. !
e85 O Q '
! Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir. !
1 1
i i
B e
510001025 ! !
! 1
H © 9753000012 :
i i
[ - RN I
! ! ! DAF - MAN
! DESCRIPTION ! i IVECO
as “@® O 8 e o ! ! ' RENAULT VI
! AGIKLAMA ! !
s 8 O S % o : This kit includes 19 pieces. : :
o : Bu tamir takimi 19 parcadir. : :
i i i
_._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._E ......................... I ;— .............
510001035 ! ! !
! ! !
1 1 1
975300000 2 i i
1 1 1
04 — H ‘ | : | MERCEDES
) it . DAF- MAN
! . . IVECO
1 1 1
! E i~ 0@cocomec ~ ! DESCRIPTION i i RENAULT VI
! AGIKLAMA ! !
ce0e OO & QO 0 ! This kit includes 28 pieces. | 975300 0030 975300 1000 !
; ; 975300 0130 975300 1010 .
; Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir. ; 975300 0140 975300 1100 ;
i i 975300 0300 975300 1110 i
Ll R ! 975300 0400 975 300 1120 .
510001045 ! ! 975300 0410 975300 1200 !
: ! 975300 0420 975300 1210 :
. 975300003 2 ; 975300 0440 975300 1310 ;
o-fe n O ! i 9753005500 975300 1320 i
n . 975300 5510 975300 1400 i
™ | emosmo exorn L emceos
= N DESCRIPTION i
HEB=O0®cocceec ~ ! ' 9753005540 975300 2010 | _ MAN
i ACIKLAMA i 975300 7000 975300 2100 ; RENAULT-VI
e 8 O & o i i 975300 9500 975300 2110 i
! This kit includes 28 pieces. ! 975300 1180 975300 5000 !
: Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir. : 975300 156 0 975300 5020 :
; T 975300 1580 975300 5030 ;
Ll el i 975300 1590 975300 7500 b
5100 01 05 5 i i 975300 1790 975300 7510 i
1 1 1
i i i
N 4 E E O i 97530000X2 | i
(D182 O000000 1 i :
: ! MERCEDES
' i DAF
DESCRIPTION : :
IVECO
BlC . oes. | |
ACIKLAMA i i RENAULT
1 1
i i
i i
i i
i j

Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir.

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 11



HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // UNLOADER VALVE REPAIR KIT »}}»»»}}}}}}}}

ﬁ '_d Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
I REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SM ALTOMOTIVE

975303 0200 !

975303 0400 :

975303 0410 |

975303 0420 ;

975303 0430 ;

975303 0600 |

975303 0610 ; MIERCEDES
975303 0620 i DAF
975303 0630 !  |VECO

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

975303 1000 : SCANIA
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

5100 02 01 5 9753030002

DESCRIPTION

975303 1200 !
975303 1210 .
975303 1400 .
975303 1410 -
975303 1420
975303 2200
975303 2210 ,
975303 2220
975303 2230

ACIKLAMA

3 Qno@

PeO-c00 00O

]

1

1

1

]

1

1

i This kit includes 15 pieces.
: Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir.
1

1

1

1

1

975303 4000 !

This kit includes 16 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir.

! 975303 4010 !
510002025 ' 9753030012 75303 4200 |
! 975303 4400 '
: 975303 4410 !
;_‘_.-._.-._._.-.—.—--<—~—»---. 975303 4420 | MERCEDES
. . n ; 975303 4430 ; DAF- MAN
® O o ' DESCRIPTION arsans wso | VECO
i 975303 4450 |
i 975303 4460 BMC
Pe O cooo () | ACIKLAMA 975303 4610 i RENAULT VI
i o _ 975303 4630 |
° . ! :_} : This kit includes 18 pieces. g;i :g: 221518 :
o 1 Butamir takimi 18 pargadir. 975303 4660
' 975303 4670 *
! 975303 4730 !
; 975303 4740 |
5100 02 03 5 | |
! 975 303 00X 2 [
] ' MERCEDES
‘ . n 8 : : . DAF - MAN
| V 1 1 i
!1;' Q o i DESCRIPTION i i “éf&lzg
PeO 00O C) i ACIKLAMA i i RENAULT VI
&_’ & - . i g F;\ : This kit includes 21 pieces. : :
- ' Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. i !
5100 02 05 5 ; ; :
o o i 975303XXXX i
WWWWW r{{\ L O T | MERCEDES
. N’ r ! : MAN
O DESCRIPTION 1 IVECO
Q O ACIKLAMA 975 300 Series :

12 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // UNLOADER VALVE REPAIR KIT »m»>>>>>>>>

ﬂ-‘f; Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
5_\; m;:mmm-: REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
510003015

! 161090

This kit includes 19 pieces.

000000

Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir.

g = = ! RENAULT VI
= 2 ; MAN
;g i ﬁ e 000 ! DESCRIPTION

’ ACIKLAMA
00000 45 =

1 This kit includes 26 pieces.

: Bu tamir takimi 26 pargadir.

.................................................. é—-—-—-—--~—<—~—»—-—~—-—-—: DR.3200 :_._._._._._._
510003025 DR.3208
s . 154395/0051 | DR3222 é
A~ 3 N o O B ! DR.3237 :

- R2 N R 5 ;
! ! RENAULT VI
i i MAN
™ DESCRIPTION ; ;
° 6 §—o 0 L 2 g g
ACIKLAMA ! !

HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // UNLOADER \;/ALVE REPAIR KIT »m»>>>>>>>>

ﬂ‘; Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
== REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

S ALITOMOTIVE

5100 04 01 5

1487 010 163
' RENAULT VI
MAN
VOLVO
DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

B3O Qee 8-

This kit includes 12 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir.

0481039 1.. + 0481 042...

0‘98-.} ________________________

T
I
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
I
I
!
: D.BENZ
i
1
1
1
I
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 13



HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // UNLOADER VALVE REPAIR KIT »}}}»}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁ;ﬂ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Aralar
- _m.,-ﬂ_._,mm REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

510004 02 5 ! -
' 1487010 164 !
o | N~ J:O 5
. | RENAULT VI
i i MAN
Sl ! DESCRIPTION !
- Q0o | i
i ACIKLAMA i
- ! This kit includes 14 pieces. i
. . . H é ' Bu tamir takimi 14 parcadir, ! i
________________________________________________ e e Lo
510004035 : i
! 1487 010 xxx !
: ! RENAULT VI
i i MAN
DESCRIPTION i i
ACIKLAMA : 0.481.039.1.. + 0.481.042... .
This kit includes 14 pieces. ! !
Bu tamir takimi 14 pargadir. : :
| :
................................................ U ?L._._._._._._
510004045 : | ;
11487010163 '
. i ! RENAULT VI
?"_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_': ; MAN
; ' ' VOLVO
; ! © D.BENZ
i DESCRIPTION ! :
L ACKLAMA : 5
é This kit includes 7 pieces. :
: Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. 1 :

14 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // UNLOADER VALVE REPAIR KIT W}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

0... o
8 1O Qo0

This kit includes 18 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 18 pargadir.

ﬂ M Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
oA REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
1 1 1
i i i
i i i
1 1 | | |
510005015 . 1487010XXX | i
1 1 1
L mmmicm | ' MERCEDES
1 1 1
! ' DAF
1 1 1
- DESCRIPTION i ' IVECO
! ! ! MAN
! AGIKLAMA : !
é This kit includes 9 pieces. : :
° . . . o : Bu tamir takimi 9 pargadir. : :
i i i
! | |
! ! 0481 039 201 '
: : 0481 039 202 !
. ! 0481 039 203 :
______________________________________________ bicioimi 0481 039 204 s
: ; 0481 039 205 ;
>10005025 ' 1487010165 ! e oo !
H | 0481 039208 i MERCEDES
i i 0481 039209 i
a b - 0481 039210 i D'L\I;ECMOAN
yoo i 0481 039211 i
- o & i 0481 039216 ' RENAULT VI
S i DESCRIPTION i 0481 039217 i
® ® i 5 0481 039218 '
. ! ACIKLAMA ! 0481 039219 !
< ) O ! 0481 039220 !
: This kit includes 13 pieces. : 0481 039221 :
! ! 0481 039222 !
M : Bu tamir takimi 13 parcadir. : 0481 039224 :
O . o : 0481 039 225 ;
: ; 0481 039227 ;
i i i
i i i
DRSPS L PP IPRIUPIO P [T _
1 1 1
510005035 ! ! 0481 039201 !
: ; 0481 039202 ;
N : 1487010314 : 0481 039203 |
& 5 , 0481 039205
8 S @ - . L o e mmm o ; 0481 039208 1
| i 0481 039209 1
i 0481 039210 |
i DESCRIPTION 0481 039213 !
P i 0481 039218 ' MERCEDES
. . : ACIKLAMA 0481 039221 : RENAULT VI
! 0481 039223 !
: This kit includes 16 pieces. 0481 039225 :
M C) o o : Bu tamir takimi 16 parcadir. 8:21 gzg ;;; :
: 0481 039231 |
; 0481 039233 |
i 0481 039234
i i
.............................................. ;—._._._._._._.-.—‘-._._._._._'4_._.-.-._._._._._._._.-.-._._._._._.i_._._‘-._._._
510005055 ' !
: 1487 010 XXX ! !
; | i
o~ b i ime—imam e - i
@ w Q ¢ Bm ! ! ! MERCEDES
1
DESCRIPTION i DAF
' SETRA
ACIKLAMA | RENAULT
1
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

15



HAVA TAHLIVESI TAMIR TAKIMI // UNLOADER VALVE REPAIR KIT »»}}»»}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

510006015 ; :
. 190309/0051 :
) i i DR3500
‘__o w ~ DR3513
@) o O o i DR3530 i MERCEDES

; ! DR3532 ! MAN
i DESCRIPTION DR3533 |
o0 ! DR3536 !
co® o = ! ACIKLAMA DR3537 |
! This kit includes 12 pieces. 32 :::: !
: Bu tamir takimi 12 parcadir. :
| |
5100 06 02 5 | ;
I 190314 / 008 i
| |
- o 5
D o o s
DR3502

| MERCEDES

O Cosomil E | DESCRIPTION DR3501 |
| |
°e @00 O O (O | ACIKLAMA |
: This kit includes 23 pieces. i
: Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir. i
| !
510006 03 5 i !
! | 87546 :
: DR3500
‘—-O Jé g DR3503 i
@, CO O B oR3513 !
i DR3530 |
Oo°.o§|‘a i DR3532 !
~ : DESCRIPTION DR3533 |
co @ OO O O O i DR3536 '
! AGIKLAMA DR3537
o ) i DR3546
;  This kit includes 23 pieces. | DR 3548 i
: Bu tamir takimi 23 parcadir. DR 3566 :
! ! DR3570 !
; i

16 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ROLE VENTILLER // RELAY VALVES

P

GRUP 2

Role Ventiller // Relay Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
IVECO - FRUEHAUF - BMC - DAF
520001011 973 001 0100 8 Bar 1,2,4=M22X 1.5 55:3:3112:: KAMAZ - MAZ - PEGASO
EVOBUS - RENAULT VI - KOGEL
1=M12X15 520001055 IVECO - NEOPLAN - MAN - DAF
520001021 9730010200 10 Bar 2,4=M16X 1.5 52000106 5 BMC - FORD - ASKAM - MERCEDES
520001031 973 001 016 0 8 Bar 1‘,‘2==N|\|/1262xX11é5 ::gg gi g:: RENAULT VI TRACER BUS - IVECO
520001055 RENAULT VI - MAN - EVOBUS
520001041 973 001 0120 8 Bar 1,2,4=M22X 15 £2000106 5 ERCEDES - DAF. IVECO
520001055
520001051 973 001 0140 8 Bar 1,2,4=M22X 1.5 52000106 5 IVECO
1,2=M22X15 DAF - KRONE - RENAULT VI
520001061 9730012100 10 Bar 4=M16X15 520001075 LIEBHERR - SCHMITZ
1=M22X15 RENAULT VI - DAF - MAN - IVECO
520001071 9730012200 10 Bar 2,4=M16 X 1.5 520001075 KAESSBOHRER MERCEDES
520001081 973 001 030 0 8 Bar 1,2,4=M22X 1.5 ::gg gi g:: IVECO - DAF - DIMETAL
520001091 973 001 0310 8 Bar 1,2,4=M22X 1.5 ::gg gi g:: DAF - IVECO - RENAULT VI - DIMETAL
52000105 5
520001101 973 001 0320 8 Bar 1,2,4=M22X 1.5 52000100 5 PEGASO BUS - DAF - IVECO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

17



ROLE VENTILLER // RELAY VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 2 Role Ventiller // Relay Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

1,2,4=M22X 1.5

520001021 9750011200 8 Bar 3=TOZ LASTIKL

520001 04 5 MAN - RENAULT - MERCEDES

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,3=M22X1.5
52000113 1 9730012210 10 Bar Yaowaex1s 520001035 DAF - MAN - EVOBUS
1,3=M22X1.5
520001 14 1 973 001 021 0 10 Bar Y aNaexys 520001035  MAN-DAF-MERCEDES
52000115 1 973 0012110 10 Bar 1':'2 :/I';.AGZ)Z( )1( ;'5 520001035  DAF- MERCEDES - LIEBHERR

18 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ROLE VENTILLER // RELAY VALVES »}}}}»})}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 2 Role Ventiller // Relay Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,2=M22X1.5 MAN - EVOBUS
52000201 1 9730110010 10 Bar 4=M16X15 520002015 e ——

12=M22X15 520002015 SCANIA - VOLVO - IVECO
520002021 973 0110000 10 Bar 4=M16X 15 RENAULT VI - ISUZU - FORD
= : 52000203 5 DAF - NEOPLAN - BMC

1,2=M22X1.5 520002015
4=M16X 1.5 5200 02 03 5

1,2=1/2"-14NPTF 520002015
4=1/4" - 18 NPTF 520002035

52000203 1 9730110110 10 Bar VoLvVO

520002041 973 0110050 10.2 Bar

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,2 = M22 X 1.5 VOSS DAF - MAN - EVOBUS
520002051 973 011 2000 10 Bar 41.42 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS 520002015 RENAULT VI - MERCEDES
1,2=M22X1.5
520002 06 1 9730112030 10 Bar 41,42 = M16 X 1.5 520002015 IVECO EUROTECH - VW

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 19



ROLE VENTILLER // RELAY VALVES WW}}}»}}}

GRUP 2 Role Ventiller // Relay Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,2=M22 X 1.5 VOSS IVECO - RENAULT VI
52000207 1 973 011 2050 10 Bar 41,42 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS MERCEDES - DAF

- REF. NO MAX.OPR.  PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
520002 08 1 973 011 002 0 10Bar  123= M2X15 520002015 vowvo
= M16X1.5
520002 09 1 9730110100 10 Bar LA e 520002015 scania

20 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ROLE VENTILLER // RELAY VALVES

DI

GRUP 2 Réle Ventiller // Relay Valves
MAX. OPR
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,2= M22 X 1.5 Voss
5200 0210 1 973 011 004 0 10 Bar 3 = Silencer 5200 03 01 5 WIS = B
VOLVO - RENAULT VI
4= M16 X 1.5 Voss
) 2 1,2= M22 X 1.5 Voss
520002111 973011 008 0 10 Bar 3= Silencer 520003 015 DAF
4= M16 X 1.5 Voss
1,2= M22 X 1.5 Voss
52000212 1 973 011 009 0 10 Bar 3= Silencer 5200 03 01 5
4= M16 X 1.5 Voss
5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF - MAN - EVOBUS - ERF
5200 03 01 1 473 017 000 0 10 Bar 1,2,41,42=M22X15 520003 015 RENAULT VI - IVECO MERCEDES
NEOPLAN - VOLVO - NATO
DAF - IVECO - PEGASO - RENAULT
520003021 473 017 030 0 10 Bar 1,2,41,42=M22X15 520003015 VAN - DIVIETAL
MAN - MERCEDES - IVECO
5200 03 03 1 473 017 004 0 10 Bar 1,2,41,42=M22X15 520003 015 RENAULT VI - EVOBUS

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

21



22

ROLE VENTILLER // RELAY VALVES

DI

GRUP 2 Réle Ventiller // Relay Valves
5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,2,3=M22X1.5 MAN - MERCEDES - NEOPLAN
520003 04 1 473017 001 0 10 Bar aLaz-M2ax1s 520003025 VECO . LIEBHERR
5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M16X1.5
520004011 RE 1105 10 Bar R g 520004 015 RENAULT VI - MAN

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ROLE VENTILLER // RELAY VALVES

DI

GRUP 2 Role Ventiller // Relay Valves
5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
RE 2221 1=M16X1..5
5200 0501 1 N 299 10 Bar Y byl 5200 05 01 5 MAN - IVECO - SCANIA

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M16X1..5 MAN - SCANIA - RENAULT
520006 01 1 0481 026 002 10 Bar 24=M22X15 520006 01 5 T

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

23



ROLE VENTILLER // RELAY VALVES »}}}»}W}}}}}}

GRUP 2 Role Ventiller // Relay Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M16X1..5
520007011 0481 026 012 10 Bar 24=M22X15 520007 015 DAF - VOLVO - RENAULT VI

EL TS

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M16X1.5
520008011 AC 574 AXY 10 Bar 24=M22X15 520008 01 5 IVECO - SCANIA

24 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ROLE VENTILLER // RELAY VALVES m»>>>>>>>>>>

GRUP 2 Role Ventiller // Relay Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR  poRT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,2=M22X 1.5
52001001 1 0481 026 027 10 Bar a14z=Mmi6x1s 520010015 SCANIA
5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M22X1.5
52001101 1 973 006 000 0 10 Bar 24 M16X 15 520011015  IVECO- MAN - EUROTECH
1,2=M22X 1.5
520011021 973 006 001 0 10 Bar 4=M16X L5 520011015 MAN - MERCEDES
5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,2=M22X 1.5 520012015
52001201 1 973 006 003 0 10 Bar XL 5200 11 01 5 MAN - MERCEDES - DAF
1,2=M22X 1.5 520012015
520012011 973 006 002 0 10 Bar 4=M16 X 1.5 520011015 MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 25



‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE REPAIR KIT »m»»}»}}}

ﬁ M Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
i M;;,:}._“_.,”.‘.t REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
520001015
973 001 005 2 :

973001 1200

This kit includes 10 pieces.

! : MERCEDES
O o eole i DESCRIPTION i
! ACIKLAMA ! 973001 1200
: This kit includes 6 pieces. :
: Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir. :
520001025 : : :
! 973 001 003 2 i !
: MERCEDES
O o ! DESCRIPTION ! !
©o ! ACIKLAMA ! 973001 0210 !
: This kit includes 7 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. : :
RS e R Lo
520001035 ! ! !
973 001 006 2
: O O : ; ' DAF
i i i NEOPLAN
i i ' EVOBUS
O o o O ®) ! DESCRIPTION ! !
' AGIKLAMA ! 973001 2210 '
! N . i 973001 2140 i
i This kit includes 8 pieces. i 973001 2110 i
: Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir. : :
520001045 i i i
' 9730010012 ! !
Poimimmmim s 4 ! MERCEDES
ECOO
o o ! DESCRIPTION ! !
a i ; i
© 0o ; ACIKLAMA ; ;

Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir.

...............................................................................................................................

26 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE REPAIR KIT

Prrvvvw92922 >

This kit includes 11 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir.

973001 0110
973001 0100
973 001 0000

ﬁ -‘.'ﬁ Tamir Takimi ; ' Uygulanan Gévdeler ' Araglar
By REPAIR KIT I REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE . VEHICLES
520001055 i i i
| 973 001 000 2 | |
I ? - owr
! ! ! MAN
i i i VOLVO
i i ' IVECO
: : ! RENAULT-VI
Q O Ooo i DESCRIPTION i . MERCEDES
: AGIKLAMA : :
é This kit includes 10 pieces. : :
é Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. : :
- éido_ _0_1 _0_6_ 5 ........................ : ............................. JI 973 001 012 o :. .............
! ! 973 001 0200 !
i 973 001 00X 2 i 973001 0140 ;
i | 973001 0110 i
! ! 973 001 0100 L DAF
D) O e ¥ 973 001 000 0 ' MAN
: : 973001 016 0 ' yoLvo
i i i IVECO
o 00 O-° - ’ 5 ! MERCEDES
! DESCRIPTION ! . BMC
AGIKLAMA
; This kit includes 10 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. : :
S PP b e mmmeoC PP Licicicicio.
520001 075 ! ! !
973 001 002 2
_ : : o
O i i MAN
~ O O OeoC i i i IVECO
! DESCRIPTION ! !
AGIKLAMA 973001 2100
! N . i 973001 2200 i
; This kit includes 11 pieces. ; ;
: Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir. : :
5200 01 08 5 i | |
' 973001 00X 2 ! !
. ; . oar
Q Q i i i MAN
i 1 BMC
! ! IVECO
D) O000Oo: DESCRIPTION 973001 0120  RENAULT-VI
; 973001 0200 ; MERCEDES
i ACIKLAMA 973001 0140 i

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

973 001 0160

27



‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE I:REPAIR KIT >>>>>)>)>>>>>>>>>>>

Araglar

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler

ACIKLAMA
This kit includes 13 pieces.

o8 -

Bu tamir takimi 13 pargadir.

SIS REPAIR KIT : REFERANSNO | APPLIED IN DEVICE . VEHICLES
i i i
520002015 ! ! 973011 0000 |
: 973011 0010 |
! 973 011 000 2 ! 973011 0020 |
; ; 973011 0040
; ; 973011 0080 |
T ; 973011 0090 | DAF
i i 973011 0210
i i 973011 0220 MAN
i i 9730110230 1  SCANIA
! ! 973011 0240 | RENAULT-VI
' DESCRIPTION ! 973011 0250 |
O ° O i i 973011 0260 i MERCEDES
O o i i 973011 0270 !
» O ' ACIKLAMA ' 973011 0280 !
! This kit includes 7 pieces. ! 973011 2000 !
! ! 973011 2030 !
: Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. : 973 011 2040 :
520002025 : : :
i 973 011 002 2 i i
ey A i
i i i voLvo
! ! 973011 0120 |  SCANIA
; ; 973011 0200 ; \ERCEDES
: : 973011 0140 |
o OO ° ! DESCRIPTION i om oo
! ACIKLAMA ! !
: This kit includes 10 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. : :
e e P S Licicicico,
520002035 ! ! !
é 973 011 00X 2 : :
= i i i
PP PP S i DAF
O O o ! ' MAN
< ! ! SCANIA
i i i RENAULT-VI
"’OOQOQ . ! ! ' MERCEDES
! DESCRIPTION ! L BMC
! ACIKLAMA ! !
: This kit includes 13 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 13 pargadir. : 973 011 0000 :
e e i mmmm B i 973011 0010 Lmimimmm o
; ; 973011 0020 ;
520002045 : : 973011 0040 ,
; ; 973011 0080 ;
i i 973011 0090 i
i 973 011 00X 2 i 973011 0210 i
i i 973011 0240 i
i i 973011 0250 i
e LI LT T T T PP a 973011 026 0 |
i 973011 0270 i
i 973011 0280 '
' 973011 2000 i SCANIA
O ! 973011 2030 ' MERCEDES
: DESCRIPTION :

28 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE REPAIR KIT >>>>>)>)>>>>>>>>>>>

ﬂ M Tamir Takimi ' ' Uygulanan Gévdeler ' Araglar
S REPAIR KIT E REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE . VEHICLES
520003015
i 473 017 0XX 2 i !
A a a a
3 P : ! DAF
I O | o
= i i 473017 00401  |VECO
L i i 473017 0050
= ! SC o ' 473017 0070 REDI\II’/\\,ISI'?LVI
! DESCRIPTION ! 473017 0300 -
AN O o o @O o5 ! 473017 0310' MERCEDES
. ! ACIKLAMA ! !
é This kit includes 12 pieces. : :
é Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir. : :
5200 03 02 5
. 47301700X2 | i
! ! ' DAF
e ; ! MAN
g i i IVECO
! ! a73017 series .~ SCANIA
i . , DIMETAL
! DESCRIPTION ! ' RENAULT-VI
: : : MERCEDES
: ACIKLAMA : :
; This kit includes 12 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir. : :
e e e e L e e Loicimimieie e
520003035 ! ! !
! 473017 000 2 i 5
O O O O o : : : DIMETAL
i i | RENAULT
: DESCRIPTION : :
o o @ . ACIKLAMA . .
i This kit includes 10 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. : :
5200 03 04 5 |
473017 0XX2 !
%C) ® o ... ;
i 473 017 SERIES
DIMETAL
RENAULT

This kit includes 12 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir.

O O O O E DESCRIPTION

:
ACIKLAMA !
1
1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

29



‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE REPAIR KIT »}»}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁ';:‘ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SN AUTOMOTIVE

520004015
1 68094

RE 1105
RE 1110
RE 1111
RE 1113
RE 1115
RE 1116

] ]
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
1 1
1 1
1 1
i
i
i
RE1117 !
1
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i

DE
2 O O O o SCRIPTION
}. ! ACIKLAMA

MAN
IVECO

Re1119 1 MERCEDES

RE 1122
RE 1125
RE 1132
RE 1135

This kit includes 11 pieces.

O 90 0o o

Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir.

ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE IIREPAIR KIT »}}}}}}}}}}}}}»}}}

ﬁ';:‘ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SN AUTOMOTIVE

520005015

RE 2220

| ! . MaAN
; ; RE 2221 ;
O O O O ! ! Re2z23 | IVECO
i i RE2224 ; SCANIA
\ ° : DESCRIPTION : :
' o o i i !
©ce o i ACIKLAMA i [
! This kit includes 11 pieces. ' '
! Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir. ' '
520005025 !
: 180221
— DESCRIPTION MAN
Q O O OO RENAULT

This kit includes 9 pieces.

1

1

]
ACIKLAMA
i

]

Bu tamir takimi 9 pargadir. :
1

]

]

30 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI// RELAY VALVE REPAIR KIT W})}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁ‘.ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
s REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

S8 AUTOMOTIVE

This kit includes 14 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 14 parcadit

520006 015 i ! |
; 1487 010 007 ; i
: : 481026 0020 |
U S : 481026 0030 ; MAN
| i 481026 1040 i SCANIA
i 481026 1050 i
O O i i 481026 0060 i NENAULT
! _ 481026 000 | MERCEDES
"ﬂ) ! DESCRIPTION ! 481026 0110 '
. ! ! 481026 0130 !
% OO0O0o O | AGIKLAMA ! 5
: This kit includes 12 pieces. i :
: Bu tamir takimi 12 parcadit : :
5200 06 02 5 i ; :
| 1487010101 ! :
‘i ' |
\ O: OO O O 0 i i 481026 0040 ' MAN
! ! 481026 0050 *
i i 1 SCANIA
! ! 481026 0060 -
i : DESCRIPTION : 481026 0110 : RENAULT
d‘ o . . (—\ i ACIKLAMA i 481026 0170 | MERCEDES
L\._',v' A ! ! !

‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI// RELAY VALVE I;%EPAIR KIT »}}»}}}}}}}}»}}}

This kit includes 12 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadit

""M Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
Semmmmmm_  REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
520007 01 5 :
. ! 1487010299 ! :
% &-~8-- é :
i 481026 0140 ' DAF
: 481026 0190 : VOLVO
O Q OOe-° DESCRIPTION " ss1026 020 | RENAULT-V
ACIKLAMA

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 31



‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE FI{EPAIR KIT >>)>>)>>)>>>>>>>>>>

This kit includes 11 pieces.

o%%OOo

\ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE I?EPAIR KIT D}}W»}}}}}}}}

1
1
]
1
1
]
i
i
1
Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir. :
1
1

ﬁ-" a Tamir Takimi : : Uygulanan Gévdeler : Araglar
Mo REPAIR KIT : REFERANS NO | APPLIED IN DEVICE ! VEHICLES
5200 07 02 5 : : ;
! 1487 010 282 ! !
C-‘ O O O O : ! 481026 0190 :
i : 481026 0210 ; IVECO
; DESCRIPTION :gi g:: g::g : SCANIA
: ACIKLAMA :

ﬁ”ﬁ T i ! Uygulanan Gévdeler ! Araglar
b REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED INDEVICE | VEHICLES

SM ALTOMOTIVE

520008 015
766 193 xxxxx

O

IVECO
SCANIA

AC 574 AXY
. AC 574 CXY

DESCRIPTION

®@Cco-

ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 7 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir.

520009015 766 193 01000
- e %3 DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 9 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 9 pargadir

32 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE REPAIR KIT »»»»}}}}}}}}

ﬁ*‘fﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

S8 ALTOMOTIVE

520010 01 5

OOC—DQ -----------------------
T = :

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 8 pieces. 0481 026 027

Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir.

‘ ROLE VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY VALVE ITREPAIR KIT »»»»}}»»>>>_

ﬁ'ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SM AUTOMOTIVE

520011015 : : :
: . 9730060002 g
! DESCRIPTION ! ' MAN
ACIKLAMA :
i This kit includes 9 pieces. 1 i
) LR 3 “» i i i
i Bu tamir takimi 9 parcadir. 1 i
& & & 6 : : 973 006 000 0 :
i i 973006 001 0 i
520012015 : : :
! 973 006 xxx 2 ! !
E E ! MERCEDES
i DESCRIPTION i i DAFF
! ACIKLAMA ! !
é This kit includes 8 pieces. : :
- - - - : Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir : :
LB =p & g : : :
! ! 973 006 003 0 !
e O

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 33



\ SU TAHLIYE VALFLERi // DRAIN VALVES m»»»>»>»

‘ GRUP 3 Otomatik Su Tahliye Valfleri // Automatic Drain Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
MAN - MERCEDES - RENAULT
53000101 1 434 300 000 0 10 Bar M12X 1.5 530001015 I

5M NO REF. NO 5MKIT NO VEHICLES

530001021 HLDX 77362 530001025 EVO BUS - MERCEDES

34 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



\ SU TAHLIYE VALFLERi // DRAIN VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

~ GRUP 3

Otomatik Su Tahliye Valfleri // Automatic Drain Valves

5M NO REF. NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLES

530001031 HLDX 71756 530001035 EVO BUS - MERCEDES

-

——

‘- -

5M NO REF. NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLES

530001041 HLDX 91790 530001045 EVO BUS - MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 35



‘ SU TAHLIYE VALFLERI // DRAIN VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

‘ GRUP 3 Otomatik Su Tahliye Valfleri // Automatic Drain Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
53000105 1 934 301 003 0 20 Bar M22X 1.5 530001055 MERCEDES

SU TAHLIYE VALFLERI // DRAIN VALVES N WW}}}}}}}}

GRUP 3 Otomatik Su Tahliye Valfleri // Automatic Drain Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT THREADS VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF - SCANIA - FAUN - VOLVO
53000201 1 934 300 001 0 20 Bar M22 X 1.5 e
W EVOBUS - IVECO
53000202 1 934 300002 0 20 Bar G1/2 RENAULT VI - MERCEDES
530002 03 1 934 300 003 0 20 Bar LR GULERYUZ - IVECO

RENAULT VI - MERCEDES

36 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SU TAHLIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // DRAIN VALVE REPAIR KIT »}»}}}}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 11 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir.

ﬁ‘ﬁ Tamir Takimi : : Uygulanan Govdeler : Araglar
SN REPAIR KIT | REFERANSNO | APPLIEDINDEVICE | VEHICLES
530001015
. 4343000002 |
Y
| ! | MAN
O O O :_ ........................... 1 : VOLVO
! | DIMETAL
: DESCRIPTION ; MERCEDES
cooo O O ; i RENE;L\“l,IJ:.:TVI
; ACIKLAMA |
. 434300000 0 .
: 434300003 0 :

SU TAHLIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // DRAIN \iIALVE REPAIR KIT }}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁ‘ﬁ Tamir Takimi : ' Uygulanan Gévdeler ! Araclar
“ I REPAIR KIT . REFERANS NO : APPLIED IN DEVICE . VEHICLES
530001025
— ! 71327 | !
Z=0oi
OQooo- ;
P o e e o DESCRIPTION | MERCEDES
e e (e e e f— ACIKLAMA i i
& 8 & ) ) ) i This kitincludes 30 pieces. ! i

i Bu tamir takimi 30 parcadir. 1 i
530001035 g i

, 78164 ;

o I DESCRIPTION I

; MERCEDES

Bu tamir takimi 14 pargadir.

a @ ACIKLAMA
88

1

1

]

]

1

] ]

' !
. i EVOBUS

] ]

1 1

This kit includes 14 pieces. :

] ]

] ]

1 1

1 1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 37



SU TAHLIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // DRAIN VALVE REPAIR KIT >>>>)>>)>>>>>>>>>

HLDX 77362
HLDX 71756
HLDX 91790

fﬁ Tamir Takimi : : Uygulanan Gévdeler : Araglar
“;, ;u}mmm.i REPAIR KIT : REFERANS NO : APPLIED IN DEVICE . VEHICLES
5300 01 04 5 . Babd g
O = . ! ﬁ . EVOBUS
: DESCRIPTION : } MERCEDES
ACIKLAMA

1 1
1 1
I I
1 1
1 1
1 1
i i
i i
! This kit includes 8 pieces. !

o 1 1
i Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir. 1
1 1
i i
a a
1 1
i i
1 1
1 1
1 1
1

SU TAHLIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // DRAIN ‘;IALVE REPAIR KIT »}}»»}}}»}}}

This kit includes 6 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir

‘fﬁ Tamir Takimi : : Uygulanan Gévdeler ! Araglar
By REPAIR KIT . REFERANSNO | APPLIED IN DEVICE | VEHICLES
5300 01 05 5 " 9343010002 |
Q) ! DESCRIPTION !
. & & : :
- i ACIKLAMA i MERCEDES
; This kit includes 6 pieces. :
O Q : Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir. :
. 9343012
DESCRIPTION | MERCEDES
AGIKLAMA

38 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERi // AIR DRYER VALVES »»}}}}}}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 4

Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves

5M NO REF. NO CUTOUT L ORTTHREADS  SMKITNO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
5400 0101 1 4324100200 9.5 Bar o ris 5400 0102 5 NEOPLAN
540001 07 1 4324100410 8.5 Bar S rein 54000102 5 MERCEDES BUS 0303
54000108 1 4324100420 85Bar oo MEXISS 540001025 MERCEDES
5400 01 09 1 4324100430 9.5 Bar S eaioios 540001025 MERCEDES
540001121 4324100670 85Bar o MEXLSS 540001025 MERCEDES
540001 14 1 432410069 0 10 Bar s 540001025 MERCEDES
54000115 1 4324101020 8.1 Bar o r1n 5400 01 02 5 s v B KA
54000121 1 4324101180 8.8 Bar Z:i s 5400 01 02 5 MERCEDES
54000128 1 432 410007 0 8.5 Bar ;:;f i 5400 0102 5 e e
540001301 432 410 0270 10 Bar S in 54000102 5 NEOPLAN
540001311 4324100360 7.3Bar o is 54000102 5
5400 01 46 1 4324100040 11 Bar 2:1 s 540001025 PEGASO
5400 0147 1 4324100220 9.5 Bar i:; A 5400 01 02 5 IVECO - NISSAN
540001 48 1 4324100280 8.1 Bar N rarn 540001025 MAN
54000149 1 4324101040 8.1Bar S axas 54000102 5 EVO BUS - MAZ - STEVR

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

39



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERi // AIR DRYER VALVES »»}}}}}}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves

5M NO REF. NO MAX.OPR  pORTTHREADS ~ SMKITNO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

54000102 1 4324100210 9.5 Bar s 540001045 IVECo
54000103 1 4324100310 7.8 Bar e 540001035 IVECO MK
54000104 1 4324100330 12.5 Bar oMK 540001055 eco
54000110 1 4324100640 8.2 Bar e Ls 5400 01 03 5
540001111 432 410 066 0 RS Bar e olons MERCEDES
540001131 4324100680 0Bar e olons MERCEDES
54000117 1 4324101110 12.5 Bar Bom 54000105 5 MAN
5400 0118 1 4324101130 25Bar e e o400 01 00s MAN

1,21=M22 X 1.5 VOSS

540001191 4324101150 8.5 Bar s A B S 540001 04 5 MAN

1,21=M22 X 1.5 VOSS

540001201 4324101170 10.5 Bar 22 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS 540001 04 5 MAN

54000123 1 4324102010 8.1 Bar S ax1s 540001055 MAN - FAUN - NEOPLAN
54000124 1 4324102020 8.1 Bar BoE 54000104 5 MERCEDES
54000127 1 4324102510 10 Bar Eaa 54000102 5 MAN

5400 0129 1 432410023 0 11 Bar z:i i 5400 01 05 5 IVECO - BENDIX
54000132 1 4324100370 7.3 Bar S ax1s :zgg gi gi :

54000133 1 4324100380 12.5 Bar i:i e :zgg gi gi : For BUSES
54000134 1 4324100730 11 Bar ::i e 5400 01 04 5 WECO
540001 35 1 4324100740 12.5 Bar 12 I 54000104 5 VECO
54000137 1 4324109170 10 Bar Z;; e 5400 0104 5 MAN

40 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERI // AIR DRYER VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves
CUT-0UT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X 1.5
5400 01 05 1 4324100340 12.5 Bar a22omI2X1S 54000105 5 IVECO
1,21=M22X 1.5
540001 06 1 4324100350 11 Bar 422=M12X15 540001055 PEGASO BUS - IVECO
1,21=M22X 1.5
5400 01 16 1 4324101100 12.5 Bar e 12X 1S 54000105 5 MAN L2000
1,21=M22X 1.5
540001221 4324102000 8.1 Bar M1 X s 540001055 MAN
1,21=M22X 1.5 MAN L2000
540001251 4324102030 8.5 Bar e M1 X LS 540001045 J225RH, 4225, BUS
1,21=M22X1.5
54000126 1 4324102500 10 Bar M1 XLs 54000105 5 MAN 22,24
CUT-OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X 1.5 DAF - MAN - FAUN - IVEC O
54000140 1 4324200000 . o222 XLS 540001025 NEOPLAN - MERCEDES
1,21=M22X 1.5 DAF - NEOPLAN
540001411 4324200020 - a2z omMi2XLS 540001025 MERCEDES . YoLVO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

4



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERi // AIR DRYER VALVES SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSISSS>>>

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves

TYPE 2

TYPE 1

5M NO REF. NO TYPE PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES

1,21=M22 X 1.5 VOSS

540001421 4324210000 1 422 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS 540001 02 5 DAF - NEOPLAN - MERCEDES

1,21=M22 X 1.5VOSS

540001431 4324210020 1 422 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS 540001025 MERCEDES 1935

1,21=M22X 1.5 VOSS

540001441 432 4210070 2 4,22 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS MERCEDES

1,21=M22 X 1.5VOSS

540001451 4324210080 2 422 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS MERCEDES

42 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERi // AIR DRYER VALVES SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS>>>

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves
CUT - OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
540002011 LA 6005 10 Bar 1,21 =M22 X 1.5 VOSS 540002 01 5 RENAULT TRUCK
5400 02 18 1 LA 6006 9.5 Bar 121=M22X15V0ss 540002015 RENAULT TRUCK
CUT-ouT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X 1.5
5400 0202 1 LA 8212 8.1Bar o M12x 15 54000202 5 VAN
1,21=M22X 1.5
54000219 1 LA 8225 8.1 Bar o MI2X 15 5400 0202 5 MAN

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

43



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERI // AIR DRYER VALVES »}»}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves

CUT - OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
540002 03 1 LA 8001 8.6 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 5400 02 03 5 RENAULT VI PREMIUM
540002 06 1 LA 8002 8.6 Bar 1,21=M22X1.5 540002035 RENAULT VI
54000207 1 LA 8006 8.6 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 5400 02 03 5 RENAULT VI
54000208 1 LA 8007 9.5 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 540002035 RENAULT VI
RENAULT VI PREMIUM MAGNUM
5400 02 09 1 LA 8008 12.2 Bar 1,21=M22X1.5 540002 03 5 MIDLUM, KERAX, IRISBUS
540002101 LA 8027 9.5 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 540002035 = e
540002111 LA 8028 8.3 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 540002 03 5 TATRA - DAF 85
540002121 LA 8032 8.6 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 540002035 = e
540002 13 1 LA 8044 12.5 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 540002 035 RENAULT VI PREMIUM, MAGNUM
LA 8041 12.5 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 54000203 5 MIDLUM, KERAX, IRISBUS
540002141 LA 8047 8.3 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 540002035 ERF
540002151 LA 8053 12.2 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 540002 03 5 IVECO SPR1
540002161 LA 8060 8.1 Bar 1,21=M22X1.5 540002035 JCB FASTRAC
54000217 1 LA 8068 10 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 540002035 = ..
LA 8073 10 Bar 1,21=M22X 1.5 540002035 = ..

44 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERi // AIR DRYER VALVES SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS >

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves
CUT-ouT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
54000204 1 LA 82XX 1,21=M22X15 5400 0204 5 DAF - MAN - IVECO - VOLVO
CUT-ouT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
5400 02 05 1 LA 90XX 121=M22X15 5400 02 05 5 MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

45



46

KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERi // AIR DRYER VALVES »}}})}»})}»}}}}}}}

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves
CUT - OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X1.5
5400 02 50 1 LA 9000 12.3 Bar s NG B VRS R 5400 02 05 5 MERCEDES - EVO BUS
CUT - OuUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X1.5
540002511 LA 9001 123Bar " ocencs | 540002055 MERCEDES - EVO BUS

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERi // AIR DRYER VALVES »»»}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves

CUT - ouT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X1.5
54000252 1 LA 9010 12.3 Bar 22 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS NG8 5400 02 05 5 MERCEDES

CUT - OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X 1.5
540002531 LA 9011 12.3 Bar o DG A BVEESER 5400 02 05 5 MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 47



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERi // AIR DRYER VALVES »}}}}}}}}})}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves

CUT - OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X 1.5 5400 02 05 5
54000294 1 ZB 4534 12.3 Bar T GRS MERCEDES - EVO BUS

CUT-OouUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X 1.5 5400 02 05 5
540002911 ZB 4512 12.3 Bar P A SRS R ST MERCEDES - EVO BUS

48 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERi // AIR DRYER VALVES SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSISSSS>>>

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves

CUT - OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X 15 5400 02 05 5
54000292 1 ZB 4800 12.3 Bar 22 = M16 X 1.5 V0SS NG8 5800 11055 MERCEDES

CUT - OUT
5MNO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M22X1.5
54000293 1 LA 8125 12.3 Bar 22.= M16 X 1.5 VOSS NG8 540002 09 5 IVECO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 49



50

KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERI // AIR DRYER VALVES »}}}}}}W}}}}}}

GRUP 4 Kurutuculu Hava Tahliyeleri // Air Dryer Valves
SAFETY
5M NO REF. NO VALVE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
5400 03 01 1 0484 460 024 aBar e ey, 540003015 MERCEDES - MAN - VOLVO
Tejnik Data:24V.032 A
SAFETY
5M NO REF. NO VALVE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21 =M22 X 1.5 VOSS NG12
5400 07 01 1 432 425004 0 72 < W16 X 1.5 VOSS NG8 5400 07 01 5 VOLVO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERI // AIR DRYER VALVES )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 4

Hava islem Unitesi Kurutuculu Tahliyesi // Air Processing Unit Air Dryer Valves

CUT-oUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
5400 04 01 1 932 400 003 0 10Bar  MMZLSLZFTING/KORTAPA gzgg g: g; : MERCEDES
CUT-oUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
5400 0402 1 9324000240 12B3r  couiaiiien S o0 o g o Ve

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

51



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYELERI // AIR DRYER VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 4 Hava islem Unitesi Kurutuculu Tahliyesi // Air Processing Unit Air Dryer Valves

CUT - OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

11,21=M22X15 5400 04 02 5
540004 90 1 932 500 003 0 10 Bar 12=M12X 1.5 MERCEDES

23,24=M16 X 1.5 VOSS 5800 06 01 5

CUT - OUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

11,21=M22X15 5400 04 02 5
540004911 932500014 0 12 Bar 12=M12X 1.5 DAF - MERCEDES

23,24=M16 X 1.5 VOSS 5800 06 01 5

52 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESi TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR »»»}}}}}}}}}

1 1 1
ﬁﬁ'ﬁ* Tamir Takimi : ! Uygulanan Goévdeler ! Araglar
Ty 1 1 1
o il REPAIR KIT i REFERANS NO i APPLIED IN DEVICE i VEHICLES
56 ANTOMOTIVE
1 1 1
i i i
540001015 i i i
| | |
: 432 410001 2 ! !
1 1 1
| | ' DAF
; ; ! MAN
E _____________________________ ; ; FORD
! ! ! IVECO
432 410 SERIES
a O L] ! ! ! SCANIA
i DESCRIPTION i i NEOPLAN
: A A : : MERCEDES
i CIKLAMA i i RENAULT VI
! This kit includes 4 pieces. ! ! BMC
1 1 1
E Bu tamir takimi 4 pargadir. ' '
1 1 1
S S B PR e Lomimiciem
; | |
540001025 ! ! !
1 1 1
; ; 4324100200
; 4324100210
: 432 410002 2 : 4324100220 |
1 | 4324100310
O O i i 432410020 | pAf
Ty 4324100430
' i 4324100640 | MAN
i i 4324101020 1+ IVECO
! DESCRIPTION ! 4324101120 ! SCANIA
O o ' ' 4324101130 ' MERCEDES
] : ACIKLAMA ! 4324101140 !
S ! ! 4324101150 !
‘ ) O O ; This kit includes 11 pieces. ; 4:; 412 1153 ;
! 4324101170 !
: Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir. : 4324101180 :
: : 4324102020
i i i
! ; _____________________________________ ; ............
B ! .
540001035 ’ ’ :
! ! !
5 432 410000 2 ! 4324100000 !
! ! 4324100030 '
! ! 4324100040 !
TTTT T T T ot 4324100050 !
' ! 4324100060 !
% : : 4324100100 ! DAF
= . 4324100110 - MAN
: o 1 1 |
\é o ’ ° O O ; DESCRIPTION ; 4324100230 ; IVECO
; ; 4324100260 |\ eon
: ; ; 4324100270 |
o g O O i ACIKLAMA . 4324100280 ; RENAULT VI
; 4324100290
: This kit includes 16 pieces. : 432410030 0 : MERCEDES
i . i 4324100320 |
; Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir. ; 4324100330 |
1 | 4324100340
1 1 1
1 1 1
_______________________________________________ P U P P
i i i
540001045 ! i -
! ! !
1 1 1
5 432410002 2 i 4324100200 i
i i 4324100210 !
! 4324100012 ! 4324100220 ' BMIC
. Imrmrmmmm s ! 4324100310 '
' ' 4324100420 ! DAF
e = ! : 4324100430 ! MAN
OQOoc-@® 3 | iiscerion s o VECO
! ! ' VOLvVO
h . . 4324101120
i O O : ACIKLAMA : 4324101130 : SCANIA
: : 4324101150 | )
! This kit includes 16 pieces. ! + RENAULT-VI
; i 4324101160 | poeocenec
: Bu tamir takimi 16 parcadir. : ::; :ig ii;g :
i i 4324102020 |

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 53



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR »»}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi : : Uygulanan Goévdeler : Araglar
Sy REPAIR KIT . REFERANSNO APPLIED IN DEVICE i VEHICLES
540001 055 ! ! !
. 4324100002 :
i 4324100012 L BMC
| : . o
ek O O i MAN
O : o
= : ; ;  VoLvo
Sl eX .- Noll X YoXekNE i | SCANIA
: DESCRIPTION : : RENAULT-VI
o0 800 o i AGIKLAMA i : MERCEDES
i This kit includes 20 pieces. : :
! Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir. ' !
______________________________________________ :_._._._._._._._._4_4_._._._._: 4324100020 :_._._._._._._
; ; 4324100030 ;
540001065 ; ; 4324100040 i
i i 4324100050 X
i 432410 00X 2 i 432 410 006 0 i BMC
[T 4324100100 i
i ! 4324100110 i DAF
i i 4324100230 ' MAN
o 8 : o oo
3 i i i VOLVO
! ! 4324100300
O O o ! DESCRIPTION ! 4324100320 ! SCANIA
: i ! 4324100340 ! RENAULT-VI
2 - AGIKLAMA i i
i e o OO ° g ¢ i . ii00a00 i MERCEDES
: This kit includes 17 pieces. : 4324100410 :

432 420920 2 :

1
1
1
1
1
1
!
1
e 4324100200 IRENAULT‘VI
i 4324100410 ; MERCEDES
i 4324100430
| 4324100670
! 4324100690
DESCRIPTION ! 4324101020 !
! 4324101040 !
ACIKLAMA ' 4324101100 ‘.- -c-c---- -
1 1
s . i 1 TECHNICAL DATA
This kit includes 5 pieces. ; i TEKNIK BiLGi
Bu tamir takimi 5 pargadir. ! ! 24V
I i 100 W
! ! M27X1
B S S Py I PIPRIP
1 1
i i
! i
1 1
894 260 045 2 i i
1 1
i i
i i
___________________________ ; ; IVECO
. 4324100340
1 1
\ 4324100350 MAN
; 4324101120
| 4324101160
DESCRIPTION i 4324102000
! 4324102500 !
AGIKLAMA ! :
; ; TECHNICAL DATA
This kit includes 5 pieces. ; ;  TEKNIKBILGI
: : 24V
Bu tamir takimi 5 pargadir. : : 100 W
| | Bajonett
i i

54 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR »}»}»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5400 01 09 5 | ;
! 4324100022 !

o038 ;

O O : DESCRIPTION
= Nt O Ce-— : ACIKLAMA : MERCEDES
i i MAN
i This kit includes 20 pieces. ' DAF
OO O O O O 0o | Bu tamir takimi 20 parcadir. 1 IVECO
540001105 ' 4324100012 | |
- L S e ® : DESCRIPTION :
[es ] e ] 1 |
ACIKLAMA
é This kit includes 7 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir : //I— \ : ME'\F;I(I:_\?ES
o e P i i DAF
} } ! IVECO
5400 0111 5 ; ; e
é 432 410 00X 2 : :_ _____________
T o®ee 0 lO0C
LY &) O aOOO00 —= : : !
[ DESCRIPTION [ i
OO0 0oeer | o
: This kit includes 29 pieces. : :

é Bu tamir takimi 29 par¢adir : :
S Sy | _____________________________ | | MERCEDES
540001125 ! ! ' MAN

1 1 i DAF

- | 432 400 002 2 | : \VECO
Qo1 i |
(3)) O000O : DESCRIPTION : E
- o = < < i | i
i ACIKLAMA ' i
! This kit includes 15 pieces. ! i
OOOO O o i Bu tamir takimi 15 parcadir i i

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 55



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR »}»}»}}}}}}}}}

LA 82XX SERIES

DESCRIPTION

Tamir Takimi : : Uygulanan Govdeler : Araglar
REPAIR KIT : REFERANS NO : APPLIED IN DEVICE : VEHICLES
540002015
‘ — . 193632/008 i
O \\J'Q ;_ ___________________________ : : DAF
! ; ! MAN
OEgE&anisooo | R
DESCRIPTION | RENAULT-VI
09000000 QQQC\ : ACIKLAMA : | MERCEDES
i : This kit includes 29 pieces. : :
i Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir. ' '
5400 02 02 5 ; ; ;
g 187919 g i
‘@ Bin. (Y
lﬂ U ) ; ! LA 6201 ! MAN
: ; LA 6208 ; IVECO
; DESCRIPTION ; L Voo
3 i i i
00O O O O Q % i AGIKLAMA g ; MERCEDES
i This kit includes 27 pieces. i i
O O O O0000 & _ ! !
! Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir. ! !
540002035 i
: 1119332 / 008 : :
i i | DAF
— . N19334/008 L man
Q CY . 119362/008 | | vowo
N i i iagosy | MERCEDES
PSSP : LA 8003 ! RENAULT VI
} i i LA 8008 i
s Bl OOQO DESCRIPTION
P ACIKLAMA E HE -
Ed ; ; TECHNICAL DATA
20000 000 OO OQ P - : This kit includes 27 pieces. : : TEKNIK BILGI
: Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir. : : fOB:;r
i i i 12.5 Bar
5400 02 04 5
. 1119248 / 008 i i
! ! ! IVECO
; 1119249 / 008 : : DAE
' 1119250/ 008 e | MAN
} : ! Voo

ACIKLAMA

53&(?@ ____________________________
@, ~ .

OO0

! 1
! 1
! 1
| !
00000 OO ° ° ° o O OO O E This kit includes 30 pieces. E
i i
i 1
! |
! 1

'TECHNICAL DATA
! TEKNIK BiLGI
! 8 Bar
10 Bar
12.5 Bar

Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir.

56 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESi TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR »»}}}}}}}}}}}}

DESCRIPTION

OO000

1
é : ACIKLAMA
H ° @. u T : This kit includes 24 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi : : Uygulanan Govdeler : Araglar
REPAIR KIT . REFERANS NO : APPLIED IN DEVICE . VEHICLES
540002055 !
. n32581/008 | ?
! 1132251 / 008 : : MERCEDES
',/\\ N [ "\ ! ' '
' H@\“’ OC e 4 5
i , LA 9000 ,
eRolele O o OO O Q DESCRIPTION 125008
®ooa : ACIKLAMA ' 1A 011 '
| | LA 9024 I
i This kit includes 24 pieces. i i
: Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. : :
5400 02 06 5
OO000 0. ] 5
00 ! ! | RENAULT VI
: ; LA 6XXX ; MAN
OO Qoo | i LABKKX — © |vECO

\“_’ O O i DESCRIPTION - i

Tt O e o O O ACIKLAMA

£ : This kit includes 33 pieces. : :

E; g "_}ﬁ I - O O : Bu tamir takimi 33 pargadir. : :

5400 02 07 5 |
N Q O . 1119332/008 I
AN ) . 1119334/008 :

i 1119362 / 008 i '
(00000 . i T Ry
i i i IVECO
OO OOC0O0-e- } DESCRIPTION } }
T rTOO0Ce 0 | i

i : This kit includes 30 pieces. : :

ﬁ S l .""3 = : Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. : :

540002 08 5 ! !

O O . 1119248 / 008 :

O O 000 | n19249/008 |

o0 o .OQO 1119250 /008
;_ ........................... - : LA 9000 MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 57



58

KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESi TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR W}})}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

>40002095 1137677 / 008
OO0 0000 e0 OO [ ===
ACIKLAMA Vet

This kit includes 50 pieces.

20888 oo

+¢ . a4
W - - O B T 9

Bu tamir takimi 50 pargadir.

DESCRIPTION ! ' DA

OO000evem0 ®

KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI //I AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR »»»}»»}»}»

This kit includes 15 pieces.

O @Oocnec- &

Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi | Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5400 03 01 5 . 1487010XXX | |
e E . MAN
i i ' MERCEDES
: : : voLvo
. a ; DESCRIPTION ; oagdcOIXX
= [ ] i i i
C-D o o ! ACIKLAMA i i
& O oo g0 i ovn
oo : IS KIt Includes pieces. : : TEKNIK BILGI
! Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir. i iSPECIAL REPAIR KIT
i i i SPESIYAL TAKIM
KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESi TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR »}}}}}}}»}}}}}
Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5400 04 01 5 ! 932 400 000 2 ! :
: : o
OO O Q O Coe i DESCRIPTION i i MERCEDES
: ACIKLAMA : :
°e e : This kit includes 13 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 13 pargadir. : :
5400 04 02 5 ! i L i
| 93240000X2 | v -
932 400001 0 :
&% |
% DESCRIPTION PO
COOO B e

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR »}»»}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁﬁ‘- Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
S REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
540005015
432 415000 2

FORD
MERCEDES
@ 0O & DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 6 pieces.

1
i
i
i
i
1
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
: RENAULT VI
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir. -
1
i
i
i

T

432 415001 2

4324150000

4324150020

! 1
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
:-'-‘-'-'-'-'-'-‘-~-~-------<- 432415003 0 : MAN
. . 324150040 .
® .o L i 4 i MERCEDES
. Oe® o . ! s 0000 ' RENAULT
! 1
I \ i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i

DESCRIPTION 432 415 006 0
432415008 0
O O O O y ‘ ACIKLAMA 4324150100

1

1

1

1

1

1

!

This kit includes 22 pieces. !
1

Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir. !
1

1

1

1

1

KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESI TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR }}»}}»}}}»}}}

Bu tamir takimi 39 pargadir.

2 “ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
ettt REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5400 06 01 5 | | :
: 432 431002 2 : :
a e memmm—— _i 1
= o ] ! ' DAF
% JELE T | mooms | o
C OO S i i 4324311910 | RENAULT VI
(:-_?:, C) o : DESCRIPTION ! wrastaie
s o | ; )
oo () - O . AGIKLAMA ; !
- D ° At 3 v - : This kit includes 39 pieces. : :
":_.:'I O | k: % I I :

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 59



KURUTUCULU HAVA TAHLIYESi TAMIR TAKIMI // AIR DRYER VALVE REPAIR >>>)>>>)>>>>>>>>>>

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

5400 07 01 5
4322529222
DESCRIPTION
3 ° O C ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 4 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 4 pargadir.

5400 07 02 5

vVoLvo
20466522

@ OO O E DESCRIPTION

This kit includes 10 pieces.

e AgiAuA

Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. 432 4250010
4324250050
4324250040

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

!

i 4324251010
1

1

1

1

i 4324251050
1

1

1

540007 03 5 432 425 XXX 2
s ° 11 | DESCRIPTION
Q0 OO0 ACIKLAMA

O o co©o This kit includes 24 pieces.

i
OO O 0000 : Bu tamir takimi 24 parcadir

60 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE

PN

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve
MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS PREDOMINANCE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
MERCEDES - FORD - BMC
550001011 461 315 008 0 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X8) 0.3 Bar 5500 01 09 5 ISUZU - DAF - VOLVO - ERF
55000104 1 4613151500 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X4) 0.3 Bar 5500 01 06 5 RENAULT VI
5500 01 05 1 461 315 1550 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X4) 0.3 Bar 5500 01 06 5
5500 01 06 1 4613154910 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X4) 0.5 Bar 5500 01 06 5 MERCEDES
550001 08 1 461 315009 0 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X8) 0.5 Bar 5500 01 06 5 FAUN
MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS PREDOMINANCE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
5500 01 02 1 4613150120 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X8) 0.3 Bar 5500 01 09 5 BMC - DAF
550001101 4613150190 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X8) 0 Bar 550001095 DAF 95
550001111 4613150270 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X8) 0.4 Bar 5500 01 09 5 DAF
550001121 4613150400 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X8) 0.3 Bar 550001095 MERCEDES
550001131 4613154790 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X4) 0 Bar 5500 01 09 5 VOLVO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

61



62

AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE

P>

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve
MAX. OPR. PORT
5M NO REF. NO S rireaps  PREDOMINANCE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
550001031 | 4613150040 10 Bar oy i: :ﬁ:; 0.3 Bar 55000109 5 MERCEDES
550001041 | 4613150420 10 Bar mizi o g:; 0 Bar 550001095 vowo Fi:'l?z' FH1Z,
550001051 | 4613154750 10 Bar o :ﬁ:; 0 Bar 55000109 5 DAF
MAX. OPR. PORT
5M NO REF. NO e rHreaps  PREDOMINANCE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
d DAF - RENAULT VI

550001071 | 4613154970 10 Bar mz)’:i :8::; 0.3 Bar 55000107 5 oo

550001061 | 4613150170 10 Bar ﬂiiﬁii &“2‘; 0 Bar 5500 0107 5 DAF
550001171 | 4613154820 10 Bar m:)’:i: 8::; 0 Bar 55000107 5 DAF

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »»}»»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

MAX. OPR. PORT
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PREDOMINANCE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
THREADS
550001091 | 4613150360 10 Bar M16 X 15 (X4) 0.3 Bar 55000109 5 MERCEDES

MAX. OPR. PORT
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PREDOMINANCE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
THREADS
550001201 461 317 006 0 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 (X4) 0 Bar 550001135 MAN - VOLVO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 63



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »}}}})»}})»}}}}}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

MAX. OPR. PORT
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PREDOMINANCE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
THREADS
M16 X 1.5 (X4)
550001211 461317036 0 10 Bar M12X 15 (X2) 0.3 Bar 550001145 DAF - NEOPLAN
M16 X 1.5 (X4)
550001221 4613170460 10 Bar M12X 1.5 (X2) 0.3 Bar 5500 01 06 5 IVECO - DIMETAL
MAX. OPR. PORT
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PREDOMINANCE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
THREADS
550001301 461 315 264 0 13 Bar M22 X 1.5 (X4) VOSS 0.5 Bar 550001125 DAF - MERCEDES

64 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE

I

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve
MAX. OPR. PORT
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PREDOMINANCE ~ 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
THREADS
M16 X 1.5 (X8) DAF - STEYR
550001231 | 4613190080 10 Bar g 0.3 Bar 550002015 e
M16 X 1.5 (X8)
550001241 4613190180 10 Bar 4=MI12X 15 0.3 Bar 550002 015 MERCEDES
550001251 | 4613190280 10 Bar LRI 0.4 Bar 550002015 MERCEDES
4=M12X 1.5
550001261 | 4613190320 10 Bar MIEX 1.5 (X8) 0.6 Bar 550002015 MERCEDES
4=M12X 1.5
MAX. OPR. PORT
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PREDOMINANCE ~ 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
THREADS
550002101 | 4613192730 13 Bar M22 X 1.5 (X4) VOSS 0.4 Bar 5500 02 06 5 DA - MERCEDES AXOR
550002111 | 4613192740 13 Bar M22 X 15 (X4) VOSS 0.4 Bar 5500 02 06 5 MERCEDES - ATEGO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

65



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

MAX. OPR. PORT
SMNO REF. NO PRESSURE THREADS PREDOMINANCE SMKIT NO VEHICLES

11,12=-M16 X 1.5

550003011 4613074390 8 Bar 20.2-M16 X 1.5 0.25 Bar 550003 01 5 MERCEDES

11,12=M22X 1.5 DAF - IVECO

550003021 4613074790 8 Bar 222-M22X 15 0.25 Bar 550003015 MAN - VOLVO

11,12=M22 X 1.5

550003 06 1 461 307 400 0 8 Bar 21,22-M22X 1.5 0.25 Bar 550003015 voLvo

MAX. OPR. PORT
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PREDOMINANCE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
THREADS
DIMETAL - MAN
550003031 | 4613072000 8 Bar M22X 15 (x8) 0.25 Bar 550003015 MERCEDES . NEOPLAN

66 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »}}»}}}W}}}}}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR- PORT 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
. PRESSURE THREADS
550003041 461491 1000 8 Bar M12 X 1.5 (X8) 550003 015 DAF

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR- PORT 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
. PRESSURE THREADS
IVECO - DIMETAL - NATO
550003 05 1 4614911010 8 Bar M12 X 1.5 (X8) 550003 015 D.CHRYSLER

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 67



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »}}}}»}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

MAX. OPR. PORT

5MNO REF. NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS

11,12=M16 X 1.5

550004011 MB 4636 8.5 Bar 21,22-M16 X 1.5 550004015 DAF / LEYLAND

5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
. PRESSURE .
11,12=M16 X 1.5 BMC - DAEWOO - VOLVO
5500 04 02 1 MB 4630 8.5 Bar rmmenss 550008025 ebus

68 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »»}}»}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

MAX. OPR. PORT

5MNO REF. NO S5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS

11,12=M16 X 1.5

550007 015 MB 4690 8.5 Bar 21,22-M16X 15 550007015 VOLVO FH12, FH16

5M NO REF. NO PREDOMINANCE  PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES

11,12=M16 X 1.5 VOSS

550008 01 1 4613192710 0.4 Bar 21,22=M16 X 1.5 VOSS 5500 08 01 5 DAF - MERCEDES
4=M16 X 1.5 VOSS

11,12=M16 X 1.5 VOSS

55000802 1 4613192610 0.4 Bar 21,22=M16 X 1.5 VOSS 550008 01 5 MERCEDES
4=M16 X 1.5 VOSS

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 69



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »}}}}}}»}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

MAX. OPR,

5MNO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES

11,12=M16 X 1.5

550010011 0481 064 105 8 Bar 21,22-M16X 15 550010015 VOLVO

22 2

MAX. OPR. FRONT AXLE
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE MODULATION RATIO

11,12=M16 X 1.5

550011011 MB 4679 8.5 Bar 21,22-M16 X 15 1:27 550011015 MAN F/M 90 - F/L/M2000

70 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »}}}}»}})}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
11,12=6 12 mm SCANIA 3 SERIES BUS
550012011 0481 064 603 8 Bar 21,22.23-9 12 mm 550012015 s

MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
3/8"- 18 NPT (X4)
550013011 AP/GA 6715 10 Bar 1/4"- 18 NPT (X2) 550010015 BMC DEV FATiH
1/8”- 27 NPT (X4)

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 4l



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »}}}}»}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

5M NO REF. NO MA. OPR. PORT 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
. PRESSURE THREADS

11,12=-M16 X 1.5

550015011 DX 52 BY 7.6 Bar 21 22-M16 X 15 550015015 IVECO

: N
3 7
:
e
5M NO REF. NO MAX. OPR. PORT 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
: PRESSURE THREADS
550016011 | 4800010000 10 Bar 1;2:;“"122)("11;5 550016 015 MERCEDES

72 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



AYAK FREN VALFi // FOOT BRAKE VALVE »WW}}»}}}

GRUP 5 Ayak Fren Valfi // Foot Brake Valve

CUT-OUT PORT
5M NO REF. NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS

11,12=M16 X 1.5
550017011 461 315 1800 9 Bar 21,22,22-M16 X 1.5 550017015 SCANIA 4 SERIES

o o MAX. OPR. PORT 5 VEHICLES

5M N REF. N 5M KIT N EHICLE
PRESSURE THREADS

5500 24 011 229500 8 Bar i;: ::I 550024015 CHRYSLER

550025 01 1 277863 8 Bar iﬁ ::I 550024015 CHRYSLER

5500 26 01 1 278998 8 Bar iﬁ o 550024015 CHRYSLER

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 73



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »»)))}}}}}}}}}}}}
Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

550001015

[]
i
1
|
1
461315901 2 : !
. 1
' ! i
SIEhAl - Te T ) EE—— | é
! - 4613150190 !
i : 4613150210 !
( ) ( ) . ' 4613150250 !
o : s o 4613150270 ! DAF
[ele) COHOCO . DESCRIPTION 4613150290 !
< : 4613154730 :
i ACIKLAMA ;
: This kit includes 21 pieces. :
: Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. :
i i
e e e T A .
i i
5500 01 02 5 - 5
1 1
! 461 315902 2 i
1
e 461315240 0 :
” ; ' 4613152410
ﬂ 9@@ i i 4613152510 |
i ! 4613152530
i I 4613152580 : DAF
O O® DESCRIPTION ! s613152590 i  MAN
i ! 4613170470 1 MERCEDES
' ! 4613180700 i
coOOO O i ACIKLAMA ! 4613185010 |
: This kit includes 21 pieces. | 4613185020 |
! . 4613185030 !
: Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. :
i ! i
i ! i
; i !
_._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._i ............................ !—-—.—-—-—.—-—-—-—._._._._._._._._._._i_ .............
550001035 : ' !
1 ! 1
i ! i
a ! .
! 461 315905 2 ! [
1 .
i ! :
% % ﬂa i ! 4613150800 i
E ° O (R : 4613150810 !
), Ooe e o | M
: DESCRIPTION : 4613150880 !
OOOOOQ ; i 4613150890 !
i ACIKLAMA i :
! This kit includes 21 pieces. : !
! - !
! Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. : !
1 .
: ! I
oGl R T T IR InEEs
1 ! i
550001045 . ! ;
f ! i
i i !
i 461 315900 2 i 4613150230 |
i ! 4613150300
! ! 4613150350
” ' ! 4613150420 1
f Jeolel | B
i : 4613150530 !
. L e mieeie ; 4613150550 ' VOLVO
O O ! ; 4613154770 | MERCEDES
; DESCRIPTION i permsareo !
cCoOO O O ! ACIKLAMA ! 4613180050
i i 461318488 0 :
i This kit includes 21 pieces. ! 4613184890
H ! 4613184910 ;
i Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. ! 4613184920
; i 4613184930 |
i ! i
i ! i

74 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

550001055 :
| 461315904 2
i !
% % 99000 T . 4613152430
! : 461315500 0
: : 4613155010
Q ; 4613155020 MERCEDES
; DESCRIPTION 461315504 0
ole) CHOHOO ; 461315550 0
< Q i ACIKLAMA 4613155510
; 4613155520
i This kit includes 20 pieces.
: Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir.
O P
5500 01 06 5 ;
' 4613159062
%% ﬂ' i_._._._._._._._._._._._._._._.
o OO ! . 461315 060 0
O O . : : 4613150610
) ! : 461315062 0
: DESCRIPTION ; 4613150630 IVECO
. i 461315064 0
coOOOO ! ACIKLAMA i 461317 046 0
; This kit includes 21 pieces. 1
: Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir.
e o o o e ememmmm - ., ........................... - ,. ..................................................
550001075 ! ! 4613150010
5 ; 4613150140
: ; 4613150170
: ; 461315018 0
! 461 315 008 2 ; 4613150220
; i 461315026 0
Q % , ! 461315028 0
; i 4613150440
- R‘OQQ T T T T T T i 461315046 0
: i 4613150470 DAF
O Q O . ! DESCRIPTION ' 4613154650
' ! 4613154740
! ! 4613154750
coOOOO i ACIKLAMA : 4613154810
! This kit includes 21 pieces. ; 4613154820
i ! 4613154830
! Bu tamir takimi 21 parcadir. 461317 0050
: ; 461317 007 0
i |
5500 01 08 5 ; i
| 4613150042 i
! !
i !
i !
23 ’ ’
=31@ OO a
DleY : : I MERCEDES
i DESCRIPTION i
co0O0OO @ e
! ACIKLAMA :
' This kit includes 22 pieces. :
i Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir. :
L b RN SRR PSP PR

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 75



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»}))}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

4613150000
461315002 0
4613150040
4613150050
4613150080
461315009 0
4613150110
4613150120
4613150150
461315016 0
4613150200
4613150240
4613150320
4613150330
4613150340
4613150360
461317 0000
4613170040

550001095

DAF
MAN
IVECO
VOLvVO
NEOPLAN
RENAULT VI
MERCEDES

SleY |
coOOOO

2LRB@CHCS
- - |

DESCRIPTION

This kit includes 21 pieces.

\ 1
\ 1
E ACIKLAMA i
: i
: Bu tamir takimi 21 parcadir. 1
\ ]
\ I

550001105

461315004 0
461315008 0
4613150120
4613150240
4613150400
4613150500
4613150540
4613154920
461315498 0
4613154990
461317 000 0
461317 0040
461317 008 0
461317 0240
461317036 0
4613170400

DAF
MAN
IVECO
RENAULT VI
MERCEDES

22R@ O OO
OBOD
oo O®OOOD

DESCRIPTION

[}

1

]
ACIKLAMA i
This kit includes 28 pieces. !
1

1

e

550001115

4613150480
4613154890
4613154900
4613154940
4613154950
4613154970 DAF
4613180000 MAN

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

!

1

; Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir.

i

1

1

T 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1
1

4613180040 - IVECO
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

223V OO A ;
O OO
CcoCOOOWM

4613180160 -
! RENAULT VI

461318049 0
4613184980 : MERCEDES
4613184990 |

461324000 0
461324001 0
461324002 0

461324008 0

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 23 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir.

550001125

@330 s :
OO OTOTCD DESCRIPTION !

OO co ee ACIKLAMA

i MERCEDES

This kit includes 24 pieces.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
! MAN
1
1
1
1
1
1
Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. !
1
1

76 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»»}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 24 pieces.

@stOeEd
OO0

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5500 01 13 5 . 4613159172 |
5 : 461315023 0 :
o R 4613150250
' ; 4613150300 -
-‘-}ﬁ = ; ! i DAF
.'j @ O O g DESCRIPTION ! ‘ siatono | VOLVO
‘ b ~ N ( M._L i ACIKLAMA i 4613150530 : MERCEDES
= — ! i 4613154770
° O o0 : This kit includes 21 pieces. | 461317 006 0 |
L i Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. : 4613180050 :
5500 01 14 5 ; | i
. 4613150032 ! ;
9 ::j o : i ‘ 461315 XXX 0 : DAF
; DESCRIPTION ! s61315%xx0 ' VOLVO
‘ a fj i ! 461315XxX0 '  |VECO
. \_J L : ACIKLAMA i a 461315XXX0 | \ERCEDES
S — i This kit includes 28 pieces. : :

O O Q"’; ° : Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir. : :

5500 01 155 | ' :
OOCOO00 ™ |

: : VOLVO

O o OO O O O D | DESCRIPTION : RENAULT VI

: i SCANIA
' ACIKLAMA
i ' D.BENZ
° u u . 8 8 O i This kit includes 23 pieces. :
Q O ! Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir. :

5500 01 16 5 | 4613159022 |
N e ! i
k~r"’t-”\_)OCDCDC)C) ! : !

! DESCRIPTION ' 4613192500 1 DAF
OOOOOO o : ACIKLAMA : 413192800 i D.BENZ
° O o O o " u E This kit includes 24 pieces. :
E Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. . !
HH @ | i
_._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._.; ............................. .................................... ‘I .............
550001175 ! j :
O i 461 315 XXX X : :
; _____________________________ : ' MERCEDES

O O Q O 00 , DESCRIPTION i ' "VoLvo

i AGIKLAMA E 1 SCANIA
| ; : RENAULT

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 77



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5500 02 01 5 | | ;
. 4613190072 | !
“ ;— ——————————————————————————— 1| 461319008 0 :

23R%@ OO0 | | e |

! ! 4613190500 !
OO O®O . DESCRIPTION ' aiomon0s i
co OO OO OO ACIKLAMA i i
é This kit includes 23 pieces. i '
: Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir. 1 l
550002025 ! :
. 4613190032 | :
% =) eq ' : :
Sel@ OO : :

i DESCRIPTION ; ; MERCEDES
-, el ; ;
: ACIKLAMA i '
oo OO Qo O : This kit includes 20 pieces. ! !
: Bu tamir takimi 20 parcadir. 1 '
5500 02 03 5 g . ;
. 4613190022 | !
o _: :

OO oo oo o DESCRIPTION ! 13192700  MERCEDES
' ACIKLAMA : :
i This kit includes 21 pieces. : :
i Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. : :
5500 02 06 5 ; g ;
| 4613199122 | |
oY = Ve ' ' :
2@ OO0 : :
~ - - L e e DD miCicimimiooo | 1

. 5 \ o O \ R B : ' 4613192740 MAN

) ; DESCRIPTION ' 4613192730 . MERCEDES
I TN I Y ; ! :
(AL AN i AGIKLAMA .
; This kit includes 24 pieces. : :
i Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. : :

78 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5500 03 01 5 i |
. 4613070022 §
é : 461307 XXX 0 : DAF
T i s1310xxx0 !  MAN
% - o : i 461491XXX0 ' |VECO
'@l ?%FSOO OO ; ! 4700120000 ! VOLVO
5 ! 470012080
i ! 4700121 ;
Q Q OQ i DESCRIPTION : a0z 1040 | RENAULT VI
E ACIKLAMA ! : MERCEDES
O OO ‘ > : This kit includes 22 pieces. : :
; Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir. : :
e, e S SR i
5500 03 02 5 | ;
E 461 307 00X 2 i :
P o : ' DAF
' - . i : i MAN
08P . oo AN
oo In-Eh & F
i : | SCANIA
i Mt | 700121000 | RENAULT VI
i o . ! 4700121040 ; MERCEDES
o O O 0 . This kit includes 24 pieces. : !
OO ° : Bu tamir takimi 24 parcadir. i '
5500 03 03 5 i ;
N OO | 4613070XX2 | :
OO0 ; :
USSP : 461307.. ' MAN
COOOOQ: . 2 |
! DESCRIPTION !
4-"'7" . i
o O &) «h‘ W AGIKLAMA !

]
]
|
]
|
- : This kit includes 23 pieces.
O ( ) 8 & 8 : Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir.
|
i

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 79



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»»}}}}}}}}}

auﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araclar
“ ..,u.TI:Iu.nTr-.i REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

183842

5500 04 015 5 5
1212 N =y
! : I 2 l MB 4636 : DAF

OOOOc;o

; DESCRIPTION
000000000 ACIKLAMA |
: This kit includes 23 pieces.
; Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir.
5500 04 02 5 ; i |
| | 80450 . l
Y ; :
co® T @ : i 1 !
~ i ; —— . VOLVO
el i DESCRIPTION : — :
&) O O O Q : ACKLAVA . I ® l MB 4630 ! MERCEDES
i ! r- !
0o OO O OQ : This kit includes 20 pieces. : :
é Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir. : :
5500 04 04 5 | i
- | 8384X =
s O000 =
MB 4636 MERCEDES

QOO O oo DESCRIPTION : y
ee & o Ocoo AGIKLAMA w

This kit includes 21 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir.

0
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
i
|

. MB 4611 .

___________________________ ! — | DAF

! i I ) l MB 4631 i

. | i
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

80 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»»}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 24 pieces.

(W'OOOOQGOQQ

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
Al REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5500 07 015 ! : :
. 199719/008 | !
i DESCRIPTION m 2233 : vowve
TEOOS, L o .

FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRA;(E VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

-
™
2|

58 AETOMOTIVE

5500 08 01 5
; 1 487 010 060

0481 064 005 0
0481064 011 0
0481064 012 0
0481 064 016 0
0481064 017 0
0481064 108 0
04810641170
04810641200
04810641210
0481 064 2050
0481 064 206 0
04810642110
04810642120
0481064 2140
0481064 2220

660 .
OO OOOC‘m

COOOOOO

RENAULT VI
MERCEDES

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 24 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

550008 02 5

OO0OCC

OQOQO0
oeeo

1487 010 XXX

0481 064 005 0
0481 064 006 0
0481064 1020
0481064 201 0

MERCEDES
VOLvVO

DESCRIPTION SCANIA
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 17 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir.

e e e L e

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 81



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS mm}»}»

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
550012015 1487010 XXX |

22t ecaom
OO oeT

00000000 O |

ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 24 pieces.

il
-
=

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRA!KE VALVE REPAIR KITS mm}»}»

qﬂﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
T ot REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

i DESCRIPTION : VOLVO

550013015 GA 29283
.DD g O QQ ACIKLAMA

Rt S

i
i
i
!
! DESCRIPTION
é Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

1
1
i
i
1
i
i
1
i
i
i
APGA6715 ! BMC
1
1
i
i
|
i
i
i
i
i
|
i

)
1
1
1
1
)
]
!
This kit includes 24 pieces. !
)
1
!
]
1
!
)
]

FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIRKITS mm}»}}}
ﬁ"ﬁ

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

s REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

This kit includes 17 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir.

5500 14 01 5

GA 29308

‘woooooo
OO? oo TR AP DESCRIPTION 85D8-2A270-AC : FORD

OO — ACIKLAMA :

I

82 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS mm}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

P U 4

@Ee9 32

COOOOC
OOQQOO

DX 52 DY
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 16 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir.

T []
! DESCRIPTION Dxs2ex i
! 5

FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRA!KE VALVE REPAIR KITS mm}}}}}}

ﬁﬂﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
550016015

; 480 001 00X 2

MAN
MERCEDES

DESCRIPTION 480 001 000 0

ACIKLAMA

Bu tamir takimi 25 pargadir.

N 1
1
N 1
1
N 1
1
. 1
1
N 1
1
N 1
! i
i !
; This kit includes 25 pieces. !
i 1
1
1
N 1
1
N 1
1
N 1
1
N 1
1
N 1
1
1

FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRA:KE VALVE REPAIRKITS mm}»}»

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

This kit includes 19 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir.

550017015 :
: 461 315907 2 !
oo BUSS b :
S T e T ;
- DESCRIPTION 4613151800 | RI:EIRACUEL;E\Q
ACIKLAMA i

U

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 83



FREN PEDAL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // FOOT BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5500 24 01 5 : 276119 | ;
O : : : CATERPILLAR

i DESCRIPTION ! : LEYLAND
; ACIKLAMA : BDX 286 171 :
E This kit includes 7 pieces. : :
a o i Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir : :
. 30X 289 3XX i
550025015 ! ;
; O ° 0 O o O : ____________________________ | _ | :

: i . BDX 286 771 i CHREYSLER
! DESCRIPTION BDX 286 773 !
OO0 00 e
! ACIKLAMA !
O O O O O 0 : This kit includes 13 pieces. :
: Bu tamir takimi 13 pargadir '
OCO0O0000 : E
461 499 000 2 !

"""""""""""""""""""" ; MERCEDES

: MAN
i DFD
DESCRIPTION : NATO

ACIKLAMA i
This kit includes 15 pieces. 4614990000

Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir 4614990240

550027015

0000000 OO O.”

OOO O E DESCRIPTION

1
!
1
!
)
1
!
1
!
.................................... Jeimmo
1
)
1
!
]
!
)
1
!

481064 001 ; MERCEDES
& .
1 VOLVO

This kit includes 17 pieces.

OL_,/OO

84 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

Bu tamir takimi 17 par¢adir




GABUK TAHLIYE VALFi // QUICK RELEASE VALVE

P I

GRUP 6 Cabuk Tahliye Valfi // Quick Release Valve
MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
1,3=M22X 15 5600 01015 DAF - BMC - MAN - IVECO - FAUN
560001011 9735000000 LR 2=M22X 1.5 (X2) 5600 01 02 5 STERY - VOLVO - IKARBUS - MERCEDES
1,3=M16X 15 5600 01015
560001021 973 500 006 0 10 Bar 2= M16X 15 (x2) 560001025 MAN - IVECO - RENAULT-VI
1,3=G3/8") 5600 01015
560001 08 1 973 500 003 0 10 Bar 2-63/8") (x2) 560001025 RENAULT-VI
1,3=M22X 15 5600 01015
560001091 9735000180 10 Bar 2= M16X 15 (X2) 560001025 SCANIA - FORD - ISUZU - BMC
1,3=M22X 15 5600 01015
560001101 9735000390 12 Bar 2=M22X15 (X2) TRGAE RENAULT-VI
MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
1,21,22= M22 X 1.5 Voss
56000103 1 973 500 028 0 12 Bar 3 =SCHNAPP 5600 01 04 5 DAF - MERCEDES
23 = M16 X 1.5 Voss
1,21,23= M22 X 1.5 Voss
560001041 9735000310 12 Bar 3 =SCHNAPP 560001 04 5 DAF - MERCEDES
22 =M16 X 1.5 Voss
1,21,=M22X 1.5
560001051 973 500 0340 12.5 Bar 23 =Not Bored 5600 01 04 5 MERCEDES
3 = SCHNAPP

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

85



CABUK TAHLIYE VALFi // QUICK RELEASE VALVE W}}}}}}

GRUP 6 Cabuk Tahliye Valfi // Quick Release Valve

MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES
1,3=M22X 1.5
56000106 1 973 500 038 0 12 Bar 2= MI6X 15 (X4 560001055 VOLVO - SCANIA

MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
1=M22X 1.5 (X2)
5600 01 07 1 973 500 051 0 12 Bar 2=M16 X 1.5 (X4) 5600 01 06 5 FREHAUF
3=M22X15

86 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



AYARLI CABUK TAHLIYE VALFi // ADAPTOR VALVE »»}}}}}»»»}}}}}}

GRUP 7 Ayarli Cabuk Tahliye Valfi // Adaptor Valve

MAX. OPR.

5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES

DAF - MAN - IVECO - VOLVO
1=M22X1.5

570001011 975001 000 0 8 Bar 2-M22X 15 (X2) 570001015 KOGEL - MERCEDES - DIMETAL
NEOPLAN - RENAULT VI

MAX. OPR

5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES

DAF - MAN - IVECO - FORD
1=M22X1.5

570001021 9750010010 8 Bar 2=M22X 15 (X2) 570001015 NEOPLAN - EVO BUS
RENAULT VI - MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

87



88

AYARLI GABUK TAHLIYE VALFi // ADAPTOR VALVE »}}}})}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 7 Ayarli Cabuk Tahliye Valfi // Adaptor Valve
MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
1=M22X1.5 DAF - MAN - KOGEL - IVECO
57000103 1 975 001 002 0 8 Bar 2= M22X 15 062 570001015 RENAULT V1 DIVIETAL
MAX. OPR.
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
1=M22X1.5
57000104 1 973 001 500 0 10 Bar 2~ M22X15 ) 570001015 IVECO - BMC

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



CABUK TAHLIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // QUICK RELEASE VALVE REPAIR KIT»}}»}}}}}}}}}}}}

Bu tamir takimi 4 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi : J Uygulanan Govdeler : Araglar
REPAIR KIT . REFERANS NO ! APPLIED IN DEVICE ; VEHICLES
5600 01 015 ' 9735000002 | :
! : ! DAF
i DESCRIPTION ; i MAN
& | ; i IVECO
: ACIKLAMA i : MERCEDES
é This kit includes 3 pieces. i : BMC
: Bu tamir takimi 3 parcadir. : :
. 973500XXX2 ! l
E ____________________________ : : DODGE
| | 973 500 0XX 0 | BMC
; ! ! INTER
! DESCRIPTION ! . FORD
! ACIKLAMA i ! DAF
i ! ; MERCEDES
i This kit includes 4 pieces. : ; IVECO
: Bu tamir takimi 4 pargadir. ' :
5600 0103 5 | 275875 | |
brimimimimis s : ' DoDGE
5 ! ! BMC
— i DESCRIPTION 5 i INTER
' ; 275875 ! FORD
. E : AGIKLAMA i ' pAF
i This kit includes 3 pieces. : ' MERCEDES
! ; ' IVECO
! Bu tamir takimi 3 pargadir. , !
56000104 5 973500 XXX2 !
: MAN
DESCRIPTION 973 500 XXX X ! D.BENZ
ACIKLAMA !

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
This kit includes 4 pieces. |
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 89



CABUK TAHLIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // QUICK RELEASE VALVE REPAIR KlTSWW}}}}}}

Bu tamir takimi 5 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi : ! Uygulanan Goévdeler : Araglar
REPAIR KIT : REFERANS NO ' APPLIED IN DEVICE : VEHICLES
5600 01 05 5 . 973s00XKx2 é
é DESCRIPTION : : DADGE
! : o73so003s0 | BMC
: ACIKLAMA ! | INTER
@ i . FORD
i This kit includes 2 pieces. : i
; Bu tamir takimi 2 pargadir. : :
560001 06 5 . 9735000042 | §
; DESCRIPTION 973 500 051 0 : MERCEDES
: 973500 053 0 : AXOR
i ACIKLAMA 973500 059 0 | ACTROS
: This kit includes 5 pieces. : ATEGO

OO0

lAYARLI GABUK TAHLIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI //iADAPTOR VALVE REPAIR KI& WW}»}}}

@ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
w; ;,_;,n_.m,“,F REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

570001015 975 001 000 2

975 001 000 0
975001 010 0 DAF
9750010110 IVECO
975001012 0
975001 014 0 MAN

This kit includes 6 pieces. 975001 016 0 MERCEDES
975001 020 0

Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir. 9750010320

I

1

1

1

1

1

;

: DESCRIPTION
. o AGIKLAMA

90 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES

P I

GRUP 8

Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves

2
2
5M NO REF.NO  orn as orn as oren cas. oren cas. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
580001011 |9347020000 oo 2 00 2hSs aooe M 1123':':2 N iys 580001015 RENAULT VI - DAF
580001021 |93a7020020 2 5 2t e ne et B oR 1123“2":2 N s 580001015  DAF-IVECO-RENAULTVI
580001031 |93a7020050 2 b 4 e B0 oe 1123“2"42 s 580001015 IVECO MK
e e s
580001051 |9347020a10 [0 b 0 b B B M 1123"2":2 Mg 580001015  CATNAN FARES- RARA
580001061 |934702082 0 % e ot om0 om0 e 1123“2":2 Mg 580001015 DAF - VOLVO
580001071 [9347020450 ° e ° m ° om0 e VRN sso001015 voLvo
580001081 [9347020470 2 ew 2w % e o e 1123“2":2 N oyys 580001015 VOLVO F10, F12
580001101 [9347021000 [0 o 0 4 0 o b 1123"2":2 N oiys 580001015  IVECO-VOLVO-DAF-NEOPLAN
580001111 |9347021000 ;% o5 1SS BSR4t S eeseownexis 580001015 oAF
580001121 |934702110 0 12 s 12 e 13 06 73 48 21‘21,12;“::i N s 580001015  DAF-IVECO-RENAULTVI
.
580001141 |9347023020 [0 oo 10 B0 e on e S 1123';":2 N s 580001025  DAF-IVECO-NEOPLAN
. R
580001161 |9347023220 o2 oo 0 e Be e o 1123"2":2 N s 580001045 DAF - MAN
580001171 [934702323 0 (2 4 B0 4 B0 e B e veomiexas 580001045 mAN
580001181 |934702330 0 ;2 30 1 S0 St M e S sseowiexns 580001045 Voo

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

91



92

DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES

DO

GRUP 8 Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves
21 22 23 24
5M NO REF.NO  opeN cs. opeN cs. opeN cs. oreN cas. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE.  PRE. PRE.  PRE. PRE.  PRE. PRE.
7.9 6.4 79 6.4 7.9 6.4 79 6.4 1=M22X1.5
580001091 [9387020820 . o o e g we s b 21222320-miexss SS0001015  DAF-IVECO-RENAUTV
70 50 70 50 70 50 70 50 1=M22X15
580001191 | 934702380 0 Br  Bor  Bar  Bar Bar  Bar  Bar  Bar 2122,2320-M16XL15 580001015 DAF - IVECO - RENAULT VI
65 45 65 45 65 45 65 45 1=M22X15 DAF - NEOPLAN - ERF
580001201 934702381 0 Br  Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  Bar 2122,23.24=MI6XL5 580001 015 TR
580001211 |93a702387 0 £ 40 S5 s TS as o esas o LSMBMLS Coengor015 DAF - SCANIA
ar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar

21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES

P I

GRUP 8

Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves

5M NO REF.NO  open cs. open cas. opeN cas. oreN as. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
70 50 70 50 70 50 70 50 1=M22X1.5 VW - STEYR - NATO - D.CHRYSLER
580002011 |9347022100 ) 0 0 0 o0 0 % 1,12-Mi6X15 580002015 MERCEDES - MAN
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5
1=M22X 15
580002021 ]934702220 0 705070 5070 5070 50 11,12=M16X 1.5 580002015 NATO - D.CHRYSLER - MERCEDES
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1=M22X1.3 MAN - MERCEDES - NATO
7. 5.1 7. 5. 7. B 7. B - -
580002031 |93470222100 ) 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 1,12=Mi6X15 580002025 5 CHRYSLER
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5
1=M22X 15
580002041 9347022230 .o 0 0 40 B0 R0 M0 iip-miexis 580002035 mAN
ar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5
1=M22X 15
580002051 | 9347022400 o > 0 % o8 ST A5 T y11-m16X15 580002055  MAN-NATO-D.CHRYSLER
ar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5

5M NO REF.NO orev as orev as oen as oen as. PORTTHREADS 5M KITNO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE
7.0 6.7 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.7 1=M16X 1.5
580002061 | 9347022500 0 1 0 LT 0 LT 0 o sse.miexis 580002065  IVECO-MERCEDES- RENAULTVI

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

93



94

DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES

PP

GRUP 8 Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves
5M NO REF.NO  oeen cs. opeN cas. oreN cs. opeN cas.  PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRE.  PRE.  PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.

woos | s D5 DD L LD L i, wenns e
N I
s | man DL DS DL D5 e, s
580003071 | AEALT9 S S e e rsesomiexis 580002035 DAF - SCANIA
580003021 | AE4ISS 00 00l L meowexys 58000205 TN
580003031 | ABAI68 oY .0 0 L0 0 L eemexns 50002015 O CTORO
580003051 | AE4ted (0 B0 R L msimiexis SB0D02015  NecowMs,miso
o | mn DD D DL D D L o, weoms e
somost | aam 2 X 15 0 S 2 E T Tn0s s
580003101 | AEA4186 [0 ot 10 2t T0 R sesmiexis 580002055 IKARUS BUS - RABA
580003111 | AE4187 [0 ot 0 0t 00 AR sestosriexss 580002015 MAN-IRISBUS-RENAULT
580003121 AE4188 ;:: :;17r ;:: :;— ::r ;:r :.ai ::r z1lzz:,lz=3,':I:i);/|11.:x1,5 580002015  IRISBUS- RENAULT - GAMME G
580003131 | AE4190 [0 it 1 0t B R e sesomiexis 580002025 DAF- IVECO
580003141 | ARMAOS 0Tt PR L T DD mseownexys 580002035
580003151 | AEA409 ot L e e sesomiexis 580002055 vowo
80003161 | Apaqzz [0 S remexss 580002015
580003171 | AEaszs 1 av BN St sstomiexis 580002015 vowvo
580003181 | AEM3s 0 Dn 00 R eseemmsxes SB0D02025  RABA-KARUS-ASKAM X
580003 19 1 AE 4447 6.9 4.5 6.9 45 6.9 4.5 7.0 45 1=M22X1.5 580002 03 5 MAN

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES »}}}))}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 8 Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves

5M NO REF. NO OPEN cis. OPEN cis. oPeN cs. oreN cs. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
1=M22X1.5
580003251 AE 4162 70 45 70 4570 457043 11,12=M16 X 1.5 580003 03 5 MAN - STERY - MERCEDES
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5
1=M22X1.5
5800 03 26 1 AE4183 [0 74 70 74 65496543 ipomi16x15 580003 03 5 MAN
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5
1=M22X1.5
580003271 AE4452 S 48 83488838 88 38 4y, M6x15 580003035 voLvo
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5
1=M22X1.5
5800 03 28 1 AE44qg 2 M0 8% A5 7045 69 A5 ) 1poMi6x15 580003 03 5 MAN
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5
5M NO REF. NO OPEN cls. OPEN cis. oPeN cs. opeN cas. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
70 45 70 45 70 45 70 45 1=M22X1.5 5800 03 07 5
5800 03 30 1 AE 4440 Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar 21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5 5800 03 08 5 RERS

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES

P D

GRUP 8

Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves

5M NO REF. NO OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS.

opEN cs. opeN cs.  PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1=M22X1.5 580004 04 5
5800 04 01 1 0 418 062 307 Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar 21,22'23’24 =M16X 1.5 5800 04 05 5 RIEREEYE
5M NO REF. NO OPEN Cls. OPEN cis. OPEN cis. oreN cs.  PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
57 52 57 52 57 52 57 52 1=M22X15 5800 05 01 5
580005011 9347010000 Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar 21,22,23 =M16 X 1.5 5800 05 02 5 QECO
70 65 70 65 70 65 70 65 1=M22X15 5800 05 01 5
580005021 9347010410 Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar 21,22,23=M16X 1.5 5800 05 025 IVECo

96 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES »W»}»»}»}}}

GRUP 8 Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves
1.-1' IT= ] = .r
\( i ..Il ||I I.
| 21 I 22 I 23 I 24 | 0 HREADS
5M NO REF. NO OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. PORT THREAD 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. 21,22,23,24,25,26
580006011 | 9347050020 >° 70 30 7O 7S 45 7S 43 M22X 15 5800 06 01 5 FAUN - MERCEDES
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
Wi 4 ol |
Ml | tHA E re
I 1 \ f .
AR IR Y 2 25

| L \‘.-_J__'_.:'
|2y
1 O -
=1 |
I| | il
nl o1l I 11
mo1 | [
5M NO REF.NO  OPEN cS. OPEN CiS. OPEN CIS. OPEN CIS. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. 21,22,23,24,25,26
580006021 | 9347050050 0 0 20 00 P8 0T 48 M22X 15 5800 06 015 MERCEDES
ar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
580006041 | 9347050030 0 10 S0 G0 S A 7S48 M22X 1.5 5800 06 01 5 EVO BUS - CITARO
ar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES »}W}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 8 Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves
| 21 I 2 I 23 I 21 | PORT THREAD
5M NO REF. NO OPEN CLS. OPEN ClS. OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. 0 S 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. 1,21,22,23,24
75 65 75 65 80 65 80 65 M16 X 1.5
580007011 AE 4502 Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar 26=M22X1.5 580007 02 5 [ECOIEDROTRAKKER

5M NO REF. NO OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES

PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. 1,21,22,23,24,25,26

9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 75 45 7.5 45 EVOBUS - MERCEDES - AXOR
580007021 AE 4510 Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar N2ZZXLVOSS 580007 02 5 ACTROS - ATEGO

98 ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES »}}}}}}»}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 8 Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves

| 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 |
5M NO REF. NO OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. OPEN CLS. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. 1,21,22,23,24
75 65 75 65 80 65 80 65 M16 X 1.5
5800 07 03 1 AE 4516 Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar 26=M22X 1.5 5800 07 03 5 IVECQ
75 65 75 65 80 65 80 65 M16 X 1.5
580007051 AE 4528 Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar 26=M22X1.5 58000703 5 DAF
5M NO REF. NO OPEN cCis. OPEN cs. OPEN cs. opeN as.  PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
73 58 73 58 73 58 73 58 1=M22X 1.5
580008011 9347130190 Bar  Bar  Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  Bar 2122.2324=MI6X1S5 5800 08 01 5 IVECO
73 58 73 58 73 58 73 58 1=M22X 1.5
580008 02 1 934713004 0 Bar  Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  Bar 21,22.2324=MI6X1S5 580008 015 FORD CARGO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



100

DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES

PO

GRUP 8 Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves
5M NO REF.NO o as omw s owv as omw s PORTTHREADS ~ 5MKITNO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.

ot [srems & 5 5 8 25 D 8 e smems | ST
580000021 | 9347140030 (o PP 2t e sk s e 80009015  DODGE:ReNAULT
onosos1 |sumaomso 5 0 T 8 omom e Cagns o
580009041 [ 9347140050 L o0 R on e oh L eawexis 80009015

N R R
580000061 [ 9347140090 o o0 00 S0 1t 00 M M meawiexis 580009015 MAN
580009071 | 8347240100 2 82 Lh Lt L emenss 580009015
520009081 [93a71a0120 33 0l Sn e v SE009015  Rewaur
580000091 | 9347140140 o7 S A s 580009015 oAF
580000101 | 9347140150 oo 2 2 st e 2 e e 580009015

smoonit [ = 5 8 8 @ op o e awawr gy s
580000121 | 9347140180 (2 20 B 0 0 saer 580009015 MAN - ERF
80009131 | 8347240180 1 22t M O K memenss  S80009015
580009141 [ 9347140220 5 21 2t M e S e S emexis 580009015

580000151 [ 9347140280 5 5 S ae T4 et e e sewexis 580009015 SCANIA
580009161 [ 9347140340 [0 2 0 22 10 2 0 eewexis 580009015 oAF

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES

PO

I
| GRUP 8 Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves
5M NO REF.NQ  OPfN CS. OPEN CS. OPEN S OPEN G5 pORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE.  PRE. PRE.  PRE. PRE.  PRE.
75 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 1=M22X 1.5
580010011 VPS45A Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5 58001001 5 NECO
75 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 1=M22X 1.5
580010021 VPS 45 AY Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  21,22,23,24=M16X 1.5 580010015 IVECO
75 6.0 7.5 6.0 75 6.0 7.5 6.0 1=M22X 1.5
580010031 VPS 41 BY Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5 580010015 SECO
75 60 75 60 75 60 75 6.0 1=M22X15
580010041 VPS 41 CY Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  21,22,23,24=M16X 1.5 580010015 IVECO
75 60 75 60 75 60 75 6.0 1=M22X15
580010051 VPS 41 AY Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5 580010015 RECO
7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 1=M22X 1.5
580010061 VPS40 CY Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5 580010015 IVECO
75 6.0 75 6.0 75 6.0 75 6.0 1=M22X 1.5
580010071 VPs4sc Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5 580010015 ECO
5M NO REF.NO  opeNn s opeN cs. opeN cs. o as.  PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
7.0 4.5 7.0 4.5 73 4.5 7.0 4.5 1-=M22X 1.5
580011011 AE 4605 Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar  Bar 21,22,23,24 =99 580011015 RENAULT

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

101



102

DAGITICI VENTILLER // PROTECTION VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 8 Dagitici Ventiller // Protection Valves
5M NO REF. NO OPEN clS. OPEN cls. OPEN cis. opeN cs. PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
58001102 1 AE4610 o0 S 65 A4S 734565 85, 222324=M16X15 580011015 voLvo
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
58001103 1 AE4612 0 3% 70 5572357053, 50 2324=M16X15 580011015 FORD - TEMPA
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
58001104 1 AE 4613 69 45 69 45 70 45 69 45 ) 5y2324=M16X15 580011015 MAN
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
5800 11 05 1 AE4609 o2 4% 65 457345 6343, ;2324=M22X15 580011015 MAN
Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar Bar
5M NO REF.NO  OPEN cs. OPEN as. opeN cs. opeN cs.  PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE. PRE.
1=M22X1.5
580011101 ggz ;i: ;Zgg o3oas 83 a8 SRS j-mex1s 580011055 voLvo
21,22,23,24=M16 X 1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

This kit includes 26 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 26 pargadir.

[ 1
i i
i 9347020000 |
i 9347020020 i
580001015 ! 934702 000 2 9347020050 |
! 9347020400 !
N ! 9347020410 !
=] T T 9347020420 !
ot LK f s | o
u Urg 8 ! DESCRIPTION surz0e0 | MAN
cg . . ; 9347020470 FORD
® 88 i ACIKLAMA 9347020540 | |VECO
®: . QY ()} msmoeorsnee ey | RENAUTY
1 .
. . 3 O i 9347020640 | MERCEDES
7 | Bu tamir takimi 26 pargadir. 9347020650
i 9347020660 |
! 9347021020 i
i 9347023300 |
1
e N S R B
i i
: 934702004 2 :
5800 0102 5 | 5
1 1
i
i
1
DESCRIPTION 9347023000 '  MAN
9347023020 ! MERCEDES
1
ACIKLAMA 934702304 0 i IVECO
This kit includes 22 pieces. :
Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir. '
1
i
i
i
i
................................................................ _i_._._._._._._
!
934 702 006 2 ' :
; |
;_ ............................ | :
i ' i
1 . \
‘ =4 ; DESCRIPTION ! ssa7023800 :  IVECO
& i ! 9347023810 :  SCANIA
% [+ : ACIKLAMA ! 9347023840 : MERCEDES
- . ‘ @® o - ® : This kit includes 24 pieces. ; !
5 ! : '
. . @ : Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. !
. 1
| : |
i ' i
| ! |
i . i
| ! |
______________________________________________ RO A
r ! ;
1 . 1
1 . 1
580001045 . 9347020012 ! !
1 .
. ! I
P 1 ;
C T 113 ' |
£ o i 9347020900
5 5 O DESCRIPTION saro20s0 1 O
... [ g % ' Q ' 9347021000 i  IVECO
=B @& ' ACIKLAMA 9347021010 i RENAULT VI
: 9347021100 ' NAERCEDES
9347023200 !
! |
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
! 1
1 1
! ]

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 103



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}»}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SAI A UTOSKOTIVE

- RENAULT VI
This kit includes 24 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

5800 01 055 . 934702007 2 :
1 1
C T 9347020700 1
i 9347020710 !
: DESCRIPTION aromy i IVECO
! 9347020750 !
! ACIKLAMA 9347020760 |
' 9347020770 !
! This kit includes 22 pieces. !
! Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir. !
______________________________________________
. 9349010032 :
580001065 ! -
; e . . \
a8 o DESCRIPTION !
; 9347020830
ANge: . o
: @ .
o - g ® : This kit includes 24 pieces. :
= =N BN Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. N
1 1
e e ;_._._._._._._._._._._._._._.._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._.:_ ........... -
. 9349010052 :
5800 01 07 5 ; ;
:_ ............................. :
2 : DESCRIPTION 9347021910 :
ﬁ : 9347021920 ! |VECO
o o pomzs | o
® @ | This kit includes 16 pieces. a0 ; DCHRYSLER
. .' : Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir. :
i i
SRR SR el R .
580001085 : 934 702 008 2
I_ ...........................
i DESCRIPTION
! IVECO
: ACIKLAMA
1

1
1
|
|
|
1
1
|
|
|
|

9347020820
1
|
|
|
1
1
|
|
|
|

104 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

. . .. . ... This kit includes 32 pieces.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
! Bu tamir takimi 32 pargadir
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
]
1

V000 1100, 00

580001095 | 9347029022 |
! DESCRIPTION 9347023870 | SCANIA
.- . : This kit includes 24 pieces. :
'. .' = : Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. :
5800 0110 5 : |
' 9347029062 !
8‘ _ : : 9347023880 :
- - 5 e ! DESCRIPTION
mamssii: o %
. . : This kit includes 22 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir : :
580001115 | é
! 934 702 005 2 i
| : 934 702 XXX X MAN
& o e 1 D.BENZ
E E E@ . p.a L DESCRIPTION |
3BB HE IR 11 oo ACIKLAMA

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 105



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}»}}}}}

ﬁv"ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
- i REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
580002015 934 702 005 2

[]
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
934702220 0 : CHRYSLER
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

*;; O o DESCRIPTION i 934702210 0 NATO
5 = BE2% e
@® o 3 ACIKLAMA !
- [ ;
. ®® * This kit includes 32 pieces. .
Bu tamir takimi 32 pargadir. :
580002025 5 ! :
é 934 702 009 2 i :
- - ““ 1 S : """"""""""""""" 1 9347022210 : MAN
“ u s O ! 9347022700 ;  NATO
® ® : g DESCRIPTION ! ; CHRYSLER
@ ® ! ; !
: ACIKLAMA i :
é This kit includes 22 pieces. 1 :
é Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir. 1 :
5800 02 03 5 ; ;
' 934702900 2 :
L g
= 9347022230 |
. = 9347023220 ; MAN
= O DESCRIPTION 9347023230 |
- P2 o ACIKLAMA : :
I KL % !
. ., & - This kit includes 26 pieces. :

1

|
|

1
1

|
]

1
]

]
1

]
]

1
1
! I
! Bu tamir takimi 26 parcadir.
; !

|
|

1
1

|
]

1
|

]
1

|
|

1
1

|
]

1
1

106 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5800 02 04 5 . 9347029032 |
=i _1_.}_, : : :
- -.z g ? 2 ! DESCRIPTION ! 9347022710 ! D.CHRYSLER
®® & o ACKLAMA | i
- - . . ® ‘- : This kit includes 26 pieces. : :
; Bu tamir takimi 26 pargadir. : :
5800 02 05 5 . 9347020042 | |
ags | : :
- -“ (=] % o ; DESCRIPTION i 9347022400 i MAN
uu B o i i
i ACIKLAMA i i
. - : = .;- : This kit includes 22 pieces. : :
i Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir. : :
5800 02 06 5 . 9347020052 | |
o : 9347021910 :
“ “ ! ! 8347021920 !
“ “ ; DESCRIPTION i popbbetnso il
@® & | o e Ao
- - . . ' This kit includes 16 pieces. ' ' D.CHRYSLER
! Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir. 1 i
580002 07 5 . 9347020002
0000" '. O O CI 934 701 XXX X MAN
DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

[ITTEETOTT
SEER0000

This kit includes 31 pieces.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

934 702 XXX X : D.BENZ

i

1

1

1

Bu tamir takimi 31 pargadir. :
1
1
1
1
1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 107



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»}}}}}

Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir.

ﬂ]‘;' Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
i REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
| | |
580003015 ! 181171 : AE 4158 :
; ; AE 4168 ;
; ; AE 4169 ; FAUN
T T T T T men i AE4178 i VOLvO
; ; AE 4185 ;
; ; AE 4186 ; IVECO
° ° ° i DESCRIPTION i AE 4187 i MAN
I I AE 4188 I STEYR
i i AE 4191 |
° OO ! ACIKLAMA ! Aol | AUWARTER
! This kit includes 21 pieces ; AE 4406 i RENAULTVI
OO o000 © cooo i B AE 4408 i D.CHRYSLER
! Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. ! AE 4409 !
i i AE 4417 '
580003025 i 1 804 48 i -
i i AE 4170 !
' ' AE 4171 ! DAF
’ DESCRIPTION ' AEa177
. AE 4183 :
OSOOOO ! AGIKLAMA : AE 4404 © RENAULT VI
O000 O cooco | This kit includes 15 pieces. i :: :22; i D.CHRYSLER
; Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir. : :
5800 03 03 5 : | 781 83 : :
° ° : DESCRIPTION ! toovw
! ! AE 4162 MAN
! ! AE 4183 !
O000 O cooo This kit includes 17 pieces. i i D.CHRYSLER
: Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir. : :
1 1 1
PSSP S S S b
58000304 5 ; 117189/008 ! !
L e e _i i
L . .
o O o : . MAN
DESCRIPTION ; AE 4437 i
@O0 o ! ! D.BENZ
COoOO00 cooo ACIKLAMA i i
i i

!
)
1
1
!
)
!
! This kit includes 16 pieces.
!
]
]
1
!
)
]

108 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

cocooo QOO0

This kit includes 27pieces.

i
i

|

! ACIKLAMA
l

: Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir.
i

! l
! 1
5800 03 05 5 ! 1811 XX :
i AE 4158 i
P 5 AE 4168 i
i ! AE 4169 i
| : atass | MAN
: DESCRIPTION ; AE 4186 | IVECO
| i AE 4187 ! VOLvVO
; ACIKLAMA ; AE 4188 !
! i AE 4191 !
?ﬂ_‘ 2 : This kit includes 35 pieces. i J AE 4405 !
C 20 & . . ;
- O o : Bu tamir takimi 35 pargadir. : 2:::3: '
i i AE 4409 !
eleole¥e | i v
il U (PR PP PPt IO
| ! i
! 1 804 XX ! !
5800 03 06 5 i ! .
i e e i i .Il AE 4170 ;
: i AE 4171 ' IVECO
; ; AE 4177 ! RENAULT VI
i DESCRIPTION i :Eﬁ:g : MERCEDES
o : ACIKLAMA i AE 4404 :
D | | AE 4407 .
i This kit includes 33 pieces. 1 AE 4412 !
o000 O ; . !
} O . ; Bu tamir takimi 33 parcadir. 1 :
| | :
i ! i
5800 03 07 5 ! SEB 01115 : !
i SEB 22144 ! i
S O @& ! ! 5
< = Frmimim e - | |
i :
DESCRIPTION : AEaas0 i RENAULT

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir

5800 03 08 5 SEB 221 XX
« 6 & &0 o ______ g
<. i DESCRIPTION i !

o & o : ACIKLAMA . :
= i This kit includes 24 pieces. ! ;
goooo o U o ; i :

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 109



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»}}}}}

Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir.

ek L L I X

)
1
1
1
1
1
1
: This kit includes 19 pieces.
i
1
1
1
1
1
1

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5800 04 01 5 : 1487010234 l
[ 1 1 ] NoYolelel é  an
& o ; DESCRIPTION ; | RENAULT VI
[ ! ! !
& o‘ O ”kg% g Q : ACIKLAMA : : MERCEDES
: This kit includes 18 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 18 pargadir. : :
580004 02 5 . 1487010 XXX i
' ' 0481062 112 '
o 0481062 114 '
i i 0481 062 301 !
: : 0481 062 303 : IVECO
5 . ' s e ' DESCRIPTION i 0481 062 307 ' MAN
(:'_") (:::, : : 0481 062 308 ! RENAULT VI
ceec [T . ACIKLAMA oo | merceoes
- - = - O : This kit includes 23 pieces. : 0481062 311 :
; . ; 0481062 312 ;
; Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir. ; ;
580004 04 5 . 1487010237 | !
: : . DAF
O O O O O O o oo ! DESCRIPTION ! oastoR2 XX ! Ré\,ﬁiT
&® o6 ¢ 0009 ACIKLAMA ' MERCEDES
. ! This kit includes 27 pieces. ! !
S - - ! . ; !
G 0 e e e 1 ; Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir. i :
580004 055 . 1487010234 :
i . DaF
OOOOOOD : : IVECO
DESCRIPTION : oastosziox | RENAULT
. . ‘ ‘ @ O ACIKLAMA i ' MERCEDES

110 | ORINJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
i REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
580004 065
314 096 001 2

990090.::
OOOO o000
EYi X

DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}»}}}}}}

314096 001 MERCEDES

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 20 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir.

This kit includes 24 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

ﬂl‘:ﬂ Tamir Takimi . Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
580005015 :
é 934701 000 2 : 9347010000 |
! i 9347010010
S popibbet ! IVECO
; i 9347010400 ; VANHOOL
& i DESCRIPTION ! 9347010410 |  NATO
L J Bk é : LoD DCHRYSIER
L YOTY) E ™ Qo i ACIKLAMA 5 9347010490 !
- L X R ﬁ £ : This kit includes 24 pieces. : 9347013000 :
é Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. : :
580005025
' 9347010012 | !
é 9347011100 :
DESCRIPTION i i
ACIKLAMA !

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 111



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi ; ; Uygulanan Gévdeler ! Araglar
REPAIR KIT : REFERANS NO : APPLIED IN DEVICE : VEHICLES
5800 06 01 5 . i 5
' 934 705 920 2 ' i
.;._. soee® DESCRIPTION
- C ACIKLAMA | MERCEDES
: This kit includes 10 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. : '
5800 06 02 5 : é é
i 934 705 XXX X i i
; ___________________________ ) : 934705001 0 :
O0O000000 " ose | a 2347050030 i
5 DESCRIPTION 5 3347030050 :
; ; : MERCEDES
.... .. OO , ACIKLAMA | .
~; e L : This kit includes 36 pieces. : :
'{_:' t :‘ & G 288 11 ' Bu tamir takimi 36 pargadir. ' :
DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}»}}}
""‘!‘.i Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
1.1;.-1.;.|1Ir;1w.:-'r-\-| REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5800 07 01 5 | |
. 1137680/008 |
® ’ E '
o o , _____________________________
000 i DESCRIPTION i MER
, : CEDES
888 ‘O‘OOOO i ACIKLAMA i
é This kit includes 32 pieces.
E Bu tamir takimi 32 pargadir.
5800 07 02 5 é |
: 1137680 /051 |
® ! ! .
@@ OO’? a i _ ............................ MERCEDES
(=N =N ] . |
588 .255 ! DESCRIPTION !

This kit includes 36 pieces.

ACIKLAMA
: Bu tamir takimi 36 pargadir.

112 | ORNJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}

Q000000 ﬂ ﬂ

Bu tamir takimi 57 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
580007035 ! !
i 138745 F :
THeladoe =<1 ?
; S - 1OleY DESCRIPTION R IVECO
S 8 &&g Q AGIKLAMA
é This kit includes 28 pieces. :
é Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir. :
5800 0704 5 ! 11 31163 0051 !
® | SR
@ ! DAF
& AE 4526 :
@ DESCRIPTION ARMSZE
00 000000000 O ACIKLAMA g
e 00000 S8 OBEN This kit includes 57 pieces. :

DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}»}}}

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

i This kit includes 22 pieces.
1

1 Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir.
1

1

1

1

1

9347130140
9347130150

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
580008 015 . 9347130012 i
T : 9347130010 |
: ~ 9347130020
‘ ‘ ! DESCRIPTION ! ol
; - 9347130040 |
; ; s3a7130050 |  TORD
‘ ‘ ACIKLAMA ' 9347130060 | MERCEDES
i i 9347130080
i 9347130130 |

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

113



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 10 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
580009015 ! ! :
; i 9347140010
i 934714004 2 i 9347140030
' i 9347140040 1
i i 9347140060 !
. . .. i i 9347140090 |
R ] 9347140100 !
i ' 9347140110 '  FORD
. . . . ! ! 9347140120 !
' ! o3a71a0140 | MERCEDES
! DESCRIPTION ! 9347140150 -
nn ] ! ! 9347140160 |
. . ' HE e 0o @ O ! ACIKLAMA ! 9347140170 |
; ; 9347140180
; This kit includes 23 pieces. ; 9347140190
; ) i 9347140220
; Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir. ; 9347140340 |
5800 09 02 5 : 2 :
; 1487 010199 ; i
| "r O S a :
clelele i surpoo | SN
DESCRIPTION : : FORD
ACIKLAMA :

Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir.

ﬁ‘ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
w:’.:',;m,:m.ﬂ REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
580010015 | 76637201000 |
@ : : oo 8 oo L e 1 :
O eda |
cooo B85S g S & DESCRIPTION ) wesaomay |
O e O AGIKLAMA wsacy V€O

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
! !
! This kit includes 29 pieces. !
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

114 | ORNJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORTLU DAGITICI VALF TAMIR TAKIMI // FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}

Bu tamir takimi 36 pargadir.

@ iy o °° ° *® e : This kit includes 36 pieces. :
} i i
0000 o i

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
580011015 ! I XXX XX i i
' ! ' MAN
T Y LU H : DESCRIPTION 5 peato | IVECO
o c rf, ! ! AE 4612 ! RENAULT VI
.' 000 . ACIKLAMA ! AE4GIS | MERCEDES
i This kit includes 18 pieces. ' '
i Bu tamir takimi 18 parcadir. 1 i
580011 03 5 | AE4GXX | i
BEf | @ . o i :
; DESCRIPTION ; & ;
R ; # AE 4605 ;  VOLVO
(ojoYoRoNoNoXo - AGIKLAMA . ;
N ! This kit includes 30 pieces. ! i
& 0@ . . ;
- ° o ° l Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. 1 -
580011045 L 934714XXXX ! !
. . . . o 0 [+] o : DESCRIPTION : :
| ACIKLAMA ; sz o | OO
. . o0 00 : This kit includes 15 pieces. ! !
i Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir. ! '
O Q o o i R R TInILIEIE R ; :
S oGO oo i
. DESCRIPTION AE 4800 1 MERCEDES
OOO O OO0 ooo ACIKLAMA

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 115



BASING AYAR VALFi // CHARGING VALVES »}}}}}}}}»}}}}}}}}

GRUP 9 Basing Ayar Valfleri // Charging Valves

Feam )
s | 4
2 | 1
5M NO REF.NO  AROING poprTHREADS  BACKFLOW  5MKITNO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
590001011 | 4341001200  3.5Bar o is CERIDONSSC 590001015 e ceoes  menAUu
500001021 | 4341001210 4Bar e CEDONSSEZ 5000 01015 MERCEDES
500001081 | 4341001270 6.7 Bar pwmxis  GERDONUSZ se0001015 MERCEDES
590001091 | 4341001280  5.3Bar 1swmxis GHIDONBS senoo101s BPW
590001111 | 4341001310  7.3Bar pmwaxis o GEROONBSIZ senooro1s DAF - MAN - MERCEDES
590001121 | 4341001330 7.8 Bar e CEDONSSEZ 5000 01015
590001131 | 4341001340  8.3Bar ris CEDONSSEZ 590001015
500001141 | 4341001370 5.5 Bar e SEIDONSSCZ 500 01015 DIMETAL
590001151 | 4341001380  0.7Bar iTwmxis GHDONBS se0001015 MAN
590001161 | 4341001400 5.5 Bar e CERIDONSEZ 5000 01015

116 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



BASING AYAR VALFi // CHARGING VALVES

DO IO

GRUP 9 Basing Ayar Valfleri // Charging Valves
Fam —
s | 4
1
5M NO REF.NO  COARGING - TTHREADS  BACKFLOW  SMKITNO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

590001171 | 4341002200 4.5 Bar v ff;:;g"ussuz 500001015 o hED PREA
590001181 | 4341002210 5 Bar vt ‘Eﬁ;:T"E‘Z"USSUZ 5900 01015 DAF- MAN - VOLVO - IKARBUS - MERCEDES
590001191 | 4341002220 6.2Bar e e T sa0001015 e e
590001201 | 4341002230 1.7 Bar oy ‘Eﬁ;:;g"ﬁssuz 500001015 e
500001211 | 4341002240  6.8Bar 1mMaX1S SNRUGHNDONGSTZ go0001015 eco
590001221 | 4341002250 5.2 Bar vt TFS:TDE?J"USSUZ 590001015 SCANIA - MAN - MERCEDES
590001231 | 4341002270  6.4Bar 1TMEXLS SNRUGHMODONGSSIZ goppopops  OAFTMAN:IVECO DMETAL.STER
590001241 | 4341002280 6.4 Bar v fﬁ;:;g"ussuz 590001015  DAF-MAN-IVECO- NATO - SCANIA
590001251 | 4341002320 8.5 Bar e ff;:;?)"ﬁssuz 590001015 O 'VE°°I;:S;E;E‘SRE"A”” v
500001261 | 4341002330  7Bar 1TNEXLS SNRUGENOONGSSIZ  5e0001.015 MAN -VOLVO
590001271 | 4341002340 8 Bar v ff;:;‘;"ﬂssuz 5900 01 01 5 MAN - PPT - NEOPLAN
590001281 | 4341002350 4.2 Bar vt f;::;i"ussm 590001015 D.CHRYSLER
590001291 | 4341002360 1.1Bar v ‘E;::T"Eg"ussuz 5900 01 01 5 MERCEDES
590001301 | 4341002430 2.8 Bar vt ff;::;g"ussuz 5900 01 01 5 MERCEDES
500001311 | 4341002440  7.5Bar 1Twmxs SNRUGHMOONGSIZ 5e0001015 vowvo
590001321 | 4341002450 3.8 Bar vl TFS:TDE?J"USSUZ 5900 01 01 5 MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

117



BASING AYAR VALFi // CHARGING VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 9 Basing Ayar Valfleri // Charging Valves

[
MG

=

el

=
-

5MNO REF. NO CHARGING  PORT THREADS DELIVERED S5MKIT NO VEHICLES

1=M22X15 DAF - MAN - SCANIA - EVO BUS - IVECO

590002011 | 4750100010 7.5 Bar 2= M22X 15 5.3 Bar 590002015 |«  CrEVR. RENAULTVI- MERCEDES
1=M22X15 DAF - MAN - KOGEL - STEYR - SCHMITZ

590002021 | 4750100020 7.5 Bar 2= M22X15 1.8 Bar 590002015 - e RENAULTVI- EVO BUS
1=M22X 15 DAF - KOGEL - SCHMITZ - VOLVO

590002031 | 4750100170 9 Bar 2 M22X 15 0.45 Bar 590002015 @ o CAESSBOMRER - EVO BUS
1=M22X15 "

590002041 | 4750100260 8 Bar 2o M22X15 1.8 Bar 590002015  DAF-KOGEL- IVECO - RENAULT VI

118 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



BASING AYAR VALFi // CHARGING VALVES

P>

GRUP 9 Basing Ayar Valfleri // Charging Valves
INPUT SAFETY
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE PRESSURE

1=M16X1.5

500003011 | 4750150010 7.4 Bar 16 Bar ey l. 590003015  DAF-MAN-DEUTZ-MERCEDES
1=M16X 1.5

500003021 | 4750150030 1.2 Bar 8 Bar S 590003015 NEOPLAN - MAN
1=M16X 1.5

590003031 | 4750150040 3.5 Bar 8 Bar S ey l. 590003015 DAF-MAN-IVECO- NEOPLAN- MERCEDES

590003041 | 4750150050 8 Bar 12 Bar 1=MIEXLS 590003015 MERCEDES
2=M16X1.5
1=M16X 1.5

590003051 | 4750150070 1.3 Bar 8 Bar e s 590003015 MERCEDES - NEOPLAN
1=M16X 1.5

500003061 | 4750150090 5.3 Bar 8 Bar iy 500003015  MERCEDES-VOLVO-RENAULTVI
1=M16X 1.5 MAN - IVECO - STEYR - MERCEDES

500003071 | 4750150150 4Bar 10 Bar Xl 590003015 o
1=M16X 1.5

59000308 1 4750150200 10 Bar 16 Bar 2=MI16X LS 590003 015 DAF - MAN - MERCEDES

500003091 | 4750150310 7.5 Bar 11 Bar L=MIEXLS 590003015 DAF - IVECO
2=M16X 1.5
1=M16X 1.5

500003101 | 4750150320 11 Bar 12.5 Bar 590003015 DAF - IVECO
2=M16X1.5
1=M16X1.5

500003111 | 4750150360 6.7 Bar 11 Bar e s 590003015 IVECO
1=M16X 1.5

590003121 4750150370 9.5 Bar 11 Bar 2=MI16X L5 590003 015 MAN - DAF - IVECO

500003131 | 4750150390 8.5 Bar 11 Bar 1=MIEXLS 590003015 DAF - IVECO
2=M16X 1.5

500003141 | 4750150450 7 Bar 11 Bar 1=MIEXLS 590003015 RENAULT VI
2=M16X1.5

500003151 | 4750150630  10.5Bar 12 Bar ixix i: 590003 01 5 voLvo

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

119



BASING AYAR VALFi // CHARGING VALVES »}))»}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 9 Basing Ayar Valfleri // Charging Valves

DELIVERED
5M NO REF. NO SAFETY VALVE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M16X 1.5

590004011 0481009 014 3.5 Bar WITHOUT AL 5900 04 01 5 DAF - MAN - IVECO - D.CHRYSLER
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X1.5

590004021 0481009 015 5 Bar WITHOUT 2=M2X15 590004015 DAF - VOLVO - SCANIA - D.CHRYSLER
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X 1.5

59000403 1 0481 009 016 5.6 Bar WITHOUT A PR 590004015 MAN -SCANIA - KASBOHRER - RENAULT VI
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X1.5

590004 04 1 0481009 017 5.9 Bar WITHOUT 2=M22X 15 590004 015 DAF - MAN - SCANIA - D.CHRYSLER
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X1.5

5900 04 05 1 0481009 018 7.3 Bar TR 2=M22X 15 5900 04 01 5 DAF - MAN - D.CHRYSLER

1=M22X 15
5900 04 06 1 0481009 021 9.5 Bar 10.5 + 2.5 Bar 2=M22X15 590004015 D.CHRYSLER
1=M22X 1.5

590004 07 1 0481 009 022 7.3 Bar 10.5 + 2.5 Bar B 590004 015 DAF - D.CHRYSLER
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X1.5

590004 08 1 0481009 023 8.1 Bar WITHOUT 2=M22X15 590004 01 5 DAF - MAN
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X 1.5

59000409 1 0481 009 025 7.2 Bar WITHOUT A —— 5900 04 01 5 MAN
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X 15

590004101 0481 009 026 5.9 Bar WITHOUT 2= M22X15 590004015 voLvo

120 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



BASING AYAR VALFi // CHARGING VALVES

DO

GRUP 9 Basing Ayar Valfleri // Charging Valves
DELIVERED
5M NO REF. NO SAFETY VALVE PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X15
590004111 0481 009 027 5.9 Bar WITHOUT R— 5900 04 01 5 VOLVO
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M16X 1.5 DAF - VOLVO - KASBOHRER
590004121 0481009 029 8 Bar WITHOUT 2=MI6X 1S5 590004 01 5 SCANIA - CHRYSLER
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X15
590004131 0481009 030 7.4 Bar WITHOUT R— 5900 04 01 5 MAN - VOLVO
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M16X 15
590004 141 0481 009 032 3.2 Bar WITHOUT 2= MIEX 15 590004 01 5 D.CHRYSLER
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M16X 15
590004 151 0481 009 034 2.4 Bar WITHOUT TS 5900 04 01 5 SCANIA - KASBOHRER
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M16X 1.5
590004161 0481009 039 8.5 Bar WITHOUT 2= MI6X 15 590004 015 MAN - VOLVO - SCANIA - D.CHRYSLER
1=M22X15
590004171 0481009 042 7.4 Bar 10.0 + 0.5 Bar 5900 04 01 5 MAN
2=M22X15
GUVENLIK VALFi YOK 1=M22X 1.5
590004 18 1 0481 009 047 7.5 Bar WITHOUT 2=M22X15 590004 01 5 VOoLVO
1=M22X15
590004191 0481 009 050 7.4 Bar 10.0 + 0.5 Bar R— 5900 04 01 5 MAN
GUVENLIK VALFIi YOK 1=M22X 1.5
590004201 0481 009 055 6.5 Bar WITHOUT 2=M22X15 590004 015 D.CHRYSLER

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

121



BASING AYAR VALFi // CHARGING VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 9 Basing Ayar Valfleri // Charging Valves

AC156 X AC157 X
DELIVERED
5M NO REF. NO SAFETY VALVE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

1=M16X 1.5

59000501 1 AC156 A 7.5 Bar 9.0 + 0.5 Bar I 5900 05 01 5 IVECO - SCANIA - RENAULT VI
1=M16X 1.5

590005021 AC156B 8.5 Bar 10.0 + 0.5 Bar 2=MI16X 15 590005015 IVECO - VOLVO - MERCEDES
1=M16X 1.5

590005 03 1 AC156C 9.5 Bar 11.0 + 0.5 Bar TS 5900 05 01 5 IVECO
1=M16X 1.5

59000504 1 AC156D 6.7 Bar 8.5 Bar 2= MI6X 15 5900 05015 IVECO
1=M16X 1.5

590005 05 1 AC156 E 11 Bar 13 Bar AT 5900 05 01 5
1=M22X 15

5900 05 06 1 AC157A 8 Bar 8 Bar 2= M22X L5 590005015 IVECO - RENAULT VI
1=M22X 1.5

59000507 1 AC157 B 7.5 Bar 9 Bar RTINS 5900 05 01 5 RENAULT
1=M16X 1.5

IVECO - RENAULT VI
590005 08 1 AC157C 8 Bar 9.5 Bar 2= M22X 15 5900 05015

122 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



BASING AYAR VALFi // CHARGING VALVES

PIIOO IO

GRUP 9

Basing Ayar Valfleri // Charging Valves

INPUT OUTPUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE PRESSURE

1=M22X1.5

590006011 | 4750102000 8 Bar 12.4 Bar 5900 06 01 5 DAF - SCANIA
2=M22X1.5

590006031 | 4750103010 10 Bar 12.5 Bar 1=M2XL5 590006015 DAF - MAN
2=M22X1.5
1=M22X1.5 DAF - MAN - FAUN - STEYR - IVECO - VOLVO

590006041 | 4750103020 5.3 Bar 7.5 Bar e B90006015
1=M22X1.5 ..

590006051 | 4750103030 1.8 Bar 7.5 Bar rovaxis 590006015 KOGEL - SCHMITZ
1=M22X1.5

590006061 | 4750103040 7.5 Bar 12 Bar iy 590006015 TEREX - DEMAG
1=M22X15 ..

590006071 | 4750103050 6 Bar 7.5 Bar ro s 590006015  FORD-DAF-KBGEL-SCHITZ-VOLVO
1=M22X1.5

590006081 | 4750103060 5 Bar 9.5 Bar roaxiy 590006015 FAUN
1=M22X1.5

590006091 | 4750103070 1.8 Bar 8 Bar rovaxiy 590006015  DAF-MAN-SCHMITZ-KRONE-BPW
1=M22X1.5

590006101 | 4750103080 7.8 Bar 10 Bar o L2 590006015 KRONE
1=M22X15

590006111 4750103090 5.7 Bar 7.5 Bar 2= M22X15 5900 06 01 5 FAUN - SCANIA - MERCEDES
1=M22X1.5

590006121 | 4750103100 4Bar 7.5 Bar ayiy 590006015
1=M22X1.5

500006131 | 4750103110 3.5 Bar 8.5 Bar oy 590006015  MAN-FAUN-IVECO - MERCEDES -BPW

590006141 | 4750103120 5.7 Bar 7.5 Bar 1EM2XLS 590006015 DAF - MAN
2=M22X1.5
1=M22X15 DAF - MAN - FAUN - EVO BUS - IVECO

590006151 | 4750103130 3.3 Bar 7.5 Bar Sy 590006015 o

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

123



BASING AYAR VALFi // CHARGING VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 9 Basing Ayar Valfleri // Charging Valves

INPUT OUTPUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE PRESSURE

1=M22X 1.5 VOSS

590006171 | 4750103330 7 Bar 10 Bar SRR 5900 06 01 5 MAN
1=M22X 15 VOSS

590006181 | 4750103000 8.5 Bar 10 Bar 2= M22X 1.5 VOSS 590006 01 5 MAN
1=M22X 1.5 VOSS

590006191 | 4750103170 6.5 Bar 12 Bar 2-M22x15voss 20006015 DAF - MAN - MERCEDES

INPUT OUTPUT
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS SMKITNO VEHICLES
PRESSURE PRESSURE
11,12 = M22 X 1.5 VOSS
590006161 | 4750104000 8 Bar 9.2 Bar 21,2223 = M22X 1.5 VOSS 5900 06 02 5 DAF - MAN

124 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



BASING AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // CHARGING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬂl’ﬂ Tamir Takimi . i Uygulanan Gévdeler . Araglar
L~ 0 ! !
et REPAIR KIT i REFERANS NO i APPLIED IN DEVICE i VEHICLES
| | |
5900 01 01 5 . 4341000022 |
! ! ! DAF
i ! ! MAN
i i i VoLvo
: : ! IVECO
: DESCRIPTION ; . RENAULT-VI
i i i SCANIA
) i ACIKLAMA ' ' MERCEDES
- l\::“ | h. k. | I d 6 . ! ! FORD
f‘_‘] : e O : This kit includes 6 pieces. : : BMIC
| Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir. . . NATO
1 1 1
R e ! N
590001 025 . 4341000022 | T
e ! 1 MAN
: -: : voLvo
; ; . IVECO
! DESCRIPTION ! t RENAULT-VI
: ! ! SCANIA
; ACIKLAMA ; ; MERCEDES
: This kit includes 7 pieces. : : FORD
i ; ; BMC
= C-D ; Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. ; NATO
1 I 1
| | |
; 4341000092 I
i i i DAF
e ! ' MAN
: ! . VOLvO
i i i IVECO
= i DESCRIPTION ! 434 100 SERIES ! RENAULT-VI
@ : : . SCANIA
. ACIKLAMA ; i MERCEDES
: This kit includes 9 pieces. : : FORD
i ek 4 ; . BMC
; Bu tamir takimi 9 pargadir. . ; NATO
‘ , ‘ , 1 I 1
e oo et me et m s ! e
i 434100 000 2 ! i
! ! ' DAF
e ! ' MaAN
; ; ;  voLvo
i i i IVECO
! DESCRIPTION ! ! RENAULT-VI
i i i SCANIA
i ACIKLAMA i i MERCEDES
: This kit includes 12 pieces. : : FORD
; _ i ., BMC
e O ; Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir. i , NATO
i i i

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 125



BASING AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // CHARGING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}})»»)»}}}}}}}

This kit includes 8 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5900 02 01 5 i 4750100002 | ;
i : : DAF
e i MAN
I : FAUN
O C ) ° o ' a7so00000 1 VOLVO
» 4750100350 ! IVECO
DESCRIPTION 2333133333 © DIMETAL
o i SCANIA
o o ® é ACIKLAMA ROIIZ0 L MERCEDES

BASING AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // CHARGI.NG VALVE REPAIR KITS }WW}}»}}}

This kit includes 6 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir.

@"ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
el REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
5900 03 01 5 4750150012 | |
é _____________________________ : : -
: ! . MAN
i i 475015SERIES 1 VOLVO
. o o o o ! DESCRIPTION ! ey 1 IVECO
Q i i 475015 500 0 i MERCEDES
; ACIKLAMA i 4750155020 1

BASING AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // CHARGI:\JG VALVE REPAIR KITS WW}}}}}}}

@"ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
el REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

5900 04 01 5 . 1487010221

el -
VOLVO
OO COoo.e -~ DESCRIPTION SCANIA
ACKLAMA | MERCEDES

This kit includes 7 pieces.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0481009 series | RENAULT-VI

1

1

1

1

1

1

Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. :
1
1
1

126 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



BASING AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // CHARGING VALVE REPAIR KITS

P

Tamir Takimi
REPAIR KIT

5900 04 02 5

590004 03 5

; : Uygulanan Gévdeler ; Araglar
; REFERANS NO : APPLIED IN DEVICE : VEHICLES
. 1487010175 |
E- ............................ : : -
COOOOooe s | onon | T AN
oo O -] ACIKLAMA
é This kit includes 11 pieces. : :
é Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir. : :
. 1487010175 | :
i i ' MAN
o ( ) L - © IVECO
! ! 0481009020 | VOLVO
' DESCRIPTION : 0481009 025 : RENAULT
o c { j o0 ; . MERCEDES
ACIKLAMA i ;

This kit includes 10 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir.

BASING AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // CHARGING VALVE REPAIR KITS

SIS

This kit includes 6 pieces.

ACIKLAMA

Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir.

ﬁﬁﬁ Tamir Takimi : Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
i REPAIR KIT : REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

5900 05 01 5 | | |
. 76630701000 | E
! _____________________________ ; AC156 A ;

O ° 2 DESCRIPTION Ac1sec IVECO
; : AC156D ;
i ACIKLAMA i AC 156 E ;
; ; AC157A ;
i This kit includes 6 pieces. i AC1578B i
; ; AC157¢C ;
i Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir. i i
5900 05 02 5 ; ; ;
! 766627 02 § !

o a . 2 : o : VECO
: DESCRIPTION |

OOO:

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

127



BASING AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // CHARGING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

a%

58 AUTOMOTIVL

5900 06 01 5

475010001 2 i
Frmrmm e e 475010200 0 :
i 4750102010 | MAN
' : DESCRIPTION 4750103010 | \ERCEDES
i 4750103XX0 !
oo .o ‘ 8 o ! i 4750103230 !
: ACIKLAMA 4750103250 :
[ This kit includes 8 pieces. !
! Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir. !
59000602 5 : E
i 475010002 2 i
OOeoos! o
: DESCRIPTION :
~ ; i
i o ; ACIKLAMA ;
i This kit includes 9 pieces. :
; Bu tamir takimi 9 pargadir. I
[ IR e e e —i—mi e e e e e _:_ ........... _
590006 03 5 |
E 475 010 00X 2
i p | ___________________________
j " 475010 300 0 DAF
' j ; DESCRIPTION 4750104000
3 0 ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 6 pieces.

1
1
1
1
i
i
i
i

| .

o o . Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir.

"kl i
R ;
1
i
i
i
i
1
1

128 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



BOSALTMA VALFi // RELEASE VALVES

P >

GRUP 11

Bosaltma Valfleri // Release Valves

MONTAJ
5M NO REF. NO APPLIED IN DEVICE PORT THREADS VEHICLES
MOUNTING
9710025300 1-1=M22X1.5
610001011 963 001 001 0 971 002 620 0 12-97,2- 9215 ©8.5mm DAF - SCHMITZ - KOGEL
P —

1-2
‘\15 2
1-1
MONTAJ
5M NO REF. NO APPLIED IN DEVICE PORT THREADS VEHICLES
MOUNTING

9710025310 1-1=M16X 1.5
610001021 963 001 0120 971002 700 0 12-07,2- 0215 ?8.5mm DAF - SCHMITZ - FRUEHAUF - RENAULT VI

9710025330 1-1=M22X 1.5 .
610001031 963 001 0130 971002 6210 12-07,2= 0215 @8.5mm DAF - MAN - KOGEL - EVO BUS - RENAULT VI

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

129



YUK AYAR VALFi // LOAD SENSING VALVES »}}})»}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 12 Yik Ayar Valfleri // Load Sensing Valves

.
[ |
2 |
ol I L
5M NO REF.NO  PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
ANGLE
Y P
620001021 |4757100080 [, To00 g=por 1N o R e 620001025 MERCEDES
620001031 | 4757100200 :‘1': ::2 ::: a=30° 1;:“::;\: /:(.iP'/\ZLiTﬁ\;;.)S( (IX:) 620001 02 5 DAF - MAN - RENAULT - MERCEDES - MAZ
620001041 |4757100220 [T qezer NN SRR 620001025 DAF - RENAULT
620001051 |4757100360 [ TEtRe  a=gor TN evese 620001025 PTYORD RS MERCERE
620001061 [4757100110 [To00  qmpor 'Rl StESMY 620001025 vowo
620001071 |4757100120 7ot g=goc 1 NR o R e 620001025 DAF - MAN
620001081 [4757100130 [ T70N qmpor PN StESMY 620001025 DAF - MAN - ERF - IVECO
620001091 |4757100160 [, Ze2t  g=g0r 1 NR ot e 620001025 mAN
620001101 |4757200210 [, 7700 g=300 Nl oReRTORN 620001025 DAF - IVECO - RENAULT
620001111 |4757100280 [7RO0E  q=z0r NN SreRE Y 620001025 DAF - IVECO - RENAULT VI
62000112 1 | 4757100250 [ T7S0 g=300 Nl oREITON S0 620001025 DAF - IVECO
620001131 [4757100270 7R qmzer NN S-RE Y 620001025 DAF
620001141 [4757200280 TiI73% go3p0 la“g':irlf(:mil':‘"l:‘lzi "% 620001025 DAF
620001151 |4757200290 [ Z73R g=300 TNV /:('iP'AZL: MRS 620001025 DAF - KAMAZ - IVECO
620001161 [4757200330 21233 go30° IST:iZ/t;AZLITIiz‘;i " 620001025 DAF - RENAULT VI
1=M22X 1.5 PARKER
620001171 | 4757100350 220" a=30° 2= M16X 15 PARKER 620001 02 5 DAF - RENAULT VI
3 = SNAP/KAPALI, 4 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS
620001181 |4757100390 [, Te0R  gmgor 1 NR ot R e 620001025 MERCEDES

130 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



YUK AYAR VALFi // LOAD SENSING VALVES

PO OO

GRUP 12

Yuk Ayar Valfleri // Load Sensing Valves

— i/ -
41 [42] Hﬁ ;J__ -
H [ \_'r
23 fiflo - i
T \ \\._ / '
. L A bl - -
'JIP
A A\
EMPTY LADEN
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE PRESSURE
P41/P42=3.4Bar PA41/P42=4.4B 1=M22X15 ,2=MI6X15(x2)
=3. ar = 4. ar
620002011 | 4757111080 P2 = 4.5 Bar P2 = 6.0 Bar 4=M16X 1.5 6200 02 02 5 DAF - VOLVO - MERCEDES
41,42=M12X 15,43 =M16 X 1.5
P41/P42=0.5Bar P41/P42=59B 1=M16X 15 ,2=MI6X1502)
620002021 | 4757110060 P41/ P42°058ar Par/paz= s gar 4=M16X 15 62000202 5 DAF - IVECO
=1.4 Bar P2=6.0Bar
41,42=M12X1.5,43=M16X 1.5
P41/P42=0.5Bar P41/P42=6.0B 1=M16X15 ,2=MI6X15(x2)
620002031 | 4757110090 F*/P42=05Bar P41/ P42=6.08ar 4=M16X15 62000202 5 DAF - VOLVO
P2 =1.5Bar P2 = 8.0 Bar
41,42=M12X 1.5,43 =M16 X 1.5
P41/P42=0.35Bar P41/P42=7.2B 1=M16X 15 ,2=M16X15(2)
=0. ar =/.Zbar
620002041 | 4757110120 P2 = 1.8 Bar P2=7.0 Bar 4=M16X 1.5 620002025 MAN
41,42=M12X1.5,43=M16X 1.5
P41/P42=0.5Bar PA41/P42=59B 1=M16X15 ,2=MI6X15(x2)
=0. ar =), ar
620002051 | 4757110290 P2 = 1.4 Bar P2 = 6.0 Bar 4=M16X 1.5 6200 02 02 5 DAF
41,42=M12X 15,43 =M16 X 1.5
P41/P42=0.45Bar P41/P42=6.1B 1=M16X15,2=MIEX15(x2)
=0.. ar =b. ar
620002061 | 4757110320 P2 = 1.8 Bar P2 = 6.8 Bar 4=M16X 1.5 620002025 MAN
41,42=M12X1.5,43=M16X 1.5
P41/P42=0.5Bar PA1/P42=5.0B Sl e
=0. ar =0, ar
620002071 | 4757110740 P2 = 1.25 Bar P2 = 6.0 Bar 4=M16X 1.5 VOSS 6200 02 02 5 DAF - MAN - VOLVO
41,42=M12X 1.5,43 = M16 X 1.5
ba1/Pa2=0.5Bar  PaL/PA2=5.08 1=M22X15 ,2=M16X 1.5 (X2)
620002081 | 4757110750 ) T e=snuar 4=M16X15 620002025  DAF-VOLVO - RENAULT VI
=1. ar P2=6.0Bar
41,42=M12X1.5,43=M16X 1.5
P41/P42=3.5Bar P41/P42=55B 1=M22X15 ,2=MI6X15(x2)
620002091 | 4757110920 L ar e=9.9 Bar 4=M16X15 620002 02 5 DAF - VOLVO
=5.0 Bar P2=7.0Bar
41,42=M12X 1.5,43 =M16 X 1.5
P41/P42=3.6Bar P41/P42=55B 1=M22X15 ,2=M16X15(2)
=3.6 Bar =.J bBar
620002101 | 4757110930 P2 = 4.5 Bar P2 = 7.0 Bar 4=M16X 1.5 620002025 voLvo
41,42=M12X1.5,43=M16X 1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

131



YUK AYAR VALFi // LOAD SENSING VALVES »}}})»}»»}}}}}}}}

GRUP 12 Yik Ayar Valfleri // Load Sensing Valves

= 1K
] .-'. o : -
= ] =
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE LEVER ANGLE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
1138 ot 1=M16X 15 ,1-2=M22X 1.5 DAF - DIMETAL
= ar o= _ =
620003011 |4757120000 = % LEVER / KOL= 4757127102 2=M22X1.5(X2),M16X1.5(x4) 6200 03 01 5 i,
4=M16X 1.5
12108 ane 1=M16X 15 ,1-2=M22X 1.5
620003021 | 4757120040 P4__ 4B ar a=30 2=M22X 1.5 (X2), M16 X 1.5 (X4) 6200 03 01 5 DAF
=4 Bar LEVER / KOL = 475 713 710 2
4=M16X1.5
p1-108 e 1=M16X 15 ,1-2=M22X 1.5
620003031 | 4757120050 = 10 Bar a =20 2=M22X15(X2),MI6X15(X4) 620003015 DAF
P4 =4Bar KOLSUZ (WITHOUT LEVER)
4=M16X 1.5
i =i
| <l .
=
] ..--:-
Ay
5M NO REF. NO LEVER ANGLE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
620004011 | 4757130000 a =345 1=M22X 1.5, 2=M16 X 1.5 (X2) 620004 015 DAF - IVECO
KOLSUZ (WITHOUT LEVER)
a=20° B _ BPW - DAF - SCANIA - RENAULT - KOGEL
620004021 | 4757135000 LEVER / KOL = 475 713 710 2 1=M22X15 , 2=M16X15 (x2) 62000401 5 SCHMITZ - NEOPLAN - FRUEHAUF
620004031 | 4757135010 asis 1=M22X 15, 2=M16 X 1.5 (X2) 6200 04 01 5 DAF - SCHMITZ - EVO BUS - KOGEL
LEVER / KOL = 475 713 710 2

132 | ORNJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



YUK AYAR VALFi // LOAD SENSING VALVES

D I

GRUP 12 Yik Ayar Valfleri // Load Sensing Valves
2
Il
- 7 b 3
I\' 1 .:j:
41 42 rl/ A0
N _ -._:__ o -..,x. (I8 o
Wawr N } N
43: ailC | | H
1= r" ]
ud J L
ey A0
- =] = -
9,
EMPTY LADEN
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE PRESSURE
P41/P42=0.7Bar P41/P42=3.8Bar 1=M16X1.5,2=M16 X 1.5 (X2)
620005011 | 4757145000 e A o 41,42=M12X 15,43 = M6 X 1.5 6200 05 02 5 DAF - VOLVO - MERCEDES
P41/P42=0.2Bar P41/P42=2.8Bar 1=M16X1.5,2=M16 X 1.5(X2)
620005021 | 4757145010 P2=2.0Bar P2=6.5Bar 41,42=M12X15,43=M16X 15 620005025 DAF - IVECO
P41/P42=0.9Bar P41/P42=2.5Bar 1=M16X15,2=M16 X 1.5 (X2)
620005031 | 4757145030 P2=1.0 Bar P2=7.6 Bar T 6200 05 02 5 DAF - VOLVO
P41/P42=1.65Bar P41/P42=3.25Bar 1=M16X15,2=M16X15(X2)
620005041 | 4757145040 P2=2.6Bar P2=7.6Bar 41,42=M12X15,43=M16X L5 620005025 VAN
P41/ P42=0.35Bar P41/P42=5.6Bar 1=M16X1.5,2=M16 X 1.5 (X2)
620005051 | 4757145050 P2 = 2.0 Bar P2 = 6.5 Bar 41,42=M12X 15,43=M16X L5 FALUUEEE DAF
P41/P42=0.7Bar P41/P42=4.7Bar 1=M16X15,2=M16X 1.5 (X2)
620005061 | 4757145090 P2=2.6Bar P2=6.5Bar 41,42=M12X15,43=M16X L5 620005025 MAN
P41/P42=0.4Bar P41/P42=3.6Bar 1=M16X15,2=M16 X 1.5 (X2)
620005071 | 4757145100 oy RGBT e KRB, (B G 6200 05 02 5 DAF - MAN - VOLVO
P41/P42=0.7Bar P41/P42=6.1Bar 1=M16X15,2=M16X 1.5 (X2)
620005081 | 4757145110 P2=2.7Bar P2=8.0Bar 41,42=M12X15,43=M16X L5 620005025  DAF-VOLVO-RENAULTVI
P41/P42=3.0Bar P41/P42=7.0Bar 1=M16X15,2=M16X 1.5 (X2)
620005091 | 4757145120 P2 = 5.5 Bar P2=8.0Bar R IR AR, (EIE OGS 6200 05 02 5 DAF - VOLVO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

133



YUK AYAR VALFi // LOAD SENSING VALVES »}}}}}»}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 12

Yik Ayar Valfleri // Load Sensing Valves

(I L LL17
| !
AT
Ry 1_|@:—JJ
WH P o
| 1;*: g
| ]
_\‘r"h‘/‘ [\
- - )
o ¢ 22 N
§ g REE '_| Fa“”ﬂjlﬂﬁ
42 41
EMPTY
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS SMKITNO  VEHICLES
PRESSURE
Sl 1=M16X15,1-2=M22X 15 SCHMITZ
620006011 | 4757155000 "o 2=M22X 15 (X2), M16X 15 (44) 620005025 FRUEHAUF
’ 4=M22X15 41,42=M12X 15 43=M16X 1.5 KOGEL

INSHOT
5MNO REF. NO LEVER ANGLE PORT THREADS SMKITNO  VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M16X15
620007 011 BR 4412 0.6 Bar a=60° 2=M16X15 620007 015 MAN
4=M16X 15

134 | ORNJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



YUK AYAR VALFi // LOAD SENSING VALVES

PIOIPP >

GRUP 12 Yk Ayar Valfleri // Load Sensing Valves
5M NO REF. NO INSHOT PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
1=M12X15 ,2=M16X 1.5 (X2)
620008011 | BR5607 0.5 Bar La2omiox L5 azonexis 620008015 MAN
INSHOT
5M NO REF. NO LEVER ANGLE PORT THREADS SMKITNO  VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M16X1.5
620009011 | BR4351 0.4 Bar a=20° 2=M22X15(X2),M16X15(X8) 620009015 MAN - MERCEDES
4=M16X 1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

135



YUK AYAR VALFi // LOAD SENSING VALVES »WW}}»}}}

GRUP 12 Yik Ayar Valfleri // Load Sensing Valves

5MNO REF. NO INSHOT PRESSURE PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES

1=M12X1.5(X2) ,1-2=M22X 15
620010011 BR 5504 0.4 Bar 2=M22X15(X2),M16X1.5(X4) 620010015 FREHAUF
4=M16X 1.5

5M NO REF. NO INSHOT PRESSURE PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES

1,2=M22 X 1.5Voss
620011011 475720 004 0 1,4,41,42=230 NG 8 Voss 620011015 MERCEDES
43= M16X1,5

5MNO REF. NO INSHOT PRESSURE PORT THREADS SMKIT NO VEHICLES

1,2=M22 X 1.5 Voss

20011021 .4B 1,4,41,42=230 NG 8 Voss 200 11 02 MERCEDES
6200110 475 721 009 0 0.4 Bar e o 620011025

136 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENSING VALVE REPAIR KITS W}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

6200 01015

1
1
1
1
: :
! 475 710 002 2 '
1
: i
! 4757100110 !
i* """"""""""""" - 4757101210 : DAF
o Q ; 4757101220 ; MAN
i DESCRIPTION 4757101280 VOLVO
i 4757101290 |
*0000000 QQO S T ms01s60 | MERCEDES
1 1
o : This kit includes 21 pieces. :
é Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. :
i i
) )
i i
___________________________________________ U PP SEO I SEp U PSSR
) )
i i
! !
i 4757100000 !
6200 01 02 5 : 4757100010 :
! 4757100030 !
: 475710001 2 4757100040 !
i 4757100050 |
; 4757100060 DAF
i 4757100070 |
o 4757100080 MAN
i 4757100090 1 VOLVO
O O Q i 475710000 '  IVECO
! 4757100120 ! SCANIA
YoXole) E PESCRIPTION FSTI000 eV
O : 4757100210
O O < : AGIKLAMA 4757100220 : MERCEDES
; o ) 4757100230 |
i This kit includes 31 pieces. 757100250 |
' Butamir takimi 31 parcadir. 4757100280 !
i 4757100300 !
1 1
! !
1 1
475 710 00X 2
O Ia 00 o—
0
OV -..f’ \“,) Q00 = DESCRIPTION 475 710 SERIES MAN
VOoLvo
ACIKLAMA D.BENZ

This kit includes 37 pieces.

0009000-:’53

@E 1330 0008 -0

Bu tamir takimi 37 parcadir.

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 137



YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENSING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
i i i
i i i
' i i
! | !
620002015 : 4757110012 : :
i_ ........................... : : DAF
i 4757110740
S g ' ' ' VOLVO
y i i 4757110750
. O OO ! | DESCRIPTION ! ! RENAULT VI
k;--:-j--c-f}f') 000000 | ACIKLAMA L g
€ o o : This kit includes 29 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir. : :
i i i
' i i
' i i
! ' !
! : 4757110000 :
; ; 4757110010
6200 02 02 5 ; ; 4757110020 |
; 475711 000 2 : 4757110030
i i 4757110040
i i 4757110060
I i 4757110200 DAF
RO P ! a7s7110250 1 MAN
. ? ' ! 4757110360 '  \VOLVO
‘ ! ! 4757110730 !
( ) 3 ; i IVECO
O - ' ! 4757110760 |
O °‘J _ : DESCRIPTION : 4757110770 : DIMETAL
0000000 O f'J i ACIKLAMA \ " T oo 1 MERCEDES
[N X ET “ do00 © ! ! !
: This kit includes 33 pieces. : 2;: ;ii ig:g :
! Bu tamir takimi 33 parcadir. ! 4757111100 I
i ; 4757111170

YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENS;NG VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

an

S8 AUTOMOTIVL

6200 03 01 5

i 475712 000 2
@
’ O CoOo OO DESCRIPTION DAF
cec0000O® e i RENAULTVI
3 FRUEHAUF

This kit includes 33 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 33 pargadir.

o o ;! ACIKLAMA
OO S v oe R o N 3 ;

138 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENSING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}})}»}}}}}}

E :; W 4757135010

This kit includes 23 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
620004 015 ! : -
! 4757130002 | !
; : I P !' :
?- ____________________________ N I E: : i 4757130000 :
oveeu O 0O ACIKLAMA :

YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENSING VALVE REPAIR KITS >>> »}»}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

620005015

.o 1800

475714001 2

T
1
|
1
|
1
|
1
|
1
|
1
|
\ 4757146000
|
|
1
|
1
|
1
|
1
|
1
|

This kit includes 27 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir.

;_ i MAN
v 0000000000000 DESCRIPTION i ﬁ
000606 o i ACIKLAMA [ =
i This kit includes 30 pieces.
E Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir.
! !
620005025 : !
! 475714 000 2 !
i i
;_ ____________________________ !
f ) ! 475714500 0
o . o ° : DESCRIPTION i 4757145010 DAF
i ﬁ 4757145020
O oee © O i ACIKLAMA 4757145030 IVECO
Q i - 4757145040
C"’ oRITI N :
1
1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 139



YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENSING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}W}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
il REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
620006015 ! !
! 4757150002

4757155000

- oo s® : DESCRIPTION : | DORSE
CooOOOTIO ! AGIKLAMA i :
OOOO O O®®Goescsecsd | Thiskitincludes 33 pieces. ' :
' Bu tamir takimi 33 pargadir. ! :
U : ____________________________ L R ]
620006 03 5 . 5 '
: 475 715 000 2 ! !
NN A r'\, I ' :
X L O JO O J\_, u L e i '
= : ! ! DORSE
\_/ 000600 i DESCRIPTION i 4757155XX0
: ACIKLAMA E :
@ eecc0c80C | ¢ | .
. . This kit includes 38 pieces. . 1
!_ _ l :"_, ,_r - X5 _ : Bu tamir takimi 38 parcadir. : :

YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENSIING VALVE REPAIR KITS E »»}»»}}}}}»

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

S8l ALTOMOTIVE

6200 07 01 5

]

1

181595 / 0051 :

T ! ;

i i BR 4412 !

-Q O O 63 vl DESCRIPTION ! Oy
Uss. : i BR4422 ' MAN

oo oc:oo c @ i ACIKLAMA i BR 4423 !

Qe < i This kit includes 28 pieces. i :2:::2 i

1 1

I Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir. : i

140 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENSING VALVE REPAIR KITS

PO

OOOCDOG-...

CQ(J

This kit includes 39 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 39 pargadir.

ﬁrﬁ el Tl Uygulanan Gdvdeler Araglar
B REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

6200 08 01 5 :
' 114588/008 :
;_ ____________________________ : BR 5607 :
‘ ' E BR 5208 :

_ O OO l S DESCRIPTION Reess 1 MaN
Hoblonoonn AGIKLAMA e |

YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENSING VALVE REPAIR KITS

SIS

This kit includes 36 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 36 pargadir.

ﬁrﬁ. Tt Tl Uygulanan Gdvdeler Araglar
K REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
620009015 :

! SEB 22187 !
ll:xscxbg; ____________________________ :
Qoo FQ C:} (:} D BR 4351 ' MAN

elelal-T1 T E 3 DESCRIPTION BR43s2 . MERCEDES
&§E O ACIKLAMA !

SIS

000000000

OOOOOOC C000000000msssesssss O

This kit includes 50 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 50 pargadir.

BR 5504
BR 5508

ﬁrﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gdvdeler Araglar
R REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
62001001 5 . | |
! SEB 22188 : :
@00 ot n ™
é DESCRIPTION : BR 5503 : MAN
i ACIKLAMA i i MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD SENSING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁ#ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
wi',;n_mm_T REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
620011015 é
: 475720 XXX2 !

@O Cocoos=se

DESCRIPTION

o ' e . RGO 000 ; ; MERCEDES
. ) : ACIKLAMA :
M '\_z!O I OOOG : This kit includes 30 pieces. :
: Bu tamir takimi 30 parcadir. : 4757200040
620011025 5 !
475721 XXX 2
:;r Prm s i
QO
oo oo DESCRIPTION
MERCEDES

Bu tamir takimi 37 parcadir
OOODOQ 00000000000
4757210090

Py i ?
g ACIKLAMA
OO Q O : This kit includes 37 pieces. :

142 | ORNJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORSE KONTROL VALFi // TRAILER CONTROL VALVES »}}}}}}W}}}}}}}}

GRUP 13

Dorse Kontrol Valfleri // Trailer Control Valves

-
"

b

=
L

UZUN

CiVATA

5M NO REF. NO PREDOMINANCE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
0Bar 1=M16X15,2=M16X 15 DAF - MAN - VOLVO - IVECO - SCANIA
63000108 1 9730024020 v \pqiz / NON ADJUSTABLE 41,42,43= M16 X 1.5 630001035 1 e pCeDEs - LIEBHERR - EVO BUS
630001091 | 9730024000 0.6 Bar 1=MIBXLS,2=MISXLS 630001035 MERCEDES
AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE 41,42,43=M16X 1.5
0.2 Bar 1=M16X1.5,2=M16X 15
630001101 973 0024030 AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE 41,42,43 = M16X 15 630001035 VOLVO - SCANIA
630001111 | 9730024060 0.5 Bar 1=MIBXLS,2=MISXLS 630001035 DAF - MAN
AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE 41,42,43=M16X 1.5
0.2 Bar 1=M16X1.5,2=M16X 15
630001121 973 002 409 0 AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE 41,42,43 = M16X 15 6300 01 03 5 DAF - MAN - VOLVO - MERCEDES
0.1 Bar 1=M16X15,2=M16X 15
630001131 973002 4180 AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE 41,42,43 = M16 X 15 630001035 MERCEDES
630001141 | 9730024190 0.4 Bar 1=MIGXLS,2=MISXLS 630001035 RENAULT VI
AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE 41,42,43=M16X 1.5
0 Bar 1=M16X15,2=M16X 15
630001161 973002 4220 AYARSIZ / NON ADJUSTABLE 41,42,43 = M16 X 15 630001035 VOLVO - SCANIA
0.3 Bar 1=M16X1.5,2=M16X 15
630001 162 973 002 423 0 AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE 41,4243 = M16 X 15 6300 01 03 5 VOLVO - SCANIA
630001171 | 9730024250 0.3 Bar 1=MIXLS, 2=MIEXLS 630001035 SCANIA
AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE 41,42,43=M16X 1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

143



144

DORSE KONTROL VALFi // TRAILER CONTROL VALVES »W»»»}»}»

GRUP 13

Dorse Kontrol Valfleri // Trailer Control Valves

5M NO REF. NO PREDOMINANCE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
LT | TNy SR ey P e
630002021 | 9730025210 AY ARLI(}'ZASTJ STABLE e 42”‘15:315&)(“1";6 1 30001025 MNP SERNEC
630002031 | 9730025000 .o o sTaBle e X1 630001045 IVECO - MERCEDES
630002041 | 9730025010 Ay ARLI(;'ZA;"‘J CTABLE i 42"122315 (2NN 630001045 DAF - MERCEDES
630002051 | 9730025050 o0 e USTABLE e XS 630001045 mAN
630002061 | 9730025220 AY ARLI?‘ZS}"J CTABLE naz 42"122315Mizx“1”;6 13 630001045 IVECO - SCANIA
630002071 | 9730025230 AY ARul/'Z;fJ STABLE 112 4'1“‘1::(31:5“”?2;“1”;6 13 630001045 IVECO - MERCEDES
630002081 | 9730025250 o0 ﬁg;i’D JUSTABLE a2 ﬁ"ﬁ::sMﬁx“l"iﬁ X% 630001045 IVECO - RENAULT VI
630002091 | 9730025320 AY ARLI(;.ZDBJaL: STABLE 112 42";:;(315Mﬁx“1”;6 13 630001045 IVECO - RENAULT VI
630002101 | 9730025380 ..o N%'La/:D JUSTABLE 2 42"‘126:(315Mizx“1";6 *1° 630001045 DAF - IVECO - MERCEDES
630002111 | 9730025390 AY AR”(;'ing STABLE a2 42”1::‘315sz)(“1”;6 X5 630001045  DAF-MAN- IVECO- MERCEDES
630002121 | 9730025500 AY ARu%ng CTABLE s omexas 7 630001045 IVECO - MERCEDES
630002131 | 9730025700 AY AR”(;'ing STABLE a2 Xﬁ::sMﬁx“ff 1 630001005 O NVECO TRONE FROEHALE

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




DORSE KONTROL VALFi // TRAILER CONTROL VALVES »}}}}}}»}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 13

Dorse Kontrol Valfleri // Trailer Control Valves

5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES
41,42 = 10 Bar 11,12=M16X 1.5,22=M16 X 1.5 DAF - MAN - KOGEL - MERCEDES
SRR b 11,43 = 8.5 Bar 41,42=M16X 15,43 =M16X 1.5 SR E RENAULT VI
41,42 = 8.5 Bar 11,12,22,41=M16 X 1.5
630003021 973 009 002 0 11,43 = 8.5 Bar 42= M22 X 1.5 VOSS 630003015 VOLVO - IVECO
42= M16 X 1.5 VOSS
SUSTURUCU
SILENCER
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
41,42 = 10 Bar 11,12=M16X 1.5,22=M16 X 1.5
630003 03 1 973 009 010 0 11,43 = 8.5 Bar 41.42=M16X L5, 43=M16X15 630003 01 5 DAF - VOLVO - SCANIA

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

145



[ DORSE KONTROL VALFi // TRAILER CONTROL VALVES _SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

[ GRUP 13 Dorse Kontrol Valfleri // Trailer Control Valves

JEE|
1
l r'
I et | 1 T
r——_————i
b ——
a2 s
- ' 22
\ f_ 12
43 |
i 1 |. i
E’I |E==1m |€
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
41,42 =10 Bar 11,12=M16X 1.5,22=M16 X 1.5 DAF
63000304 1 973 009 300 0 11,43 = 8.5 Bar AR IGRAS, (B MIER LS 630003 01 5

146 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KI%}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Araglar
i VEHICLES

Uygulanan Govdeler

APPLIED IN DEVICE

1
Tamir Takimi i
1
1
1
i 973 002 000 0
1
1
1
1
1

REPAIR KIT

S8 LT OTIVE

973 002 002 0
973 002 003 0

630001015

1
1
1
O O ° & DESCRIPTION
]

T

1

1

1

T

1

1

1

9730020040 !

9730020050 !

9730020060 !

9730020100 ' DAF
1

maone | wan

9730020500 voLvo

9730020520 IVECO
i FORD
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

9730020710
9730021000 SCANIA
; MERCEDES

COOOOD | o

9730021130
@] - Jolel-T-loI=-2 4

9730021140
9730021150
9730021200
973 002 400 0
9730024010
973002 4050

This kit includes 22 pieces.
»
Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir.

9730025010
973 002507 0
9730025210
9730025220
9730025230
9730025240
9730025250
973002526 0
973002527 0
9730025280
973002 530 0
9730025320
9730025330
9730025390
973 002540 0
9730025420
9730025700
973 002 620 0
973 002 621 0
973 002 622 0

63000102 5

O O ° E DESCRIPTION

DAF
MAN
IVECO
MERCEDES

o O o O O ACIKLAMA

OO oocoecocon

This kit includes 31 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 31 pargadir.

9730020190
9730021100
9730021110
973 002402 0
9730024040
973 002 407 0
9730024170
9730024240
973 002 4270
9730024300

DAF
MAN
VOoLvo
IVECO
SCANIA
MERCEDES

DESCRIPTION

0o 606 O OO ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 15 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir.

630001045 973 002 006 2

vl - X
ocoOo O OO

CO0O0OOOOC e -~

973 002500 0
973002503 0
973 002 506 0
973 002 508 0
9730025200
9730025290
9730025380
9730025410

DESCRIPTION IVECO

ACIKLAMA MERCEDES

This kit includes 24 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 147



DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KITS 2%}»»}}}}}}}}}

q'ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
; REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SM AUTOMOTIVE

6300 01 05 5 ;
: 973 002 005 2 i
() i T o
\ /OOOOOO T T Ty i T DAF
- 8 973 002 5XX X MAN
DESCRIPTION ph ] — 973 002 6XX X IVECO
| MERCEDES

ACIKLAMA

: This kit includes 28 pieces. :

Oo o oNe O D ! Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir. :

- : ;
Qoie - ; ;
DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KITS §§>>> »}}»}}}

ﬁq“ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SAALITOMOTIVE

OOOQDOOO00000s-

Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir.

630002015 | :
i 973 008 000 2 !
O H OO | |
C = i DESCRIPTION : 973 008 000 0 : DAF
OO0 3 | ACKLAMA l
2 This kit includes 25 pieces. :
2 Bu tamir takimi 25 pargadir. :
630002 025 : ! :
} 973 008 001 2 i .
o O o O @) DESCRIPTION a000s0 | par
9730080050 '
) ACIKLAMA 9730080060

1
1
1
1
i
DOOOO
s i This kit includes 27 pieces.
1
1
1
1
I
I
1

148 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KIT»}}}»}}}}}}}}}

QOO0 0e0000
Ooedée §,

Bu tamir takimi 31 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gdvdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
630003015 : :
; 973 009 000 2 ;
2_ ........................... 973 009 000 0 : DAF
i i MAN
O O © ol DESCRIPTION saomoioo | IVECO
! 9730091000 ;  SCANIA
S OO0
! This kit includes 24 pieces. :
O O = o - ! !
OOOOO : Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. :
6300 03 02 5 i |
' 973009001 2 |
O : 9730093000 : DAF
O O O O i DESCRIPTION i MAN
OOOOO O ? : ACIKLAMA :
O OOOOOeoases i i
i This kit includes 27 pieces. i
; Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir. :
630003035 ! !
! 973 009 000 2 i
@ OO0
A\ O O O ! DESCRIPTION !
ACIKLAMA
O O OO O O O E This kit includes 31 pieces. :;: gg: gggg E SCANIA

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

149



| DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KI@}}}}»»}}}}}

-;:‘ Tamir. Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
-,qlé::u-:n-.-t REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
: i :
630004015 i 1487 010 166 i '
i i 0481 061 004 :
b iieC_ld 0481061005 |
i 0481061006 1
! 0481061007 !
! 0481061008 !
O O © ® 4 ! DESCRIPTION 0481061009 '  VOLVO
¢ )] ! 0481061011 !
O OO D | ACIKLAMA ossioerorz | IVECO
Lo oo OO ! 0481061013 '
! This kit includes 21 pieces. 0481061015 ©
: Bu tamir takim 21 § 0481061016 !
; u tamir takimi pargadir. 0481061017 ;
: |
630004 02 5 ' 1487010171 !
O O Q Q d DESCRIPTION
! 0481061024 | copnia
i ACIKLAMA 0481061025 |
. : Q O : This kit includes 24 pieces. '
OO O{ﬁ\ o Oo0000- i Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. [
i i
6300 04 03 5 . 1487010170 |
i i
ﬂ i DESCRIPTION 0481061020
! 0481061021 '  \OLVO
© Q CD : ACIKLAMA 0481061022 ; penaiyicvi
. : 0481061023 -
{J . D O Q : This kit includes 18 pieces. 0481 061 026 :
C—D (& OO0 : Bu tamir takimi 18 pargadir. :
; 5
6300 04 04 5 . 1487010169 |
; :
: 0481 061 201 :
g;_—) C OoOC >wma : DESCRIPTION oasi0e1208 | DAF
i 0481061204 |
. Q (:)Q i ACIKLAMA oastosr2os i VAN
OO ocoo OO O DS oo | 0481 061 206 i MERCEDES
°CO O ! This kit includes 31 pieces. 0481061208 |
! ) 0481061216 '
! Bu tamir takimi 31 pargadir. 0481061223
1 1

150 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KI%}}}}}}}}»}}}}}

Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir.

NN N :
l'\___, \_/ 'u\‘_‘! () O O O 'O O O : This kit includes 29 pieces.
o@00 000000

‘;' Tamir Takimi . . Uygulanan Gévdeler . Araglar
A ! ! !
prpi REPAIR KIT ' REFERANS NO ' APPLIED IN DEVICE i VEHICLES
s | ?
630004055 i 1487010 007
s | ?
U U 1 | DAF
! 0481061213 |  MAN
— 0481061214 '
Q > C) e : DESCRIPTION 0481061215 | voLvo
oD - O D Q : ossroer230 :  IVECO
; 0481061231 ; SCANIA
O( D, ..C;:)of;ODSOQQQO° ; . .A.CIKLAMA . 0481 061 232 i RENAULT VI
: This kit includes 30 pieces. 0481061235 | \1ERCEDES
1 Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. |
6300 04 06 5 . 1487 010 257 :
' 0481061209 !
1T T T T s 0481061210 !
' 0481061211 !
! 0481061212 !
: DESCRIPTION 0481061219 ! DAF
Q Q (::D a ! 0481061220 !
' ACIKLAMA 0481061225 !
> @ D ! ¢ 0481061226 '  IVECO
(o0 ocococ-00553 S i Thiskitincludes 24 pieces. 0451061228 :
: Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. 0481061245 |
6300 04 08 5 . 1487010206 | |
J ! DESCRIPTION ! 0481061213 ! DAF
! 0481061214 ! MAN
/.-\l {—\ : : ACIKLAMA 0481061230 ! VOLVO
O O ; 0481061235 ! IVECO
k/ O O O ; This kit includes 23 pieces. 0481061 248 :
: Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir. :
2 i i
@00 0000 ;
| |
il U SO PP PP PUPPR IO PUPPR P
i i
6300 04 09 5 ! 1487010 151 i
_ o |
—~ (J| . BV i '
PN NG NG N IR I DESCRIPTION ossioero2s i DAF
0481061209 1  MAN
0481061220 ' VOLVO
ACIKLAMA 0481061226 '  |VECO
0481061245 !
i MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 151



DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KITS 2%}»»}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 29 pieces.

OO0 0000
;i°|nmg

Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
6300 04 10 5 i
_ Q | | 77065 | |
o oscurmon | ML,
OOQOoo0000! | LT
= N - i ACIKLAMA ' AB 2831 i
J: 1::5"(} e “.‘ O ° i This kit includes 26 pieces. ! i
i Bu tamir takimi 26 pargadir. ' |
g C O C oo |
630004 115 : ! ;
! 193362 008 : !
a2 O | : 2
OOO e i ! :
R : AB 2840 !
; AB 2851 !
: AB 2852 ! MERCEDES
O O O O O O O DESCRIPTION : AB2854 ' RENAULT VI
ACIKLAMA :

DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAII..ER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR K;TS 2%}»»}}}}}}}}}

™ Oc O M  Lie .
@) @ Oocooo0D e & My This kit includes 30 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir.

ﬂa Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araclar
i REPAIR KIT _ REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE _VEHICLES
6300 06 01 5 | é :
i 76617801000 ! i
TN 'a : !
g (__/L/ L?O\)‘ ! DESCRIPTION Acs96A i MAN
e 00OO( )QOO i ACIKLAMA | MERCEDES
N : : voLvo

.............................................................................................................................

152 |  ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KIW}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

6300 06 02 5 : 1487 010 007 :
; : AC597A :

- : DESCRIPTION 5 T i IVECO
a OQOO( D ; ACIKLAMA : AcsO7C
g - — : : ACS97D !
e O OOQ (;__)Q O O i This kit includes 30 pieces. '
' O o QOC o000 4 My : Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. : :

e ] S I S
6300 06 03 5 . 76617401000 |
C OO |+ omswenon S8 inceoes

OOOO QQ( ) ACIKLAMA Acss8C ! yoLyo
‘ O O O O OO0 o A : This kit includes 30 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. : :
6300 06 04 5 . 76614701000 |
8 NN | DESCRIPTION | |

3 /i;— . OOL’/ O . : : AC599A |  DAF

CCOOCHO OO ! AGIKLAMA ! !
o O OO ; oo '\.‘;O Q0. 4 % : This kit includes 30 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. : :
6300 06 05 5 ' ee1siol i
O NS NN -~ :_ ........................... - :

: DESCRIPTION acss 1 IVECO

O f ! AC597 : SCANIA

\ OO o : ACIKLAMA Acsss | LEVLAND
i This kit includes 30 pieces. :
i :' 9 O OO O ':,}0 O 0 : Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. '

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 153



DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KITS 2%}»»}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 29 pieces.

4 000000000

Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
630007015
: 1 77065 : i
- ._'I"' ,_ ........................... _é AB 2762 :
= L ! ! i MAN
— — : DESCRIPTION ; Abzros | RENAULTVI
I__x \ O ! ) i AB 2802 ' IVECO
( > / i ACIKLAMA ! AB 2831 !
\“--_.--’/ i i '
O i This kit includes 26 pieces. i :
b O O O : Bu tamir takimi 26 pargadir. l :
630007025 ; i
; 193362 008 ! :
S ; ;
OOOOCUQQC e wae |
DESCRIPTION ! :: iiii Ry
{ OO 0o : i RENAULT VI
ACIKLAMA

DORSE KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // TRAILER CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KITS 2%}»}))}}}}»}}}

ﬂn"ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
.‘u;'mwm_, REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
630008015
! 024008809

gO Q Q &h DESCRIPTION
T ACIKLAMA 355087001 1
| f

This kit includes 30 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i
355094001 1 NMERCEDES
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

154 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES

I

GRUP 14

Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

4 SIDED OPERATING

21=M12X15,21=M12X 1.5

5M NO REF.NO  MAX PRESSURE  DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
4 YONLU CALISMA 1=M12X1.5,3=M12X 1.5
640001011 | 4640060000 13 Bar D OSERAING  Jtemmakis stemaxss 640001015 DAF - VOLVO
5M NO REF.NO  MAXPRESSURE  DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
640001021 | 4640060010 13 Bar MO 1=M12X1.5 640001015  IVECO-RENAULTVI

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

155



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

(9)FR(0)]

B e

=

MAX
5MNO REF. NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
4 YONLU GALISMA 1=M12X15 DAF - MAN - BPW - FORD - KOGEL
SR Log G0 Y nolEr 4 SIDED OPERATING 21=M12X15,21=M12X 15 LB DIMETAL - RITEC - SCANIA - EVO BUS

MAX
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION  PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
4 YONLD GALISMA 1,2=M12X15 DAF - BPW - FORD - KOGEL
640001041 | 4640061000 22 Bar ASIDED OPERATING  21,22,23= M12X 15 640001025 SCHMITZ - DIMETAL - EVO BUS

156 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES

PO OO

GRUP 14

Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

— |
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE  DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X15
640002011 SV 1260 10 Bar R 21=M12X 15 (X2), 4= MI12X L5 640002015 IVECO
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X15
640002021 SV 1294 10 Bar KoLsuz 640002015 MAN - VOLVO - SCANIA
WITHOUT LEVER  21=MI12X15(X2),4=M12X15
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X1.5
64000203 1 SV 1310 10 Bar 173mm 21=M12X15(X2), 4= M12X 15 640002 015 MERCEDES - EVO BUS
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X 1.5
640002041 SV 1361 10 Bar 138 mm 21=M12X 15 (X2), 8= M12X 15 640002015 EVO BUS
DUz / FLAT 1=M12X15
640002051 SV 1412 10 Bar KoLsuz 640002015 DAF - VOLVO
WITHOUT LEVER  21=MI12X15(x2),4=M12X 15
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X15
640002 08 1 SV 1313 10 Bar 178 mm 21=M12X 15 (X2), 4= M12X 15 640002015 IKARUS - EVO BUS
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X15
64000209 1 SV 1362 10 Bar 138 mm 21=MI12X 15 (X2), 4= M12X 15 640002 015 MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

157



158

SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES

P>

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE  DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
DUZ / FLAT 1=MI12X 15
64000206 1 SV 1288 10 Bar KoLsuz 640002015 MAN - VW
WITHOUT LEVER L= R A5 ()
DUZ / FLAT 1=MI12X15
640002101 SV 1345 10 Bar KOoLsSuz 640002015 MAN
WITHOUT LEVER 21=MI12X 15 (X2)
al
D) 80
i
&
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
YUVARLAK / ROUND 1=M12X15
64000207 1 SV 1307 10 Bar 6 290 mm 21=M12X 15 (X2) 640002015 BMC - IVECO - ERF - IKARUS
YUVARLAK / ROUND 1=M12X 15 MAN - ERF - IKARUS - BPW - SCHMITZ
640002111 SV 1395 10 Bar KOLSUZ 640002015
WITHOUT LEVER 21=M12X 15 (X2) VOLVO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES »»»}»}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE  DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
YUVARLAK / ROUND 1=M12X15
640002121 sV 1411 10 Bar KoLsuz ' 6400 03 01 5 MAN
WITHOUT LEVER = WIS ()
1

21 21
MAX
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
2 YONLU GALISMA 1=M12X15 6400 09 02 5
640002201 | 4640023300 22 Bar 2 3D @ ERATING 21,22 =M12X 15
4 YONLU CALISMA 1=M12X 15
640002211 | 4640025300 22 Bar 4 SIDED OPERATING 21,222 M12X 15 640009 025 DORSE

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 159



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES

I I

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves
1
= 51 oTOMOTIV \ §
e p—) )
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X 15
64000301 1 SV 1295 10 Bar KOLSUZ 640003 015 MAN - SCANIA - V
WITHOUT LEVER  21=MI12X15(X2),4=M12X 15
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X 1.5
64000302 1 SV 1318 10 Bar 178 mm 21=M12X15 (X2), 4= M12X 15 640003015 EVO BUS
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X 15
640003 03 1 SV 1399 10 Bar KOLSUZ 6400 03 01 5 VOLVO
WITHOUT LEVER  21=MI12X15(X2),4=M12X 15
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X15
640003041 SV 1323 10 Bar KOLSUz 640003015 SCANIA
WITHOUT LEVER  21=MI12X15(X2),4=M12X 15
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X1.5
640003 05 1 SV 1321 10 Bar 73 mm 21=M12X15 (X2), 4= M12X 15 640003 015 EVO BUS
DUZ / FLAT 1=M12X15
64000306 1 SV 1328 10 Bar KOLSUZ 640003015 SCANIA
WITHOUT LEVER  21=MI12X15(X2),4=M12X 15

160 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES

PO

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
DUZ / FLAT _ -
64000401 1 SV 1280 10 Bar KoLsuz =215, 122X LS 640004015 DAF - RENAULT VI - MERCEDES
WITHOUT LevER  21=M12X15(X2),23=M16X 15
DUz / FLAT 11=M12X15,12=MI16X 15
640004021 SV 1281 10 Bar KoLsuz 21=M12X1.5(X2),23=M16X 1.5 640004 025 MERCEDES
WITHOUT LEVER 4=M12X 15
DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X 15,
640004 09 1 SV 1287 10 Bar i 2= M12X15 (X2), 4=M12X 15 6400 04 01 5 MAN - IVECO
D0Z/ FLAT 11=M12X 15,
640004101 SV 1298 10 Bar KoLsuz _ - 640004015 IRISBUS - RENAULT VI
WITHOUT LEvER  21=MI2X15(X2),4=M12X 15
DUZ / FLAT 11=MI12X15,12=M16X 15
640004111 SV 1325 10 Bar KOLSuz - ' 6400 04 01 5 MAN - VW
WITHOUT LEVER  21=MI12X15(X2),23=M16X 15
DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X15,12=M16X 15
640004121 SV 1416 10 Bar KoLsuz - ’ 640004015 IVECO
WITHOUT LeveR  21=MI12X15(X2),23=M16X 15
DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X15,12=MI16X L5
640004131 SV 1417 10 Bar KoLsuz - ’ 640004 015 IVECO
WITHOUT LEvER  21=MI12X15(X2),23=M16X 15
DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X15,12=M16X 15
640004141 SV 1419 10 Bar KoLsuz - ) 640004015
WITHOUT LEvER  21=MI12X15(X2),23=M16X 15
DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X1.5,12=M16X 1.5
640004151 SV 1425 10 Bar 210 mm 21=M12X15(X2), 2= MI6X 1.5 640004 015 IVECO
DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X15,12=M16X 15
640004161 SV 1426 10 Bar 210 mm 21=M12X15 (X2), 23=M16X 1.5 640004015 IVECO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

161



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES »}}WW}}}}}}}

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE  DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES

DUZ / FLAT _ -
12 Bar KOLSUZ 11=M12X1.5,12=M16X 1.5 6400 04 01 5 £VO BUS

64000403 1 SV 1329 SAG / RIGHT WITHOUT LEver  21=MI12X15(x2),23=M16X 15

12 Bar DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X15,12=M16X 1.5
640004 04 1 SV 1330 KoLsuz 21=M12X1.5(X2),23=M16X15 6400 04 02 5 DAF - RENAULT VI - D.CHRYSLER
soL / LEFT WITHOUT LEVER 4=M12X 15
5M NO REF. NO PRESSURE  DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES

12 Bar DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X15,12=M16X 1.5

6400 04 05 1 SV 1369 SOL / LEFT 245 mm 21=MI12X15 (X2), 23 = M16X 15 640004 01 5 MAN
12 Bar DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X1.5,12=M16X 1.5

6400 04 06 1 SV 1370 SAG / RIGHT 245 mm 21=M12X15 (X2), 23=M16X 1.5 640004 01 5 MAN
12 Bar DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X15,12=M16X 1.5

640004 07 1 SV 1377 SOL / LEFT 2937 mm 21=M12X15(X2), 2= MI6X 1.5 6400 04 01 5 MAN
12 Bar DUZ / FLAT 11=M12X15,12=M16X 1.5

6400 04 08 1 SV 1378 SAG / RIGHT 337 mm 21=M12X15 (X2), 23=M16X 1.5 640004015 MAN

162 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES

PO

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves
LEVER
5M NO REF. NO AIR THROTTLE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
LENGTH
HAVA KISMASIZ / WITHOUT 1=M12X1.5,2=M12X 1.5 (X2) BMC - SCANIA - MERCEDES
640005011 | 0500005001 175 mm A/ e 6400 05 05 5 R
HAVA KISMASIZ / WITHOUT 1=M12X15,2=M12X 1.5(X2) BMC - SCANIA - MERCEDES
640005021 | 0500005002 175mm oL et o 6400 05 05 5 o
HAVA KISMALI / WITH = . = .
640005031 | 0500005101 175 mm . 1=M12X15,2=MI12X15 (x2) 6400 05055  IVECO - EVO BUS - MERCEDES
SAG / RIGHT 3=M12X 1.5
HAVA KISMALI / WITH = . = .
640005041 | 0500005102 175 mm 1=MI2X13,2=MI2X1502) 610005055  EVO BUS- MERCEDES
SOL / LEFT 3=M12X1.5
HAVA KISMASIZ / WITHOUT = ) = .
640005051 | 0500005017 175 mm 1=MI2X13,2=MI2X1502) 10005055  Evo BUS - MERCEDES
SAG / RIGHT 3=M12X 1.5
HAVA KISMASIZ / WITHOUT = . = .
640005061 | 0500005018 175mm 1=M12X15,2=M12X15(X2) 16005055  EVO BUS- MERCEDES
SOL / LEFT 3=M12X1.5
HAVA KISMASIZ / WITHOUT = 5,2= .
640005101 | 0500005011 90 mm 1=MI2X15,2=MI2X1502) - 104 05 05 5 DAF
SOL / LEFT 3=M12X15
HAVA KISMASIZ / WITHOUT = . = .
640005111 | 0500005012 90 mm ) 1=MI2X13,2=MI2X1502) 40 05 05 5 DAF
SAG / RIGHT 3=M12X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

163



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES »}}WW}}}}}}}

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

2
| P
i
? 1
B e

— T N

i |

L e
LEVER

5M NO REF. NO IENGTH AIR THROTTLE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES

HAVA KISMASIZ / WITHOUT 1=M12X1.5,2=M12 X 1.5 (X2)

6400
05081 | 0500005006 90 mm SAG / RIGHT g

6400 05 05 5 DAF - IVECO - VOLVO

HAVA KISMASIZ / WITHOUT 1=M12X1.5,2=M12X 1.5(X2)

640005091 | 0500005007 90 mm 6400 05 05 5 DAF - IVECO - VOLVO
SOL / LEFT 3=M12X15
HAVA KISMALI / WITH = . = .
640005121 | 0500005104 90 mm 1=MIZX15,2=MIZXL502) 676005055  EVO BUS - MERCEDES
SAG / RIGHT 3=M12X 1.5
HAVA KISMALI / WITH = =
640005131 | 0500005105 90 mm 1=MI2X15,2=MIZXL5 (2 6260 05 05 5 MERCEDES
SOL / LEFT 3=M12X15

164 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ECAS SENSOR // ECAS HEIGHT SENSOR »»}»»}»»})}}}})

GRUP 14 Ecas Sensorleri // Ecas Height Sensor

ELECTRICAL
5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING VEHICLES
CONNECTION
640006011 | 4410500080 @ =15 mm (X4) M24X1 / 15V MAN - MERCEDES

ELECTRICAL
5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING VEHICLES
CONNECTION
640006021 | 4410500110 @ =15 mm (X4) BAYONET / 15V DAF - MAN - MAZ
640006031 | 4410500120 @ = 15 mm (X4) BAYONET / 16V MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 165



ECAS SENSOR // ECAS HEIGHT SENSOR »}}}}»}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 14 Ecas Sensorleri // Ecas Height Sensor

ELECTRICAL
5M NO REF. NO VEHICLES
CONNECTION
640006041 | 4410501210 BAYONET 8... 16V DC MERCEDES

ELECTRICAL
5M NO REF. NO VEHICLES
CONNECTION
640006051 | 4410501000 BAYONET 8...16 V DC DAF - RENAULT

166 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES W}}}}}}

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

LEVER
5M NO REF.NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
LENGTH
. 1=@6 mm,2=@6 mm
KOL HAREKET ~MAN -
640007011 | 4640070010 200 mm +30  PLASTIKHORTUM ICiN BAGLANTI 6400 07 01 5 DA;EL"::LTI\\:IE co
SIRCKERLLEVE CONNECTION FOR PLASTIC TUBE
LEVER
5M NO REF.NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
LENGTH
KOLSUzZ RONIARERET 1'= @6 mm, 2. =.¢6 m:n
640007021 | 4640070090 WITHOUT +8 PLASTIK HORTUM ICiN BAGLANTI 6400 07 01 5 MAN
LEVER SR U= CONNECTION FOR PLASTIC TUBE

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 167



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES »»»»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

LEVER
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
LENGTH
KOL HAREKETI
640007031 | 4640070110 195mm +30 1=M10X1,2=M10X1 6400 07 01 5 MERCEDES
STROKE OF LEVER -

LEVER
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
LENGTH
KOL HAREKETI
640007041 | 464 007 0100 94 mm + 8°30 1=M10X1,2=M10X1 640007 015 SCANIA
STROKE OF LEVER -

168 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES

P I

GRUP 14

Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

LEVER
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
LENGTH
KOL HAREKETI e
640007051 | 4640070040 200 mm +30  PLASTIK HORTUM iCIN BAGLANTI 6400 07 01 5 MERCEDES
SUECKECHIENER CONNECTION FOR PLASTIC TUBE
B o
ot . ig %
l..-l__m
LEVER
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
LENGTH
KOL HAREKETIi a= 96 mm, z.=.¢6 mm
640007061 | 4640070070 208 mm + 40.5 PLASTIK HORTUM iCiN BAGLANTI 6400 07 01 5 RENAULT VI
SIECKECHIENER CONNECTION FOR PLASTIC TUBE

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

169



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES »»»»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

LEVER
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
LENGTH
KOL HAREKETI
640007071 | 4640070020 200 mm +30 1=M10X1,2=M10X1 640007 015 VvoLvo
STROKE OF LEVER -

LEVER
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES
LENGTH
KOL HAREKETI DS CEIE A=A
640007081 | 4640070060 208 mm + 40.5 PLASTIK HORTUM iCiN BAGLANTI 6400 07 01 5 RENAULT VI
STROKE OF LEVER CONNECTION FOR PLASTIC TUBE

170 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi // LEVELLING VALVES »WW}}»}}}

GRUP 14 Seviye Valfleri // Levelling Valves

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO LEVER PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
KOLLU
6400 08 01 1 M 2190010 WITH 10 Bar 1,2=M14X15,4=M12X15 640008015  BMC- FORD - MERCEDES
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO LEVER PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
KOLLU
6400 08 02 1 M 2298010 WITH 10 Bar 1,2=M14X15,4=M12X15 640008 015 FORD - MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 171



SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}»}}}}}}}}}

ﬁ1ﬁ Tamir Takimi : Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
o s REPAIR KIT : REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
SM AUTOMOTIVE
6400 01015 | | é
i 4640060002 i
é_ ____________________________ i 464 006 000 0 :
' i 4640060010 -
E | seac0s0020 |  DAF
i ! 4640060030  VOLVO
i DESCRIPTION : 4640060060 IVECO
i : 4640060070 |
= = o o : ACIKLAMA i :
S : This kit includes 10 pieces. 1 :
o C ') : Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. : :
. 1 .
i 5 !
| i |
6400 01 02 5 ; ; |
: 4640060012 | :
! 5 !
iRt a I EIEIEICIEtS : :
i : . DAF
; DESCRIPTION | | KOGEL
OOCme O e ! ACIKLAMA ! 464 006 100 0 ! DIMETAL
o~ - ; ! | KRONE
‘ﬁ 00O \-:) | This kit includes 19 pieces. ! |
. p 1 .
- - : Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir. : :
! 5 !
| : !
6400 0103 5 ; ; ;
i 464 006 00X 2 ! i
: ! :
. DESCRIPTION ! i
i ; ’ 4640060000 !
' ACIKLAMA i 5 4640060010 ! DAF
! i A e 4640060020 !  \yOLVO
: This kit includes 18 pieces. i & 464 006 003 0 : IVECO
i 4640060060 '
3 c [ -] ! Butamir takimi 18 parcadir. | & 4640060070 | MERCEDES
fHoooves | s ?
XX ! ' !
1 ' ]

172 | ORNJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
640002015 i i SV 1260 i
: 169784 ! SV 1269 i
! ! SV 1271 !
! ! SV 1294 !
: : SV 1296 ' MAN
T -i o 1304 i
G f | T e
i DESCRIPTION i SV 1310 :
°°°°°°°““ ! ; sv13z9 . EVOBUS
- bt ; SV 1340 ;
WeocoOORH e M|
I < o i This kit includes 22 pieces. i SV 1361 i
—— ! i SV 1368 ;
! Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir. i SV 1376 i

SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VA;.VE REPAIR KITS »}}»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

640003015 : f - :
i 186534 i i
i i :
! i sV 1318 i MAN
e OO oo ! DESCRIPTION ! ! SV 1295 ' VOLVO
Be o O i AGIKLAMA i
o c ! This kit includes 23 pieces. ' i
: Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir. ! !
1 1
: | |

SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}»}}}}»}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

640004015
174651

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SV 1280 !

SV 1284 !

SV 1301 !

sV 1322 :
SV 1323 ; MAN

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1

1 1

l . ° DESCRIPTION
. OSee : AGIKLAMA
! @ =t a
- : . i i

SV 1330 RENAULT

SV 1363 i
sV 1364 ' MERCEDES

SV 1370
SV 1377
SV 1378
SV 1379

This kit includes 28 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir.

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 173



SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS »»»}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

T

1

1

1

i

SV 1260 i
SV 1269 !
SV 1271 !
SV 1294 !
SV 1296 !
SV 1304 !
SV 1307 :
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

640002015 g
! 169784

! MAN

VOLVO

IVECO
EVO BUS
RENAULT
MERCEDES

SV 1310
SV 1339
SV 1340
SV 1350
SV 1361
SV 1368
SV 1376

.eococcca- ! Z
- ®@o v = DESCRIPTION :

i~

ACIKLAMA

Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir.

1
1
1
1
1
!
! This kit includes 22 pieces.
1
1
1
1
1
1

SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VAI?.VE REPAIR KITS »»»}}}}}}}}

Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir.

ﬁ;ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
,,, il REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
6400 03 01 5 g ; |
: : MAN
. @ococe- ‘é > DESCRIPTION | svite 4 WA
e oo = AGIKLAMA i
— This kit includes 23 pieces. : :

O@ -

SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VAIi.VE REPAIR KITS »}))»}}}»}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

S8 AU OTIVE

174651
SV 1280
i sV 1284
e e e e ! SV 1301
sV 1322
sV 1323
SV 1330
SV 1363
SV 1364
SV 1370
sV 1377
sV 1378
sV 1379

640004015

MAN
RENAULT
MERCEDES

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

1

1

]

1

- !

e I EE

O / : This kit includes 28 pieces.

1

1

1

1

[}

Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir.

174 | ORNJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS

P

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
i REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
640004 025 : i
! 189739 !
l . ° Ocee DESCRIPTION iz
o @ ACIKLAMA

1
1
1
1
1
!
o- OO O0orscno '
1
i
1
1
1
1
1

This kit includes 31 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 31 pargadir.

SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS

SIS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
1
i MERCEDES
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Tamir Takimi
REPAIR KIT

640005015

6400 0503 5

This kit includes 1 piece.

Bu tamir takimi 1 pargadir.

i MERCEDES

Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
i 1507 413 042 i !
biormim o m s : d b . : VOLVO
i i o i SCANIA
! DESCRIPTION ! i ! MERCEDES
! ACIKLAMA
: This kit includes 1 piece. : :-TE;:H;JIEAL_D;\TI;
: Bu tamir takimi 1 pargadir. : : TEK:‘:;giLGi
. ! LS
! 1507413043 | I
| i i VOLVO
i DESCRIPTION i i SCANIA
: ACIKLAMA : ; MERCEDES
; s . ; 0500 005 001 ;
! This kit includes 1 piece. : 0500 005 002 ;
: Bu tamir takimi 1 pargadir. [ 0500 005 101 Lomimimm e -
i ' 0500 005 102 ' TECHNICAL DATA
' ' 0500005 017 ' TEKNIK BiLGI
i i 0500 005 018 i SOFT
i i 0500 005 003 ' yUMUSAK
_____________________________________________ P 0500 005 006 [E S
! ! 0500 005 011 !
! ! 0500 005 012 !
! ' 0500 005 104 !
! 0500 100 006 : 0500 005 105 !
i DAF
DESCRIPTION ! VOLVO
ACIKLAMA 1 SCANIA
1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

175



SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}}}»}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 25 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 25 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

it REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
6400 05 04 5 | ; ;
E 1507 010 007 E :
OO = : : o
g oo OO coee DESCRIPTION T G — . ;
6o O® | . jﬂ,

o 0 ] ! AGIKLAMA ! IHID | -

é This kit includes 23 pieces. : TET : MERCEDES
! Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir. ! :
é : 0500 005 001 :
i i 0500 005 002 i
640005055 i i 0500 005 101 i
i i 0500 005 102 '
i 1507 010 OXX i 2200005 017 !
! ! 0500 005 018 !
! ! 0500 005 003 !
! ! 0500 005 006 !
ISR 0500 005 011 :

OO0 Oooooo 0500005 012 ' onr

e croec O@ DESCRIPTION 0500005 105 | MERCEDES

o0 o, ACIKLAMA

SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}»}}}

ﬁxﬁ Tamir Takimi I I Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
T REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
640006 01 5
441 050 000 2

441050 008 0
4410500110 DAF
441050012 0

This kit includes 11 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir.

% DESCRIPTION
o U \ | ACIKLAMA i

176 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS »})}»}»}}}}}
Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE ' VEHICLES

6400 07 01 5

464 007 00X 2

i i
! : (2 MAN
; ; % DAF
! DESCRIPTION ! VOLVO
: : MERCEDES
O ee ; ACIKLAMA ;
ﬂ [ : This kit includes 10 pieces. :
: Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. :
i i
Y S : S i
6400 07 025 i g !
] ] |
: 464007 00X2 :
i i g
! : [ mAN
IR ! DAF
| ! ! voLvo
; DESCRIPTION i i MERCEDES
o= ! !
ees ACIKLAMA : i
e o o i !
o === This kit includes 10 pieces. ' !
i Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. - '
: : i
e S Lo ;
; E
| |
6400 07 03 5 : :
i 464 007 00X 2 i
! [ 464,007 001 0
e m i m e mm oo ! 464,007 002 0
464 007 004 0
464 007 006 0 MAN
DESCRIPTION 464007 008 0 DAF
464 007 009 0
ACIKLAMA 464007 0100 VoLvVO
464007 0110 MERCEDES

This kit includes 5 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 5 pargadir.

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 177



SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

—

This kit includes 17 pieces.

O OO0 Oone:

ﬁ'ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
" REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
6400 08 01 5
L d i mmmmme i _.ﬁ__ :
‘H;‘_; =) a DESCRIPTION 94 | L BMC
“E00 @O0 um W o

]
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir. !
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1

SEVIYE VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LEVELLING VAITVE REPAIR KITS I »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

@*‘I‘ﬂh Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araclar
Mo REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
i i i
6400 09 01 5 | i i
i 464 002 005 2 i i
] ] ]
: ; ©  DAF
i i i MAN
=8 l : : 464002310 0 : voLvo
= & n 9 - ‘ i s6a00231x0 ;  IVECO
a ®oo \ DESCRIPTION i 4640023150 i VAN HOOL
B o . \ S : : 464 002 360 0 : RENAULT VI
. . | ACIKLAMA : i MERCEDES
I‘ This kit includes 24 pieces. : :
i Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. ' '
: : :
S S PP P smmmimmn
i i i
640009025 : ! :
i 464 002 008 2 i i
:_ ............................ : : DAF
i i 4640023300 '  MAN
' DESCRIPTION ! 4640023320 ! yoLVO
0 o = ' ' 4640023370 ! IVECO
! ACIKLAMA ! 4640023380 !
LA _Re' oo ¢ ! 4640024400 ' SCHMITZ
. ! Thiskitincludes 14 pieces. 4640024410 - EVO BUS
! ' 4640024420 -
O S0 M : Bu tamir takimi 14 pargadir. : : MERCEDES
] ] I

178 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES

I

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves
OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650001011 | 9617230010 M6 (X2) P2= 6.8 Bar e 1o voss 650001025 DAF - DIVETAL - FORD - BMC
OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650001021 | 9617230040 M6 (X2) P2=5.9 Bar :“':'1: i 1: “;g:: 6500 0103 5 DAF - VOLVO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

179



EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES »WW}}»}}}

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

1=M16 X 1.5 VOSS

650001031 | 9617230050 M6 (X2) P2=5.5Bar 5 - M16 X 1.5 VOSS 65000103 5 DAF

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

1=M16 X 1.5 VOSS

650001041 | 9617230090 M6 (X2) P2 =55 Bar e 650001 03 5 DAF - MERCEDES

180 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES

I

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves
OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650001051 | 9617231040 M8 (X2) P2=55 Bar e s 650001015 DAF - MERCEDES
OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650001061 | 9617231070 M8 (X2) P2=5.5 Bar o 650001015 DAF - MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

181



182

EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES

P I

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves
OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650002011 | 9617221680 M8 (X2) Max = 10 Bar ;mz ; iz 6500 02015 VECO
OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650002021 | 9617222520 M8 (x2) P2=5.9 Bar i s 650002025 o TR RS

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES

P I

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves
OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650002031 | 9617222580 M6 (X2) P2 = 5.9 Bar 211;';":1’: ;51 ‘;‘:f;ss 65000202 5 N[I:S:L:II:B::::X ;i::e
OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650002041 | 9617222640 M8 (X2) P2= 5.9 Bar m e 6500 02 03 5 DAF - RENAULT VI - MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

183



EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES »»}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves J

OPERATING

5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

650002051 | 9617222690 M6 (X2) P2=5.98ar mae s 6500 02 02 5 RENAULT VI

OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORTTHREADS  5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

1,21=M14X 1.5 DAF - IVECO - VOLVO - NATO
650003011 | 9617011000 M8 (x2) 8 Bar B 650003015 A VE0-VOLO M
650003021 | 9617011020 M8 (X2) 8 Bar T aris 6500 03 015 MAN - RENAULT VI- D.CHRYSLER

1,21=M14X 1.5
650003031 | 9617011030 M8 (x2) 8 Bar SN 6500 03 01 5

184 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES

PO I

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21=M14X 1.5 DAF - MAN - IVECO - RENAULT VI
650003041 | 9617011100 M8 (X2) 8 Bar L 650003025 " s b.CHRYSLER
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,21,22=M14X 1.5 DAF - IVECO - VOLVO - NATO
650003051 | 9617020010 @7 (X2) 8 Bar 4 v L8 650003035 o CHRYSLER
650003061 | 9617020040 @7 (x2) 8Bar e xis 650003035 MAN - RENAULT VI - D.CHRYSLER
650003071 | 9617020050 @7 (X2) 8 Bar 1,22,52'\:1?)1(41)(51.5 650003 035 DAF - IVECO - LIEBHERR - NATO
1,21,22=M14X 1.5
650003081 | 9617020200 @7 (X2) 8 Bar 4 Aax 15 6500 03 03 5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

185



EL FREN VALFLERI // HAND BRAKE VALVES »}W»}}}}}}}}

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves

OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650003091 | 9617030010 M8 (X2) 8 Bar R 650003085 O

OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORTTHREADS  5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650004011 | 9617210000 M6 (X2) 10 Bar s 650004015  RENAULT-MERCEDES

186 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES »}}WW}}}}}}}

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves

OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
650004021 | 9617210400 M6 (X2) 10 Bar naxis 6500 04 01 5 MERCEDES

OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
6500 06 01 1 HB 1176 M6 (X2) P2 =8 Bar ; :m i: 6500 06 01 5 MAN - FAUN

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 187



EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES »}}WW}}}}}}}

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves

OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
6500 06 02 1 HB 1258 M6 (X2) P2=8Bar ;_ mzi i: 6500 06 01 5 voLvo

OPERATING
5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
6500 06 03 1 HB 1350 M6 (X2) P2= 8 Bar : :i:; i: 6500 06 01 5 MAN

188 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



EL FREN VALFLERi // HAND BRAKE VALVES »}}WW}}}}}}}

GRUP 15 El Fren Valfleri // Hand Brake Valves

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PORT THREADS 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

_ 1=1/4" 18 NPTF
650010011 APSA 5890 26 (X2) P2=88Bar 2-1/4” 18 NPTF 650010015 BMC

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE

_ 1=1/4" 18 NPTF
650011011 APGA 6635 @6 (X2) Max = 10 Bar AT 650011015 FORD CARGO

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 189



EL FRENi VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

961723019 0
961723101 0
961723 102 0
e imimimimimmimmimmim e i 961723 104 0
H | 961723 105 0
961723 106 0
961723107 0
961723 108 0
961723109 0
9617231110
9617231140
9617231170
961 723 200 0
9617232010
9617232020
9617232030

650001015 961 723 000 2

DAF
MAN
VvoLvo
IVECO
DIMETAL
TEREX
MERCEDES

DESCRIPTION

| Q(’:}C)cc: &

inecco 2 & B ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 19 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir.

961723 001 0
961723 002 0
961723003 0
961723 0040
961723 0100
9617230110
9617230120
9617230150
961723016 0
9617230300
9617233000
9617233010
9617233040
9617234010
9617234020
9617234030

DAF
MAN
VvoLvo
SCANIA
DIMETAL
RENAULT VI

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

et O OOe0e

rr o o O -.:1

This kit includes 14 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 14 pargadir.

e e ]

6500 01 02 5 | 9617230012

650001 03 5

1

!
; oo ! 961723 007 0
Q CD C:) > ; ACIKLAMA 961723 009 0
am :
1
1

9617230180

DAF
IVECO

£ r B oo O ta A g This kit includes 15 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir.

6500 01 04 5 961 723 005 2

OOOOOOOGD ------------------------

: DESCRIPTION
i 961723 1XX 0
Q e . AGIKLAMA 961723 2XX 0
H f'_11 .:-' n ' : This kit includes 26 pieces. ::i ;:: :xg

VvoLvo
RENAULT

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

!

9617230XX0 !

1

1

1

1

Bu tamir takimi 26 pargadir. :
1
1
1
1

190 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



EL FRENI VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS )}»»}}}}}}}}}

Bu tamir takimi 18 parcadir.
-
—
@ 88800

O O o 0 0 0' O 0 é This kit includes 18 pieces.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
; ; E
| | ;
1 1 |
6500 02 01 5 . 9617220022 E
1 1 |
; ; !
P, g ;
i i ;
i i 9617221510
i i 9617221520 DAF
e : DESCRIPTION , 217221560 | MAN
i i 9617221580 |
L - N a ! ACIKLAMA ! 9617221600 | S'g:;‘;\
! ! 9617221790
i This kit includes 14 pieces. 9617221800 : MERCEDES
1 1
7w OO0 o O O i Bu tamir takimi 14 parcadir. 1 917221810 :
| | N
; ; !
i i ;
| | i
P P S Fmmm e
i i ;
| | ;
| | N
6500 02 02 5 i 961 722003 2 i 9617222120 :
i i 9617222320
i i 9617222520
Imimrmrmrmmm s 1 9617222540 |
! ! 9617222580 |
! ! 9617222670 DAF
- ! DESCRIPTION ! %17222690  VOLVO
Q : : 9617222720 ' |VECO
& ooodl ACIKLAMA , %17222780 | | |EpHERR
: : 9617222860 1 oo e
e s 3! L . ! 9617222880 '
// c00 0000 t‘u % : This kit includes 20 pieces. : 9617222060 | MERCEDES
b ; Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir. 9617223070 !
; ; 9617223080 !
; ; 9617224000 :
; ; 9617224010
i 1 i
i 1 \
L LT T T T LEILIC I ST e e
! i !
! ! i
6500 02 03 5 . 9617220042 | i
: : 9617222110 !
PR = 9617222130 '
; ; 9617222310
_ ; ; 9617222330 DA
s : : 9617222510 -
. ! DESCRIPTION ! 9617222530 |
i i MAN
@@eoﬂﬂﬁ ala i i 9617222620 |
= aa e i ACIKLAMA i 17222600 | IVECO
nnnoncmucﬂﬂﬂ?“"Eﬁ i i 9617222650 ; RENAULTVI
m — i This kit includes 29 pieces. i 9617222710 ; MERCEDES
; Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir. : ggi ;:: :;: g :
! ! 9617222850
! ! 9617222970 1
1 1
; ; E
e e e i im i im i im e e m e i im i imimam = e i m i m i im i imimimmm Fomemememm
i 1 )
| | |
6500 02 06 5 : : !
: 961 722 XXX 0 : !
; ; E
A -1 ;
, ! i
O , ! i MAN
- DESCRIPTION ; . DAF
' ! 9s1722xxx0 ' SCANIA
ACIKLAMA ! | MERCEDES
; ! voLvo
i i
! i
i i
! i
! i
! i
! i

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 191



| EL FRENi VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

6500 02 07 5 1487010 272 |

O O OO @) O DESCRIPTION

This kit includes 20 pieces.

ACIKLAMA
OOO00o0o0o0oO
- = =

@ w@OOO

Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir.

|
|
|
|
i
|
|
|
|
|
g
0481016303 | MERCEDES
|
|
i
1
|
|
|
|
i
|
|

| EL FRENi VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKEi VALVE REPAIR KITS I )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

650003015 961 701 00X 2

9617011000 !
9617011010 !

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
! 1
! 9617011020 !
! 9617011040 !
! C 9617011050 '
: | 961701106 0 :
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

DESCRIPTION

1
1
1
1
1
1
: i | 9617011070 -
This kit includes 25 pieces.  ; 9617011100 -
, - 9617011160
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Bu tamir takimi 25 pargadir.

9617015000
9617015010

oo 000
()OO 00000 66 ~am

ACIKLAMA

9617020010
9617020020
9617020040
961702 0050
961702 006 0
961702007 0
961702 008 0
9617020110
9617020120

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

A 961702 014 0 :

—— 9617020150

P 9617020160
' '::;- 9617020180 |
| 9617020200 |
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

650003025

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

J LK

This kit includes 31 pieces.

Blico o0
(OO OO 00 comnum :

Bu tamir takimi 31 pargadir. 961702030 0
o 9617020310
9617021010
9617021110
9617021210
9617021410
961702 1510
961702 200 0
961702 500 0

o008

192 | ORNJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| EL FRENi VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁﬁ‘;“‘ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
el REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
650003035

96170500X2

; = 961703 000 0
P —— ] 961 703 001 0
i 4 . * 9617030020

Bt oo

DESCRIPTION
o : ACIKLAMA i @ -ﬁl‘l. 9617032000
(‘_.}C_J'--G{:_:}D:hm--w -~ C A RAET 261703 2000
s 008 t 7 " 961 705 000 0
961 703 010 0
Bu tamir takimi 33 pargadir. 961703 049 0

1
1
1
1
1
1
!
This kit includes 33 pieces. !
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1

| EL FRENI VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS . )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}
aw

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VERFEES

SN AUTOMOTIVE

961 721000 0 :
9617210030  ;
9617210040
9617210060
9617210090
9617210130
9617210160 1
9617210270 i
9617210320 !
9617210440 !
9617211040 '
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

650004015
961 721004 2

DAF
MAN
IVECO
VoLvo
NATO
D.CHRYSLER
RENAULT VI

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
-

9617211060
9617211080
9617211090
9617211150
9617211170
9617211200
9617211210
9617211230
9617211250
9617211270

| EL FRENi VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE: VALVE REPAIR KITS I )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 6 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir.

DESCRIPTION
a o O OO U ACIKLAMA

@m amitiiakim: Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
650006015 : 172371

Bs:. .
: oRE

=)
C-E-N E- i =

HB 1142
HB 1143
HB 1144
HB 1147
o HB 1176
HB 1241
HB 1246
HB 1255
HB 1257
HB 1258
HB 1260
HB 1261

DESCRIPTION

MAN
VoLvo
SCANIA

ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 23 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir.

E
iy

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 193



| EL FRENi VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}»»}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SM AUTOMOTIVE

6500 06 02 5 1723XX

‘.Il B i ".

OO e-

HB 1142
HB 1143
HB 1144
HB 1147
HB 1176 MAN

DESCRIPTION
HB 1241 i VOLVO

AC”(LAMA HB 1246 SCANIA
HB 1255

HB 1257
HB 1258
HB 1260
HB 1261

This kit includes 11 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir.

| EL FRENI VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE; VALVE REPAIR KITS Th>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

@"F“q Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
& REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SM AUTOMOTIVE

6500 07 01 5 1487010272

ACIKLAMA
) OO0ocoo

This kit includes 13 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 13 pargadir.

!1 n ®l® O O O I DESCRIPTION

U _I _____________________________ | 0481016 101
1 0481 016 102
0481016 103
0481016 104
0481016 105
0481 016 106
0481016 107
0481016 108
0481016 109
0481016 112
0481016 113
0481016 114
0481016 201
0481 016 202
0481016 203
0481016 204
0481 016 206
0481 016 207
0481 016 209
0481016 301
0481 016 302
0481016 303
0481 016 304
0481 016 308
0481 016 309
0481016 312
0481 016 401
0481 016 402
0481 016 403
0481 016 404

650007 025

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

88080 coocoo

(O OOO0O © ©00 © °°

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
This kit includes 22 pieces. !
1
Bu tamir takimi 22 pargadir. 1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

194 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| EL FRENi VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS »}»»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
6500 10 01 5 262130W
DESCRIPTION

This kit includes 8 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir.

o~

|EL FRENI VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE !VALVE REPAIR KITS T>>>>>>)>>>>>>>>>>

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

|
i
1
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
APSAS5890 BMC
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
i

OOQ..‘ﬂlé ACIKLAMA

650011015
GA 29144
w ﬂ 2 é DESCRIPTION
OO O e o ACIKLAMA APGA 6635 FORD

This kit includes 10 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir.

| EL FRENi VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE; VALVE REPAIR KITS ﬂ_)}»})}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁn"ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
il REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
6500 12 01 5 : DPM 23

DESCRIPTION

This kit includes 17 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir.

ACIKLAMA : ;
; | MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 195



| EL FRENi VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // HAND BRAKE VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

6500 12 02 5 ; ;
! DPM 94 g
o O v O : DPM 95 |
O O OO DESCRIPTION
: AGIKLAMA | MERCEDES
i This kit includes 11 pieces. i
j : Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir :
- © | ;
6500 12 03 5 : OPM 22 ;
OO OCoo
i DESCRIPTION i
; ACIKLAMA : MERCEDES
. . ' % L;j .*i : This kit includes 19 pieces. :
i Bu tamir takimi 19 parcadir i
6500 12 04 5 | DPM 21 | ;
: O ! DESCRIPTION I !
ACIKLAMA
i ; MERCEDES
; This kit includes 16 pieces. ;
|9| & o : Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir :
O O0Oe0000 :
6500 12 05 5
: DPM 24 :
OO o v o i i
c:) C::) oo : This kit includes 10 pieces. : MERCEDES
! : Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir :
S s | |

196 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ACIL DURUM VALFLERIi // RELAY EMERGENCY VALVES »»»}»W}}}}»

GRUP 16 Acil Durum Valfleri // Relay Emergency Valves

5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PREDOMINANCE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
971 002 150 0 1=M22X1.5,1-2=M22X 15 DAF - BPW - MAN - KOGEL - KRONE
660001011 971 002 153 0 $11.0 mm 0->1Bar 2=M22X15,4=M22X15 660001015 DIMETAL - SCHMITZ - NEOPLAN

5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PREDOMINANCE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
660001021 |9710021520 @11.0 0> 18 zi:M“g;iﬁlés'zl-T\:lZ:Zl);ti) 660001025 DAT-MAN-KOGEL- KRONE - SCANIA
o mm AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE 4'= M 1e;x s : FRUEHAUF - SCHMITZ - NEOPLAN
0->1Bar 1=M16X15,1-2=M22X15

660001031 |9710021570 @11.0 mm 2=M22X15,2=M16X15(x4) 660001025 DAF - RENAULT VI
AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE

4=M16X 15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

197



ACIL DURUM VALFLERi // RELAY EMERGENCY VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 16 Acil Durum Valfleri // Relay Emergency Valves

5M NO REF.NO  MOUNTING PREDOMINANCE  PORTTHREADS  5MKIT NO VEHICLES
660001041 | 9710023000 @11.0mm AVARE ;;;Jia;TABLE ;M“gjzxxllijsa“ﬁ S, 660001045 :fHG;;K_RF?";;:S‘:”A"
660001051 | 9710023010 @11.0mm NON‘:\EZSS'TZABLE zlm'fiiﬁlss(xsl)zsz;i S, 660001045 Mﬁ':N:SLGTE\:I KRONE
660001061 | 9710023030  $11.0mm NON':::ESS'TZABLE zlm“ﬁzxxllsixsl)a”;i; S 660001045 MAN - FRUEHAUF
660001071 | 9710023040  @$11.0mm 0> L ar 1=M2X15,12=M2X13 660001 045 DAF - MAN - SCHMITZ - FRUEHAUF

AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE ~ 2=M22X1.5(X3),4=M22X 15

0->1Bar 1=M22X15,1-2=M22X 15
1121 71002 d ’ DAF
6600 0 971002 3050 $11.0 mm AYARL/ ADIUSTABLE  2=M22X 15 (X3) , 4= M16 X L5 6600 01 04 5

AYARSIZ 1=M22X15,1-2=M22X 15

660001131 | 9710023070 @11.0 mm NON ADIUSTABLE 2= M22X 15 (X3), 4= M22X 1.5 6600 01 04 5 DAF - MAN - FRUEHAUF - RENAULT VI

0->1Bar 1=M22X15,1-2=M22X 1.5
660001141 | 9710023080 11.0 ’ DAF - MAN - FRUEHAUF
? mm AYARLI / ADJUSTABLE ~ 2=M22X1.5(X2),4=M22X 15 EeLoNe

198 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ACIL DURUM VALFLERIi // RELAY EMERGENCY VALVES »W}»}»

GRUP 16 Acil Durum Valfleri // Relay Emergency Valves

5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PREDOMINANCE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
1-1=M16X 1.5,1-2=M22X 1.5 DAF - BPW - NEOPLAN - SCHMITZ VAN
660001081 | 9710025310 @11.0mm 0->1Bar AR, (= L 6600 01 01 5 HOOL - EVO BUS - FRUEHAUF
9710025330 1-1=M22X1.5,1-2=M22X 15 DAF - KOGEL - SCHMITZ - NEOPLAN
660001191 9710025320 $11.0 mm 0->18ar 2=M22X15,4=M22X15 660001015 GOLDHOFER - EVO BUS - KASSBOHRER

5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING PREDOMINANCE PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
0->1Bar 1-1=M22X1.5,1-2=M22X 15 DAF - KOGEL - KRONE - NEOPLAN
660001101 | 971002 7000 $11.0 mm AYARLI/ ADJUSTABLE  2=M22X L5 (X3), 4 = M16 X 15 6600 01 04 5 N omtasoan
0->1Bar 1-1=M16X1.5,1-2=M22X 15 DAF - MAN - KOGEL - KRONE
660001111 | 9710027010 $11.0 mm AYARLI/ ADIUSTABLE 2= M22X L5 (X3), 4 = M16 X L5 6600 01 04 5 RENAULT VI

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 199



| ACIL DURUM VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE REPAIR KITS >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

o. ‘N1 Ik ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 40 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 40 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
i 9710020032 | |
66000101 5 e ; é
= [ ' DAF
oo oéd |0 oo T
8- i ACIKLAMA !
= ( ) '
GG S-c_; 22 - o ' This kit includes 27 pieces. '
; Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir. '
. 9710020042
6600 01 02 5 S ?
: DESCRIPTION 9710021510 : DAF
@ e ACIKLAMA 271002 1930 + FRUEHAUF
b= O OOD @ : This kit includes 30 pieces. :
ggfj D(g(-:_:' Em?, '. ' Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. '
o - . 1 !
. 9710020052 i
660001035 o !
! DESCRIPTION |
OO !
OO oo oo : ACIKLAMA oicorses | DAF
— D8 o e : This kit includes 21 pieces. :
: Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. :
6600 01 04 5 | |
88100000 | |
OO : 971 002 003 2 ! :
KJOOOOOQOP --------------------------- ' 9710021500 -
: . ! DAF
f 9710021520 !
C OO0O0es DESCRIPTION : 9710022010

200 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ACIL DURUM VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE REPAIR KITS }>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

ﬂ-ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SN AUTTODTIVL

660001055 971 002 00X 2

OOOOOOuooé
KJ OO O Oo O O ACIKLAMA

DESCRIPTION
9710020000 DAF
o 2 This kit includes 29 pieces.
. ] ° . - @' = Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir.
QO oo |
6600 01 06 5 ' 4710050092 ;
==y | i
& o) e 5 !
¥ ol OOﬁ e 140, | DESCRIPTION |
é ACIKLAMA 4710050200 : PECASO
~ i i
OOOOK ;O 0o000° i This kit includes 31 pieces. i
i Bu tamir takimi 31 parcadir. :
®
O00®oss :
6600 0107 5 . 9503510042 i
O) OO e ' :
OO0 ! :
i DESCRIPTION i
000000 = 2
! This kit includes 21 pieces. :
- : Bu tamir takimi 21 parcadir. :
o ©@ otodo | l

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 201



| ACIL DURUM VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}»}}}}}

G‘Tﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
s REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
6600 01 08 5 é
i 971 002 008 2

971002 300 0

%& e el

DESCRIPTION 9710023010 DAF
971002303 0
OO0 o o o | v
e . 971002 305 0
This kit includes 23 pieces. 71002 3070

T
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
1
9710023020 | MAN
1
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i

I
]
I
I
I
]
I
!
Sy |
O O O O D '°' (& I = ' Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir.
I
i
i
1
1
1

| ACIL DURUM VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY EI?/IERGENCY VALVE REPAIR KITS! »}»W}»}»

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SM ALTOMOTIVE

660005015 971 002 9XX 2

0000 Oo— ____________________________

DESCRIPTION

oleololelo I

This kit includes 16 pieces.
1
i

| ACIL DURUM VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE REPAIR KIT; »}»}}}»»}}}

971002 900 0

Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir.

aﬁﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araclar
m:;m.m,m REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
660006015 i
! AE 4311

OOOO . " ;
O O O O ACIKLAMA

1

1

i

i

i

E

: This kit includes 14 pieces.
i .

; Bu tamir takimi 14 pargadir.
i

1

i

i

202 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

DESCRIPTION
]
1



YONLNDIRICi VENTILLER // DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVEW}}}}}}

GRUP 17 Yonlendirici Ventiller // Directional Control Valves
HANDLE PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DESCRIPTION VEHICLES
LENGTH THREADS
PLASTiK VEYA METAL KOL DAF - MAN - VOLVO - IVECO - NEOPLAN
670001011 | 4630131120 37.90mm  57mm  1,2,3=M12X15 DLASTIC or METAL HANDLE AL VL. MERCLDES
HANDLE PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DESCRIPTION VEHICLES
LENGTH THREADS
PLASTiK VEYA METAL KOL DAF - MAN - IVECO - SCANIA -NEOPLAN
670001021 | 4630131160 4690mm  57mm  1,2,3=M12X15 DLASTIC or METAL HANDLE AL RENALT V1. MERCESES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

203



YONLENDIRICi VENTILLER // DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE»}}»»}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 17 Yonlendirici Ventiller // Directional Control Valves

HANDLE PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DESCRIPTION VEHICLES
LENGTH THREADS
670001031 | 4630131140 95.60 mm 57mm  1,2,3=MI12X15 PLASTIK VEYA METAL KOL DAF - VOLVO - VAN HOOL - MERCEDES
PLASTIC or METAL HANDLE

HANDLE PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DESCRIPTION VEHICLES
LENGTH THREADS
670001041 | 4630132000 41.00mm  100mm 2> MIEXLS PLASTIK KOL DAF - MERCEDES
3=M12X1.5 PLASTIC HANDLE

204 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



YONLENDIRICi VENTILLER // DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE»}}}}}}))}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 17 Yonlendirici Ventiller // Directional Control Valves

ACTUATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO MOUNTING VEHICLES
RANGE THREADS
. _ IVECO - MERCEDES
670002011 | 4630360000 M28 X 1.5 90 1,2=M10X1 RENAULT VI
. 1=M16 X 1.5 VOSS
670002021 463 036 0050 M28 X 1.5 90 2 M16 X 1.5 VOSS MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

205



KONTROL SILINDIRLERi // CONTROL CYLINDERS »WW}}»}}}

GRUP 18 Kontrol Silindirleri // Control Cylinders

PISTON PUSH ROD PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE VEHICLES
DIAMETER THREAD THREADS
680001011 SZ 1115 @28 mm M6 X 1 1=M12X 1.5 32/50 mm MERCEDES

PISTON PUSH ROD PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE VEHICLES
DIAMETER THREAD THREADS
68000102 1 SZ 1159 {28 mm M8 X 1.25 1=M12X 1.5 32/50 mm MERCEDES

206 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KONTROL SILINDIRLERI // CONTROL CYLINDERS

P I

GRUP 18

Kontrol Silindirleri // Control Cylinders

PISTON PUSH ROD PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE VEHICLES
DIAMETER THREAD THREADS
680002011 SZ 1114 @28 mm M8 X 1.25 1=M12X 1.5 32/50 mm MERCEDES
PISTON PUSH ROD PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE VEHICLES
DIAMETER THREAD THREADS
68000202 1 SZ 1190 @48 mm M10X 1 1=M12X1.5 50 mm MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

207



KONTROL SILINDIRLERi // CONTROL CYLINDERS »»}}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 18 Kontrol Silindirleri // Control Cylinders

PISTON PUSH ROD PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE VEHICLES
DIAMETER THREAD THREADS
6800 02 03 1 SZ 11XX @48 mm M10X 1 1=M12X 15 50 mm

PISTON PUSH ROD PORT CYLINDER
5M NO REF. NO STROKE VEHICLES
DIAMETER THREAD THREADS LENGTH
68000204 1 0482 020 002 @18 mm @7 mm 1=M10X1 91 mm 30 mm MAN - MERCEDES

208 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



RAMPA KOLU // ROTARY SLIDE VALVE »WW»}»}»

GRUP 19 Rampa Kolu// Rotary Slide Valve

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M16X 1.5 DAF - MAN - BPW - IVECO - KOGEL - VOLVO
690001011 463 0320200 10 Bar 21,22,23,24=M12X 15 M8 (X2) 690001015 T o S A
690001021 463 0320220 10 Bar 1=MizX1> M8 (X2) 690001015 IVECO - RENAULT VI
21,22,23,24=M12X 15
1=M16X 1.5
6900 01 03 1 463 032 026 0 10 Bar M8 (X2) 690001015
21,22,23,24=M12X1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 209



RAMPA KOLU // ROTARY SLIDE VALVE »»»}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 19 Rampa Kolu// Rotary Slide Valve

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORTTHREADS  MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
690002 01 1 sV 3111 18 Bar 11=MIEX 1.5 M8(X2) 690002015 DORSE
21,22,23,24=M16X1.5

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
6900 02 02 1 SV 3115 18 Bar 11=MI6X 1> M8(X2) 690002025 DORSE
12,22 =M12X 1.5

210 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| RAMPA KOLU TAMIR TAKIMI // ROTARY SLIDE VALVE REPAIR KITS

P>

Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir.

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
6900 01 015 : 4630320012 | :
: ©  DAF
Q (o Ne & DESCRIPTION i MAN
i ACIKLAMA 4630320200 ' \VOLVO
: ! MERCEDES
110 o0 BN oo i This kit includes 15 pieces. ' SCANIA
: : IVECO

| RAMPA KOLU TAMIR TAKIMI // ROTARY SLIDE VALVE REPAIR KITS

SIS

SIS

.ﬂgsg C.'.'-'t

[ =N =T=T— - -

This kit includes 27 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir.

i MERCEDES

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
6900 02 01 5 1 87465 i
DESCRIPTION
.an oose 18 s ol
e 8. | ACIKLAMA i VoLvo
2ePauk AN V32 MERCEDES
-.-.;q:;.uu.....::.:.l i ¢=-=ﬂc i This kit includes 50 pieces. '
; Bu tamir takimi 50 pargadir. :
. 186024 /008 ;
690002025 ! -
DESCRIPTION :
ACIKLAMA : MAN
CIKLAM sV 3115 : VOLVO

1
1
i
'ri :
1
1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 211



212

HAT FILTRESI // LINE FILTER

DIV I

GRUP 21 Hat Filtresi // Line Filter
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS DESCRIPTION VEHICLES
PRESSURE

1=M22X1.5 iKi YONLU AKIS DAF - MAN - FAUN - VOLVO - IVECO - SCANIA
710001011 14325000200 20 Bar 2=M22X15 WITH FLOW IN ANY DIRECTION NEOPLAN - MERCEDES
710001021 |4325000210 20 Bar 1=MI6X 15 IKI YONLU Akl DAF - IVECO - NATO - RENAULT VI

2=M16X1.5 WITH FLOW IN ANY DIRECTION

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




HAT FILTRESI // LINE FILTER

P D

GRUP 21 Hat Filtresi // Line Filter
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS BOTTLE SIZE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M12X15
720001011 | 0484451008  6-18Bar 600 m? 720001035 DAF
2=M22X1.5 (X2)
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS  BOTTLESIZE  5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1=M12X15
720001021 | 0484451013  6-18Bar 1200 m* 720001035 D.CHRYSLER
2=M22X15 (X2)

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

213



| ALKOL POMPASI TAMIR TAKIMI // ANTI - FREEZE PUMP VALVE REPAIR KITS »}}}}W}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
720001 01 5 1487010345 |
DESCRIPTION DAF
IVECO
ACIKLAMA

1
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
1
]
]
1
1
!
! MERCEDES
1
This kit includes 3 pieces. !
]
1
1
1
1
|
]
1
1
1
1

]
]
1
1
1
1
1
]
!
Bu tamir takimi 3 pargadir. '
1
1
1
|
]
1
1
1
1

72000102 5 . 1487010199 | ‘6

! ! ' DAF
- DESCRIPTION ! ' VECO
! ! i SCANIA
Plplololeolel-T-N ACIKLAMA ! | RENAULT VI
: This kit includes 15 pieces. 1 i MERCEDES
- @] ® Lul‘“.'llll“ Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir. : i
! i 0484 451 008 i
~ 1487010345 0484451013 !
720001035 ' : :
i 1487 010 199 ; :
: DESCRIPTION : !
i ; ! DAF
- AGIKLAMA i i IVECO
! ! ' MERCEDES
OO0 | Thiskitindudes 17 pieces. i
i Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir. i i
O ’ (@] ] a® ! | !

214 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ECAS SELENOID VALFi // ECAS SELENOID VALVE

D000 00

GRUP 19

Ecas Selenoid Valfi // Ecas Selenoid Valve

OPERATING ELECTRICAL
5MNO REF.NO PORT THREADS PORT 3 5MKITNO VEHICLES
PRESSURE CONNECTION
SUSTURUCULU 730001015
730001011 | 4729000500  5-138Bar M22 X 1.5 Parker 6XM27X1 MAN
WITH SILENCER 730001045

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

215



ECAS SELENOID VALFi // ECAS SELENOID VALVE »»}»»»}}}}}}}»

GRUP 19 Ecas Selenoid Valfi // Ecas Selenoid Valve

CLOSED
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS PORT 3 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PORTS
SUSTURUCULU WITH
730001021 472900 001 0 M22 X 1.5 Voss . 12-21-24 730001035 MERCEDES
SUSTURUCULU WITH
730001031 472900 002 0 M22 X 1.5 SILENCER 12-21-24 73000103 5 DAF - MAN - EVO BUS
SUSTURUCUSUZ
730001091 472 900 005 0 M22 X 1.5 24 730001 03 5
WITHOUT SILENCER
M22 X 1.5 SUSTURUCUSUZ
730001101 472 900 006 0 24 730001035 DENNIS DART (MIDIBUS)
12=M16X 1.5 WITHOUT SILENCER
M22 X 1.5 SUSTURUCUSUZ
730001111 472900 007 0 24 730001 03 5 DAF
12=M16X 1.5 WITHOUT SILENCER
TURUCULU WITH
730001121 472900 008 0 M22 X 1.5 Voss SUs USI:JE‘,:\:::EL; 12-21-24 730001035 DAF - MAN - ERF - DENNIS
SUSTURUCUSUZ
730001131 472 900 009 0 M22 X 1.5 Voss 12-21-24 730001035 SCANIA
WITHOUT SILENCER
SUSTURUCUSUZ
730001141 4729000120 M22 X 1.5 24 730001035 DAF - SCANIA
WITHOUT SILENCER
M22 X 1.5 SUSTURUCUSUZ = = =
730001151 | 4729000130 2 730001035 o SCAMA-SCHMITZ-DENNIS
12=M16X 1.5 WITHOUT SILENCER KASSBOHRER
M22X 1.5V SUSTURUCUSUZ
730001161 | 4729000140 s 2 73000103 5 RENAULT VI
12=M21X1.5 WITHOUT SILENCER

216 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ECAS SELENOID VALFi // ECAS SELENOID VALVE

I

GRUP 19 Ecas Selenoid Valfi // Ecas Selenoid Valve
CLOSED
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS PORT 3 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PORTS
M22 X 1.5 Voss SUSTURUCULU WITH DAF - KOGEL - NEOPLAN - KRONE
730001041 | 4729000210 e iox1e SLENCER 3-11-24 730001055 SR
730001051 | 4729000220 M22X1.3 SUSTURUCULUWITH 5 11.24 730001055  DAF-MAN-MAZ- LEYLAND
12=M16X 1.5 SILENCER
OPERATING ELECTRICAL
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS PORT 3 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE CONNECTION
730001061 | 4729051110 5-13Bar  M22X15JED-388 oo oRUCULU BAYONET 0001085  DAF-MAN- SCANIA-ERF
WITH SILENCER DIN (X2) KOGEL

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

217



ECAS SELENOID VALFi // ECAS SELENOID VALVE »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 19 Ecas Selenoid Valfi // Ecas Selenoid Valve

5M NO REF. NO TECHNICAL DETAILS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
730009011 0501 100 016 ELECTRO BOBIN ES - 004 - 02 73000901 5 IRISBUS - IVECO - RENAULT
730009 02 1 0501 100018 ELECTRO BOBIN ES - 004 - 03 730009 01 5
73000903 1 0501 100 035 ELECTRO BOBIN ES - 004 - 02 730009 01 5 voLvo
7300 09 04 1 0501 100 041 ELECTRO BOBIN ES - 004 - 02 730009 01 5 VOLVO

5M NO REF. NO TECHNICAL DETAILS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
730009 051 0501 100 014 ELECTRO BOBIN ES - 004 - 02 730009 055 IRISBUS - IVECO - RENAULT
730009 06 1 0501 100 020 ELECTRO BOBIN ES - 004 - 03 730009 05 5
730009 07 1 0501 100 017 ELECTRO BOBIN ES - 004 - 02 730009 055 VOLVO
730009 08 1 0501 100 029 ELECTRO BOBIN ES - 004 - 02 730009 055 voLvo

218 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS SELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITS )W»»}»}»

ﬁ,"ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
ot REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
730001015 4729000002 |

; AC'KLAMA 472900 100 0 :

(:m O O C‘;l ';. -_.. - ':_:"" DESCRIPTION : 472900 0000 DAF
08® 00 0O Doos : ano001010 i  MAN
erra 1O This kit includes 31 pieces. : 4729001040 ' RENAULTVI
. . . ! !J Bu tamir takimi 31 pargadir. :
730001025 ' 4729000012 |
"X XOHIOQLOOO0 DESCRIPTION ! i
: : 472900 100 0 : DAF
_ ; ACIKLAMA i ; RENAULT VI
[ T I Nol-lolelolEEEE ; o _ ; ;
i This kit includes 23 pieces. i |
' : Bu tamir takimi 23 pargadir. : :
ves o~ Il § @ .
730001035 4729000022 :
YOO 00O0OOM | pescrieTio B
: ACIKLAMA pibdtnttodl Im:::hcl)
i Lt ! 4729000500 '
L X I Nelelololol@Er ! o _ 4729001010 ! EVOBUS
: This kit includes 30 pieces. 472 900 102 0 : SCANIA
= ) ! Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. i RENAULT VI
rPe® o "” ! ! MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 219



| ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS SELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

730001045 472 900 003 2
e = DESCRIPTION
C YN 472900 101 0 DAF
:DD O O O — ‘ ACIKLAMA 4721900 104 0

This kit includes 32 pieces.

00000000 (¢E

res o lil |

Bu tamir takimi 32 pargadir.

QOO 0000 |
ACIKLAMA 4729000220 | \ERCEDES

This kit includes 20 pieces.

®000000

Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir.

@® O V4

7300 01 05 5 . 4729000042

7300 01 06 5 472905 002 2
o J ) L \ 472905108 0
p .J ACIKLAMA 472905 109 0 MAN
4729051100 | MERCEDES
4729051110
Bu tamir takimi 31 pargadir. 4729051120

000 OOOC"‘U
Q00O 686 DuOO

]
]
1
1
]
|
1
1
]
1
1
1
]
]
1
1
1
|
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
]
1
1
L
]
1
1
]
]
1
1
1
]
1
1
!
472900 0210 : EVO BUS
1
1
]
1
1
1
|
]
1
1
|
]
1
1
+
]
1
1
|
]
1
1
]
]
1
1
]
]
1
1
]
|
1
1
|
]
1
1
|
]
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
i
i
o o o O O O ! This kit includes 31 pieces.
1
i
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

220 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS SELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬂ';ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
: REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SN AUTOMOTIVE

730001075

This kit includes 29 pieces.

OOOOOOO

Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir.

. 4729050032
m o : 4729051070 | DAF
00 . DESCRPTION | mosi00 | MAN
i ' 4729051100 ' MERCEDES
: ! ACIKLAMA ! 429051120 !
° ° O : This kit includes 16 pieces. !
: : Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir. ! :
7300 01 08 5 . 472905004 2 :
: 2 2 : DESCRIPTION : DAF
= g xa : ACIKLAMA 472905 1110 : MEn:é\E%ES
: o oooo : This kit includes 55 pieces. :
@ O |’ J --' o ooooo : Bu tamir takimi 55 pargadir. :
o 00000000770 s
20000000000 ! %
73000109 5 . 472880XXX2 |
; SERIS ; ;
o @, %@ g :
g DESCRIPTION : 28800010 | IERCEDES
' . FORD
o o o ACIKLAMA : BMC

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 221



ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS SELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}»}}}}}
Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

73000201 5 . 1507010022

OOOOOOO 000

DESCRIPTION VOLVO
Wy . ! ACIKLAMA
COOOU0UUOUoo0 !
i This kit includes 34 pieces.
: Bu tamir takimi 34 pargadir
18:220880000
73000202 5 . 1507010 OXX |
o O D !\.i 151..?;'}:‘-}-:!J ! :
O C) OO O : DESCRIPTION . D
QOO0 ! ACIKLAMA | A
’ i MERCEDES
OOOOOOO : This kit includes ?? pieces. i
OOOOO DDO 000000 : Bu tamir takimi ?? parcadir. i
730008 015 ! 950 364 XXX 2 :
: O S O : DESCRIPTION
O O O O ACIKLAMA 950 364047 0 MAN

This kit includes 28 pieces.

O’-"-‘ ccco OQO00

1
1
1
1
1
! MERCEDES
1
1
1
]
1
1
1
]
]
]

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

e : Bu tamir takimi 28 d :
Yo . u tamir takimi parga Ir .
(Y] . *t odbédbéd ;
| |

| |

1 1

] ]

] ]

] ]

222 |  ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



EBS TEK YON MODULATORU // EBS ONE WAY MODUMTOR»}}}}}}}}»}}}}}}}}

GRUP 24 EBS Tek Yon Modiilatorii // EBS One Way Modulator

5MNO REF. NO SMKITNO VEHICLES
740001011 K000913 740001015 RENAULT
740001021 K000914 740001015 SCANIA
74000103 1 K021204 740001015 MAN
74000104 1 K021203 740001015 VOoLvo

5MNO REF. NO SMKITNO VEHICLES
740001051 | 0486203023 740001025 MAN
740001061 | 0486203024 740001025 VOoLvo
740001071 | 0486203026 740001025 SCANIA

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

223



EBS CiFT YON MODULATGRU // EBS TWO WAY MODULATORSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS>

GRUP 24 EBS Tek Yon Modiilatérii // EBS One Way Modulator

5MNO REF. NO 5MKIT NO VEHICLES
740002011 0486204001 740002015 RENAULT VI
740002 02 1 0486204002 740002015 RENAULT VI
740002 03 1 0486204004 740002015 SCANIA
740002041 0486204010 740002015 VoLvo
740002051 0486204016 740002 015 VOoLVO
7400 02 06 1 0486204017 740002 015 MAN
740002 07 1 0486204018 740002 01 5 VOLVO
740002 08 1 480 103 043 740002015 DAF

224 |  ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



EBS TEK YON MODULATORU // EBS ONE WAY MODULATOR>>>>>>>>>>>)>>>>>>>>

GRUP 24 EBS Tek Yon Modiilatorii // EBS One Way Modulator

5M NO REF. NO S5M KIT NO VEHICLES
740003011 0486205001 740003015 SCANIA
74000302 1 0486205008 740003015 voLvo
740003 03 1 0486205011 740003 015 MAN
740003041 0486205017 740003015 RENAULT VI
740003051 0486205019 740003015 VOLVO
740003 06 1 0486205022 740003015 RENAULT - VOLVO

5M NO REF. NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
740004011 K000917 7400 03 05 5 MAN
740004 02 1 K000919 7400 03 05 5 VOLVO
74000403 1 K020622 7400 03 05 5 RENAULT
740004041 K020623 740003 05 5 SCANIA

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 225



EBS TEK YON MODULATORU // EBS ONE WAY MODUMTOR»}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 24 EBS Tek Yon Modulatorli // EBS One Way Modulator

CONTROL
5M NO REF. NO SYSTEM PORT VOLTAGE ABS RELAY VALVE 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
472195 020 0
7400 07101 400 500 081 0 4S/2M ISS 24V 740007 10 5 DORSE
4721950310

WEAR RELAY EMERGENCY
5MNO REF.NO  SYSTEM VOLTAGE SMKITNO  VEHICLES
INDICATOR VALVE
7400 07111 480102 0140 45 /3M YES 24V 9710023010 740007 115 EBS TRAILER
971002 3100

226 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



EBS TEK YON MODULATORU // EBS ONE WAY MODUMTOR»}}}}}}}})»}}}}}}}

GRUP 24 EBS Tek Yon Modulatori // EBS One Way Modulator

5M NO REF. NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
740011011 480204 0010 740009 13 5 DAF - IVECO - MERCEDES
740011021 480204 002 0 740009135 DAF - IVECO - MERCEDES

t

5M NO REF. NO CUT-OUT PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
1,2=M22X1.5
74001106 1 480202 004 0 10 Bar 4=M16X15 520009015 EVO BUS - MERCEDES

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 227



EBS TEK YON MODULATOR TAMIR TAKIMI // EBS ONE WAY MODULATOR REPAIR KITS>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
740001015 | 0486203XXX2 |

i i
: ! SCANIA
; DESCRIPTION ;
I 1
i ACIKLAMA i
I 1
i This kit includes 5 pieces. 1
I 1
E Bu tamir takimi 5 pargadir. |
I 1
i i
i i
i i
i i
R e e e R I -
i i i
i i i
i i i
| | |
1 1 1
740001025 . 1487010 XXX2 i 0486203001 |
i i 0486203005 |
i i 0486 203 006 i
i e e i m e ; 0486 203 009 .
i ' 0486203012 1
- y ! 0486 203 013 !
= y ! 0486 203 014 !
:: ! DESCRIPTION ' 0486203016 '  MAN
d ! 0486 203 017 ' MERCEDES
- !'E! - PR e : AGIKLAMA ! 0486203022
é This kit includes 10 pieces. : g::: ;g: g;z :
Q i Bu tamir takimi 10 parcadir. 1 0486203025
; ; 0486203026 |
; i 0486203030
i i 0486203031
i i 0486 203 032 i
i i 0486203034 |
1 1 1
i i i
| | |
EBS TEK YON MODULATOR TAMIR TAKIMI // EBS ONE WAY MODULATOR REPAIR KITS »}»}»»»»»
5 i ;
Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

740002015 0486 204 XXX 2
DESCRIPTION DAF
MAN
g 8 O O 0 ACIKLAMA SCANIA
_ RENAULT
VoLV

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
i i
| |
1 1
1 This kit includes 10 pieces. |
1 1
‘ ' t " ' M Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. 1
1 1
i i
i i
i i
1 1

228 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



TREYLER KONTROL MODULATORU TAMIR TAKIMI »}»»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
7400 03 015 ;
0486 205 XXX2 !

OOOO0,

This kit includes 14 pieces.

OOOOO
OOOO n

[ABS MODULATORU TAMIR TAKIMI // ABS MOéULATOR REPAIR KIT »}»»}}}}»}}}

Bu tamir takimi 14 pargadir.

B e R R e e L E R
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
g imm i m e e e e e e e e ey .
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

! MAN
! SCANIA
DESCRIPTION
' ! VOLVO
OQ O O O OO ACIKLAMA : RENAULT
This kit includes 25 pieces. :
O O O O O Bu tamir takimi 25 pargadir. :
e +e OO0 :
740003 055 K00091819 |
O OOO DESCRIPTION : MAN
ACIKLAMA ! voLvo

ﬁﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
bt REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
740007 105 : 4005000810

o~ :
LDOOO000

i ACIKLAMA
@ ﬁ oo 3 g E This kit includes 21 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir.
E 11 0000

1 1
DESCRIPTION ! DORSE

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 229



| ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS SELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITS »»}}}}}}}}}}}}}

a\""‘"‘ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
T e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
740007 115 480102 0140

DESCRIPTION
|
e
b
I

i o Ly
w ﬁ %‘}f E . Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir .‘l |
— @@ EE Q@ ¥

NN Y O ! _ :
C’ C._./ (ALY A i p - !
1 ; l I

| i J.A"‘Q _’ i EBSTRAILER
OO0 OO0 0000 | s | [BESSETESE
b 00 : This kit includes 21 pieces. : t"','?"’ rJ'; }3 ¥ :

| ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS S;ELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITST>_>>>>)>>>>>>>>>>>

a‘ﬂ-—"" Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
740011015 480 204 00X 2

QO00000

DESCRIPTION DAF
IVECO
000000

This kit includes 27 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir.

1
;
i
1
1
i
i
i
i
i
i
! MERCEDES
;
i
i
;
;
;
;
;
;
;
;

O
O
O
O
&

| ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS S:ELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITS , )}}}}}}}}}}}»}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

This kit includes 2 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 2 pargadir

st REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
740011025 5 E :
i DESCRIPTION i I
ACIKLAMA !
i This kit includes 3pieces. ' ' DAF
! ! ! IVECO
: Bu tamir takimi 3 pargadir. : : MERCEDES
DESCRIPTION :
; DAF
ACIKLAMA i IVECO

1
1
1
)
!
! MERCEDES
!
i
]
!
]

230 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS SELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITS )})))}}}}})}}}}}}

ﬁp"‘m“ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
R REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
740011045 480 204 00X 2

QL0000
OOOO OOO AGIKLAMA

DESCRIPTION
DAF
MERCEDES

This kit includes 27 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir

OO OOO(j?oao

CilO0E ®

| ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS SEELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITS ; »}}}))}}}}}}»}}}

1
;
;
i
i
;
1
;
;
i
i
© IVECO
i
1
i
i
1
;
;
;
i
;
[}

ﬁ'ﬁ — Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
e s REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
740011055 480 202 00X 2

DAF

i
i
1
1
i
i
i
i
!
H80 202 050 :
i MERCEDES
!
i
1
i
i
i
i
i
1
i
i
i

ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 10 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir.

| ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS S;ELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITSq»»}}}}}}}}}}}}}

"'M" Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
R REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
74001106 5 . 48020200X2
2478-A ! DAF
€ DESCRIPTION IVECO
. ° E MERCEDES
- ACIKLAMA

H80 202 050

1
1
1
]
|
C ‘ s ‘ ‘ : This kit includes 3pieces.
: Bu tamir takimi 3 parcadir
( DOO0000s: |
1
1
]

g U o

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 231



DORSE HAVA HORTUMU // COILED TUBING »»»}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 25 Dorse Hava Hortumu // Coiled Tubing

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION VEHICLES
PRESSURE

M22 X 1.5 Fittings (Black Coil)
85 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
750001011 452 711 000 0 10 Bar 22 Turns DAF

5.5 Meter Working Lenght

X X R X X

7 Meter Total Lenght

M16 X 1.5 Fittings (Black Coil)
85 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
750001021 4527110130 10 Bar 22 Turns DAF

5.5 Meter Working Lenght

X X X X X

7 Meter Total Lenght

M22 X 1.5 Fittings (Black Coil)
70 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
750001031 10 Bar 21 Turns

4.5 Meter Working Lenght

X XX X X X

5.65 Meter Total Lenght

M16 X 1.5 Fittings (Black Coil)
70 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
750001041 10 Bar 21 Turns

4.5 Meter Working Lenght

R X R R X

5.65 Meter Total Lenght

232 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORSE HAVA HORTUMU // COILED TUBING

P I

GRUP 25

Dorse Hava Hortumu // Coiled Tubing

5M NO

REF. NO

OPERATING
PRESSURE

DESCRIPTION

VEHICLES

750002011

4527110010

10 Bar

M22 X 1.5 Fittings (Red Coil)

85 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
22 Turns

5.5 Meter Working Lenght

7 Meter Total Lenght

DAF - MAN - IVECO

750002021

45271101110

10 Bar

M16 X 1.5 Fittings (Red Coil)

85 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
22 Turns

5.5 Meter Working Lenght

7 Meter Total Lenght

DAF - MAN - SCHMITZ

75000203 1

10 Bar

M16 X 1.5 Fittings (Red Coil)

70 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
21 Turns

4.5 Meter Working Lenght

5.65 Meter Total Lenght

750002041

10 Bar

M18 X 1.5 Fittings (Red Coil)

70 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
21 Turns

4.5 Meter Working Lenght

5.65 Meter Total Lenght

75000205 1

10 Bar

M18 X 1.5 Fittings (Red Coil)

85 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
22 Turns

5.5 Meter Working Lenght

7 Meter Total Lenght

750002061

10 Bar

XXX X IR X I X XX X I XX ;XK I X XX XX

M22 X 1.5 Fittings (Red Coil)

70 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
21 Turns

4.5 Meter Working Lenght

5.65 Meter Total Lenght

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

233



DORSE HAVA HORTUMU // COILED TUBING »»»}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 25 Dorse Hava Hortumu // Coiled Tubing

it

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO DESCRIPTION VEHICLES
PRESSURE

M22 X 1.5 Fittings (Yellow Coil)

85 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
750003011 4527110020 10 Bar 22 Turns DAF - MAN - IVECO
5.5 Meter Working Lenght

7 Meter Total Lenght

M16 X 1.5 Fittings (Yellow Coil)

85 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
750003 02 1 4527110120 10 Bar 22 Turns DAF - MAN - SCHMITZ
5.5 Meter Working Lenght

7 Meter Total Lenght

M16 X 1.5 Fittings (Yellow Coil)

70 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
750003 03 1 4526 10 Bar 21 Turns

4.5 Meter Working Lenght

5.65 Meter Total Lenght

M18 X 1.5 Fittings (Yellow Coil)

70 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
750003041 10 Bar 21 Turns

4.5 Meter Working Lenght

5.65 Meter Total Lenght

M18 X 1.5 Fittings (Yellow Coil)

85 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
750003 05 1 10 Bar 22 Turns

5.5 Meter Working Lenght

7 Meter Total Lenght

M22 X 1.5 Fittings (Yellow Coil)
70 mm Inner Diameter, Polyethylene (PE)
75000306 1 10 Bar 21 Turns

4.5 Meter Working Lenght

XXX X IR X I X XX X I XX ;XK I X XX XX

5.65 Meter Total Lenght

234 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DORSE HAVA HORTUMU // COILED TUBING

D000 00

GRUP 25

Dorse Hava Hortumu // Coiled Tubing

5MNO REF.NO WORKING LENGHT

DESCRIPTION VEHICLES

750004011 | 4413000030 4500 mm

Trailer Electrical Cables (24 V)
(N Type Grey Color Cable) Polyethylene (PE)
Cable Diameters : 6 x 0.75 mm? / 1 x 1.5 mm?
MERCEDES
Cable Diameter : 50 mm / 70 mm

Plugs : 2 pcs 7 - Core (Pole)

Aluminum N Type (Black) Plugs - 1SO 1185

750004021 4500 mm

Trailer Electrical Cables (24 V)
(S Type Grey Color Cable) Polyethylene (PE)
Cable Diameters : 6 x 0.75 mm? / 1x 1.5 mm?
MERCEDES
Cable Diameter : 50 mm / 70 mm

Plugs : 2 pcs 7 - Core (Pole)

Aluminum S Type (White) Plugs - 1SO 3731

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

235



236

KAPLIN // COUPLING

P>

GRUP 26 Kaplin // Coupling
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
760001011 | 4522000110 8 Bar M22X 1.5 TRAILER DAF - MAN - BPW - IVECO - KOGEL - KRONE - FAUN
SCHMITZ
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF - MAN - BPW - IVECO - KOGEL - KRONE - FAUN
760001021 | 4522000120 8 Bar M22 X 1.5 TRAILER e e

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KAPLIN // COUPLING »}}}}}»»}}}»)»

GRUP 26 Kaplin // Coupling

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF - BPW - IVECO - KOGEL - SCANIA - FAUN
760001031 | 9522000210 10 Bar M16X 15 TRAILER NEOPLAN - SCHMITS. MERCEDES.. RENAULTVI

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF - BPW - FAUN - KOGEL - SCANIA - VOLVO - IVECO
760001041 952200022 0 8 Bar M16 X 1.5 TRAILER g sy .

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 237



KAPLIN // COUPLING W}>}>>>

GRUP 26 Kaplin // Coupling

OPERATING
5MNO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF - MAN - FAUN - KOGEL - IVECO - VOLVO
7600 01 05 1 452200 2110 8 Bar M22X1.5 MOTOR VEHICLE RS I

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF - MAN - KOGEL - FAUN - VOLVO - IVECO
7600 01 06 1 452 2002120 8 Bar M22X 1.5 MOTOR VEHICLE et e

238 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KAPLIN // COUPLING >

GRUP 26 Kaplin // Coupling

OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF - MAN - FAUN - KOGEL - IVECO - VOLVO
760001071 | 9522002210 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 MOTOR VEHICLE NEOPLAN .. SCHMITZ . MERCEDES - RENAULT VI

OPERATING
5MNO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF—FAUN - KOGEL - SCANIA - VOLVO - IVECO
76000108 1 952 200 222 0 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 MOTOR VEHICLE VAT ST 20 e e TS

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 239



KAPLIN // COUPLING >

GRUP 26 Kaplin // Coupling

OPERATING
5MNO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF - MAN - FAUN - KOGEL - IVECO - VOLVO
760001071 | 9522002210 10 Bar M16X 1.5 MOTOR VEHICLE NEOPLAN .. SCHMITZ . MERCEDES - RENAULT VI

OPERATING
5MNO REF. NO PORT THREADS APPLICATION VEHICLES
PRESSURE
DAF—FAUN - KOGEL - SCANIA - VOLVO - IVECO
76000108 1 952 200 222 0 10 Bar M16 X 1.5 MOTOR VEHICLE VAT ST 20 e e TS

240 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



KAPI KONTROL VALFLERi // DOOR CONTROL VALVE »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 27 Kapi Kontrol Valfleri // Door Control Valve

OPERATING
5MNO REF. NO PORT THREADS VOLTAGE VEHICLES
PRESSURE
11,12=M12X15
770001011 472 017 4800 8 Bar 21,22,23,24=M12X 15 24V BMC - IVECO - MERCEDES
5=M12X15
11,12=M12X 1.5
770001021 4720174810 8 Bar 21,22,23,24=M12X 15 12V BMC - IVECO - MERCEDES
5=M12X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 241



KAPI KONTROL VALFLERi // DOOR CONTROL VALVE »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 27 Kapi Kontrol Valfleri // Door Control Valve

OPERATING NOMINAL NOMINAL
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS VEHICLES
PRESSURE VOLTAGE DIAMETER
770002011 472 002 3010 10 Bar M12X 1.5 12V 3 mm MAN - IVECO - NEOPLAN - MERCEDES
MAN - IVECO - NEOPLAN - MERCEDES
77000202 1 472 002 3020 10 Bar M12X 1.5 24V 3mm VAN HOOL

OPERATING NOMINAL
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE DIAMETER
770003091 472 600 022 0 5...10 Bar M12 X 1.5 12.6 mm 7700 03 09 5 MAN - MERCEDES

242 |  ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| KAPI KONTROL VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // DOOR CONTROL VALVE REPAIR KITS )»}}}}}»}}}}}

This kit includes 15 pieces.

@ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
I  REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
7700 01 01 5 i ; :
: 4720170002 :
! ! ! DAF
RS ; . MAN
4720174800 i IVECO
4720174810 1
DESCRIPTION ; DIMETAL
®-0
' MERCEDES

Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir.

Bu tamir takimi 32 pargadir.

@"‘;’\ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
7700 02 01 5 é | :
i 472 002 009 2 i i
i ! 4720020000 ' DAF
o | rozoza | MAN
& oo | DESGRPTON | mroes | neora
‘ ° ° ! | 1
OO OO se®—® | ACIKLAMA ; 720020110 | MERCEDES
- T R, 1 i i RENAULT VI
. ::_'C? <O < i This kit includes 32 pieces. i :;; gg: :g;g i

| ECAS SELENOID VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // ECAS S;ELENOID VALVE REPAIR KITS*»»»}»»»

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

SHL AUTOMOTIVE

770003 095 E 362 060 000 2

OO0 O0Ooo ...........................

This kit includes 12 pieces.
o O O O

Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir.

! ! ' DAF
| DESCRIPTION | . L e o MAN
o oo ! L om !-H.-l 26000820 | NEOPLAN
o o o o ! ACIKLAMA ! < ! MERCEDES
: This kit includes 16 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir. : :
770003105 . 362060002 é
A 2 |
o O O o i D B | DAF
DESCRIPTION S o Al ! MAN
R i NEOPLAN
o0 O O ACIKLAMA i i MERCEDES
'r

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 243



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI // GEAR BOX VALVES »»}}»}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 28 Sanziman Valfi // Gear Box Valve

5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
1=M10X 1.0
780001011 SV 3302 S MIOX 10 ZF - MERCEDES

5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLE
1=M10X1.0
780002011 SV 3360 2=M10X 1.0 MAN

244 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI // GEAR BOX VALVES

I

GRUP 28 Sanziman Valfi // Gear Box Valve
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
1=M12X15
780003011 SV 3367 2=M14X 15 (X2) 7800 03 015 DAF - MERCEDES
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
1=M12X15
780004011 SV 3368 2=M14X 15 (X2) 780004 015 MAN

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

245



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI // GEAR BOX VALVES »»}}»}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 28 Sanziman Valfi // Gear Box Valve

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO S5MKIT NO VEHICLE

780005011 422 010 012 001.260.46.63 780005015 MERCEDES

5M NO REF. NO OPERATING PRESSURE 5MKIT NO VEHICLE

780006 01 1 463 022 0200 10 Bar 7800 06 01 5 VoLvo

246 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI // GEAR BOX VALVES

D I

GRUP 28 Sanziman Valfi // Gear Box Valve
5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
780007011 463 046 004 0 001.260.00.57 7800 07015 MERCEDES
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
1=M12X15
780008 01 1 463 063 002 0 21,22 =@5mm 7800 08 01 5 VoLvo
41=M14X15
1=M12X15
780008 02 1 463 063 003 0 21,22 =@5mm 7800 08 01 5 ZF - MERCEDES
41=M14X 15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

247



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI // GEAR BOX VALVES »»}}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 28 Sanziman Valfi // Gear Box Valve

5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLE

1=M16 X 1.5 VOSS

780009011 002.260.24.57 21,22 = M16 X 1.5 VOSS 7800 09 01 5 MERCEDES

5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLE

1=M16X1.5

780009021 002.260.30.57 21,22=M16X 15 780010015 MERCEDES

248 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI // GEAR BOX VALVES »»}}»}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 28 Sanziman Valfi // Gear Box Valve

5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLE
1=M10X1.0
780011011 1068952 2= M10X 1.0 780011015 voLvo

5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLE
1=M10X1.0
780012011 1319557 2= M10X 1.0 780012018 SCANIA

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 249



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI // GEAR BOX VALVES »»}}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 28 Sanziman Valfi // Gear Box Valve

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO S5MKIT NO VEHICLE

780013011 626260 1321160 780013015 DAF

—

-p_m-ﬁf

—

5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS S5MKIT NO VEHICLE
1=M10X1.0
780014011 1669297 2= M10X 1.0 780014015 voLvo

250 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI // GEAR BOX VALVES

P I

GRUP 28 Sanziman Valfi // Gear Box Valve
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
1=M16X 1.0
780015011 1669324 2=M10X 1.0 (X2) 780015015 VOLVO
oy
‘18N
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
GECMELI
780016011 8172628 WITH ATTACHMENT 780016015 voLvo

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

251



SANZIMAN VENTILLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // GEAR BOX REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

-]

SV 3368

q\'ﬁ" Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
‘,;';";,_W_,,m REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
7800 03 01 5 i SP 705 ; |
! O OO0 ¥ ©ocoo! DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA : . maN
=~ 2 : : This kit includes 16 pieces. : :
g § E g : Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir. : :
.: : SV 3368 :
7800 03 02 5 ; P 705
OO oocoo ¥ |
DESCRIPTION ;
© MAN
ACIKLAMA i

! |
! |
! 1
i i
I i
i i
- . ;
1 This kit includes 13 pieces. i
i i
e O . Bu tamir takimi 13 pargadir. A
! i
! i
! i
i i
!i .
! 1
! 1
1

SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GE;AR BOX REPAIR KITS :}}}}}}}})}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
el REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
7800 04 01 5 4630620002 |
ACIKLAMA

VvOoLvo

This kit includes 20 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir.

463 062 000 0

OO OO O l ' DESCRIPTION

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

252 |  ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SANZIMAN VENTILLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // GEAR BOX REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

.1“;“- Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
s REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
7800 04 02 5 4630620002 |

DESCRIPTION

oo O00O0O

Oo; 8 co

ACIKLAMA VOLVO

This kit includes 12 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir.

463 062 000 0

SANZIMAN VENTILLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // GEII\R BOX REPAIR KITS . »}}}}}}}}}}»}}}

Tamir Takimi | Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

780005015 422 010 001 2

O0coceenn:.

DESCRIPTION
i AGIKLAMA ! MERCEDES
o o0 OOOOO | This kitincludes 29 pieces. |
: Bu tamir takimi 29 parcadir. :
COcocoo@®@o0 | |
e R i b ]
7800 05 02 5 : 4220100012  ; !
: : 422010 011 !
; ; 422010012 !
b i pispann |
- L D O ® . i DESCRIPTION ! |
: i | MERCEDES
! ACIKLAMA : !
o ° o o0 : This kit includes 19 pieces. : E
i Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir. : '
e 00000 : :

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 253



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GEAR BOX REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁﬂ‘ﬁ Tamir Takim Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
s REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
7800 05 03 5 4220100012

OO g
ooo oo
e® OO0

SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GE!AR BOX REPAIR KITS ?}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

DESCRIPTION

This kit includes 14 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 14 pargadir.
422010 011
422 010 012

;
;
;
;
;
;
;
;
;
;
i
i MERCEDES
1
;
i
i
;
i
i
422010014 i
1
;
;
;

! ACIKLAMA
;
;

ﬁnﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
bl REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
780006 015 4630220012

VOLVO
This kit includes 6 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir.
463 022 0200

o () O

DESCRIPTION
! ACIKLAMA

SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GE;AR BOX REPAIR KITS »}»}}}}}}}»}}}

ﬁ‘rﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
N REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
780007 01 5 4630460012 |

vvw §8 O00OO0O

DESCRIPTION

l ACIKLAMA
~eell aan

This kit includes 25 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 25 pargadir.

463 046 0040

'ﬂﬂoc co OO0

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
: MERCEDES
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

254 |  ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GEAR BOX REPAIR KITS

PO

Tamir Takimi : Uygulanan Govdeler . Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO : APPLIED IN DEVICE ' VEHICLES
7800 07 02 5 4630460012 |
DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

1 88 OO OO
©co OO ©© QO

This kit includes 15 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir.

SANZIMAN VENTILLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // GEAR BOX REPAIR KITS >>

463 046 0040

;
;
;
;
;
;
i
;
i
!
i
' MERCEDES
1
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i

Tamir Takimi
REPAIR KIT

780008015

DO
Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
463 063 000 2 é
O OOOO o O ........................... "
DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA 7

This kit includes 19 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir.

SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GEAR BOX REPAIR KITS

5>

463 063 000 0
463 063 0010
463 063 002 0

S

1
;
;
:
;
;
:
;
:
;
g
! VOLVO
)
;
;
;
;
;
;
;
;
]
;
:

Tamir Takimi
REPAIR KIT

780009015

Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
0022603057
S ' . ' . ___________________________ ;
DESCRIPTION
MAN
ACIKLAMA MERCEDES

l ' elolololele)

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

This kit includes 26 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 26 pargadir.

A.002.260.3057

255



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GEAR BOX REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
7800 10 01 5 0022603057 !

oo OO000O0O0

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

." ' 0000 o

= Il g8 O
L

SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GE!AR BOX REPAIR KITS >>>>>>>>>>>>>>}>>>>

ﬁfﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler . Araglar
- REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

i MERCEDES

This kit includes 24 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir.

[]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
! MAN
1
1
1
1
1
1
A.002.260.3057 !
1
1
1
1

S8 LUTOMOTIVE

780011015 i
3 ' S !
[ . . !
- “.*i E t !
- = U a DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA voLvo

This kit includes 17 pieces.

s .h ° .

Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir.

1068952
1669298

O o j :
SANZIMAN VENTILLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // GE;AR BOX REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler I Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
780012015 !
e E5 8
k-' ‘i & “ DESCRIPTION
SCANIA
ACIKLAMA

Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir.

1319557

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

! |
! 1
! 1
! |
1 1
! 1
! |
; .
This kit includes 17 pieces. | :
i i
1 1
! 1
! |
! 1
! |
! |
! 1

256 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GEAR BOX REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
780012025
E:i &g ' v DESCRIPTION
=, < SCANIA

This kit includes 13 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 13 pargadir.

Oo S

;
ACIKLAMA :
;
;
;
;

1319557

SANZIMAN VENTILLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // GE!AR BOX REPAIR KITS »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

780013015 ;

; DESCRIPTION :

00 O oo o0 ACIKLAMA

: This kit includes 35 pieces. :

: Bu tamir takimi 35 pargadir. :

Sl leloNoloNeolol

: : DAF

U S : MAN

i VOLVO

| MERCEDES
780013025 _ !

i DESCRIPTION

This kit includes 35 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 35 pargadir.

Sl-Yelefololeole)

DCJOGG 00 ACIKLAMA

626260

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

257



SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GEAR BOX REPAIR KITS »}}}m}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
780014015 ; ;
E% : SCRIPTION
\,.}J *’; J o .: DESCRIPT
CHO WY M ! ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 17 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 17 pargadir.

- 1s

1669297

ACIKLAMA

Y
{44
&

This kit includes 13 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 13 pargadir.

Oo @

- DESCRIPTION

1
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
1
1
1
1
1
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
: VOLVO
i
i
i
i
i
i
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
i !
. .
i !
i !
1

SANZIMAN VENTILLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // GE:AR BOX REPAIR KITS »}»}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁ:ﬂ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
e ;1;:-:».-:7.-.1 REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

780015015

g DESCRIPTION

=) VOLVO

¥
20 - E
A ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 15 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir.

—== = u Qoe

1669324

258 |  ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



YUK AYAR VALFLERI // LOAD APPORTIONING VALVES »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 29 Yiik Ayar Valfi // Load Apportioning Valve

™
5MNO REF. NO OPERATING PORT RANGE OF RANGE OF ADJUST. 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
DAF - MAN - VAN HOOL
790001011 ] 4756040100 10 Bar M22X 1.5 0.8..2.2 Bar 2.8..3.7Bar 790001015 ) ) - A
DAF - MAN - KOGEL - SCANIA
790001021 | 4756040110 10 Bar M22X1.5 1.4..2.8Bar 3.4..43Bar 790001015 DIMETAL - EVO BUS
790001031 | 475604 041 0 10 Bar M22X 1.5 1.4..2.8Bar 3.4..4.3Bar 7900 01015

| YUK AYAR VALFi TAMIR TAKIMI // LOAD APPORTIONING VALVE REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 9 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 9 pargadir.

&1";‘“ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
o et REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
7900 01015 . 4756040022 | |
é_ __________________________ : 4756040100 :
g i maeaozo | DAF
S ! 4756040130 ' GOLDHOFER
{ Joa O 000 ‘ S DESCRIPTION | ecoroo
: 4756040170
ACIKLAMA : b 4756040190
; 4756040410

b im e e ettt

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 259



| FREN KORUK TAMIR TAKIMI // TRISTOP BRAKE ACTUATOR REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

';:‘ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
..,,,,:“;:mm,l_t REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
8500 01 015 . 9253200012 | |
i 5 ' DAF
:_ ___________________________ JI | MAN
i i ! FAUN
O : DESCRIPTION : ,  IVECO
© ; ; i SCANIA
o o - : ACIKLAMA : : M\égtl:-:gES
S & i This kit includes 12 pieces. ! :
i Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir. ' :
é : | TECHNICAL DATA
; ; i TEKNIK BILGI
i i i TYPE=@24
i i 1 TiP=024
e H i Loee
85000102 5 . 92532000X2 ;
e ! . DAF
i g ' MAN
! ! ! IVECO
: DESCRIPTION : i VOLVO
i i : MERCEDES
i AGIKLAMA i L B
c i This kit includes 5 pieces. i '
; Bu tamir takimi 5 pargadir. : '
; ; 925 320 XXX 0 i
i i 925 321 XXX 0 !
' ' 925 322 XXX 0 :
i i 925 324 XXX 0 ! TECHNICAL DATA
! ! 925 328 XXX 0 ! TEKNIK BILGI
i i : TYPE = g24
! ! ; Tip=g24
850001035 ! 925320002 2 !
e !
o !
L) O O O DESCRIPTION ! MERCEDES
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 12 pieces.

OOO.-.-

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
! DORSE
1
i
1
1
Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir. 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

TEKNIK BiLGI
TYPE = 924
TiP= @24

260 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| FREN KORUK TAMIR TAKIMI // TRISTOP BRAKE ACTUATOR REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
8500 02 01 5 | 9253210012 | 4 :
i ____________________________ . DAF
MAN
DESCRIPTION voLvo
DIMETAL
ACIKLAMA RENAULT VI
MERCEDES

This kit includes 12 pieces.

TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BiLGi
TYPE = #30

TiP = @30

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

850002 02 5

DAF
MAN
VOLVO
MERCEDES
BMC

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 5 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 5 pargadir. 925322 XXX 0

! TEKNIK BiLGi
' TYPE=@30
! TiP = @30
8500 02 04 5 . 9253210022
' s
OO O o o DESCRIPTION ]_f
ACIKLAMA 925321xxx0 i MERCEDES

This kit includes 12 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir.

0O O~~

- TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI
TYPE = 330

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
925324XXX0 '  DORSE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
: TiP = @30
1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 261



| FREN KORUK TAMIR TAKIMI // TRISTOP BRAKE ACTUATOR REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

This kit includes 1 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 1 pargadir

850002055 i : :
i 925432 XXXX i
! i i MERCEDES
i DESCRIPTION i i DORSE
., K | ACIKLAMA i !
- : This kit includes 1 pieces. : :
é Bu tamir takimi 1 pargadir. : :
fr._._._._._._._._._._._._._._: ___________________________________ _:
i i i TECHNICAL DATA
' 925 432 XXX X i i TEKNIK BILGI
! ' ! TYPE = 16/24 - 24/30
: ' ' TiP=16/24-24/30
: DESCRIPTION :
i - i

ACIKLAMA i

| FREN KORUK TAMIR TAKIMI // TRISTOP BRAKI:E ACTUATOR REPAIR KITS T»}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

a'ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
St REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
. 9253250032 ; i .
8500 03 01 5 ; ; ZA | MERCEDES
;_ ___________________________ : ]T r :
o o ™ DESCRIPTION
= . AGIKLAMA i !
! Lo ' TECHNICAL DATA
: This kit includes 12 pieces. : : TEKNIK BILG
i ) ; TYPE = @16
; Bu tamir takimi 12 pargadir : : TiP = P16
850003025 ; 92532500X2 !
é ! L MAN
o © | DESCRIPTION | 025325 9890 | MERCEDES
é ACIKLAMA : 9253259910 :
c : This kit includes 5 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 5 pargadir. : :
; : : TECHNICAL DATA
i | 1 TEKNIK BLGI
! i i TYPE=D16
i i i TiP=p16

262 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



| FREN KORUK TAMIR TAKIMI // TRISTOP BRAKE ACTUATOR REPAIR KITS )}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

@""‘"“\ Tamir Takimi I i . TIP
REPAIR KIT | 5M NO i REFERANSNO TYPE

SH AETOMOTIVE

_______________________________________________
smoszs | wowss | om
850008 03 5 897 120510 4 oG
850008 04 5 897 120520 4 @ 20

TE?TL}LEE\E@M 8500 08 06 5 897 120 540 4 @30
850009015 ..... 8971205074 _______________ ¢12 __________
JIE T
somas | e | o
850009045 897120536 4 @24
ol 000

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 263



DEBRIYAJ UST MERKEZi // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT »»}}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 40 Debriyaj Ust Merkezi // Clutch Master Unit

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
900001011 0483 004 201 001 431 85 14 910001 01 5 MERCEDES
900001021 0483 004 401 0014317214 910001015 MERCEDES
90000103 1 0483 004 601 0014317114 910001015 MERCEDES

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5MKIT NO VEHICLE

900002011 623104 5000877187 910002 01 5 RENAULT VI

264 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DEBRIYAJ UST MERKEZi // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT

P I

GRUP 40

Debriyaj Ust Merkezi // Clutch Master Unit

»

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
900003011 623106 5000792359 910003 015 RENAULT VI

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
900004 01 1 623160 8130715 6119 910004 015 MAN

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 265



DEBRIYAJ UST MERKEZi // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT »»}}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 40 Debriyaj Ust Merkezi // Clutch Master Unit

q

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO S5MKIT NO VEHICLE

900005011 624248 5010251357 9100 05 015 RENAULT VI

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5MKIT NO VEHICLE

900006 01 1 624502 1358801 9100 06 01 5 SCANIA

266 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DEBRIYAJ UST MERKEZi // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT

P I

GRUP 40 Debriyaj Ust Merkezi // Clutch Master Unit
5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
900007011 626761 1348734 910007 015 DAF

5M NO

REF. NO

OEM NO

5MKIT NO

VEHICLE

900008011

626762

1348735

910008 01 5

DAF

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

267



DEBRIYAJ UST MERKEZi // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT »»}}»}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 40 Debriyaj Ust Merkezi // Clutch Master Unit

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO S5MKIT NO VEHICLE

900009011 KG.22027.0.2 8130715 6140 9100 09 01 5 MAN

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5MKIT NO VEHICLE

900010011 KG.22028.0.2 8130715 6141 910010015 MAN

268 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DEBRIYAJ UST MERKEZi // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT »WW}}»}}}

GRUP 40 Debriyaj Ust Merkezi // Clutch Master Unit

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLE

900011011 KG.2397.1.20 5010136472 910011015 RENAULT VI

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLE

900012011 KG.250005.0.1 1255105 910012015 DAF

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 269



DEBRIYAJ UST MERKEZi // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT »»}}»}»»}}»}}}

GRUP 40 Debriyaj Ust Merkezi // Clutch Master Unit

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO S5MKIT NO VEHICLE

900013011 KG.23021.1.3 910013015 MERCEDES

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5MKIT NO VEHICLE

900014011 KG.250009.1.1 4853409 910014015 IVECO

270 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



DEBRIYAJ UST MERKEZi // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT

I

GRUP 40

Debriyaj Ust Merkezi // Clutch Master Unit

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
900015011 KG.28012.0.1 1628218 910015015 VoLVO

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5M KIT NO VEHICLE
900016 01 1 KG.28014.1.1 1581209 9100 16 01 5 VoLvo

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

271



DEBRIYAJ UST MERKEZi // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT »»}}»}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 40 Debriyaj Ust Merkezi // Clutch Master Unit

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO S5MKIT NO VEHICLE

900017011 KG.3106.0.1 4853408 910017015 IVECO

5M NO REF. NO OEM NO 5MKIT NO VEHICLE

900018011 KG.3107.0.1 41211005 910018 01 5 IVECO

272 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR Kl%}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900001015 1487010196

ACIKLAMA MERCEDES

OO 0000
seoloel I-1-}

OO UL oo

This kit includes 30 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir.

Qoceeooooo
| DESCRIPTION

|
1
|
1
|
|
1
|
|
| 0483004 201
1
|
|
1
|
|
1
|
|

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // CjLUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR K|f>>>>>>>>>>)>»>>>

ﬁ\"ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
I REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900002015 . 5000877187 |
C_:'} o = : DESCRIPTION : m’ :
; ACIKLAMA : : RENAULT VI
: This kit includes 10 pieces. : :
. o E . : Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. : 623104 :
9000 02 02 5 . 5000877188 | é
. O C-D : DESCRIPTION : m' :
i i i RENAULT VI
[ ACIKLAMA i i
I This kit includes 10 pieces. i i
| 1 623105 |
. il o ° E i Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. i i

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 273



bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERiI TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR Kl@}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁf’m‘ Tamir Takimi ! : Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
Eeiaagsinh REPAIR KIT ! REFERANS NO ! APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900003015 626760
. 0 . ! DESCRIPTION =
° Q ! ACIKLAMA RENAULT VI

This kit includes 10 pieces.

1 1
1 i
I i
I i
I i
I i
I i
! i
E , : 626760
' ) Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. !
I 1
I 1
Nt ‘ !
] 1
i i
i i
1 i
1 i

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // C;LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR ﬂ%}}}}}}}}%}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
ol REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

900004 015 i 625976 : i
. o o DESCRIPTION :
ACIKLAMA :

i i i MAN
i This kit includes 7 pieces. i !
: Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. : 623160 :
900004 025 ! 625977 i i
. O O i DESCRIPTION ! !

! ' ' MAN
; AGIKLAMA ; ;
! This kit includes 7 pieces. ! !
! ! 620309 !
: Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. : :
- A :

274 | ORNINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



bEBRivAJ UST MERKEZLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR Kl@}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

y= Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar

S8 ALTOMOTRE

= REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

626165

900005015
W
. DESCRIPTION h
. ACIKLAMA RENAULT VI
This kit includes 8 pieces.
626159

Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir.

co§

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // C:LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR KI%}}»}}}}}}}}}}}

G?;‘ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araclar
o Sl REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900006 01 5 550462 ! :

SCANIA
This kit includes 10 pieces.
Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. 624502
624503

ACIKLAMA
g i

8coc O - DESCRIPTION
S

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERI TAMIR TAKIMI // C;LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR ﬁ%}}}}}}}}}}}%}}

ﬁ?‘;‘ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
e o) REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900007015 657202

DESCRIPTION
DAF

@ ©c0 @

8 ¥

ORIJTNAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 ASTO IDENTIFY THE PRODOCTS WE SELLIN THE'SOLE PURPOSE "OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION UF THETTMES S0LD 275

This kit includes 7 pieces.

626761

i i
i i
i ACIKLAMA i
E Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. '



bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR Kl}>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9000 07 02 5 657200

® coc @ o=

."-‘

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // C:LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR Klf}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

ACIKLAMA

] 627200
Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir.

; ;
| DESCRIPTION !
! : DAF
| |

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
This kit includes 8 pieces. i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

.,ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

627201 :

- O . DESCRIPTION

900008015
ACIKLAMA

DAF
This kit includes 8 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir. 626762

o 8

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // C;LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR ﬂ%}}}}}}}}})}%}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar

REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

9000 09 01 5 RK.22761

2 ﬁ\ : _____________________________ W

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 7 pieces.
KG.22027.0.2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
! MAN
1
1
1
1
Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. !
1
1
1
1
1
1

276 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR Kl@}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

a\ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
S REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900010015 RK.22760 |
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 7 pieces.

KG.22028.0.2
Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir.

:
. . ° : DESCRIPTION : }

|

;

1
;
i
1
i
;
;
i
1
;
;
g
' MAN
1
;
;
i
i
i
;
;
i
1
i
;

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // C;LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR ﬂf}}}}}}}}}%%}}

@ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
& i REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9000 11015 RK.23725 5
SRR - ‘#
- ° ° . ' DESCRIPTION
RENAULT VI
ACIKLAMA VOLVO

This kit includes 9 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 9 pargadir.

N B

KG.2397.1.19

I I
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i
i i

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // C;LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR ﬂ%»»»»»»»

aiﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

9000 12 01 5 1255105

= _____________________________ h#

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 9 pieces.
KG.250005.0.1

Bu tamir takimi 9 pargadir.

Bak

1
1
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
' DAF
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 277



bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR Klf}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

m Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
e Wi REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900012025 1255105

VYV f't:t _‘.-~ 0 . DESCRIPTION i

ACIKLAMA DAF
This kit includes 8 pieces.

i KG.250005.0.1
Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir.

e © /) .

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // C;LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR ﬂ%}}}}}}}}})}}}}}}

ﬁqﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
P REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9000 13015 RK.23719 i
® + . ° S DESCRIPTION | i o)
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 10 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 10 pargadir. KG.23021.1.3

1
i
i
i
i
i
i
!
i
;
i
1
; MERCEDES
1
i
i
i
i
;
i
i
i
!
i

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // C!LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR ﬂf%}}}}}}}}%}}}}

@ﬂ\ Tamir Takimi I I Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900014015 4853409

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

KG.250009.1.1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i
! IVECO
1
i
1
1
Bu tamir takimi 4 pargadir. !
1
1
1
1
1
1

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
] ]
1 1
! !
! This kit includes 4 pieces. !
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

278 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR Klf}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9000 15 01 5 RK.28712 |

P U 4

NON-3

© M ¥

DEBRIYAJ ST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // C;LUTCH MASTER UNITREPAIR K'@W»»»

e

KG.28012.0.1

ACIKLAMA

;
;

DESCRIPTION
| This kit includes 7 pieces.
|

|

1
;
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
;
i
i
i
i VOLVO
1
i
i
;
i
i
;
i
i
i
i
;
i

i
i
i
1
i
i
i
i
@
Bu tamir takimi 7 pargadir. !
1
i
i
i
i
i
i
i

qﬁﬁ' Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
i\;.;'l;l'lmr-.-'l: REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900016015 28710 :

;
: ) . . DESCRIPTION
= ~ | ACIKLAMA
1

: ! VOLVO
! This kit includes 8 pieces. !
° i’ Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir. | KG.2595.1.4
i i
i i
9000 16 02 5 : 2866 é
A Z '
ML TN C J ° , DESCRIPTION
: VOLVO

ACIKLAMA

! |
o} -} |
! 1
! |
! i
& | i
e o ) i KG.28014.1.1
- This kit includes 8 pieces. i
|
. Q II i Bu tamir takimi 8 pargadir. :
! 1
! i
! i
! i
! i
! |

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 279



bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR Kl@}}}}}}}}%}}}}}

g Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
il REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9000 17 01 5 4853408 |

DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 3 pieces.

o

Bu tamir takimi 3 pargadir.

o

1
1
|
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
i
i
i
i
i
;
i
i
i
i
i
: IVECO
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
1

|
|
1
|
|
|
1
1
1
| KG.3106.0.1
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1
1

bEBRiYAJ UST MERKEZLERi TAMIR TAKIMI // C;LUTCH MASTER UNIT REPAIR ﬂ>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

@"ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
900018015 ! 4853408 | :
8 O & ¢ : : é
, DESCRIPTION : W g
~ ! ACIKLAMA i - i VECO
o ( ) () L) ' Thiskitincludes 12 pieces. i
' Bu tamir takimi 12 parcadir. KG.3107.01 i
oo 8 - = |
9000 18025 4853408 -~
Oecce e
! DESCRIPTION ! "

ACIKLAMA

OO0 O
oo 8

This kit includes 11 pieces.
KG.3107.0.1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
: IVECO
i
1
1
Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir. :
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

280 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYA) MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

PO

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS FORCE
11=M22X 1.5
910001011 | 9700514060  10Bar 85 mm 4000 N @80mm 910001015 DAF - MAN
1-4=M14X 1.5
OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
11=M16X 1.5 DAF - FAUN - IVECO - DIMETAL
910002011 |9700511020  108ar " 67mm 4000 N @sosmm 910002015 o T L
11=M16X 1.5
910002031 | 9700511370 10 Bar 21=M16X 1.5 85 mm 4000 N @ 80.5mm 910002015 MERCEDES
1-4=M14X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

281



HAVALI DEBRIYA) MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT »}}»»}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit

OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
11=M16 X 1.5 DAF - MAN - DIMETAL - IVECO
910002021 9700511110 10 Bar 1-4=MI4X15 85 mm 4000 N @ 80.5mm 910002025 A - TS G
11=M16X 1.5
910002041 [9700511290 10 Bar 85 mm 4000 N @80.5mm 910002025 DAF
1-4=M14X15
11=M16 X 1.5
910002051 | 9700511350 10 Bar 85 mm 4000 N @80.5mm 910002025 MERCEDES
1-4=M14X1.5
11=M16X 1.5
910002061 9700511360 10 Bar 85 mm 4000 N @ 80.5mm 910002025 DAF
1-4=M14X15
11=M16X 1.5
910002071 [9700511500 10 Bar 85 mm 4000 N @ 80.5mm 910002025 DAF
1-4=M14X 1.5

OPERATING  PORT PUSH - ROD
SMNO | REF.NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS FORCE
11=MI6X1.5 DAF - MAN - STEYR - DIMETAL
910002031 | 9700511140 10 Bar 1214= M'\/|1164X)(l:.l55 67 mm 4000 N ©80.5mm 910002015 ) (eI RETRE

282 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

OO

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16 X 1.5 DAF - DIMETAL - VAN HOOL
910003011 [9700511310  108ar " '\ 72mm 700N @90mm 910003025 70 BUS.. MERCEDES
OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16X 1.5
910004011 | 9700511510 10 Bar 65 mm 4000 N @8 mm 910004015 DAF - MERCEDES
1-4=M14X1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

283



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT »»}}}}}}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit

OPERATING  PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS FORCE
910005011 | 9700514070  10Bar  PTMIEXLS  acm 000N @102mm 910005015 2
1-4=M14X 1.5

OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
11=M16X 1.5
910005021 | 9700514050 10 Bar 85 mm 6200 N ©108.8mm 910005025 MERCEDES
1-4=M14X15

284 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT »»}}}}}}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit

OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
11=M16X 1.5 DAF - IVECO - DIMETAL
910006 011 | 9700511240 10 Bar 12=M16X15 58mm 6000 N @108 mm 910006 015 -RENAULT w
1-4=M14X 15
11=M16X 15
910006021 | 9700511070 10 Bar 12=M16X15 58 mm 6000 N @®108mm 9100 06 015 SCANIA
1-4=M14X15
11=M16X 1.5
910006031 | 9700511630 10 Bar 12=M16X15 85mm 6000 N @108 mm 9100 06 015 MERCEDES
1-4=M14X 15

OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
11=M16X 1.5
910006041 | 9700511270 10 Bar 12=M16X1.5 58.5mm 6000 N @108 mm 9100 06 02 5 IVECO - ZF
1-4=M14X 15
11=M16X 1.5
910006051 | 9700511720 10 Bar 85 mm 6000 N @108 mm 910006 025 ZF
1-4=M14X 15
910006101 | 9700511750 10 Bar 11=MI6X 15 85 mm 6000 N @108 mm 910006 02 5 RENAULT VI
1-4=M14X 15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 285



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT »}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit

OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5MNO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE ~ THREADS FORCE
11=M16X 1.5
910006 06 1 | 970 051 157 0 10 Bar 12=M16X15 85mm 6000 N @108mm 9100 06 02 5 MERCEDES
1-4=M14X 15
11=M16X 15
910006071 | 9700511320 10 Bar 85 mm 6000 N @108mm 910006 02 5 MAN
1-4=M14X 15
11=M16X 1.5
910006081 | 9700511650 10 Bar 85 mm 6000 N @108mm 910006025 zZF
1-4=M14X 15
11=M16X 15
910006091 | 9700511700 10 Bar 85 mm 6000 N @108mm 910006 02 5 MAN
1-4=M14X 15

286 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

P I

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910007 011 | 9700511580 10 Bar 11=MI6X 15 75 mm 6000 N @ 100 mm 910007015 MERCEDES
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING  PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE ~ THREADS
11=M16X 15
910007021 | 9700511590 10 Bar 75 mm 4000 N @ 85 mm 910007 01 5 DAF - MERCEDES
1-4=M14X 1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

287



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT »»}}»}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit

OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
11=M16X 1.5
910007051 | 9700511710 10 Bar 12=M16 X 1.5 70 mm 6000 N @108 mm 910007 035 PEGOSA - RENAULT VI
1-4=M14X15

OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
11=M22X1.5
910007101 ] 9700514120 10 Bar 85 mm 6000 N @100mm 910007055 MAN
1-4=M14X15

288 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

P I

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS FORCE
910007111 | 9700514140  108ar W=MRXLS o m 6000 N $100mm 910007065 MAN
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING  PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16X 1.5
910007121 | 9700514310  108ar 85 mm 6200 N @100mm 910007075 MERCEDES
1-4=M16X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

289



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT »»}}»}»»}}}}}}}

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit

OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
1=M16X 1.5
910007 131 | 9700514380 10 Bar 12,22=M12X1.5 25.5mm 6000 N @100 mm 9100 07 08 5 RENAULT VI
1-4=M14X1.5

OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
11=M16X 1.5
910007 141 ] 9700514410 10 Bar 85 mm 6000 N @100mm 910007 09 5 MERCEDES
1-4=M14X15

290 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYA] MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

P>

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
910008011 | APGA 1605 P 10 Bar B AT 5/16” - 18NPTF 010008035 "M POPeE
4=7/16" - 20NPTF voLvo
OPERATING
5M NO REF. NO PORT THREADS MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE
91000802 1 APGA 1605 P 10 Bar 1 =41{8’;;§7XN1PTF 5/16” - 18NPTF 910008 01 5 FORD

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

291



292

HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D I

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910010011 | Ve 3200 10Bar  PEMIEXLS o m @75mm ) 910010015 MAN
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16X 1.5
910010021 VG 3204 10 Bar 84 mm @75 mm @9 91001002 5 DAF - IRISBUS
1-4=M14X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D

GRUP 41

Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit

OPERATING  PORT
SMNO | REF.NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910011011 | VG 3208 08ar  TVIOXLS gim @ 100mm 99 910011015 MAN
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING  PORT
sMNO | REF.NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16X 1.5
910011021 VG 3213 10 Bar 64 mm @ 100 mm 99 91001102 5 IVECO
1-4=M14X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

293



294

HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D I

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS
910011061 | VG 3289 10 Bar H=M2XLS e m @100mm g9 910011065 IVECO
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE ~ THREADS
11=M22X 1.5
910012011 VG 3288 10 Bar 85 mm @ 100 mm 99 910012015 IVECO
1-4=M14X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

P I

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE THREADS FORCE
910012021 VG 3361 10 Bar 11=MI6X 15 70 mm @ 100 mm 6000 N 910012025 MERCEDES
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING  PORT PUSH - ROD
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE ~ THREADS FORCE
11=M16X 15
910012031 VG 3364 10 Bar 70 mm @ 102 mm 6000 N 910012 03 5 IVECO
1-4=M14X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

295



296

HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D I

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910014011 | 622107 AM 10 Bar 1=MIAXLS o em 6100 mm @9 910014015 SCANIA
1-4=M12X15
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M14X 1.5
910014021 | 622109 AM 10 Bar 53mm  @100mm g9 910014015 SCANIA
1-4=M12X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910014031 | 622190 AM 10 Bar 1=MIEXLS oo m #1100 mm @9 910014045 SCANIA
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910014041 | 622199 AM 10 Bar M=VOSSNGLZ - 3100mm B9 9100 14 04 5 SCANIA

1-4=M14X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

297



298

HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D I

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910014051 | 624199 AM 10 Bar 1=MIAXLS o mm 6100 mm @9 910014045 SCANIA
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16X 1.5
910014101 | 626392 AM 10 Bar 52mm  @80mm g9 910014055 VoLvo
1-4=7/16" UNF

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910014111 | 626639 AM 10 Bar H=MIEXLS o mm @95 mm 89 91001406 5 voLvo
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16X 1.5
910014121 | 628493 AM 10 Bar 8smm  $100mm 39 910014085 voLvo
1-4=M14X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

299



300

HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D I

GRUP 41

Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit

OPERATING  PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910014131 | 628494 AM 10Bar  PEMIBXLS o m @100mm ) 910014085 VOLVO
1-4=M14X1.5
OPERATING  PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16X 1.5
910014201 | 628258 AM 10 Bar gsmm @100 mm g9 910014095 DAF
1-4=M14X 1.5

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910014211 | 628259 AM 10 Bar H=MIEXLS o mm @ 100mm 89 910014095 DAF
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16X 1.5
910014221 | 628260 AM 10 Bar 8smm  $100mm 39 910014095 voLvo
1-4=M14X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

301



302

HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

D I

GRUP 41

Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit

OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910014231 | 628275 AM 10 Bar M=MIEX1S  ormm  @100mm @9 910014105 DAF
1-4=M14X1.5
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
11=M16X 1.5
910014241 | 625384 AM 10 Bar 85mm  @80mm g9 910014125 RENAULT
1-4=M14X15

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT

I

GRUP 41 Havali Debriyaj Merkezi // Clutch Servo Unit
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
910014251 | 625524 AM 10 Bar 1=MIEXLS oo m #1100 mm g9 910014135 RENAULT
1-4=M14X15
OPERATING PORT
5M NO REF. NO STROKE DIAMETER MOUNTING 5M KIT NO VEHICLES
PRESSURE  THREADS
627052 AM 11=M16X 15
910014261 (630361 AM) 10 Bar A CoVOTLE 85 mm @ 100 mm @9 910014 16 5 SCANIA

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

303



|HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KITW}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

9700519522 |

cocoe000( )
GQQDC}-?ﬂanUD.D

maa

This kit includes 38 pieces.

9700511110

Bu tamir takimi 38 pargadir.

910001015 : ‘ :
; : l DAF
;@ ! DESCRIPTION : : MAN
#‘3 # o CHOe ACIKLAMA : :
6 Ben fa’:.'l o) Jol@]e] o : This kit includes 29 pieces. : i
. o SONcsoliss : Bu tamir takimi 29 parcadir. : 9700514060 :
! ! | TECHNICAL DATA
! ' ' TEKNIK BiLGi
: ; : 975
HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KITS_>>>>>> »}»}}}
Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
it REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910002015 . 9700519042 | |
;_ ___________________________ ; . -
! ! ! MAN
. : DESCRIPTION : . IVECO
t i i ' NEOPLAN
bo gg? ! AGIKLAMA ! ! DIMETAL
Sla] QDQ \ i This kit includes 39 pieces. i i MERCEDES
cegrj-ﬂnnr:ﬂnn ! . ! 1
s A4 & n ] | Bu tamir takimi 39 pargadir. i 970051102 0 1
! : 970051114 0 !
; ; 9700511260 ;
; ; 9700512010 i
; ; 9700512040 i
i i 970051 206 0 I TECHNICAL DATA
1 1 ! TEKNIK BILGI
! ! ! 980
910002025 970 051 905 2 i
' MAN
' IVECO
E DIMETAL

ETECHNICAL DATA
! TEKNIK BILGI
?80

| o ' 953 DESCRIPTION
: ACIKLAMA

304 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT%}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

910002035 970051 952 2
| DAF
EVO BUS
MERCEDES

0000 @O0 )

This kit includes 40 pieces.

9700511290

e - e elel 1-T-TLLET
an ﬂ

lb of .Esj; g DESCRIPTION
: AGIKLAMA

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
1 I
| 1 |
1 1 |
N 1 |
b= = i ! Bu tamir takimi 40 parcadir. : 970051 135 0 :
: ; 9700511370 i
; i 970051 150 0 i
i i 9700511770 i
i ! 970 0512100 |
! ; i TECHNICAL DATA
: H 9700512110 . TEKNIK BiLGi
; i i ?80
| | |
e e i i m i m i m mm  —m————.—— B R Frm i m o m i m i m i mm i m i m o .', ........... -
i i i
\ i |
i i i
| | |
91000204 5 E 9700519042 i -
| 1 |
E ; i
= \ ,
i i i
OQO O ecocoos ! : o
! DESCRIPTION ; , MAN
i i i IVECO
o ' ACIKLAMA i i MERCEDES
! .
l o c - @e ¢ o i This kit includes 40 pieces. 1 i
| 1 I
i Bu tamir takimi 40 parcadir. 1 970051 102 0 i
! U 4+ : 9700511110 :
! ; 9700511140 i
£ i i 970051 126 0 i
= A t 3 o000 R i 970 051129 0 i
O O i i 970051 1350 I TECHNICAL DATA
; i ' TEKNIK BiLGI
! ! ! @80
| 1 |
\ i |
B e e cmmmmo - P P P R -
i i i
\ i |
i i i
i i i
910002055 E 9700519062 :
i i i
\ i |
e e, i -
; ! ' MAN
OQO O cocooos | | s
i DESCRIPTION ' i RENAULT VI
l ! '
l o co® ! ACIKLAMA ! :
! .
o e a . ! This kit includes 40 pieces. ! '
i ' 970 051 107 0 |
! Bu tamir takimi 40 pargadir. ! 970 051124 0 !
S P ! 9700511270 :
; ; 9700511280 i
" ; i 9700511320 ;
o - B s, ; i 970 0511520 iTECHNICAL DATA
= =S & & OO0 O O : i 970 051 157 0 TEKNIK BiLGi
i ! 970051163 0 @80
' ' 970051 176 0
! : 970 051 209 0
1 .
; i
i !

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 305



|HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZI TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»}})»»}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
S REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910003 01 5 : 9700510022 |
| : ' oae
' DESCRIPTION : . DIMETAL
o g 5.3 : ; ! EVOBUS
. i AGCIKLAMA i i MERCEDES
' This kit includes 26 pieces. 1 i
O O o ' ) ' 9700511130 '
1 Bu tamir takimi 26 parcadir. 1 '
.OO.G“'DGQ.GQD : : :
: : : TECHNICAL DATA
; ; ; TEKNIK BiLGi
. . ; 90
9100 03 02 5 ' 9700519032
DAF
. O Q DESCRIPTION DIMETAL
EVO BUS
ACIKLAMA MERCEDES

gloleY X LI

This kit includes 25 pieces.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
. 1
Bu tamir takimi 25 pargadir. ; 970051 1310
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

200080 r:, a . (—_.}
TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI
@90
910003035 970 051 903 2
! MERCEDES

} 8 ‘C)C)"~""'-“”"U g DESCRIPTION
l.o OOO.Q ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 33 pieces.

9700511310

Bu tamir takimi 33 pargadir.

l N @68

TTECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI
?90

306 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»»»}}}}}}}}}

'ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
2o At REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910004015 970051917 2

This kit includes 36 pieces.

. 9700511510
Bu tamir takimi 36 pargadir.

OO O0000esss
o —8

oooQ

| TECHNICAL DATA

= 85 DESCRIPTION : ' MERCEDES
fA c =1 i i N i
[ ; ACIKLAMA ; ;

TEKNIK BILGI
@90
_____________________________________________ e A E e L AT
9100 04 02 5 ' 9700519512 ! l
Hf— d o 88 DESCRIPTION h . MERCEDES
Fotao ceOQ) | ewm |
C_) C__){:}CJL_JC'GFJ-GC‘“ ; This kit includes 37 pieces. i
ﬁ i oo o0 : Bu tamir takimi 37 pargadir. : 970 051 162 0 :
: : : TECHNICAL DATA
i i i TEKNIK BiLGI
! ! ! ?#90
_____________________________________________ ;_._._._._._._4_._._._._,___;_._._._‘_4_._._._._._._._._._._._4_.%._._._4_4_._
9100 04 03 5 . 9700519172 é
e i i
i i < i MERCEDES
OOOOQ@ 000000° | DESCRIPTION
' i ACIKLAMA i i
° o o . & ®ce ' This kit includes 44 pieces. ! !
| i 9700511510 '
! Bu tamir takimi 44 pargadir. ! !
e’ 5 O | =
S S : : TECHNICAL DATA
=5 =1 { A i TEKNIK BILGI
= B— Q000 ¢! i s

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 307



HAVALI DEBRIYA) MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»»}})»}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
] REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9100 05015 9700519432 |

a DESCRIPTION L MAN
/ ACIKLAMA !
om0 .O QO o O : This kit includes 29 pieces. : :
A i {3 Fl=Ral-1 R R-=l- L ' Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir. ' 970051307 0 :
! ! 970051 407 0 :
; ; 970 051 408 0 ;
; ; : TECHNICAL DATA
i i I TEKNIK BILGI
! ! ' $100
S AU SRR Limmamae. .
91000502 5 . 9700519492 | ;
: i : DESCRIPTION : : DAF
é This kit includes 30 pieces. : :
‘_“j : Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. : :
XEIOOC‘ODOOO ;“_; , | 970 051 405 0 |
. = ! !
0000%000000(0)® < i i
Oe = : :
i ; ; TECHNICAL DATA
i i i TEKNIK BILGI
i i i $100
9100 05 03 5 . 9700519532 !
i : - i RENAULT VI
DESCRIPTION :
i ACIKLAMA i i
: k ' ' This kit includes 29 pieces. ! :
i i 970 051303 0 i
! Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir. ! !
2 000000 OOQ | ; .
A~ Qoo 0080 .-t : ! !
: i ; ;TECHNICAL DATA
i i i TEKNIK BILGI
i i i @100

308 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»»»}»»}»}»

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9100 06 01 5 . 9700519062 i
;_ ___________________________ JI : DAFIVECO
: : ! SCANIA
i 1 i DIMETAL
' ; DESCRIPTION i ' NEOPLAN
[ =4 | | 1
'Oo ok AGIKLAMA - ; MERCEDES
= ' 1 1 RENAULT VI
d ceco nc‘tc_ O ! Thiskitincludes 36 pieces. ! :
E Bu tamir takimi 36 pargadir. ' 970 051 107 0 '
! ! 970051 1240 !
: : 9700511270 :
é : : TECHNICAL DATA
; ; i TEKNIK BILGI
; ; i $100
910006025 970051 911 2
____________________________ -

MAN
DESCRIPTION

1 1 [
1 1 1
i ! !
i ! !
1 1 !
1 1 1
1 1 |
1 1 ;
] 1 ]
! | !
I ! ! . NEOPLAN
=1~ ' i i
5 BES ; ACIKLAMA ; 9700511320 i
i i 970051 152 0 '
FOK el T ; i !
: : i
! 1 !
i i i
1 1 1
) 1 )
1 1 1
] 1 |
|

This kit includes 40 pieces.

ut: 0

A0 _f"_.c,-u__.-.

9700511570

Bu tamir takimi 40 pargadir. 9700512170

‘TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BiLGi
9105

This kit includes 43 pieces.

D@GQ@’D’DQ(J
OCONb-~ 0018 8

O De—S—

970051 146 0
9700511470
970051 1580
9700511590

Bu tamir takimi 43 pargadir.

TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BiLGI
9108

@‘E Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
PR REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910007 01 5 . 9700519162 |
} Y
! DESCRIPTION + MERCEDES
ool | :
: AGIKLAMA ;
J #0000 | |

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 309



|HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»W}»}»

ﬁq‘;"' Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
:.u.-..um“nm REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9100 07 02 5 . 9700519182 |
:_ ........................... : :
ﬁ?‘ O = ' i DESCRIPTION i i MERCEDES
- | ACIKLAMA ! |
r‘ _ 1 1 1
: | @ q c C_h‘l o Lﬂ-—z\l | This kit includes 41 pieces | ;
A & | g | @ L] o o000 i pleces. i
-~ @cco . @ ‘ : Bu tamir takimi 41 pargadir. : 970051 161 0 :
5 E 5
i i i TECHNICAL DATA
i i i TEKNIK BiLGi
i | i gios
5 | 5
91000703 5 . 9700519442 i |
o DESCRIPTION “',)I?CFO
8 § ! ACIKLAMA i i RENAULT VI
f..} - ! ! !
}-‘J. :':(_;-JC}E. OO ?'ﬂ ﬂ ! This kit includes 37 pieces. ! !
[=RE-TFY¥ ] ‘:li}ﬂlb | | I
! Bu tamir takimi 37 paradir. ! !
: : 9700511650 :
i i 9700511710 i
! ! :TECHNICAL DATA
! ! © TEKNIK BILGI
i i ; @108
| | |
910007045 : 970051 945 2 : :
é_ ........................... : : DAF
Vo=t 1R
Moy % = ! DESCRIPTION ! ' IVECO
Ce0ooooes ! ! ! MERCEDES
OO0 O nBooainy E‘?m?.a 8 ) ! ACIKLAMA : :
: This kit includes 38 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 38 pargadir. : 970 051 164 0 :
! ! 'TECHNICAL DATA
! ! ' TEKNIK BiLGI
: : : 9108

310 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»}»»»}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

910007055

DESCRIPTION

O O O | ACIKLAMA
i This kit includes 28 pieces.

1

1

1

i MAN
1

1

1

1

1

Bu tamir takimi 28 parcadir. 9700514120

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

00. .“- N=1-T-% |
O
i g —— TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI
@108
9100 07 06 5 9700519612 |
N DAF
MAN

Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir.

This kit includes 28 pieces.
& O @lelel.TYeY"

DESCRIPTION
81 |

Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir.

9700514310

970051 4140
Qoo Qoo Mg In (5] 970 0514180
9700514230
970051 4240
=2l == TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BiLGI
@108
910007 07 5 ! 970 051 974 2 5
DESCRIPTION MERCEDES
AGIKLAMA !

TTECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI
9108

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
1
This kit includes 28 pieces. H
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 311



HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9100 07 08 5 . 9700519842 . |
= E_ ___________________________ : :
e i ! DAF
5 DESCRIPTION 5 ;  IVECO
i i 1 RENAULT VI
g ACIKLAMA ! :
O O o E:-a‘ : This kit includes 30 pieces. : :
! Bu tamir takimi 30 pargadir. ' 970 051 402 0 !
5 ! 970 051438 0 :
OOOOQ‘D“.“E CHIE : 9700514390 ;
Ooooes fe | :
a -~ ; ; i TECHNICAL DATA
i i i TEKNIK BILGI
i i i @108
910007095 . 9700519872 | |
DESCRIPTION | MERCEDES
. B O . ! AGIKLAMA i
‘ : This kit includes 11 pieces. : :
i Bu tamir takimi 11 pargadir. ' :
. : : 970 051 4410 ;
o ° . Oi i 970 051 4420 i
! i 9700514430 i
! ! éTECHNICAL DATA
E : i TEKNIK BiLGI
i i i $108
9100 07 10 5 . 9700519162 | |
) OO | DESCRIPTION ! | MERCEDES
O00OQ0Q0e0  omam ;
i This kit includes 29 pieces. i i
: Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir. : 970 051 146 0 :
o oo & . ! ! 9700511470 !
: : 9700511580 i
oo . i 9700511590 'TECHNICAL DATA
& : ! TEKNIK BILG
'3;%‘.44.: : @108

312 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»W}»}»

Tamir Takimi
REPAIR KIT

910007 115

910007 125

910007 135

Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
i 9700519432 :
- i i i
O OQo00o00 e DESCRIPTION i MAN
‘ i ACIKLAMA i
o O c o - 5 : This kit includes 33 pieces. : 970 051 303 0 :
i Bu tamir takimi 33 parcadir. ! 970051307 0 !
' ' 970051 407 0 i
o . . l I s ! 9700514080 '
: : 9700514140 :
Q O "% H s O : ; + TECHNICAL DATA
S i i i TEKNIK BILGI
i i ! @108
i 970051949 2 i !
OO OO 000000 ! DESCRIPTION 5 . MERCEDES
! ! . RENAULT VI
i ACIKLAMA i ,
d ' This kit includes 29 pieces. ' '
[ ] | ! ! !
' o c o o ®- ® H b ! Bu tamir takimi 29 pargadir. ! !
! : 970 051 405 0 ;
8 e s:00 | |
i ! ' TECHNICAL DATA
! ! . TEKNIK BILGI
: ! © @108
. 9700519492 i
T ; o
WAV | oMo DESCRIPTION ! | MERCEDES
ACIKLAMA E
Q O O O D o D 000 : This kit includes 33 pieces. : :
! : Bu tamir takimi 33 pargadir. : 970 051 405 0 :
§O0c0ce ... ; ;
i i 'TECHNICAL DATA
! ! ! TEKNIK BiLGi
& ‘ ° o . ! ! ! 9108

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

313



|HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT%}»}}W}}}}}}

This kit includes 28 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 28 pargadir.

e,

CD@OQQ
GC}GC}HQ---I 0 o
o000

APGA 1605

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

9100 08 01 5 i GA29283 | i
_— : : i

DESCRIPTION ; . BMC
poes ' : ACIKLAMA : :
E ..'; i This kit includes 27 pieces. ! :
e C:} o u l Bu tamir takimi 27 pargadir. ' APGA 1605 '
oo cnesiie. | : :
ccoo i i i
9100 08 02 5 . Ga2202 |
== ? s g
DESCRIPTION
— ACIKLAMA
£ EE - : This kit includes 26 pieces. : :
= * : Bu tamir takimi 26 pargadir. : :
SO CD : : : APGA 1605 :
oo oo ! | i
o0 Bo®oo o i i i
9100 08 03 5 . GA2O2XX .
: DESCRIPTION :
; ACIKLAMA :

: : BMC

...........................................................................................................................

314 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR K|T52>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

-.i1 Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
“ ',I;,'Tmm REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910010015 184613

e DESCRIPTION MAN
i &
O O 98 ACIKLAMA
TEY-T
c0 C}DGOOQ This kit includes 35 pieces.
OO0 NO eeoe -+
Bu tamir takimi 35 pargadir.
VG 3200 .
. TECHNICAL DATA
' TEKNIK BiLGI
! @75
910010025 : 183345/008 :
; ; . DAF
; DESCRIPTION ; i IVECO
OO ooocaid | ACIKLAMA :  RENAULT VI
coe OO OO0 i This kit includes 35 pieces. : |
FONO®= s ss. - § i Bu tamir takimi 35 pargadir. : [
: : VG 3204 :
! ' iTECHNICAI. DATA
! ! L TEKNIK BILGI
I E o
9100 10 03 5 . W7r67/008 i
: f . MAN
i DESCRIPTION : ' MERCEDES
@Oocoois? | rowm :
i This kit includes 40 pieces. i '
[ i) i i !
QO o OD QQ i Bu tamir takimi 40 pargadir. i i
'@l lololeltl Y-Tal-LTT RN i i
6 6éae : ; VG 3262 :
: : 'TECHNICAL DATA
: : TEKNIK BILG
i i 075

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 315



|HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT%}»}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬂqﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
._M:,L',{Mn"“ REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910011015 190586
VG 3208
DESCRIPTION MAN

Q0o

oo OO0 QOO0
'-"Oﬂ”.-.“ = G480 = - J

This kit includes 35 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 35 pargadir.

I
!
[}
AGIKLAMA
I
I
1

| TECHNICAL DATA
! TEKNIK BiLGi
! $100
910011025 ! 192489 /008 !
| DESCRIPTION i ME":;‘E"I')ES
! ACIKLAMA E
‘.'_ O Qn‘ﬁ : This kit includes 38 pieces. : :
ccootsco 600000 O 8 O : Bu tamir takimi 38 pargadir. : :
P’C‘C-ﬁ o bibhoe e : : VG 3213 :
: : :TECHNICAL DATA
i i i TEKNIK BILGI
' ' ' $100
9100 1103 5 . W31733/008 | i
i DESCRIPTION | MAN
ACIKLAMA
. O O{I § g E This kit includes 52 pieces. E :
; Bu tamir takimi 52 pargadir. ; :
LLLLT] [ Tol o) QGOOOO VG 3261
OO0000 10000 sessh | | it
A1k ' ' $100

316 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Goévdeler Araglar
N e REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910012015 1135696 / 008

1
1
|
‘ AGIKLAMA
O D =0 Hﬂ : This kit includes 47 pieces.
1

DESCRIPTION IVECO
hrscooo® o @ G(‘}DC} . VG 3264
el=] 1o G eyt iten Bu tamir takimi 47 pargadir. VG 3260
TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI
@102
1 I 1
910012025 . 1114195/008 | l
1 1 1
! DESCRIPTION ! !
: _ : : : MERCEDES
. 'OOGEQQ ! ACIKLAMA ! VG 3361 3
lsoocoRC® D (-:] OG : This kit includes 26 pieces. : :
f-}c“OD ﬁDI‘lnnI--\ 1 | 1
Bk | Bu tamir takimi 26 parcadir. . |
i i I TECHNICAL DATA
I ! ' TEKNiK BILGi
! ! ! @102
1 I 1
1 I 1
91001203 5 . W77i/oos i
:_ ........................... : :
! DESCRIPTION i ! IVECO
OQoo | o |
: This kit includes 22 pieces. : :
E @ 1) elol®lela O (:‘:,Q ! Butamir takimi 22 parcad. : !
— ! ! :
160 . i ! VG 3364 !
1 i iTECHNICAL DATA
i i TEKNIK BILGI
i i @102
1 1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 317



|HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»}»}}}}}}}}}}}}

a-.-.';‘"' Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
,J;_,‘__mm.m,lt REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910012 04 5 190586

DESCRIPTION MAN

ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 55 pieces.
VG 3205

VG 3208
VG 3218

1
1
]
]
]
1
1
1
!
Bu tamir takimi 55 pargadir. !
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

88000000

This kit includes 33 pieces.

Bu tamir takimi 33 pargadir.

VG 3360
VG 3361

9100 12 05 5 1135696 / 008
O O O OQOooe ! DESCRIPTION ! !
! i | IVECO
; ACIKLAMA ! :
‘ O o e b ' .. : This kit includes 33 pieces. : :
: Bu tamir takimi 33 pargadir. : :
3 ¢ - ! VG 3264 |
: : VG 3269 :
NP O9 - ¢
9100 12 06 5 . Wl14195/008 é
o000 O O O O] DESCRIPTION | MERCEDES
Q 1 ACIKLAMA

318 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»}}}»}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

efo D000 e

cocec O

Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. 622190 AM

622199 AM TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

This kit includes 21 pieces. i
1
1
1
1
: @100
1

910014015 g 622158 AM 5
; : i SCANIA
E DESCRIPTION : ;
elol-Yololo ! N T 5
i This kit includes 20 pieces. : 622107 AM I TECHNICAL DATA
cooocool O ! ! 622109 AM ' TEKNIK BILGi
i Bu tamir takimi 20 parcadir. ' NEW MODEL
i I ' YENi MODEL
: : Lo
910014025 ! 622135 AM
: : | SCANIA
eleol lolele ' DESCRIPTION !
@ecocac co®@O | AGIKLAMA | i
: This kit includes 18 pieces. : :TECHNICAL DATA
: Bu tamir takimi 18 pargadir. : : TEKNIK BiLGI
: ;  OLD MODEL
: : i ESKi MODEL
! i i @95
910014035 : 622161 AM :
! ! ! SCANIA
DESCRIPTION
O Oeéoco | AGIKLAMA 5 . i
! This kit includes 6 pieces. ' ;
! ' | TECHNICAL DATA
! Bu tamir takimi 6 pargadir. i i TEKNIK BiLGi
! ' ' OLD MODEL
! ! ! ESKi MODEL
: ; i 895
9100 14 04 5 . 625282AM ;
: | SCANIA
O O : DESCRIPTION !
: ACIKLAMA g

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 319



|HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
e REPAIRKIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910014055 626703AM |

DESCRIPTION

OO co °° é ACIKLAMA

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
! voLvo
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

LI -1 - I-Talel®) O o : This kit includes 28 pieces. :
i ; i 626392 AM
= nn E . Bu tamir takimi 28 parcadir.
Ol O—l= ) o ] : i
[ | | TECHNICAL DATA
! ! ' TEKNIK BILGI
! 5 ! @80
____________________________________________ Y SO LRIy IO IPPP
910014065 | 627366 AM :
! DESCRIPTION i g
, i i VOLVO
() o ! ACIKLAMA ; !
‘_-/ : This kit includes 24 pieces. : :
. e L =-E@ O‘- o O : Bu tamir takimi 24 pargadir. : :
i ! 626639 AM !
SN 4666 bb Q ! ! 626669 AM !
: : - TECHNICAL DATA
i i i TEKNIK BILGI
! ! i 95
! ! !
e S m e mcicccl Fmm e mimm e Fommmmn -
9100 14 07 5 - emig2AM ;
DESCRIPTION , Voo
O o« 0000 ACIKLAMA
b oft 2000@ ([~ Q ! This kit includes 26 pieces. : :
=HN 4464 b =1 ' Butamir takimi 26 pargadir. : :
i i 626639 AM i
: i {TECHNICAL DATA
; i i TEKNIK BILGI
i ! P g9s

320 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»»)}}}}}}}}}}}}

ﬁ*-'ﬁ Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Gévdeler Araglar
H - REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910014085 628476 AM .

; DESCRIPTION
N ENE
O O OCe @8 | ACIKLAMA

i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i i
i i
| |
: t Voo
! i
e ! ! !
1P omlle O O@ T 4 This kit includes 19 pieces. : :
b4 Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir. ! 628492 AM !
! ! 628493 AM !
! : 628494 AM !
- : 628276 AM :
: ; 628277 AM i
i [ i TECHNICAL DATA
i i I TEKNIK BILGI
! ! ' @100
1 1
e Y SR -
i i i
i i i
i i i
| | |
910014095 | 628305AM ! ;
i i i
| ) i
i i i
| | |
' DESCRIPTION ! !
! ! ' DAF
1 1 1
i ACIKLAMA i i
O O : This kit includes 20 pieces. : :
i ) i i
i Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir. , |
o @] 5 ! 628258 AM i
 Jolel-1I-R IR ! 628259 AM !
! ! 628260 AM !
e . _. Py : : 628448 AM !
; i 628449 AM i
i i i TECHNICAL DATA
i [ i TEKNIK BiLGI
i ' ' $100
1 1 1
e S R Femimimimo -
i i i
| i i
| | |
910014105 : 626787 AM : E
| i i
| i i
e e e i i
| i i
. | |
! ! ' DAF
i DESCRIPTION i i
] 1 1
! ACIKLAMA : :
1
‘ : This kit includes 19 pieces. : :
O Q . : Bu tamir takimi 19 pargadir. : :
| i i
OCe O@ocoeoco s i i 628275 AM [
! : 628447 AM !
i i iTECHNICAL DATA
i i 628450 AM i TEKNIK BiLG
! ! @100
1 1
| |
1 1

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 321



HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»W»}»}»

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910014115 ; 628304 AM | ;
i ! - i
‘ O O : DESCRIPTION : : DAF
/j ACIKLAMA
o o ° Coooeo é : This kit includes 16 pieces. : :
E Bu tamir takimi 16 pargadir. ' 628276 AM '
i i 628277 AM '
; : : TECHNICAL DATA
i i i TEKNIK BILGI
i i i @95
910014125 . 626731AM . |
: DESCRIPTION
H ; , RENAULT Vi
‘ ACIKLAMA i !
O O q : This kit includes 18 pieces. : :
! Bu tamir takimi 18 pargadir. [ !
Oo @O 000c0ens ! ! 625384 AM !
c—e i i 626853 AM i
i i ' TECHNICAL DATA
' ' ! TEKNIK BiLGI
: : e
9100 14 13 5 . 626733AM | ;
DESCRIPTION
; ; . RENAULT VI
i ACIKLAMA i i
‘ O O C) : This kit includes 14 pieces. : :
; Bu tamir takimi 14 pargadir. : :
Q0 eco = e ; a a
; ! 625524 AM :
: : iTECHNICAL DATA
; ; i TEKNIK BILGI
i i i $100

322 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRIYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KIT»}»»»}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
9100 14 14 5 . 626729AM | i
: DESCRIPTION : : RENAULT VI
ACIKLAMA
i This kit includes 17 pieces. : i
o . O‘ CoOOoew | Bu tamir takimi 17 parcadir. : 626162 AM i
: : : TECHNICAL DATA
! " TEKNIK BiLGI
: : : @100
9100 14155 ' 622427AM | é
‘ DESCRIPTION AN
O O AGIKLAMA
: his kit includes 15 pieces. : :
' Telek o LR LI i !
o (:} : Bu tamir takimi 15 pargadir. : :
=T i i 625586 AM i
: : :TECHNI(A:ALADA'TA
; ; i TEKNIK BILG
i i i ?100
9100 14 16 5 . 62037AM ;
! DESCRIPTION
1 i i MAN
i ACIKLAMA i i
; This kit includes 20 pieces. : :
O Q O : Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir. : :
" : ! 627052 AM |
oo @O0 ie ¢ § ! : 630361 AM :
SRR c et o Ol [ i [
: : ;TECHNIQAL‘DATA
' i | TEKNIK BiLGI
i i $100

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

323



|HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KITS»}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

910014175 : 628368 AM i
‘ i DESCRIPTION ! L MAN
O O ) ACIKLAMA : i
o o : This kit includes 19 pieces. : i
® f:l O ie & : Bu tamir takimi 19 parcadir. : 628027 AM .
O OO = oulle ! ! :
! ! ! TECHNICAL DATA
! ! L TEKNIK BILGI
: : L g0
910014 185 ! 7202160008 :
o ! i i
O O o o 0 e i DESCRIPTION i i
, i i VOLVO
: ACIKLAMA : : 1655639
O o o ° ° : This kit includes 20 pieces. : :
é Bu tamir takimi 20 pargadir. ' :
/ \ i | i
! ! :TECHNICAL DATA
: ! © TEKNIK BILGI
: : ; $100
9100 14195 . 622005AM ;
QQO O O i DESCRIPTION i i
’ : ' VOLVO
' . - i ACIKLAMA : | 1668501
° ° o .1 : This kit includes 18 pieces. : :
é Bu tamir takimi 18 pargadir. : :
Y ! | !
! i i 622045 AM !
N ﬁ:' ’-} @ ! ! 622070 AM :
: : ;TECHNICAL DATA
i i 1 TEKNIK BiLGI
i i ©100

324 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



|HAVALI DEBRiYAJ MERKEZi TAMIR TAKIMI // CLUTCH SERVO UNIT REPAIR KITW»}}}}}}}}}

This kit includes 21 pieces.

625XXX AM
626XXX AM
627XXX AM

Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir.

T eed®§ .

Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES
910014205 403 994 30
o/ : OOO Ov : : : MERCEDES
: DESCRIPTION : :
0000000 s
: This kit includes 21 pieces. : 453 ;(2)5 g :
o ; i 460 806 ;
. | ) . " ! : Bu tamir takimi 21 pargadir. ;
‘ -] O e Voo i g
910014 215 1484715
L ! 627692 AM ! !
SO Qooooooocooo; | T ; :
- ! ! ! SCANIA
w O O OO0 00 ! DESCRIPTION
: AGIKLAMA
. O D c o s & . : This kit includes 37 pieces. : :
| | 625359 AM \
i Bu tamir takimi 37 parcadir. 629683 AM i
OrtCo] a0l
910014 225 !
: 625282 AM i i
COO00000 b : |
: : ! SCANIA
l _ DESCRIPTION
| O P . AGIKLAMA
e o o i This kit includes 18 pieces. [ 622108 AM i
/-'";“\ . ) : Bu tamir takimi 18 paradir. 1 :i:igg ﬁm i
— @ UL e z z
910014235 . 628305AM ;
NN T |
QL0000 : :
; SCRIPTION i i
OOce® T ,
‘ O -’ o8 ACIKLAMA ! !

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD 325



|BOBiN SIBOBU TAMIR TAKIMI )}»}}}}}}}}}}}}
Tamir Takimi Uygulanan Govdeler Araglar
REPAIR KIT REFERANS NO APPLIED IN DEVICE VEHICLES

940001015

442 230 XXX X

i MERCEDES
DESCRIPTION

ACIKLAMA

1

1

1

1

1

!

1
This kit includes 1 piece. ;
Bu tamir takimi 1 pargadir. :
1

1

1

1

1

' MERCEDES
DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 1 piece.

Bu tamir takimi 1 pargadir.

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

i MERCEDES
DESCRIPTION
ACIKLAMA

This kit includes 1 piece.

Bu tamir takimi 1 pargadir.

9400 01 04 5

;  MERCEDES
DESCRIPTION

ACIKLAMA
This kit includes 1 piece.

Bu tamir takimi 1 pargadir.

...............................................................................................................................

326 | ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD



P>

SENSOR YATAGI

SENSOR YATAGI

SENSOR YATAGI
Sensor Yatag
5M NO REF. NO
940010011 0318914610

DO

5M NO

REF. NO

94001002 1

0318907580

DO

5M NO

REF. NO

94001003 1

0318907590

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




P >

SENSOR YATAGI

SENSOR YATAGI

SENSOR YATAGI
GRUP 44 Sensor Yatagi
5M NO REF. NO
940020011 9423560315

PO IO

5M NO

REF. NO

940020021

9423340115

PIIIIO IO

5M NO

REF. NO

94003003 1

0331008510

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD




SENSOR YATAGI

P>

GRUP 44

Sensor Yatag

5M NO

REF. NO

ACIKLAMA

940040011

4410329050

40 cm Diiz

5M NO

REF. NO

ACIKLAMA

94004002 1

440328080

40 cm 90°

ORIJINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED SO AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITMES SOLD

329



, ]'*I == o I‘;L ‘*E
==LV )
. | = ;i i‘ I“ \

5M AUTOMOTIVE

9201 SERIES
9201 SERISI

CALIPER REPAIR KITS
KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI




9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

5M No. 9201 001 5

Ref. Nr.

s Né K 001300 - K 000366 - K 010603

Description TAPPETS KIT

Agiklama ITIc! KOL TAKIMI

Unit Nr.

Uidie e SNB..SN7.. SK7..NAT...
SAF 3434381400

OEM&Nr. MAN 81 50822 6020

IVECO 42541413
Aag&No.  cyoBUS 000 420 40 82
MERCEDES 000 420 23 82

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|
8201 001 5 007 1 BEARING / BURG 2 B 18x @ 16 x 10 mm
9201 001 5 009 2 PISTOM & RUBBER BELLOW / PISTON VE KORDK 2 B 69 x @ 65 mm
8201 0071 5010 3 RUBBER DUST CAP / KAUGLIK TOZ KAPAGI 2 & 69 x 15 mm

5M Nr.
92010025

Ref. Nr. K 000944 - KO10604

Referans No.
Description TAPPETS KIT
Agiklama [TICI KOL TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unile No. SBE... SB7Y...,
MAN 81 50822 6022
OEM & Nr. IVECO 93162050

SCANIA 1390429
Ag&No.  EunBUS 000 420 39 82
NEOPLAN 11014051

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8201 001 5 007 1 BEARING f BURG 2 B 18x 0 16 x 10 mm
8201 002 5 008 2 PISTON & RUBBER BELLOW / PISTON VE KOROK g @ 74 x O 68 mm
9201 002 5010 3 RUBBER DUST CAP / KAUGLK TOZ KAPAGI 2 B73x13 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD. -



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

i S5M Nr.
. a3 9201 003 5
a 3 . 5 " 5M No.
Ref. Nr.
| R o, 000375
Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Aciklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
i Unit Nr.
SB6..SB7...
Iﬂa 4 & Uri'h Nﬂ.
OEM&Nr. MAN
AmosNo. | 'VECO
EVOBUS
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNMIK BILGI
8201 004 5 007 1 GUIDE / miL 1 @36 x 114 mm
9201 004 5 D08 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 B 40 x B 36 x 82 mm
8201 004 5009 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA ] M16x 1,5 x 86 mm
9201 004 5 010 4 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORUGD | @ 51 x 0 27 x 36 mm
6201 004 5 011 5 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 @49 %0 37 x5 mm
9201 004 5012 1 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @54 xB52x%28 mm
9201 003 5 014 7 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 32 x 80 mm
9201 003 5015 8 RLBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 B3Ax73Imm
8201 003 5016 g9 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x 1,5 x B0 mm
9201 003 5017 10 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 B30xA18Bx11 mm
6203 001 5 055 11 0-RING / ORING 1 @ 47 x 0 2,6 mm
5M Nr.
4 1 v 9201 004 5
Z
Ref. Nr. K 000696 - 1l 310370066
§ Referans No,
- Description BRASS GUIDANCE / STEEL CAP
Apiklama MILBURG VE KAPAK TAKIMI
Unit Nr. SB6.. SB7
i Unite No. o '
SAF 84434371000
OEM & Nr. BPW Q80102970
Arac&No.  SCANIA 1477675
MERCEDES 002 4200383
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BlLG|
8201 004 5 007 1 GLIDE / MiL 1 @36 x 114 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x 0 36 x 82 mm
9201 004 5002 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x 86 mm
9201 004 5010 4 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGOD 1 B 5 027 x 36 mm
9201 004 5011 5 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 B49x 037 x5 mm
9201 004 5012 B STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @5 x052x28 mm
6203 001 5 055 7 O-RING / ORING 1 047 X026 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD, -



9200 01 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5 @ 9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

SM Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.

Red No. 11 328090062
Description GUIDE & SEALKIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.

Urila No. SB6.. SBY...,

9201 0055

a8 T
S 81 50822 6009
@ OEM&Nr. " 93162048
Arac & No. 000 420 07 82
MERCEDES 050 121 06 55
5M PART Nr, PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLANMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8201 005 5 0OV 1 GUIDE / miL 1 @ 36 x 145 mm
8201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 % @ 36 x 82 mm
8201 005 504 3 GUIDE / ML 1 B 34 x 80 mm
9201 004 5 009 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 % 86 mm
9201 005 5 009 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA ! M16 x 1,5 x 150 mm
9201 004 5 010 B RUBBER BELLOW / T02 KORUGO 1 0 51 x 0 27 x 36 mm
9201 005 5 012 7 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK 1 0 53 x @ 46 % 40 mm
8201 005 5 015 B RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 @43 % 8 36 x 49 mm
82017 004 5011 9 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURE 1 P49 x B 37 x5 mm
8201 005 5013 10 CLIP / KELEPGE 1 B53x7 mm
5M Nr.
M NG 9201 006 5
Ref. Nr.
R K 001532
Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
A;;qﬂam ML BURG VE KECE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
el SB6.. SB7..
OEM&Nr. BFW
Arac & No. GIGANT
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA Mo, RESIM AGIKLANMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8201 004 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 @36x% 114 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG i 0 40 x O 36 x 82 mm
9201 003 5014 3 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 32 x 80 mm
8201 006 5 015 4 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 @ 35,00 % 73 mm
9201 003 5 016 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 % 80 mm
0201 004 5 008 i BOLT / INBUS CIvaTA 1 M16 x 1,5 x 86 mm
8201 004 5012 7 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 B54xB52%28mm
4201 004 5010 8 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGOD 1 @5 x 827 x 36 mm
8201 004 5011 g PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 @49 x @37 x5 mm
5203 001 5 055 10 O-RING / ORING 1 @47 x 82,6 mm
9201 003 507 1 STEEL CAP f METAL KAPAK 1 P30xB18% 11 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD. -



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

1
£ : ) NS 9201 007 5
Ref. Nr.
No, 1000472
Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
ﬁ.plldnmn MiL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI
j Unit Nr.
” e SN6...,SN7...,
8 2 DAF
OEM&Nr. MAN
AracaNo,  IVECO
SCAMNIA
MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLANMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8201 004 5 007 1 GUIDE / miL 1 B 36x% 114 mm
8201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x @ 36 x 82 mm
8201 003 504 3 GUIDE / ML 1 B 32 x B0 mm
9201 003 5015 4 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 B38x73Imm
9201 003 5 016 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA ! M16 % 1,5 x 80 mm
8201 004 5009 B BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 % 86 mm
9201 007 5 001 7 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @40 x 638 x 14 mm
8201 003 5 017 B STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 A30xB18x11 mm
82017 004 5011 9 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 P49x B 37 x5 mm
8201 004 5010 10 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGOD 1 @51 xB 27 x36 mm
5M Nr.
M NG 9201 008 5
: Ref. Nr.
D-0-0-0-0 .
Description ADJUSTER CAP KIT
A,mldama AYAR KAPAK TAKIM
Unit Nr.
Pl SN5... SNB... SN7... SK7... NAT...,
2
DAF 1450407
8888888888 = N
EVO BUS 000 423 46 87
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA Mo, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 008 5 001 1 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK 10 @ 38 % 25 mm
9201 008 5 002 2 ADJUSTING NUT / AYAR VIDASI 10 P 13x06x 15 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD. n



9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5 @ 9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

5M Nr.
3 ﬂ n ﬂ ’ ﬂ 5M No. 9201 009 5
Ref. Nr.
ovial o K 000945 - Il 17934004

44444 Description ADJUSTER CAP KIT
Agiklama AYAR KAPAK TAKIMI
Unit Nr. SB5... SB6.. SB7.. SN5.. ,SN6...SNT...,

9999999999 - . v

DAF 14488912
EM& Nr. MAN 81 50822 6024
Emi;&ﬂn. IVECO 97131446
88888388888 SCANIA __ 1390430
MERCEDES 000 421 07 48
5M PART Nr. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARCA No. REE!M AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 008 5 001 1 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK 10 B 38 x 25 mm
9201 008 5 002 2 ADJUSTING NUT / AYAR vIDASI 10 B13xBEx15mm
9201 009 5 001 3 RUBBER CAP / KALUGUK KAPAK 10 @ 19%0 14 x 17 mm

! 5M Nr.
. M b 9201105
: Ref. Nr.
o Il 358510062
Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
Aciklama MIL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unite Na. SRl

8
SCANIA 1415149
E!E.;H&E;J:n EVO BUS 000 420 11 82
MERCEDES 050 12110 47

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BiLG|
8201 005 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 36 x 145 mm
9201 004 5 00B 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x @ 36 x 82 mm
8201 010 5 002 3 GUIDE / MiL 1 B 34 x 120 mm
9201 010 5 003 4 RUBBER BUSH / KALGLUE BURC 1 B 45 x @ 34 x 96 mm
8201 010 5 001 5 BOLT / INBUS CIvaTA 1 M16x 1.5 % 125 mm
8201 005 5 009 6 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 % 150 mm
9201 0055013 7 CLIP f KELEPGE 1 B53x7T mm
8201 005 5012 8 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK 1 B 53 x @ 46 x 40 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGMNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD.



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

F 1 5M Nr.
4 . SM No. 92010115
" Ref. Nr.
. 2 ' de N K 000935
. Description BRASS BUSH & GUIDE PIN KIT
. ﬁ-;lldlmn MIL BURGC VE KAPAK TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
; i B SB5...8B86.../SBT...,
DAF
MAN
ﬂﬂ“ﬁ:r‘ IVECO
i SCANIA
MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BILGI
8201 005 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 0 36 x 145 mm
8201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 0 40 x 0 36 x 82 mm
8201 0055012 3 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK 1 0 53 x 0 46 x 40 mm
9201 005 5 009 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1.5 % 150 mm
9201 005 5013 5 CLIP / KELEPCE 1 @ 53% T mm
8201 004 5 011 B PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 049 %037 x5 mm
9201 004 5 010 T RUBEBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGD 1 @51 x @27 x 36 mm
1 5M Nr.
'--... ;mmm —
Ref. Nr.
No. K 001301
“ Description OUTER BOOT / STEEL CAP KIT
888888 v e
3 un“ "r.
K el SB5... SB6... SBY...,
: : : : : : DAF 1438494
. OEM&Nr MAN B1 50822 6025
IVECO
ArgaMNo. scaNIA
MERCEDES 050 121 10 48
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDH TEKNIK BILGI
820001055012 1 RUBBER CAP / KALGUK KAPAK 6 53 x @46 x40 mm
Q20001 04 5012 2 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 6 @54 x 0 52 %28 mm
820001 05 5013 3 CLIP / KELEPGE 6 0537 mm
200 03 01 5055 4 O-RING 6 0 47 x B 2,6 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD, “



5@

9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD,

5M Nr.
bt 9201013 5
Ref. Nr.
Referans No. K 000132
Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. SB6.. SB7V
DAF
OEM & Nr.  maAN
Arag & No. WECO
MERCEDES 00042021 82
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARCA Mo RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8201 013 5 007 1 GLIDE / MiL 1 @ 36 x 134 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x @ 36 x 82 mm
9201 005 5 014 3 GUIDE / MiL 1 @34 % B0 mm
9201 004 5 009 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x% 1,5 x 86 mm
9201 013 5009 i BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x 1,5 x 140 mm
9201 005 5012 i RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK, 1 @53 x 046 x40 mm
9201 005 5015 T RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURC 1 @ 43 x 0 36 x 49 mm
9201 004 5 010 a RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGO 1 @51 x@ 27 x 36 mm
9201 004 5011 G PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 G489 x @37 x5 mm
9201 005 5 013 10 CLIP f KELEPGE 1 @53 x7 mm
5 & 5M Nr.
> kel 9201014 5
Ref. Nr.
1179320062
Referans No.
Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
Agiklama ML BURG VE KEGCE TAKIMI
EOEM N SE7...
Unite Mo. :
OEM & Nr.
© . . Arag & No. MERCEDES 050 121 01 67
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 013 5 007 1 GUIDE / miL 1 @ 36 x 134 mm
9201 010 5 002 2 GUIDE / miL 1 @ 34 x 120 mm
9201 004 5 008 3 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x (3 36 x 82 mm
9201 010 5 003 4 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 @ 45 x & 34 x 96 mm
9201 010 5001 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x 1,5 x 125 mm
9201 013 5 009 [i] BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1.5 % 140 mm
9201 014 5010 7 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGO 1 @52 % 0 29 x 38 mm
9201 014 5015 8 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK 1 B 50 x 047 % 27 mm
9201 0055013 g CLIP f KELEPGE 1 @53 x T mm



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

SM Nr.
M No. 9201 0155
Ref. Nr.
. 11 197330062
Description GUIDE & SEALKIT
Agiklama MIL BURC VE KECE TAKIMI
OEM & Nr. SCANIA 1390426
Arac & No. MERCEDES D50 1210176
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
EM PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BILGI
9201 013 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 0 36 x 134 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 0 40 x 0 36 x 82 mm
9201 005 5 014 3 GUIDE / MIL 1 0 34 x 80 mm
8201 005 5 015 4 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG | 0 43 % 0 36 x 49 mm
9201 004 5009 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 86 mm
9201 013 5 009 B BOLT / INBUS CIvaTA 1 M16 % 1,5 % 140 mm
g201 014 5010 T RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGOD 1 @52 x 029 38 mm
9201 014 5 015 8 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK 1 0 50 % B 47 x 27 mm
9201 005 5 013 g CLIP / KELEPCE 1 0537 mm
e @ 1 5M N,
5 ) 4 M NG 9201 016 5
7 |
4 | Rﬂ- Hr.
Ref No. K 001925
b ! Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
> Agiklama MIL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI
' ' Unit Nr.
3 Unite No. B
8
, o moraNy  MERCEDES 0004204382
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 016 5005 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 36 x 103 mm
8201 016 5 004 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURS 1 D 40x @ 36275 mm
9201 003 5014 3 GUIDE / miL 1 @ 32 x 80 mm
9201 016 5 001 4 RUBBER BUSH / KALCUK BURD 1 © 29 x 55 mm
9201 003 5 016 5 BOLT / INBUS ClvATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm
5201 004 5 000 B BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x 86 mm
9201 004 5011 7 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 049x 037 x5 mm
9201 016 5 007 B STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 O40x B39 x 11 mm
o201 004 5 010 g RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD 1 0 51 x 027 x 36 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD. n



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
o 9201 017 5
Ref. Nr.
N, 001274
Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
e N SN SNT...,
OEM&Nr. DAF
©80® =
MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARCA No. REE-IH ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNMIK BILGI
9201 017 5007 1 GUIDE / miL 1 @ 36 x 102 mm
9201 017 5008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 B4A0x B 36 xT1 mm
9201 002 5014 3 GUIDE / ML ] @ 32 % 80 mm
9201 003 5 015 4 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG | @ 39 x 73 mm
9201 003 5 016 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA i M16 x 1.6 x 80 mm
9201 004 5 009 6 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA ' M16 x 1.5 x 86 mm
9201 016 5 007 7 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @40 x 030 11 mm
9201 002 5017 B STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 BaxB18x 11 mm
9201 004 5011 g PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 B49xB 37 x5 mm
9201 004 5010 10 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGOD 1 05 x® 27 %36 mm
|l 9201 018 5
Ref. Nr. v 11369100062
Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
N SEs....
@ @ . . :;d::" MERCEDES 000 420 12 82
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BlLGI
9201 005 5 007 | GUIDE / MiL : (36 x 145 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x 0 36 x 82 mm
9201 005 5 014 3 GUIDE / ML 1 0 24 x 80 mm
9201 D04 5009 4 BOLT / INBUS ClvaTA 1 M16 % 1.5 % 86 mm
9201 005 5 009 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA ' M16 x 1.5 x 150 mm
9201 005 5012 [ RUBBER CAP [ KAUGUF, KAPAK 1 B 53 %046 x40 mm
9201 005 5 015 7 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG | @ 43 % 0 36 x 49 mm
9201 004 5010 8 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGD 1 B 51 x0 27 x 36 mm
9201 005 5013 9 CLIP / KELEPGE 1 B 53 x T mm
9201 004 5011 10 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG ] B49x 037 x5 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD, “



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

SM No. 9201 0195

OEM & Nr. 'VECO

Arac & No,

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.
Description
Aciklama

Unit Nr.
Unite No.

9201 020 5

381419

IVECO
OEM & Nr.

Arac & No.

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Description
Agiklama

Unit Nr.
Linite Mo.

92010215

381391

OEM & Nr.
Arac & No.

5M Nr.
SM No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans Mo.

Description
Agiklama

Unit Nr.
Uinite Mo,

9201 022 5

K 010603

DAF 1622758

MAN 81 50822 6020
IVECO 42541413
MERCDES 000 420 06 82

OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD.



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

e 9201023 5

RN e K 010604

Description

Aglama

Unit Hr.

Linite Mo,

ORMENE | e e oons. sour

Arag & No. WWECD 83162050
MERCDES 000 420 08 82

SM Nr.

SM No. 9201 024 5

Ref. Nr.
Ref No. Il 339680062

Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
Agikiama MIL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI

Unit Nr.
Unite: No SB 6. ,BBT7...,
A
OEM & Nr.
Arag & No. SCANIA 1390427
EVO BUS 627 42001 50
MERCEDES 05012117 63
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHHNICAL DATA
58 PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8201 005 5 007 1 GUIDE / MIL 1 @ 38 x 145 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 2 40 x @ 38 x 82 mm
8201 005 5 014 3 GUIDE / MIL 1 @ 34 x 80 mm
9201 005 5 015 4 RUBBER BUSH / KALGUE BURG i 2 43 x @ 36 x 49 mm
8201 004 5 009 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 = 1.5 x 86 mm
9201 005 5 009 B BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 x 150 mm
8201 004 5 010 T RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGO 1 @ 51 x @ 27 x 38 mm
9201 004 5011 B PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 2 49 x 0 37 x 5 mm
8201 005 5013 9 CLIP / KELEPGE 1 B 53 x ¥ mm
9201 005 5 012 10 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUE KAPAK 1 B 51 x 0 27 x 36 mm

9201 0255

K 000687

GUIDE & SEAL KIT
MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI

8
5
E 1 E -{

8 7
OEM & Nr.

SBE.. 5BT...,

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED TEENIK BlLGI
8201 005 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 B 36 x 145 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 B40x 036 x 82 mm
0201 003 5014 3 GUIDE / ML 1 @ 32 % 80 mm
9201 003 5 015 4 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 @39 x 73 mm
8201 003 5016 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 x 80 mm
9201 005 5 009 G BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 % 150 mm
8201 005 5 012 T RUBBER CAP / KALUGUK KAPAK 1 @ 53 %0 46 x 40 mm
8201 004 5 010 ] RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGD 1 B 51 %827 x 36 mm
8201 D05 5013 9 CLIP / KELEPGE 1 B 53 %7 mm
9201 004 5 011 10 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 B49x@ 37T x5mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. “



9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5 @ 9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

5M Nr.

5M No. 9201 026 5
Ref. Nr.

i NG Il 38769F063

‘ 2 Description STEEL CAP
g O Agiklama METAL KAPAK
Unit Nr.
Unite No. SB6... SBT...,

DAF

MAN
ge R VECO

Arag&No.  ovoBUs
MERCEDES 000 420 00 65

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BlLG|

9201 004 5012 1 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 B 54 x052x28 mm
6203 001 5 055 2 O-RING 1 @47 x D26 mm

5M Nr.
5M Na. 9201 027 5

Ref. Nr.
Referans No. < 000884

— Description
' ! = Agiklama
.-_!_- | e Unit Nr.
— Unite No.

OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.

SM Nr.
M No. 9201 028 5

- . 2 3
Ref. Nr.
4 Fief N, K 001915
Dem.'.l‘ininn GUIDE & SEAL KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI

Unit Nr. SN6... SN7 ...,

Unite Ne.
g DAF
OEM&Nr. MAN
Ara & No. IVECO
EVOBUS
MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 004 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 B 36 % 114 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x © 36 x 82 mm
9201 003 5014 3 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 32 % 80 mm
9201 016 5 001 4 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 B 39 x 55 mm
8201 003 5 016 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x BD mm
9201 004 5 009 6 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 % 86 mm
9201 004 5 010 7 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORUGD 1 B 51 x @ 27 x 36 mm
9201 004 5011 8 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 B 49 %037 x5 mm
9201 007 5001 g9 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 040 x © 38 x 14 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD. "



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

iy 9201029 5

Description CALIPER CHAIN MECHANISM
Agiklama KALIPER MEKANIZMA ZINCIRI

= Unit Nr. SB6...,SB7.. ,SN6... SN7.. SKT7...,

Unite No. NAT...,

Tec. Data LONG

Teknik Bilgi ~ UZUN

5M Nr.

M No. 9201 030 5

Description CALIPER ROLLER BEARING

Aciklama KALIPER MEKAMNIZMA BILYASI

Unit Nr. SB6...,SBT7... SNG6... SNT... SKT7...,
Unite No. MNAT...

Tec. Data

Teknik Bilgi 27,80 x 65,40 mm

W 92010315 M 92010325
KALIPER KALIPER
MEKANIZMA MEKANIZMA,
DiSLiSi DiSLiSi

5M Nr.

5M No. 9201 033 5

Description CALIPER SETTING MECHANISM ( AUTOMATIC )
Aciklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMASI [ OTOMATIK )

Unit Nr. SB6.. SBT7... SNB... SN7... 8K7...,
Unite No. NAT...,

Tec. Data

Teknik Bilg 125 mm

5M Nr.

SM No. 9201 034 5

Dascription CALIPER SETTING MECHANISM

Aciklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMAS)

Unit Nr. SB6.. ,SB7...SNG... SNT7... SK7...,
Unile Mo, MAT...,

Tec. Data WIT SPRING

Taknik Bilgi YAYLI

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. BLCOLER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
DRIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD. m



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
e 92010355

Description CALIPER CALIBRATION BOLT
Agiklama CALIPER AYAR CIVATASI

Unit Nr.
Linite No. SB6..,5B7...,

Tec. Data
Teknik Bilgi M36 X 6, 100 mm

5M Nr.

5M No. 9201 036 5

Description CALIPER BRIDGE ASSEMBLY
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR TURBUNC

Unit Nr.

Unite No. SBE..,5BT...,

Tec. Data
Teknik Bilgi

5M Nr.

sine 92010375

Description CALIPER BRIDGE ASSEMBLY
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR TURBUNC

Unit Nr.

Unita No: SNB... SN7...,

Tec. Data
Teknik Bilgi

5M Nr.
5M No.

Description CALIPER BRIDGE ASSEMBLY
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR TURBONC

Unit Nr.
Unite Nao,

92010385

SNE... SNT...,

Tec. Data
Teknik Bilgl

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD, m



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5 3 SM No. 92010395
Ref. Nr.
25 . K 000365
Description GUIDE & SEALKIT
Agikama MIL BURC VE KECE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unita No. SB7... SNT...,

DAF
OEM & Nr. MAN

ABGANO.  \IFRCEDES 000 42022 82

o@g..

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BILGI
9201 004 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 36x 114 mm
9201 003 5014 2 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 32 x 80 mm
g207 005 5 014 3 GUIDE / MIL 1 @ 34 x 80 mm
9201003 5 016 a BOLT / INBUS CIvATA 1 M16 x 1.5 x 80 mm
8201 004 5 009 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 2 M16 x 1.5 x 86 mm
9201 004 5 008 & BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x @ 36 x 82 mm
9201 016 5 001 7 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 @ 39 x 55 mm
9201 005 5 015 8 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUEK BURG 1 043 x 8 36 x 49 mm
9201 004 5 010 g RUBBER BELLOW f TOZ KORDGO 1 B 51 x 8 27 x 36 mm
9201 004 5 012 10 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @54 x052x28 mm
8201 007 5 001 1 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @40 x 0 38 x 14 mm
8201 004 5 011 12 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 @49 x 0 37 x5 mm
6203 001 5 055 13 O-RING / ORING 1 @47 x0 2.6 mm

i 9201 040 5

5M Mo.
Description DISC BRAKE COVER
Aciklama MEKANIZMA KAPAG

Unit Nr. SB6...,5B7... SN6... SN7... SK7...,
Unite No. NAT...,

Tec. Data WITH SWITCH, SINGLE CIRCUIT
Teknik Bilgi shvicLl, TEK DEVRELI

5M Nr.

SM No. 92010415

Description DISC BRAKE COVER

Aciklama MEKANIZMA KaPAG]

Unit Nr.

Unite No. SB7... 5N7... SKT7... NAT...,

Tec. Data WITH SWITCH , DOUBLE CIRCUIT (RADIAL SERIES)
Teknik Bilgi  SIVIGLI CIFT DEVRELI (RADYAL SERISI)

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGOLER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD. m



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

SM No. 92010425

Description DISC BRAKE COVER

Aciklama MEKANIZMA KAPAGI

Unit Nr.

Linite No. SB7....SN7...,

Tec.Data  WITH SWITCH , TRIBLE CIRCUIT

Teknik Bilgi  SIVICLI O DEVRELI (SCANIA )

5M Nr.

5M No. 9201 043 5

Description DISC BRAKE COVER

Acikiama MEKANIZMA KAPAGH

Unit Nr, SB6... SBT... SN6... SNT... SKT7T... ,

Unite No. NAT...,

Tec. Data WITHOUT SWITCH

Teknik Bilgi  sivigsiz

5M Nr.

M No. 9201044 5

Ref. Nr.

Ref No. Il 38769F0062

Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT

Aciklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI

Unit Nr. SB6... SB7....

Unite No.

D DAF
5 MAN
o s Veco
EVOBUS
MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY ~ TECHNICAL DATA
51 PARGA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED| TEKNIK BILGI

9201 004 5007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 @36 x 114 mm
9201 004 5008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURD 1 @40 x 0 36 x B2 mm
9201 005 5014 3 GUIDE / miL 1 @ 34 x 80 mm
9201 004 5 009 4 BOLT / INBUS ClvaTA 2 M16 x 1,5 x 86 mm
9201 005 5015 5 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 B 43 % 0 36 x 49 mm
9201 004 5 010 6 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGO 1 @ 51 x B 27 x 36 mm
9201 004 5012 Fi STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 D5 x052%28 mm
9201 004 5 011 8 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG ) @ 49 x 0 37 x 5 mm
6203 001 5055 q O-RING / ORING 1 @47 x 0 2,6mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGMNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

|| SMNE 92010455
:g;‘:; \e K001470
Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
WL s 7. SNT...,
OEM&Nr. DAF
AmgdNo. MAN
MERCEDES 000 420 34 82
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNMIK BILGI
9201 004 5 007 1 GUIDE / miL 1 @35 x 114 mm
9201 003 5014 2 GUIDE / ML 1 @ 32 x B0 mm
92071 005 5014 3 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 34 x B0 mm
9201 003 5016 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x 1,5 % 80 mm
9201 004 5 009 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 2 M16 x 1,5 x 86 mm
9201 004 5 008 6 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 0 40 x 36 x 82 mm
9201 003 5 015 7 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 @39 %73 mm
9201 D05 5015 8 RUBBER BUSH / KalUGUE BURG 1 @43 x B 36 x 49 mm
8201 004 5010 9 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 1 B 51 x 827 x 36 mm
9201 007 5 001 10 STEEL CAP / METAL KAFAK 1 B40x 8 38 x 14 mm
9201 004 5 011 1 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 0 49 x 0 37 x 5 mm
9201 004 5 012 12 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK : 0 54 x 8 52 x 28 mm
5203 001 5 055 13 0-RING / ORING 1 047 x02.6 mm
A 92010465
Rt N o K 004100
Description GUIDE & SEAL KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Sl SN B.... SNT..,
OEM&Nr. Pt
& Mo.
Arag SCANIA
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BiLGI
9201 004 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL | 0 36 x 114 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG : @ 40 x @ 36 x 82 mm
8201 004 5 009 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x 86 mm
9201 004 5010 4 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGO 2 B 5 x0 27 x 36 mm
9201 004 5011 5 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 2 049 %0 37 x 5 mm
9201 007 5 0M 3] STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK, 1 B40x B 38 x 14 mm
9201 046 5 004 T STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 G40 x B 38 x 25 mm
9201 046 5 001 8 GUIDE / miL 1 @ 36 x B4 mm
9201 046 5 002 g BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x 70 mm
9201 046 5 003 10 BUSHING / BURG 1 @40 x B 37 x 20 mm
9201 050 5 00 11 RUBBER CAP / KALUCUK KAPAK 1 B35 x 25 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. n



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

M No. 9201 047 5
Ref. Nr.
5 s Na K 001929
Description TAPPETS KIT
Agiklama ITIcl GRUBU TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. SNS...,
OEM & Nr. MAN 81 50822 60 27
Arag&No.  MERCEDES

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 001 5 007 1 BEARING / BURG 1 0 18 x @ 16, x 10 mm
9201 047 5 001 2 PISTON & RUBBER BELLOW/PISTON VE KORUK 1 @ 69 x 0 65 mm
5M Nr.
Sn. 92010485
Ref. Nr.
I 370760065
Referans No.
Description TAFPPETS KIT
= Agiklama ITicl GRUBU TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. SB5...,
OEM & Nr.
Aac&No,  MERCEDES 00042013 82
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEXNIK BlLGI
9201 001 5 007 1 BEARING / BURG 1 B 18 x 0 16, x 10 mm
9201 002 5 009 2 PISTON & RUBBER BELLOW/PISTON VE KOROK 1 @ 74 x @ 68 mm

5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 049 5
Ref. Nr.
Ref Na Il 304130065
Description TAPPETS KIT
Aciklama ITICI GRUP TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Uriile No. SBE... SBT...,
| OEM & Nr. MAN 81 50822 6007
e = Arag & No. SCANIA 1390425
MERCEDES 000 420 06 82
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
SM PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLANA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 001 5 007 1 BEARING / BURG 2 @18x0 16 x 10 mm
9201 002 5 009 2 PISTON & RUBBER BELLOW/PISTON VE KOROK Z @ 74 % 0GB mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGMNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD.



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

M No. 9201 050 5

! Ref. Nr,

44444 Rﬂfam:sﬂn. K 003902

4 4 4 4 4 Description ADJUSTER CAP KIT
h;lldnmn AYAR KAPAK TAKIM

Unit Nr.
s SN6... SNT...,
8888888888 |2 u
X Arag & No.
5 MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
201 050 5 001 1 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK 10 @ 35 x 25 mm
9201 00E 5 002 2 ADJUSTING NUT / AYAR VIDASI 10 @13x06x15mm

SM Nr.
N 92010515
Ref. Nr.
Referans Mo,

; Description TAPPETS KIT

g Agiklama Tic GRUP TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. SNB... SNT...,

1

= OEM&Nr NAN
il IVECO
¢aNO- \MERCEDES

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5 PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BlLG
9201 001 5 007 1 BEARING / BURC 2 @18 x B 16 x 10 mm
9201 001 5009 2 PISTON & RUBBER BELLOW/PISTON VE KORUK Z @ 69 x @ 65 mm
5M Nr.
e 9201052 5
Ref. Nr.
Referans Na,

! Description TAPPETS KIT
= Acikiama ITicl GRUP TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. SNB... SN7...,

OEM&Nr. MAN
AmciNo. | IVECO

MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG
9201 001 5 007 1 BEARING / BURG 1 B 18 x 016 x 10 mm
9201 001 5 008 i PISTON & RUBBER BELLOW/PISTON VE KDRUK 1 @ 69 x B 65 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGMNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 053 5
Ref. Nr.
Referans No.
Description TAPPETS & CAPKIT
Agklama [Ticl GURUBLU VE KAPAK TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unile No. SB5... SB6... SBT...,
DAF
OEM&Nr.  pan
Arag & No. MERCEDES
EVOBUS
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEENIK BILGI
9201 001 5007 1 BEARING / BURG 2 B 18 x08 16, x 10 mm
9201 002 5 004 2 PISTOM & RUBBER BELLOW/PISTON VE KOROK 2 @74 % D BB mm
9201 002 5 010 3 RUBBER DUST CAP / KAUGUEK TOZ KAPAGI 2 @73 x13mm
9201 004 5010 4 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORUGD | @51 %0 27 %36 mm
9201 004 5011 L] PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURE 1 B49xB 37 x5mm
6203 001 5 055 L] O-RING / ORING 1 BA7xB2E6mm
9201 004 512 7 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @54 xB52%28 mm
9201 003 5 017 8 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 Banx@ 1B x 11 mm
9201 008 50 b RUBBER CAP / KALGUK KAPAK 1 B 38 x 25 mm
9201 005 5 M2 10 RUBBER CAP f KAUGCUK KAPAK 1 B 53 x 0 46 x 40 mm
8201 0055013 1 CLIP / KELEPGE 1 @53 x 7 mm
9201 040 5 (14 12 GASKET / SEKILLI CONTA 1 3% 1,5mm
9201 008 5 002 13 ADJUSTING NUT / AvAR VIDASH 1 B13x06x15mm
5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 054 5
Ref. Nr.
Referans No.
Description TAPPETS & CAP KIT
Aciklama ITIC| GURUBU VE KAPAK TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
e SNE... SNT...,
. 8 DAF
10 1 5 4 OEME&Nr.  maN
3 e = . a _‘ Aag&No.  MERCEDES
EVOBUS
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
SM PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|
9201 001 5007 1 BEARING / BURGC 2 @18 x B 16 x 10 mm
9201 001 5009 2 PISTOM & RUBBER BELLOW/PISTON VE KORDK 2 @ 69 x 0 65 mm
9201 001 5010 3 RUBBER DUST CAP / KAUGUK TOZ KAPAGI 2 B 69 x15mm
9201 003 5 M7 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 BAxO1Bx 11 mm
9201 007 5001 ] STEEL CAP / BMAETAL KAPAK 1 B40x B 38 x 14 mm
9201 004 5 010 6 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KOROGD 1 @ 51 x @ 27 x 36 mm
9201 004 5011 7 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 1 @49 B 37 x5 mm
9201 008 5 001 8 RUBBER CAP [ KAUGUK, KAPAK 1 @ 38 x 25 mm
9201 040 5 014 a GASKET / SEKILLI CONTA 1 3x 1,5 mm
4201 008 5 002 10 ADJUSTING NUT / AYAR vIDASI 1 B13x06x 15 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD. m



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 055 5
3 i Ref. Nr.
A . osdidale O K 000697
Description GUIDE & RUBBER BUSH KIT
Agiklama MIL VE KAUGUK BURG TAKIMI
Unit Nr. SB 6... . SBT...,
) Unite No. SN6... SN7...,
DAF
OEM&Nr.  MAN
Arag & No. IVECO
MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 003 5014 1 GUIDE / miL 1 @ 32 x B0 mm
9201 003 5 015 2 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 B 39%x73mm
9201 003 5 016 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x B0 mm
5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 056 5
- Ref. Nr.
3 ) ., Refomna N, 1< 000698
Description GUIDE & RUBBER BUSH KIT
Agiklama MIL VE KAUGUK BURG TAKIMI
Unit Nr. SB 6... SBT...,
1 Unite Na. SN6... SN7...,
BPW
OEM&Nr.  MAN
Arag & No. IVECO
MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 003 5 014 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 B 32 x 80 mm
9201 006 5 015 2 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 @ 35,00 x 73 mm
9201 002 5016 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x B0 mm
5M Nr.
5M No. 9201575
3 i Ref. Nr. ]
B Il 368470064 - || 339830064
- | Description GUIDE & RUBBER BUSH KIT
| Agiklama MIL VE KAUGUK BURG TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. SBE... SBT...,
OEM & Nr.
Arac & No. MERCEDES 050 1212199
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA Mo. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 005 5 014 1 GUIDE / MmiL 1 @ 34 x B0 mm
9201 005 5 015 2 RUBBER BUSH / RAUGUK BURG 1 @ 43 x 0 36 x 49 mm
8201 004 5 009 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x 86 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGMNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD.




9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

3 )
Description GUIDE & BUSH KIT
2 Agiklama MIL VE BURG TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
@ , UniteNo, SN 7o

OEMBNr.  coania

9201 058 5

Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 046 5001 1 GUIDE / MIL 1 @ 36 x 64 mm
9201 046 5 003 2 BUSHING / BURG 1 B 40 x @ 37 x 20 mm
9201 046 5 002 3 BOLT / INBUS ChvATA 1 M16x 1,5 x 70 mm
5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 059 5
1 Ref. Nr.
3 2 Referans Mo,
Description GUIDE & BRASS BUSHING KIT
Agiklama MIL VE PIRING BURG TAKIMI
Unit Nr. SB5... 5B6... SBT...,
- Unite No, SN5... SNG... SN7...,
DAF
OEM&Nr.  paN
Arag & No. IVECO
MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA, TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BiLGI
9201 004 5 007 1 GUIDE / MIL 1 @36 x 114 mm
9201 004 5 008 Z BRASS BUSHING / FIRING BURG 1 @40 x @ 36 x 82 mm
9201 004 5009 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 x 86 mm

5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 060 5

Ref. Nr.

o 1
Referans No,
2 Description GUIDE & BRASS BUSHING KIT
Agiklama MIL VE PIRING BURG TAKIMI
Unit Nr. $B5...,5B6... SB7...,
Unite No. SN5... SN6... SN7...,
' DAF

OEME&Nr.  MAN
Arac & No. IVECO

MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG
9201013 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 B 36 x 134 mm
9201 004 5 008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x O 36 x B2 mm
8201 013 5 008 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 x 140 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD.



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

SMNo. 9201 061 5
5 Ref. Nr.
Referans No.
Description GUIDE & BRASS BUSHING KIT
Agiklama MIL VE PIRING BURG TAKIMI

Unit Nr. SBS... 8B6... 5B T...,
Unite No. SN5... SN6... SNT...,

DAF
OEM&Nr. pMAN

Arag & No. IVECO

MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BlLG|
9201 005 5 007 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 & 36 x 145 mm
9201 004 5008 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 40 x @ 36 x B2 mm
9201 005 5 009 3 BOLT / INBUS ClvVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 x 150 mm

T 9201 062 5

5M No.
Description GEAR WHEEL ADJUSTER MECHANISM
Agiklama MEKANIZMA AYAR DISLISI

Unit Nr.
e SB6... 5B7.. SN6... SN7...,

Tec. Data
Teknik Bilgi @285x158%x26 mm

5M Nr.

SN 9201 063 5
Description CALIPER CHAIN MECHANISM
Aciklama KALIPER MEKANIZMA ZINCIRI

Unit Nr.
m Unite No. SB5....SN5...,

Tec. Data SHORT
Teknik Bilgi KISA

5M Nr.

M No. 9201 064 5
Description CALIPER SETTING MECHANISM
Acikiama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMAS]

Unit Nr.
Unite No. SB5... SNS5...,

Tec. Data

TeknkBigi | 109 ™M

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE UISED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE S0LE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD.




9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 065 5
Description CALIPER SETTING MECHANISM
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMASI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. SB6... SBT... SN6... SNT...,
Tec. Data

: WITHOUT SPRING
Teknk Bilgi sz
5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 066 5
Description CALIPER PINION SHAFT
Agikiama KALIFER PINYON DISLISI
Unit Nr.
Urite No. SB5...,8N5...,
Tec. Data
ook Big | 2’ ™™
5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 067 5
Description CALIPER LEVER
Aciklama DOZ EKSENEL KOL
Unit Nr.
Units No. SNB... SNT...,
Tec. Data ANGLE 0, 113 mm
Teknik Bilgi ACIO,
5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 068 5
Description CALIPER LEVER
Agiklama DUZ EKSENEL KOL
Unit Nr.
Unile No. SB6... SB7...,
Tec. Data ANGLE 0, 114 mm
Teknik Bilgl AGID,

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,

ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD.




9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
e 92010695

Description CALIPER LEVER
Agiklama ACILI EKSENEL KOL

Unit Nr.

Unite.No. SNE... SN7...,

Tec. Data AMNGLE 12 , 126 mm
Teknik Bilgi  AGI 12,

5M Nr.

e 9201 070 5
Description CALIPER LEVER
Agklama ACILI EKSENEL KOL

Unit Nr.
Units No. SB6....SBT....

Tec. Data

Teknik Bilgi ANGLE 12 , 123 mm

ACI12

SM Nr. 9201 0715

5M No.
Description CALIPER LEVER BEARING
Agiklama KALIPER MASURA YATAGI

| i

Unit Nr.
Units: No. SNG6... SNT7...,

Tec.Data g5 .\ 21.5mm

Teknik Bilgi

5M Nr.

i 9201072 5

Description CALIPER ROLLER BEARING
Aglklama KALIPER MEKANIZMA BILYAS!
Unit Nr.

Unite No. SNB... SNT...

Tec. Data

Teknik Bilgi 68.2 mm , 27.85 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD. m



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
M No.

Description SHEET COVER
Agiklama SAC KAPAK

Unit Nr.
Unite No.

9201 073 5

SNE... SN7...,

Tec. Data
Teknik Bilgi

5M Nr.
L 92010745

Description CALIPER PINION SHAFT
Agiklama KALIFER PINYON DISLISI

Unit Nr.
Unite No. SNS...,

Tec. Data

Phikiig | 2o mm
5M Nr.
SMN. 9201075 5

Description CALIPER GEAR ADJUSTMENT STICK
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR TURBUNC

Unit Nr.
Unita No: SBS...,

Tec. Data
Teknik Bilgi

5M Nr.
M Mo,

Description CALIPER GEAR ADJUSTMENT STICK
Aciklama KALIPER AYAR TURBONC

Unit Nr,
Linite No,

9201 076 5

SN 5... ,

Tec. Data
Teknik Bilgl

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE UISED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD.



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

9200 01 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

SM Nr.
? SM No. 9201 077 5
3 Ref. Nr.
Ref No. K 001928
Description GUIDE & SEALKIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
) Unils No. SNE&...,
89 co e
® - MERCEDES
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLANMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201 077 5001 1 GUIDE / MIL 1 @ 30 x 99 mm
8201 077 5 002 2 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 34 x @ 30 x 65 mm
9201 077 6 003 a3 GUIDE / MIL 1 B 30% 72 mm
9201 OFF 5 004 4 BOLT / INBUS CIvATA 1 M16 % 1.5 x 75 mm
9201 077 5005 5 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1.5% 105 mm
9201 077 5006 B RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGD 2 D24x 040 x 41 mm
9201 077 5 007 7 BUSHING / BURG 1 @34 x030x20 mm
9201 077 5008 8 PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK BURG 2 B 38 x 831 %850 mm
9201 077 5 008 g CAP [ KAPAK 2 P34xB32%x13mm
5M Nr.
5M No. 9201 078 5
Description TURBINE SPINDLE
f— R
Unit Nr.
ﬂ “ Wrike No. SBE... SBT... SNG6... , SNT... 5KT...,
Tec. Data
Teksik Bilg @16 X 91 mm
5M Nr.
M No. 9202 000 0
Description CALIPER TOOL CASES
Aciklama KALIPER APARAT SETI
Unit Nr.
Wiite No. SB....SN...
Tec. Data
Teknik Bilgi

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD.

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLGOLER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.




9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

e -— B 9201.079.5
i'r { - ' ) Ref. Nr. I 19712004
Description CALIPER IPAT RETAINER REPAIR KIT.
5 @ @ Agiklama KALIPER BALATA TUTUCU TM.TK.
. Unit Nr. SB6...,SB7....SN6....SN7.... Series.
Unite No,
DEM & Nr.
Arag & No.
SM PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8201 079 5001 1 PISTON & RUBEBER BELLOW / PISTON VE KORUK 2 54x%35x13
9201 079 5 002 2 BEARING / BURG 2 170157
8201.001.5.010 3 RUBBER DUST CAP / KAUGUEK TOZ KAPAGI Z2 B 69 x 15 mm

LN 9201.080.5

5M Mo,

Ref. Nr.

Referans No.

Description GUIDE&TAFPPET KIT
Agiklama MIL&ITICIC] KOL TM.TK.

Unit Nr. SB6...,.SB7....SN6...,SN7.... Series.

5 <
™ Unite No.
OEM & Nr.

Arag & No.

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

50 PARGCA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8201.001.5.007 1 BEARING / BURG 2 B18x016x10
8201.001.5.009 2 PISTON & RUBBER BELLOW / PISTON VE KOROK 2 BE9x065
8201.001.5.010 3 RUBBER DUST CAP / KAUCUK TOZ KAPAGI 2 B69x15
9201.005.5.012 4 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUEK KAPAK 1 BE3x4E6x40
9201.005.5.015 5 RUBBER BUSH / KAUGUK BURG 1 B43xD36%49

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD,



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

SM No. 9201 0815

Ref. Nr.

Referans No.

Description CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM REFP. KIT.
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMAS| TM.TK,

Unit Nr. .
Unike No. SB6...,.SB7...,.SN6... 5N7... .SK... Series.

OEM & Nr.
Arac & No,

SM Nr. 9201 082 5

oM No.

Ref. Nr.

Referans No.

Description DISK BRAKE COVER WITH CLIPS {PLASTlG]
Agiklama MEKANIZMA KAPAGI KLIPSLI

Unit Nr. ;
Unlta No. SB6....SB7....SN6... . SN7...,.SK... Series.

OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA, TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9201.082.5.001 1 DISK BRAKE COVER / MEKANLZMA KAPAG 1 47 30w 165x5
9201.082.5.002 2 CLIPS f KLIPS 1 10,6517 .75x1.60
8201.040.1.007 3 SPANNER f ANAHTAR 1
8201.050.5.001 4 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK KAPAK 1 @35x25

5M Nr.
&M No. 9201083 5

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Description CALIPER LEVER
Aciklama D0Z EKSEMEL KOL

Unit Nr. :
Unite No. SK... Series.

TecData  ANGEL=0
Teknkbigi  pcy - g

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLGOLER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
DRIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



9201 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

SM No. 9201 084 5
Ref. Nr.

Referans No. | 19712004

Description CaL|PER IPAT RETAINER REPAIR KIT.
Agiklama KALIPER BALATA TUTUCU TM.TK,

Unit Nr.
Uniit No. SB6... . 5SB7....SNB... SN7.... Series.
OEM & Nr.
Arac & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5 PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLANMA TAKIM ADEDI TEENIK BILGI
9201 001 5 007 1 IPAT RETAINER / BALATA TUTUCL 1 47 .30x165x5
9201.079.5.002 2 STAMP SHEET/ SAC PUL 1 B10.65x017.75x%1.60
9201.079.5.003 3 PIN ¢ PERND 1 @10.00x52
G201.079.5.004 4 WELD ¢ GUPILYA 1 P3

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



= ernh i [ YTV 5
LT TEEE
; : | = J =]
' G LI ’ ' ] {J ’ I! !{
iECEEEEE

5M AUTOMOTIVE

e

9202 SERIES
9202 SERISI

CALIPER REPAIR KITS
KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI




5M Nr.
5M Mo,
Ref. Nr.
Referans No.
Description
Agiklama
Unit Nr.
Units Na,
! OEM & Nr.
- . Arac & No,
8 5 10 g
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLANMA
9202 001 5001 1 GUIDE / MiL
9202 001 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA
9202 001 5003 3 GUIDE / ML
g202 001 5 004 4 BOLT / INBUS CIvATA
9202 001 5 005 5 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG
9202 001 5 006 6 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG
9202001 5 007 7 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO
9202 001 5 008 8 RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK
9202 001 5009 g RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK
9202 001 5010 10 RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK
9202 001 501 1" STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK

1

llm

i
“.-nee
& ; Arac & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION
5M PARGA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA
9202 002 5 001 1 GUIDE / MiL
8202 001 5002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIvATA
5202 002 5 002 3 GUIDE / MiL
9202 001 5004 4 BOLT / INBUS ClvaTA
8202 002 5 003 9 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG
9202 001 5007 B RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORUGD
9202 002 5 004 7 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA
9202 002 5005 ] STEEL RING / METAL RING
9202 002 5 008 g BOLT / CIVATA
9202 002 5 007 10 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK

9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

9202 001 5

MCK 1102

GUIDE & SEAL REFAIR KIT
MIL BURC VE KECE TAKIMI

ELSA 1, LRG 570-571-542-543-586-587-588
589-590-591-632-633-642-643

ZF

MAN F2000

MAN FRH322 FRH 422

MAN NG313 NL223 NL313 NL223F NL313F
MAN TGA H02,05,08,12,17,20,23,25

QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI

1 @ 35x 135 mm

1 M20 x 1,5 % 149 mm
1 @ 35 %73 mm

1 M20 x 1.5 x 90 mm
1 P 36x040x33 mm
2 D35x039x30 mm
2 @29 x@52x24 mm
2 D3 xD 48 x 14 mm
1 Q3T xB43x 15 mm
1 @ 36xB043 x15 mm
2 B41xP44 x 27T mm

9202 002 5

MCK 1086 RENAULT 5001858717

GUIDE & SEAL REFAIR KIT
MIL BURC VE KEGE TAKIMI

ELSA 2, LRG 546-547
DELSAZ, LRG 580-581-582-583,

MAN F2000
RENALLT TRUCK PREMILIM
REMNALULT TRUCK MAGNUM AE
REMALULT TRUCK MAGNUM GRAND VOLUME
QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
1 @ 35x% 128 mm
1 M20 x 1.5 x 149 mm
1 @ 33 x 67 mm
1 M20 x 1.5 x 90 mm
3 @35 039 % 30 mm
2 @29 %@ 52 x 24 mm
4 M16 x 1.5 % 40 mm
2 BIExB42x2.5mm
1 M0 x 1.5 2 20 mm
2 @41 x 044 x 28 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD. m



- 5M Nr.
r P : | sMie.
L2 &2 . Ref. Nr.
3 Referans No.
” q Description
4 AN Agiklama
Unit Nr.
q q Unite No.
- A =
10 _
7 | OEM & Nr.
9 ' i Arag & No.
L B
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA
9202 003 5 001 1 GUIDE / MiL
9202 001 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA
8202 003 5 002 3 GUIDE / MiL
8202 003 5 004 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA
8202 003 5 005 5 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG
8202 001 5 006 6 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG
8202 001 5 007 7 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORUGO
9202 003 5 006 8 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG
8202 003 5 007 g RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK
9202 003 5 008 10 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK

9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

9202 003 5

SJ 4076 RENAULT 5001837006
VOLVO 3098108

GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT

MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI

D LISA , LRG 548-549-550-551-582-583,

DENNIS JAVELIN MK 111

DENNIS SABRE

RENAULT TRUCK MAGNUM AE RANGE AE385
RENAULT TRUCK PREMIUM 210,250,260,300,340...
VOLVO B10B,B10ELE,B10L,B10LE OLYMPIAN BUS

QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
B 35x 131 mm
M20 x 1,5 % 149 mm
@ 35% 78 mm
M20 x 1.5 x 99 mm
D36x039x48 mm
D35x 03930 mm
@29 %@ 52x24 mm
D35 x041 x 30 mm
BarxB47 x 12 mm
@43 x @45 x 12 mm

PSR RS OR BY = =i =k = =i

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Description
Agiklama

Unit Nr.
Linite Mo.

OEM & Nr.
Arac & No.

5M PART Nr. PICTURE
5M PARGA No. RESIM

9202 004 5 001 1

9202 006 5 003 2

9202 047 5003 3 SEAL / KEGE

DESCRIPTION
AGIKLAMA

RUBBER SEAL / KAUCUK CONTA
RUBBER CAP / KALUCUK KAPAK

9202 004 5
MCK 1041 VOLVO 3095669
COVER PLATE SEALKIT

KAPAK CONTASI VE KEGE TAKIMI

C DUCO, LRG 560-561-648-649-650-651

VOLVO EUROPA FL , VOLVO FLE H
VOLVO TRUCK , VOLVO FM8
SORLC 95 SORBS95 SORCS5

QUANTITY
TAKIM ADEDI
1
1 @28 x B 36 x 19 mm
1 @28 x 063 x 14 mm

TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLGOLER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
DRIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

S5M Nr.
s 9202 005 5
Ref. Nr.
x ReLNG — MCK1067  VOLVO 3095626
Description INTERMEDIATE GEAR & SPRING KIT

Agiklama ORTA GRUP VE YAY TAKIMI
“ | UnitNr. D DUCO , LRG 536 -537 -578 -579 - 596 -597

Unite No. 598 - 599
VOLVO FH12 , FH16 ,
4 5 | OEM&Nr.  yOLVO FLGE FLE BLF-B

Arag & No. VOLVO FM7 , FM9 | FM10 , FM12 |

RORTA, LM

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

50 PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 005 5001 1 SPRING / YAy 1 B4 x61 mm
9202 005 5 002 2 SPRING 7 yax 1 B4 x55 mm
9202 005 5003 3 SPRING / YAY 1 @6 xB1 mm
8202 005 5 004 4 PLATE / PLEYT 1 30 % 58 % 120 mm
8202 005 5 005 h TOOTHED WHEEL GEARING / DISLI CARKI 1 64 % 144 mm

5M Nr.
» , SN 92020065
: Ref. Nr.
% % Ref No. MCK 1088
= 3 Description OPERATING SEAL KIT
Oa O Agiklama GRUP KEGE TAKIMI
. Unit Nr. 2
. e ELSA 2, LRG 546 - 547
. CJ OEM & Nr.

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|
9202 001 5007 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGU 2 @29 x @ 52 x 24 mm
9202 006 5001 2 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGU 2 @32x084x18 mm
9202 006 5 002 3 RUBBER DIAPHRAGM / KAUGUK DIYAFRAM 1 B 65 x 6 mm
9202 006 5 003 4 RUBBER CAP [ KAUGUK KAPAK 1 B 28 x B 36x 19 mm
9202 006 5 004 ] O-RING / ORING 2 B175x24 mm
9202 002 5 004 i BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 4 M16 % 1.5 x 40 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



5 9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

i 9202 007 5

Ref. Nr.

Referans No. MCK 1103

Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT

Agikiama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI

Unit Nr.

UnitNr.  £|SA1,LRG 574 - 575 - 590 - 591 - 704 - 705
MAN REISEBUSSE BVAAZ2 AS1

OEM & Nr. MAMN REISEBUSSE EBS AO01 AD3 A04 A13 A32 A33

EMean" | MAN STADT-CITY BUS STADBUSSE BVA J14,121,122

* MAN STADT-CITY BUS STADBUSSE BVA A20 A21 A22

MAN STADT-CITY BUS STADBUSSE BVA A23 A24 AZR

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8202 001 5 001 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 35 x 135 mm
8202 001 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 MZ20x 1,5 % 149 mm
8202 007 5 001 3 GUIDE / MIL 1 @ 28 x 110 mm
8202 001 5 004 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M20 x 1,5 % 90 mm
9202 001 5 006 5 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 2 @ 35x%0 39 x 30 mm
9202 001 5 007 6 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 2 029x052x24d mm
9202 001 5010 T RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK 1 @3I6xB43x 15 mm
9202 001 5 011 B STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B 41 x 044 x 27 mm
9202 007 5 002 9 RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK 1 B30 x @43 x 19 mm
5202 007 5 003 10 RUBBEER BUSHING / KAUGUK BURG 1 B29x 043 %27 mm
5M Nr.
S Mo 9202 008 5
Ref. Nr.
Refacans No. MCK 1111 VOLVO 85102095
Description AUTO ADJUST KIT (REAR LEFT)
Agiklama OTOMATIK AYAR MEKANIZMAS| (ARKA SOL)

Unit Nr. D DUCO LRG 536 -537 -578 -579 - 596 -597
Unite Mo. C DUCO |LRG 560 -561 ,LE DUCO ,LRG 650 -651

VOLVO FH12,FH16,

OEM & Nr. VOLVO EUROPA EUROPA FL,

AaciNo, | VOLVO FM7FMOFM10FM12,
' SORLC95,C95,B95

RORTA, LM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED| TEKNIK giLGl
8202 008 5 1 ALTO ADJUST / OTOMATIK AYAR MEKANIZMASI 1 GUIDE /ML © 12.33 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. “



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

M No. 9202 009 5

Ref. Nr.  MCK 1112 VOLVO 85102096

Description AUTO ADJUST KIT (REAR RIGHT)
Aciklama OTOMATIK AYAR MEKANIZMAS| (ARKA SAG)

Unit Nr. D DUCO ,LRG 536 -537 -578 -579 -596 -587

Unite No. C DUCOD ,LRG 560 -561 ,LE DUCO LRG 650 -651
VOLVO FH12,FH16

OEM & Nr. VOLVO EUROPA EUROPA FL

VOLVO FM7,FM9 FM10 FM12
Arag&No.  SoR1LC9.5.895.C 95

ROR TA LM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BlLG|
8202 009 5 1 AUTO ADJUST / OTOMATIK AYAR MEKANIZMASI 1 GUIDE/MIL @ 12.33 mm

5M Nr.
92020105

Ref. Nr.
bt No. MCK 1113 VOLVO 85102093

Description AUTO ADJUST KIT (FRONT)
Agiklama OTOMATIK AYAR MEKANIZMAS| (ON)

Unit Nr.
e D DUCO LRG 598 -599

VOLVO FLBE
OEMENr.  yoLvo FM7, FM9, FM10, FM12,
Arag&No.  VOLVO FH12 FH18,

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARGA No, RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BlLG|
920201056 1 ALUITO ADJUST / OTOMATIK AYAR MEKANIZMASI 1 GUIDE/MIL @ 1233 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD, m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

: 5M Nr.
. 2 e 9202 011 5
: : 4 1
e_ e Ref.Nr.  \hoi 1116 VOLVO 85102094
3

Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI

UnitNr. D DUCO LRG 536 -537 -578 -579 -596 -597
> C DUCO ,LRG 560 -561 , B DUCO LRG 552 -553
Unite No. LE DUCO ,LRG 650 -651

VOLVO FH12,FH16

oo |

|
L)
7 OEM & Nr. VOLVO EUROPA EUROPAFL, FLE
| 1 Arag & No VOLVO FM7,FM3.FM10,FM12
: ROR TA LM

SORLCSY5,B95,C95

o

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BILGI
9202 011 5001 1 GUIDE / MIL 1 @ 35x 103 mm
9202 011 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CivATA 1 M20 x 1,5 x 124 mm
9202 011 5 003 3 GUIDE / MIL 1 @ 35 x 60 mm
9202 011 5004 a BOLT / INBUS CIvATA 1 M20 x 1.5 x 82 mm
9202 011 5005 5 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @ 36 x @39 % 30 mm
9202 011 5 006 ] PLASTIC BUSHING / PLASTIK BURG 1 D350 39% 77 mm
9202 001 5 007 7 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 2 G29xB52x24 mm
9202 011 5 007 8 RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK 2 Q37 xP45x 11 mm
9202 011 5008 9 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 038 xB40% 18 mm

Unit Nr.
T Mo D DUCO ,LRG 588 -599

2 5M Nr.
o o EM No. 9202125
g s 1 Ref. Nr.
Referans No. VICK 1118 VOLVO 85102092
- Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
: Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI

3
7 VOLVO FLBE
OEM&Nr.  voLvO FM7 ,FM3 FM10 FM12
: = = Arag&No.  WOLVO FH12 FH16

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 011 5 001 1 GUIDE / MiL 2 @ 35x 103 mm
g202 011 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIvATA 2 M20 x 1.5 x 124 mm
9202 011 5 005 d BRASS BUSHING / FIRING BURG 2 @ 36 x B 39 x 30 mm
8202 011 5 006 4 PLASTIC BUSHING / PLASTIK BURG 1 @358 3977 mm
8202 001 5 007 9 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGO 2 B29x052% 24 mm
9202 011 5 007 B RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK 2 @37 x@45x 11 mm
8202011 5 008 i STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B38x040x 18 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD. m



s@

. 5M Nr.
2 5M No. 92020135
B
4 1 Ref. Nr.
c; :; 1 Ref Nt Mok 1134 VOLVO 85103892
Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
B Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
D DUCO .LRG 536 -53T7 -5086 -587
. . Unit Nr. B DUCO |LRG 552 -553
‘ Unite No. C DUCO LRG 648 -849 -560 -561
" 5 VOLVO TRUCK
a f OEM&Nr.  VOLVO EUROPA
4 : : VOLVO FH12 FH16 FM7 FM10 FM12
ROR TA LM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
SM PARCA Mo. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8202 011 5001 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 35 x 103 mm
9202 011 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M20 x 1,5 x 124 mm
9202 011 5003 3 GUIDE / MiL 1 @ 35 x 60 mm
9202 011 5 004 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA i M20 x 1,5 x B2 mm
49202 011 5 005 5 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 0 36 % B 39 x 30 mm
0202 013 5 001 6 PLASTIC BUSHING / PLASTIK BURG ? B 35 x @ 30 x 38 mm
8202 001 5007 7 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KOROGO 2 029 x 0 52 x 24 mm
G202 013 5 002 B RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK 2 037 % B 44 x 11 mm
g202 011 5 008 g STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 0 38 x @ 40 x 18 mm
5M Nr.
5M No. 9202 014 5
Ref. Nr.
e MCK 1135 VOLVO 85103891
Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Aciklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Urile-No. D DUCO ,LRG 598 -539
OEM&Nr.  VOLVO FH12 FH16
Arag&No.  VOLVO FM7 FM10 FM12
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 011 5 001 1 GUIDE / MIL 2 @ 35x 103 mm
8202 011 5 002 ) BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 2 M20 x 1,5 x 124 mm
202 011 5 005 3 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 2 0 36 x @ 39 x 30 mm
g202 001 5 007 4 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGO 2 029 x B 52 x 24 mm
9202 013 5 002 5 RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK 2 B37x044x11 mm
8202 011 5 008 [ STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 @38 x @40 x 18 mm
8202 013 5 001 7 PLASTIC BUSHING / PLASTIK BURG 2 0 35 x 0 29 x 38 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMEERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD, m

9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI




9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

SM No. 9202 0155
Ref. Nr.
S MCK 1139

Description RUBBER BELLOW
Aciklama TOZ KORUGO

Unit Nr. ELSA 2 LRG 544 -545 -572 -573 -638 -639
Linite No, ELSA 195 LRG 702 -703

OEM & Nr. ERF ECSECX
Arag & No, MAN TGA H12

ROR LM TA TM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BILGI
9202 006 5001 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 2 B32x064x18 mm

5M Nr.
e 92020185

. 1
: Ref. Nr.
. 3 Rebicre o MCK 1151 VOLVO 85104827
- Description OPERATING SHAFT KIT (LEFT)
4 ; Aciklama ANA SAFT TAKIMI (SOL)
Unit Nr.

Unita No. D LISA LRG 592 - 593

00 o
2

Arac & No. VOLVO B10L,B10LE

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY ~ TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BILGI

9202 018 5 001 1 GEAR SHAFT / SAFT MILI 1 @ 45x B B0 x 83 mm

9202 018 5 002 2 BALL / BiLya 3 @ 22 mm

9202 018 5 003 3 SPHERICAL BEARING / BILYA YATAGI 1 B28xB79x20 mm

9202 018 5 004 4 SHAFT / MIL 1 @16 x 76 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD. ﬂ



9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5 @ 9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

5M Nr.
5M No.

1
Ref. Nr.
3 Ref No. MCK 1152 VOLVO  B5104828
: Description COPFPERATING SHAFT KIT (RIGHT)
: Agiklama ANA SAFT TAKIMI {SAG)
Unit Nr.

D LISA LRG 592 - 593

92020195

Uinite No,
eee oEMa N
5 Arag & No. VOLVO B10L.B10LE

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BlLG|
8202 019 5 001 1 GEAR SHAFT / SAFT MILI 1 B 45 x @ 80 x B3 mm
8202 018 & 002 2 BALL / BILYA 3 @ Z2 mm
8202 019 & 002 3 SPHERICAL BEARING / BILYA YATAGI 1 B 28% 0 79 x 20 mm
8202 018 5 004 4 SHAFT / MIL 1 B 16 %76 mm

LN 9202 20 5

2 ! 1
4 5M Mo,
Ref. Nr.
g Ref No. MCK 1171
Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI

13 aﬁa .F- . h':‘;ﬂ: DX 195 , 15224836SR,15224837SR,
11

10 14
| s & @@= —

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BiLG|
8202 020 5 001 1 GUIDE / miL 1 B 32 x 97 mm
8202 020 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS ClvATA 1 M16 = 1,5 x B0 mm
8202 020 &5 003 3 GUIDE / MiL 1 @317 %97 mm
9202 020 & 004 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x 1,5 x 55 mm
8202 020 5 005 5 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 2 32 x 036 x5 mm
G202 020 5 006 6 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGD 2 B19x0 352064 %21 mm
g202 020 & 007 7 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGD 2 B21x048x21 mm
8202 020 5 008 8 STEEL CAF / METAL KAPAK 2 B39x042x28 mm
8202 020 5 009 9 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 2 M10x 1,5 x 20 mm
8202 020 5 010 10 STEEL PLUG / TAPA 1 AATT X M12X1.5 X 12 mm
g202 0205011 1 PIN / Plm 1 AAB XD 5T x41 mm
8202 020 5 012 12 WASHER / RONDELA 1 B13xB15% 1.4 mm
82020205013 13 PIN / Pim 1 21 mm
B202 020 5 014 14 PIN / PIM 2 @10 % 4.5 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

. 5M Nr.
2 i 9202 021 5
g;‘;; we MCK 1236 VOLVO 3092262
Description ADJUSTER TAPPET KIT (LEFT)
M;lklamn AYAR MEKANIZMA TAKIMI (SOL)
5 Uniit Nr. D DUCO ,LRG 536 -537 -578 -579 -596 -597
. C DUCD LRG 580 -561 -648 -B49
Unite No. LE DUCO ,LRG 650 -651
VOLVO FH12 FH16 . VOLVO TRUCK
OEM & Nr. VOLVO EUROPA.EUROPA FL,FLE H,FLGE FLB
Arac & No VOLVO FM7,FMY,FM10,FM12
*  SORLC 95 B95 C95
ROR TA, LM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEEMIK BILGI
9202 006 5 001 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGU Z B32x084x 18 mm
9202 021.5.001 2 PLASTIC BUSHING / PLASTIK BURG Z B46x 050 x 31 mm
9202.021.5.002 3 STEL SEAL / METAL KEGE 2 PAZxB63x 11 mm
9202.021.5.003 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK z P4 x B 61 x 12 mm
9202.021.5.004 5 SEGMENT / SEGMAN 2 DIN 472 31.40 mm
9202.021.5.005 6 ADJUSTING PINION / AYAR DISLIS] 2 0 45 x 0 26 x 84 mm
2 A 92020225
. . "R“"ﬁ' "’; no, MCK 1237 VOLVO 3092263
Description ADJUSTER TAPPET KIT (RIGHT)
Mllﬂﬂmﬂ AYAR MEKANIZMA TAKIMI {SﬁG}
Unit Nr. D DUCO LRG 536 -537 -578 -570 -596 -597
: C DUCO LRG 5680 -561 -548 -649
Unite No. LE DUCO LRG 650 -651
3 o YOLVO FH12 FH16 , VOLVO TRUCK
4 OEM& N  VOLVO EUROPA, EUROPAFL, FL6 H, FL6E, FL8
&N : VOLVO FM7, FMS, FM10, FM12
Amc&No.  chpice5 B9S5, C95
ROR TA, LM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No, RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADED| TEKNIK BiLGI
9202 D06 5 001 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGU 2 P 32x 0B84 x 18 mm
9202.021.5.001 2 PLASTIC BUSHING / PLASTIK BURG Z B 46 x B 50 % 31 mm
9202.021.5.002 3 STEL SEAL / METAL KEGE 2 B42xB63x 11 mm
9202.021.5.003 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B4 x BB x 12 mm
9202.021.5.004 5 SEGMENT / SEGMAN 2 DIN 472 3140 mm
9202.022.5.005 6 ADJUSTING PINION / AYAR DISLISI 2 D45x 0 26 x 84 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
4 el 9202 023 5
Ref. Nr.
Reforans o, MCK 1238 VOLVO 3092264
2 Description TAPPET HEAD KIT
Agiklama ITlc! KoL TAKIMI
Unit Nr. D DUCO ,LRG 536 -537 -578 -579 -596 -508 -599
C DUCO LRG 580 -5681 -848 -849
Linite No. B DUCQ LRG 552 -553
1
VOLVO FH12, FH16, VOLVO TRUCK
OEM&Nr. VOLVO EUROPA, FL, FL6, FL6E, FL6H, FL6L, FLGBL
3 . Arac & No. VOLVO FM7, FM3, FM10, FM12
i SORLC 9,5 B95, C95,
ROR TA,LM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTI QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 006 5001 1 RUBRER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 2 B3Z2x0 84 x18 mm
9202.021.5.003 2 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B48x B 61 x12 mm
9202.021.5.004 3 SEGMENT / SEGMAN 2 DIN 472 31.40 mm
5M Nr.
SN 92020245
Ref. Nr.
) ReforansNo, MCK 1240
3 = Description VISUAL PAD WEAR ASSEMBLY KIT
= Aciklama BALATA ASINMA KONTROL TAKIMI
g Unit Nr. ELSA2 LRG 572 -573
Unite No.
OEM & Nr.
Arac & No. ROR LM, TA
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
SM PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BlLG|
8202.024.5.001 1 PLASTIC MANIVELA / PLASTIK MANIVELA. 1 B 15 x 104 mm
9202.024.5.002 2 SPRING 7 yay 1 @ 1x 85 mm
9202 002 5 004 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 4 M16 x 1,5 % 40 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
S0 No. 9202 0255
Ref. Nr.
Referans No. MCK 1254
Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Aciklama MIL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
Units No. ELSA 195 LRG 702 -703
i | i OEM & Nr.
w ey - Naca o ROR TM,LM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
§202.025.5.001 1 GUIDE / MIL 1 B 35x 118 mm
9202 025 5002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA i M18x 1,5x 119 mm
9202 .025.5.003 3 GUIDE / MIL 1 @31 %78 mm
9202.025.5.004 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M18 % 1,5 x 80 mm
9202.025.5.005 5 BOLT / ALTIGEN CIVATA 4 M14 x 1,5 x40 mm
9202.025.5.0086 6 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @32 %042 x 30 mm
9202.025.5.007 rd STEEL RING / METAL RING 2 @37 xB39x 10 mm
9202.025.5.008 3] STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 D47 x D44 x 18 mm
9202 001 5 007 9 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 2 @29 x @ 52 x 24 mm
9202 002 5003 10 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 2 B35 x B39 x30 mm
2 5M Nr.
S Mo 9202 026 5
3 1 Ref. Nr.
Refacans No. MCK 1299 VOLVO 85107718
Description GUIDE PIN DUST COVER KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KAPAK TAKIMI
Unit Nr. D DUCO LRG 536 -537 -578 -579 -5965 -598 -599
r C DUCO LRG 560 -561 -648 -649
} Uinite No. B DUCDO ,LRG 552 -553
VOLVO FH12,FH16 , VOLVO TRUCK
4 5 OEM & Nr VOLVO EUROPA FL FLG,FLBE FLEH,FLEL FLEBLF
| | | &N " VOLVO FMT FM9,FM10,FM12
= : AaclNo.  sorLC95,895
ROR TA.LM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
202 011 500 1 GUIDE / MIL 1 B 35x 103 mm
9202 011 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS ChvaTa Z M20 x 1,5 x 124 mm
9202 011 5004 3 BOLT / INBUS CIvATA 1 M20 x 1,5 x B2 mm
9202 001 5 007 4 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGD z B29xB 52 %24 mm
9202 011 5008 5 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 038 x040x 18 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. “



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
M No. 9202 027 5
Ref. Nr.
Ref No. 5J 1018
3
Description DUST COVER KIT
Agiklama TOZ KAPAGI TAKIMI
UnitNr. | o 522 -523 -530 -531
Unite No,
" o
: ]
\ RENAULT TRUCK
fg”&ﬁ‘:" RENAULT MAGNUM
5 DENNIS JAVALIN MK Il
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
SM PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 027 5 001 1 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORUGO 1 0 44 x @ 107 x 17 mm
9202 027 5 002 2 SEAL / CONTA 1 B 102 x @ 117 x 137 mm
9202 027 § 003 3 SPRING WASHER / YAYLI RONDELA 1 @ 82x 098 x1,16 mm
5M Nr.
E SMNC 9202028 5
' Ref. Nr.
Ref No. SJ 1022
" Description GUIDE PIN KIT
. . Aciklama MIL BURG TAKIMI
Unit Nr.

Unite No. LRG 614 -615

! wid E v ﬁ e OEM&Nr. IVECO EUROCARGO BOE15,100E15,100E18

Arag&No.  109E14,

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BiLG|
8202 028 5 001 1 GUIDE / miL 2 B20x 71 mm
8202 028 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS ClvATA 2 M12 x 1,25 x 85 mm
8202 028 &5 003 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD 2 @17 x @ 19%x 31 mm
9202 028 & 004 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B22x024 %13 mm
8202 028 & 005 5 PLUG / TAPA 2 M14x1.5x% 10 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD,



s©

5M Nr.
5M No.
Ref. Nr.
Referans No.
Description
Agiklama
; 5 Unit Nr.
eﬁ O Unite No.
fai
11 12 ~ !
2 OEM & Nr.
OO o= 88 20
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLANMA
9202 029 5 001 1 SEAL / KEGE
9202 029 5 002 2 RING / RING
8202 029 5 003 3 RING / RING
9202 029 5 004 4 O-RING / ORING
9202 029 5 005 5 O-RING / QRING
9202 029 5 006 B PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK RING
9202 029 5 007 7 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGD
9202 028 5 003 8 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGO
9202 028 5 004 g STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK
9202 028 5 005 10 PLUG / TAPA
9202 029 5 008 1 SEGMENT / SEGMAN
9202 029 5 009 12 SEGMENT / SEGMAN

5 5M Nr.
5M No.
1
Ref. Nr.
,) = X = A
Description
Agiklama
Unit Nr.
: Linite Mo.
B !4» (¥ ] OEM & Nr.
Arac & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION
5M PARCA Mo, RESIM AGIKLANMA
9202 030 5 00 1 GUIDE / MiL
9202 028 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS ChvaTA
9202 028 5 003 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGOD
9202 028 5 004 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK
9202 028 5 005 L PLUG / TAPA

9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

9202 029 5

SJ 1033

CALIPER SEAL KIT
KALIPER KEGE TAKIMI

LRG 614 615

IVECO EUROCARGO B0E15,100E15,100E18

QUANTITY
TAKIM ADED]

TECHNICAL DATA

TEKNIK BILGI
B20x @33 x7 mm
QEFx@ 73«3 mm
P23x029%3 mm
0260 x @ 23,6 mm
B3x0 3 mm
D34 xB45x5mm
@57 x B BoX 15 mm
@17 xB19x31 mm
P22xB24x13 mm
M14 % 1,5 % 10 mm
DIN 471 X 42,5 mm
DIN 471 X 35 mm

i YR PR = = B3R R -

9202 030 5

SJ 1034

GUIDE PIN KIT
MIL BURG TAKIMI

LRG 612 -613

IVECO EUROCARGO 65E12,75E12,75E14,75E15

QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
2 B20x@32x71 mm
2 M12 % 1,25 x 85 mm
2 BITxB 19 %31 mm
. B22xB24%13mm
2 M14 x 1,5 % 100 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLGOLER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
DRIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

5M No.

Ref. Nr.
No SV 1035
3 Description GUIDE PIN KIT
. ' Agklama  MIL BURG TAKIMI
Unit Nr. LRG 506 -507 -624 -625 -626 -627

Unite Nao.

92020315

Bl
!, l.s !\_.JI OEM&Nr. MERCEDES VARIO 512D,514D,612D,812D,814D
= ' Arag&No.  IVECO EUROCARGO 65E12,75E12,75E14,75E15

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BlLG|
8202 030 5 001 1 GUIDE / miL 2 B20x@32x71 mm
8202 028 & 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 2 M12 % 1,25 x 85 mm
8202 028 & 003 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD 2 817 %8 1931 mm
8202 028 5 004 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B22x024 %13 mm

5M Nr.
o 92020325

Ref.Nr. 54091

1
Referans No
2 Description AUTO ADJUST KIT
1 . Agiklama AYAR MEKANIZMA TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
C ) a % Unithr. | RG 600 -601 608 -609 -610 611 620 -621

VOLVO FL4,FLE
OEH:;‘H kS OPTERA METRORIDER
Arac&No.  \ECO CARGO 0608,0815

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BiLG|
8202 032 5 001 1 AUTO ADJUST PISTON / OTOMATIK AYAR PISTONU 1 & 58 x B8 mm
8202 032 5 002 2 SPRING / yay 1 & 3,25 x 62 mm
8202 032 & 003 3 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 B 37 x 25 mm
9202 032 & 004 4 SEGMENT / SEGMAN 1 DIN JV 48 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGMNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

cat®

5M Nr.

S0 No. 9202 0335

Ref. Nr.

Referans No. SJ1002

Description AUTO ADJUST KIT
N;Ik]imn AYAR MAKANIZMA TAKIMI

Unit Nr. LRG 602 -603 -608 -609 -610 -611 -628 -629
Unite No. M SERIES, LRG 634 -635

VOLVO FL

OEM&Nr. OFTARE
Arac & No. NISSAN IBERICA

IWECO CARGO 0608,0815
AWD MINI-BUS
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEEMIK BILGI
9202 033 5 001 1 PILING / KOWAN 1 B 68 x 64 mm
9202 033 5 002 2 SPRING [ yay i B 3,25 x 62 mm
9202 032 5003 3 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 B 37 x 25 mm
9202 033 5003 4 SEGMEMNT / SEGMAN 1 DIN JV 47 mm
: 5M N.
2 oo 9202 034 5
"1 m;; N, SU1212 RENAULT 5001831176
y Description GUIDE PIN & COVER KIT
: Agiklama MIL BURG VE KAPAK TAKIMI

Unit Nr. D3 \LRG 524 -525 -528 -529 -532 -533 -562 -563
Unite No. LRG 622 -623

3
1 : S CZEPEL BUS , IKARUS BUS
' l DENNIS LANCE , KASSBOHRER SETRA CITY BUS
OEM&Nr.  MAN F2000,F90,FRH FRH422BUS
Arag & No. MERCEDES 0404,0350,0403
ORION TRANSIT BUS , VANHOOL 200, T2100

RENALULT
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
SM PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED| TEKNIK siLcl
8202 034 5001 1 DUST COVER / KORUKLOD KAPAK 1 121 mm x 166 mm
9202 034 5 002 2 PLASTIC CAP / KAPAK 1 B53xE 104 X 12 mm
9202 034 5 003 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 4 M8 % 1,25 x 40 mm
9202 034 5 004 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 2 ME x 1,25 x 16 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No. 9202 0355

Ref. Nr.
Ref No. SJ 4021 VOLVO 8550881

2
Description GUIDE PIN BOLT KIT
h;lldama CIVATA VE KAPAK TAKIMI
UnitNr. D LISA LRG 548 -549 -550 -551 -592 -593
s UnieNo.  LRG 630 -631
9 9 VOLVO B10L,B10LE,B10B,B10BLE,

OEM&Nr. RENAULT PREMIUM 210,250,260,300,340,385
AragaNo.  RENAULT PREMIUM 400,420

REMAULT MAGNUM AE AE385
IRISBUS AGORA . DENNIS
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BlLG|
8202 001 & 002 1 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M20 % 1,5 % 149 mm
8202 003 5 004 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M20x 1,5 % 99 mm
8202 003 & 008 3 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B43x045% 12 mm

5M Nr.
92020365

| 2
Ref. Nr.
bt No. SJ 4031 VOLVO 8550893
Description BUSH & BEARING KIT
Apiklama BURC VE BILYA TAKIMI

Unit Nr. D LISA LRG 548 -548 -550 -551 -592 -593

5 4 3
Q UnleNo.  LRG 630 -631, C LISA LRG 554 -555
7 G e VOLVO B10L,B10LE B108,B10BLE,
: OEM & Nr. RENAULT MIDLINER M250
" RENAULT PREMIUM 210,250,260,300,340,385

Ag&No.  pENAULT PREMIUM 400,420

REMAULT MAGNUM AE AE385

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BiLG|
8202 036 5 001 1 BEARING / BiLYA 1 B45x @73 x 8 mm
8202 036 5 002 2 STELL RING / METAL RING 1 BA7TxB T3 %35 mm
8202 036 &5 003 3 BEARING / BlLYA 1 B45x B 52 x 16 mm
9202 036 & 004 4 STEEL BUEHING / METAL BURG 1 @40 %044 x 15 mm
8202 036 5 005 5 RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK 1 837 x 046 x 13 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD, m



9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5 @ 9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

SM Nr.
M No. 9202 037 5

B
. 8 - e | suaoa2
k2 f e Description OPERATING SEAL KIT
Agiklama KEGCE TAKIMI

Unit Nr.
Uinita No. D LISA LRG 548 -549 -550 -551

2 1
e e % % RENAULT PREMIUM 210,250,260,300,340,385
; = OEM&Nr. RENAULT PREMIUM 400,420

Arag & No, DENNIS SABRE
DENNIS JAVELIN MK 11l

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BILGI
9202 001 5007 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 2 B29x 052 %24 mm
9202 037 5 001 2 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORDGO 2 @30x052x23 mm
9202 037 5 002 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 1 B 23xB33x066x23 mm
9202 037 5 003 a RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 1 BBxO12x 14 mm
5202 037 5 004 5 RUBBER RING / KAUGUK RING 1 B5x09x17 mm
9202 037 5 005 & SEAL / CONTA 1 160 x 104 mm

5M Nr.
S 92020385

Ref.Nr. 54052 RENAULT 5001845385

Referans No

Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI
Unit Nr.

Uit No. C LISA LRG 554 555

OEM&Nr.  NISSAN ECO T M140
g g e Arc&No.  RENAULT MIDLINER RANGE M250

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 033 5 0 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 @30x@39x 115 mm
9202 038 5 003 2 BOLT / INBUS ClvaTA 1 M18 x 1,5 x 134 mm
9202 038 5 004 3 GUIDE / MiL 1 @30z 83975 mm
9202 038 & 005 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M18 x 1,5 x 84 mm
9202038 5 006 5 BRASS BUSHING / PIRING BURG 1 @31 x034 %26 mm
9202 038 5 007 & RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 2 0 26 x @47 x 20 mm
9202 038 5 008 £ PLASTIC BUSHING / PLASTIK BURG 2 O30xB34x042x77 mm
9202 038 5 009 8 RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZiK 2 O3Z2x042x12 mm
9202 038 5 010 B STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 B34xB37x11 mm
9202 038 5011 10 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 Q40042 x 44 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

5M No. 9202 039 5
Ref. Nr.
Ref No. SJ 4061
Description OPERATING SEAL KIT
3 5 | Aciklama KEGE TAKIMI
5
Unit Nr.
' . é e e Unite Na. C LISA LRG 554 555
6 7 8
OEMA&Nr. NISSAN ECO T M140
Arag & No. RENAULT MIDLINER RANGE M250
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
82202 037 5 002 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGO 1 B23xB033x0 66 x 23 mm
8202 037 5003 2 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGO 1 B8x@12x 14 mm
8202 037 5 004 3 RUBBER RING / KAUGCUK RING 1 B5xB9x 17 mm
9202 037 5005 4 SEAL / CONTA | 160 % 104 mm
g202 038 5 007 5 RUBEER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD 2 026 %047 x 20 mm
9202 039 5 001 6 RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK 1 B42x060x062%6mm
8202 039 5 002 7 SEAL / KECE 1 @38xP52%6mm
8202 039 5 003 B SEAL / KECE 1 @A0x O 57 x 5,4 mm
5M Nr.
9202040 5
Ref. Nr.
Ref No. SJ 4073 VOLVO 3098110

Description ADJUSTER TAPPET KIT (LEFT)

slo

Aciklama AYAR MAKANIZMA TAKIMI (SOL)
Unit Nr. D LISA LRG 548 -549 -550 -551 -592 -593
Unite No. LRG 630 -631
VOLVYO B10L,B10LE,B10B,B10BL,
OEM&Nr.  RENAULT MIDLINER RANGE M250
Arag & No. *  RENAULT PREMIUM 210,250,260,300,340,385
REMNAULT PREMIUM 400,420,
RENAULT MAGNUM AE AE385
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
51 PARGA Mo, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED| TEKNIK BILG|
8202 040 5 001 1 GEAR SHAFT / DIsLI SAFT 1 0 28 x 040 x @ 80 x 35 mm
8202 040 5 002 2 ADJUSTING PINION / AYAR DISLISI 1 M27 x 3 % 110 mm
8202 040 5 004 3 SPRING / vay 1 B4x41 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

sla

SM No. 92020415

ReENE  oj4074 VOLVO 3098111

Referans No.
Description ADJUSTER TAPPET KIT (RIGHT)
Agiklama AYAR MEKANIZMA TAKIMI (SAG)

Unit Nr. D LISA ,LRG 548 -549 -550 -551 -582 -630 -631
Linite No, D3, LRG 524 -525 , C LISA LRG 554 -555

VOLVO B10L,B10LE.B10B,B10BLE

RENAULT MIDLINER 250M
OEM&Nr. RENAULT PREMIUM 210,250,260,300,340,385
Arag& Mo, REMAULT PREMIUM 400,420

REMALULT MAGNUM AE AE385

MCI E SERIES,IRISBUS AGORA DENNIS

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BILGI
9202 041 5001 1 GEAR SHAFT / DISLI SAFT 1 028 x B 40x @ 80 x 35 mm
9202 041 5 002 2 ADJUSTING PINION / AYAR DISLISI 1 M27 % 3 % 110 mm
9202 040 5 004 3 SPRING / YaY 1 B4x41 mm

SM Nr.
S 92020425

Ref. Nr.
ok No. SJ 4077 VOLVO 3098109

2 1 Description RUBBER BELLOW REPAIR KIT
% % Agiklama TOZ KORUGL TAMIR TAKIMI
Unit Nr. D LISA LRG 548 -549 -550 -551 -592 -630 -631
Unite No. D3 , LRG 528 -529,

VOLVO B10L,B10LE,B10B,B10BELE
OEM&Nr, FENAULT PREMIUM 210,250,260,300,340,385

AracaNo.  RENAULT PREMIUM 400,420
: RENALLT MAGNUM AE AE385
MCI E SERIES,IRISBUS AGORA DENNIS
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY ~ TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 001 5 007 1 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORUGD 2 @29 %052 %24 mm
9202 037 5 001 2 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORUGD 2 @30 x @52 %23 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD, m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

5 o 9202043 5
o 10 &
. Ref. Nr.
e a o S ) suaors VOLVO 3098113
Description OVERHAUL SEAL KIT
Agiklama KEGE TAKIMI

- . a
Unit Nr. D LISA LRG 548 -549 -550 -551 -592 -593 -630
Linite No. LRG 831

OEM&Nr.  VOLVO B10L,B10LE,B10B,B10BLE

2
3 i
Arac& No.  RENAULT MAGNUM AE AE385
¢ MCI E SERIES,IRISBUS AGORA DENNIS
PICTURE

5M PART Nr. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8202 001 5 007 1 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KOROGO 2 B 29 x 052 x 24 mm
9202 037 5 002 2 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD 1 B23xB33x0066x23 mm
8202 037 5 00 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGOD 2 P xDE2% 23 mm
9202 037 5003 4 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD | Bax012% 14 mm
§202 037 5 005 5 SEAL / CONTA 1 160 % 104 mm
8202 039 5 001 5] RETAINING RING / METAL BILEZIK 1 @42 x @60 x B 62 %6 mm
8202 039 5 002 7 SEAL / KECE 1 B3BxO52%x6mm
8202 039 5 003 & SEAL / KECE 1 @40 x 0 657 x 5,4 mm
9202 043 5 001 b RUBBER RIMG / KAUCUK RING 1 Bo9x@ 13 x2mm
9202 043 5 002 10 GRESSE PIM / GRESORLOK 1 M8 x 1,25 mm
5M Nr.
M No. 9202 044 5
Ref. Nr.
1 s SJ 4098 VOLVO 3092261
Description BUSH & BEARING KIT
Aciklama BURC VE BILYA TAKIMI

UnitNr. — p pUCO, LRG 598 - 599
Unite No.

TE]
i =

OEM & Nr. VOLVO FLEE,FLE E-MIDIUM
Arag & No. © VOLVO FM7,FM3 FM10,FM12,
VOLVO FH12, FAA10,FH1B,

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
SM PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|
9202 044 5 001 1 BEARING / RULMAN 2 59 x 36 mm
9202 044 5 002 2 PIN / PlM 2 @16 % 38 mm
9202 044 5 003 3 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 2 33 x 31 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

SM No. 9202045 5

Ref. Nr.

Red No. SJ 4102 VOLVO 3092265
Description AUTO ADJUST KIT (LEFT)

Agikama AYAR MEKANIZMA TAKIMI (SOL)

Unit Nr. D DUCO ,LRG 536 -537 -596 -597 -
Linite No, C DUCO LRG 560 -561 -648 -649

VOLVO TRUCK
OEM & Nr. VOLVO EUROPA FL,FLEH-MIDIUM,FLBE-MIDI,
Arag & No VOLVO FH12,FH18
' VOLVO FM7,FM10,FM12

ROR TALM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BILGI
8202 045 5 1 AUTO ADJUST / OTOMATIK AYAR MEKANIZMASI 1 GUIDE/MIL @ 1297 mm

SM Nr.
S 92020465

Ref. Nr.
ok No. SJ 4103 VOLVO 3092266

Description AUTO ADJUST KIT (RIGHT)

Agiklama AYAR MEKANIZMA TAKIMI (SAG)

Unit Nr. D DUCO LRG 536 -537 -596 -597 -

Unite No. C DUCO LRG 580 -561 -648 -649
VOLVO TRUCK

VOLVO EUROPA FL,FLBH-MIDIUM,FLEE-MIDI.
OEMBNL. (/010 FH12 FH16

Amg&No.  vo1vo FM7,FM10,FM12
ROR TA.LM
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
G202 046 5 1 ALTO ADJUST / OTOMATIK AYAR MEKANIZMASI 1 GUIDE / MIL @ 12.97 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLGOLER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
DRIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD.



9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5 @ 9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

5M Nr.

B 9202 047 5
Ref. Nr.
S | SJ4105 VOLVO 3092269
Description COVER PLATE SEALKIT
h;‘.lklﬂﬂ'lﬂ KAPAK CONTA TAKIMI
Unit Nr. D DUCO ,LRG 536 -537 -578 -579 -596 -597
4 Unite No,
VOLVO FH12, FH16
OEM& Nr.  VOLVO FM7.FM3,FM10,FM12
Arag & No. VOLYVO FLEE-MIDIUM, FLEBLF,
ROR TA, LM
SM PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKMIK BILGI
9202 006 5 003 1 RUBBER CAP / KAUCUK KAPAK 1 B 28 x B0 36 x 19 mm
9202 047 5 00 2 RUBBER SEAL / KAUGUK CONTA 1
0202 047 5 002 3 RUBBER SEAL / KAUGUK KECE ] B11xB22x7 mm
8202 047 5003 L SEAL / KEGE I @28 x @63 x 14 mm

5M Nr.
92020485

Ref.Nr. 54108 VOLVO 85109977

Referans No.
Description COPERATING SHAFT KIT
Agiklama ANA SAFT TAKIMI

Unit Nr. D DOCO .LRG 598 -599
Unite No.

OEM & Nr. VOLVO FLG E,FLE E-MIDIUM
© VOLVO FM7,FM9,FM10,FM12
Aac&No.  yoLvo FH12,FH16,FAA1D

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BiLG|
9202 048 5 001 1 OPERATING SHAFT [/ ANA SAFT 1 153 mm x 143 mm
9202 047 5003 2 SEAL / KEGE 1 B 28 x 0 63 x 14 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE UISED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE S0LE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. E



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
4 5M No. 9202 049 5
Ref. Nr.
Referans No. SJ 4109 VOLVO 3092270
Description COVER PLATE SEALKIT
Agiklama KAPAK CONTA TAKIMI
Unit Nr.

Units No. D DUCO LRG 598 -589

-\.I' i :_.
6 ‘D o OEM&Nr. VOLVO FL6 E,FL6 E-MIDIUM

&N VOLVO FM7 FMS2,FM10,FM12
Aag&No.  yo|vo FH12,FH16,FHAA10

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

SM PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 006 5003 1 RUBBER CAP / KAUCUK KAPAK 1 828 x @ 36 x 19 mm
9202 47 5 002 2 RUBBER SEAL / KAUGUK KEGE 1 B11x8 227 mm
9202 047 5003 3 SEAL / KECE 1 B28x063x 14 mm
9202 049 5 001 4 RUBBER SEAL / KAUGUK CONTA 1

S Ne- 9202 050 5

5M No.

Ref. Nr.

Refacans No. SJ 4110 VOLVO 3092267
Description AUTO ADJUST KIT (RIGHT)

Agiklama AYAR MEKANIZMA TAKIMI (SAG)

Unit Nr. :
Uits S0, D DUCO, LRG 598 - 599

OEM&Nr.  VOLVO FH12,FH16
Aac&No.  VOLVO FM7.FM10,FM12,

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No, RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADED| TEKNIK BILGI
9202 050 5 1 AUTO ADJUST / OTOMATIK AYAR MEKANIZMASI 1 GUIDE / MIL @ 12.97 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

5M No. 9202 053 5

Ref. Nr.

Ref No. SJ 4114 VOLVO 3092764
Description AUTO ADJUST KIT (RIGHT)

Aciklama AYAR MEKANIZMA TAKIMI [SAG)

Unit Nr. D LISA LRG 548 -549 -592 -593 -630 -631
Linite No. C LISA LRG 554 -555

VOLVO B10L,B10LE,B108,B10BE,
RENAULT MIDLINER M250
OEME&Nr.  RENAULT PREMIUM 210,250,260,300,340,385
Arag&No.  RENAULT PREMIUM 400,420
RENAULT MAGNUM AE AE385
NISSAN , MCI,IRISBUS DENNIS

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|
9202 037 5003 1 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORDGO 1 B8x012x 14 mm
9202 053 5 001 2 AUTO ADJUST / AYAR MEKANIZMAS] 1 102 mm

LN 9202 054 5

Unit Nr. LRG 500 -501 -504 -505 -508 -509 -518 -519
Unite No.

4 5M Mo,
Ref. Nr.
o o Ref No. SP 8564 VOLVO 3090937
Description CALIPER KIT
O: o Aciklama CALIPER TAMIR TAKIMI

VOLVO FL

OEM & Nr. REMAULT MIDLINER 5150,5160,5180

Arag & No. IVECO EURO CARGO 80DE15,100E15,100E18
IVECO CARGO 0808 - 0815
IVECO EUROTURBO (U.S.A )

ce = 88

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|
9202 028 5003 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGO 2 @17 %0 19%31 mm
9202 028 5004 2 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B22x024%13 mm
9202 029 5 002 3 RING / RING 2 BET xBT3Ax3 mm
9202 029 5 007 4 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORUGO 2 B 57 xB85x 15 mm
9202 054 5 001 o STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B2Z2x024x8 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD, m



s@

9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
3 SM No. 9202 0555
1
Ref. Nr.
Ref No. SP 8565 VOLVO 3080851
Description GUIDE PIN KIT
Acikdama PlM TAKIMI
Unit Nr. LRG 500 -501 -502 -503 -504 -505 -508 -509
S LRG 512 -513 -514 -515 -518 -519 -568 -569
3 Unite No, LRG 800 -601 -602 -603 -620 -621 -626 -629
5 4 VOLVO FL
RENAULT MIDLINER S150,5160,S180
g 9 a e OEM&Nr.  opTARE, NISSAN
' - Arag & No, IVECO CATGO DB08 0815
IVECO EUROCARGO BOE15,100E15,100E18
IVECO EUROTURBO (U.S.A)
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLANMA TAKIM ADEDI TEENIK BILGI
8202 028 5 001 1 GUIDE / MIL 2 B20x 71 mm
8202 028 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CivATA 2 M12 % 1,25 x 85 mm
8202 028 5 003 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGO 2 B17Tx019% 31 mm
0202 028 5 004 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B22%xB24% 13 mm
9202 054 5 001 5 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 022x024x8mm

5M Nr.
NG 9202 056 5
Ref. Nr.
Ref No. SP 8566
! Description GUIDE PIN & COVER KIT
5 Agiklama MIL BURC VE KAPAK TAKIMI
e e Unit Nr. LRG 500 -501 -502 -503 -504 -505 -508 -509
LRG 512 -513 -514 -515 -518 -510 -568 -569
Uinite No. LRG 600 -601 -602 -603 -620 -621 -628 -629
gghi%E%MIDLINER S150,5160,S180
OEM&Nr. OPTARE , NISSAN ' '
Arag & No. IVECO CATGO DBOS 0815
IVECO EUROCARGO B0E15,100E15,100E18
IVECO EUROTURBO (L.S.A)
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 028 5 003 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD 2 B17TxB19%x 31 mm
9202 028 5 005 2 PLUG / TAPA 2 M14 x 1.5 % 10 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLGOLER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
DRIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD.




9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5 @ 9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

5M Nr.

Ref. Nr.
° ° Rt NG SP 8567 VOLVO 3090938

Description CALIPER KIT

OE O Agiklama KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMI
Unit Nr. LRG 502 -503 -504 -505

Unite No,
1
5 4 OEM & Nr.

ceo==88 = -

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 028 5003 1 RUBRER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO 2 B17x8 189 x 31 mm
9202 057 5001 2 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD 2 B48x B0 57 x 15 mm
8202 057 5002 3 K-RING / K-RING 2 Bh8x0 B4 x3 mm
G202 028 5 004 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B2Z2xP24 %12 mm
9202 054 5 001 5 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 022%024%x8mm

5M Nr.
L 920002585

Ref. Nr.
Raf No. SP8597

Description CALIPER KIT
o: o Aciklama KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMI

Unit Nr.

Linile No. LRG 510 -511 -516 -517 -520 -521
OO

MERCEDES VARIO 812D,814D
OEM&Nr. MERCEDES VARIO 512D,514D,612D 614D
MERCEDES 608D,709D,711D,811D,814D 809DA
REMAULT MIDLINER $150,5160,5180
OPTARE , CZEPEL

Arag & No.

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
820002 28 5003 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGO 2 @17 x 0 19 %31 mm
9200 02 58 5 001 2 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGO 2 050xQ60x061x@ 7413 mm
9200 D2 58 5 002 3 K-RING / K-RING 2 60 x @ 66 x 3 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE UISED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE S0LE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. E



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

s©

5M Nr.
B 9202 059 5
S | SP8902
Description GUIDE PIN KIT
Agiklama PIM TAKIMI
“ UnitNr. | 25 510- 511 - 516 - 517 - 520 -521 - 566 - 567
4 Unite No.
(<} MERCEDES VARIO 812D,814D
OEM&Nr. MERCEDES VARIO 512D,514D,612D,614D
AracaNo  MERCEDES 609D,709D,711D,811D,814D,809DA
REMNALLT MIDLINER 5150,5160,5180
OPTARE , CZEPEL
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202 059 5001 1 GUIDE / miL 2 P20 x 332 % 80 mm
9202 059 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 2 M12x 1,25 x 95 mm
8202 028 5003 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD 2 B17FxB19%x31 mm
G202 028 5 005 4 PLUG / TAPA 2 M1dx1,5% 10 mm
- : SM Nr.
: OO .1. ?mm : —
Ref. Nr.
CD N SP 9670 VOLVO 3090940
2 6 p Description CALIPER KIT
-‘ 11 2' 10 o O '®) O O O Agiklama KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMI
UnitNr. | o6 602 - 603 - 608 - 609 - 610 - 611 - 628 - 629
2 Unite No.
!._-.-? !._a:' -
, VOLVO FL
12 OEM & Nr. OPTARE NISSAN
q q Arag&No.  IVECO CARGO 0608,0815
B AWD MINIBUS
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BlLG|
8202 028 5003 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGO 2 B17xB0 18 x31 mm
82072 029 5001 2 SEAL f KEGE 1 B0 x@B33x7 mm
9202 029 5002 3 RING / RING 2 BEFxB73Ix3mm
9202 029 5 003 4 RING / RING 2 BZ3xB29%x3 mm
9202 029 5004 a O-RING / ORING 2 B 260x0 236 mm
9202 029 5 005 B O-RING / ORING 1 B 3x0 34 mm
o202 029 5 006 i PLASTIC RING / PLASTIK RING 1 B34 xP45%x5 mm
9202 029 5 007 8 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGD 2 B xB85x 15 mm
9202 028 5004 9 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B22xB824 x13 mm
9202 029 5 008 10 SEGMENT / SEGMAN 1 DIN 471 X 42,5 mm
9202 029 5 009 " SEGMENT / SEGMAN 1 DIN 471 X 35 mm
9202 054 5001 12 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 B22x@24%xEmm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD,




9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

1 :
Description RUBBER BELLOW
Aciklama TOZ KORUGO
Unit Nr. ;
Unile No. 5B6...,.3B7...,.SN6...,.SN7...,SK... Series.

5M Nr.

OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202.061.5.001 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGD 1 P32x:084x18
5M Nr.
5M No. 9202 062 5
= ! Ref. N
. M.
1 370760065
Referans Mo,
Description CALIPER BRAKE LINNING CALIERATION GEAR
Agiklama KALIPER FREN AYAR DISLISI
Unit Nr. LRG 544 545 672 ,573.580,581,582 583,630 646 647 648,
i H 650,662 663 B4 B85 660,670, 700,701,712,713,720,
Unite No., 721, T22. 720,724 T26 TI6, TIT, 744,745 T48, 748,750,751
_
; OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACHLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202.062.5.001 1 GUIDE GROUP / MIL GRUBL 1
9202 0625002 2 CALIPER ADJUSTING FEAR/ KALIPER &vAR DISLISI 1

5M Nr.

e 9202 063 5
Ref. Nr.

Referans Na,

Description CALIPER BEARING
Agiklama KALIPER RULMANLARI

Unit Nr.

Unite No. ALL LRG SERIES

OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|

9202.063.5.001 1 CALIPER BEARRING / KALIPER RULMAN 2

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD, m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Description CALIPER BEARING
Agiklama KALIPER RULMANLARI

Unit Nr.
Unite Na,

9202 064 5

ALL LRG SERIES

OEM & Nr.
Arac & No,

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADED] TEKNIK BiLGI

9202.064.5.001 1 CALIPER BEARRING / KALIPER RULMAN 2

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Description CALIPER BEARING
Agiklama KALIPER RULMANLARI

Unit Nr.
UnteNe.  ALLLRG SERIES

9202 065 5

Y )
v e

OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA Na. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BiLGI

9202.064.5.001 1 CALIPER BEARING / KALIPER RULMAN 2
8202.065.5.001 2 BALL BEARING/ BILYA YATAGI 2
9202.065.5.001 3 BEARING / BlLYA 2 B16x38

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE [TEMS SOLD. m



9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5 @ 9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

5M Nr.
M No. 9201 066 5
Ref. Nr.
E s Referans No
12
: O o Description TAPPETS & CAP KIT
Q h;:ﬂdnmn [Tlcl GURUBU VE KAPAK TAKIMI
Unit Nr.
o O Unitr. g 5. $B6....SB7...,
n = . OEM & Nr. ﬂi’;
13 -
O 1 ) || # 0 e Arag&No.  MERCEDES
- EVOBUS
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202.066.5.001 1 CALIPER SHFT (RIGHT) / KALIPER SAFTI (SAG) 1
9202.065.5.002 2 BALL BEARING / BILYA YATAGH 1
9202.066.5.003 3 BIG GEAR / BOY(K DISLI 1
9202.066.5.004 4 CALIPER COVER / KALIPER KAPAGI |
9202.066.5.005 5 BEARING / RULMAN 1
9202.066.5.006 ] BEARING / RULMAN 1
9202.066.5.007 7 SHAPED FLAKES / SEKILLI PUL 1
9202.066.5,008 8 SHAFT BUSHING / SAFT BURCU 1
9202.066.5.009 9 DUST PLUG / TOZ TAPASI 1
9202.066.5.010 10 PLASTIC COVER / PLASTIK KAPAK (syh) 1
202.068.5.011 " PLASTIC COVER / PLASTIK KAPAK (byz) 1
9202.066.5.012 12 SPRING / YAY (50L) 1
9202.066.5.013 13 SPRING / YAY (SAG) 1
9202.066.5.014 14 ADJUSTMENT BOLT / AYAR CIVATASI 1
9202.066.5.015 15 CALIPER GEAR / KALIPER DISLI 1

5M Nr.
i 9202067 5

3 1 Ref. Nr.
2 _ Referans No.
L. o 1 Description CALIPER REPAIR KIT FRONT (RIGHT)
e O Agiklama KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMI ON (SAG)
9 4
\ 26 teeth Unit Nr.
ooon yohl LRG528 , 532 , 562
=y iy

Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE ON QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARGA No, RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEXNIK BILG|
9202.067.5.001 1 CALIPER SHAFT / KALIPER SAFTI (SAG) 1
9202 067.5.002 2 BALL BEARING / BiLYA YATAG 1
9202.067.5.003 3 BIG GEAR / BUYOK DISLI 1
9202 066.5.004 4 CALIPER COVER / KALIPER KAPASI 1
9202.066.5.005 5 BEARING / RULMAN 1
9202 066.5.006 6 BEARING / RULMAN 1
9202.066,5.007 i SHAPED FLAKES / SEXILLI PUL 1
8202 066.5.008 8 SHAFT BUSHING / SAFT BURCU 1
9202.086.5.000 9 DUST PLUG / TOZ TAPASI 1
9202 066.5.010 10 PLASTIC COVER / PLASTIK KAPAK (syh) 1
9202.066.5.011 1 PLASTIC COVER / PLASTIK KAPAK (yz) 1
9202 066.5.012 12 SPRING / vay (S0L) 1
92072 066.5.013 13 SPRING / YAY (SAG) 1
9202 067.5.014 14 ADJUSTMENT BOLT / AvAR CIVATASI 1
9202 066.5.015 15 CALIPER GEAR / KaLIPER DISLI 1

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

gy 9202 068 5
Ref. Nr.
Referans No. SJ 4105
Description CALIPER COVER PLATE GASKET
Aciklama KALIPER KAPAK CONTASI
Unit Nr. LRG 536,537,578,579,596,597,652,653
4 1 Units Mo,
O .O OEM & Nr.
Arac & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKMIK BILGI
9202.068.5.001 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ LASTIGI 1
9202.068.5.002 2 COVER GASKET / KAPAK CONTASI 1
9202.068.5.003 3 SEAL f KEGE 1 P28xD63.5x14
0202.068.5.004 4 SEAL / KEGE 1 11022 27
5M Nr.
A 92020695
1 2 7 6 Ref. Nr.
ggegqﬂ 9 Referans No.
' r A A A B Description KCALIPER GUIDES&BUSHES REPAIR KIT
3 4 5 Agiklama KALIPER MILEKEGE TAMIR TAKIMI
——— ] —]=]s]p
R hﬂ -
OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No, RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKMIK BILGI
9202.001.5.007 1 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KOROGO 2 029x052x24
9202.020.5.008 2 SHEET METAL COVER / SAC KAPAK 2 039x042:28
9202.069.5.001 3 GUIDE / MIL 1 035144
§202.069.5.002 4 GUIDE / ML 1 B31x84
9202.069.5.003 5 BELLOW BUSHING / KORUK BURCU 2
G202.069.5.004 6 BRONZE BUSHING / BRONZ BURC 1 B31-832 8x042%30
0202.001.5.0086 T STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 2 35%39x30
9202.069.5.008 8 BOLT / CIVATA (ASB) 1 M1Bx1.5/ 150
9202.0689.5.009 g9 BOLT 7 CIVATA (ASB) 1 M18x1.5/ 90

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD. m



5 9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Description CALIPER GUIDES&BUSHES REPAIR KIT

E E O O Aciklama KALIPER MILEKECE TAMIR TAKIMI
LRG 544,545 572,573,580,581,582,583,
. i Hiit L%, 638,630,646 647 658,659 662,700,701,712,

9202 070 5

Unite Nao.
_ ..l _ _ 713,722,723.744,745,748,749,750,751
= ﬁ o= OEM & Nr.
e Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARGA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202.001.5.007 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGU 2 Q29052424
9202.020.5.008 2 STELL CAP / SAC KAPAK 2 38428
9202.069.5.001 3 GUIDE / MIL 1 B35x144
9202.069.5.002 4 GUIDE / miL | @31x84
9202.069.5.003 5 BELLOW BUSHING / KORUK BURCU 2
9202.069.5.004 L] BRONZE BUSHING / BRONZ BURC 1 @31-032 8x042%30
9202.001.5.006 7 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 2 35x39x30
9202.069.5.008 & BOLT / CIVATA (ASB) 1 M18x1.5 7 150
9202.069.5.008 b BOLT / CIMATA (ASB) 1 M18x1.5 F 20
9202.069.5.010 10 BOLT 7 CIVATA (ASE) 1 M16x1.5 7 40
8202.069.5.011 1 BOLT / CIVATA [AKEB) 1 M10x1.25 / 20
5M Nr.
5M No. 92020725
Ref. Nr.
Referans No.
O O Q Description CALIPER ADJUSTER MECHANISM REPAIR KIT
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMASI TAMIR TAKIMI

_/'. O 0 0 UnitNr.  LRG 544,545 572,573 580,581.562.583,638,639,646,647,

658,650,662 663,664 665,669,670,700,701,712,713,720,

Unite Na. 721.722.723,724,725,736.737,744,745,748,749,750,751

OEM & Nr.

Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BiLGI

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



5M PART Nr. PICTURE
SM PARGA No, RESIM

9202.073.5.001 1
9202.073.5.002 2

oﬂux 'R
QOO

5M PART Nr. PICTURE
SM PARCA No, RESIM

9202.073.5.003 1 SEALS f KEGE

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Description
Agiklama

Unit Nr.
Unit= No.

OEM & Nr.
Arac & No.

DESCRIPTION
AGIKLAMA

CALIPER COVER / KALIPER KAPAK
COVER GASKET / KAPAK CONTASI

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Description
Agiklama

Unit Nr.
Linite MNo.

OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.

DESCRIPTION
AGIKLAMA

9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

9202 073 5

CALIPER GUIDES&BUSHES REPAIR KIT
KALIPER MILEKECE TAMIR TAKIMI

ALL LRG SERIES

TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BiLGI

QUANTITY
TAKIM ADEDI

1
1

9202 074 5

CALIPER CALIBRATION MECHANISM CAP (AL)J&GASKET
KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMASI KAPAGI (AL) SCONTASI

ALL LRG SERIES

TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BiLGI

QUANTITY
TAKIM ADEDI

2

9202.073.5.004 2
9202.073.5.005 3

BLOWER MOLNTING PLATE / KORUK MONTA) SACH 2
GUIDE BUSHING / DCGEN MIL YATABI 2

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD. m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 01 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

5M No 9202 0755

Ref. Nr.

Referans No

Description CALIPER BEARING CAP

Agklama KALIPER BIYA YATASGI

Unit Nr. LRG 544.545,572,573,580,581,562,583,638.539,546.547,

: £56,659,662,663,664 665,669 670,700,701,712,713,720,

Unite No, 721,725,736,737,744,745,748,749,750,751

OEM & Nr.

Arag & No.

5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|
9202.075.5.001 1 CALIPER BEARRING / KALIPER RULMAN 2

5M Nr.

M No. 9202 076 5

Description CALIPER CALIBRATION MECHANISM CAP GASKET
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMAS| KAPAK CONTAS|

Unit Nr.

Unite No.

Tec. Data

Teknik Bilgi

5M Nr.

5M No. 9202 077 5

Description CALIPER LEVER

Agiklama KALIPER EKSENEL KOL

Unit Nr.

Unite No.

Tec. Data

Teknik Bilgi

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD, m



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

500 & £
O0WD ==
OOQiods—

Referans No.

OEM & Nr.
Arac & No.

5M PART Nr.

SM PARGA No.
9202.079.5.001
9202.079.5.002
9202.066.5.003
9202.066.5.004
9202.066.5.005
§202.066.5.006
9202.066.5.007
9202.066.5.008
9202.066.5.009
9202.066.5.010
9202.066.5.011
9202.066.5.012
9202.066.5.013
§9202.066.5.014
9202.066.5.015

PICTURE

RESIM

DESCRIPTION
AGIKLAMA

CALIPER SHFT (RIGHT) / KALIPER §AFTI (SOL)

BALL BEARING / BILYA YATAGI

BIG GEAR /BOY(K DISLI

CALIPER COVER / KALIPER KAPAG
BEARING / RULMAN

BEARING / RULMAN

SHAPED FLAKES / SEKILLI PUL

SHAFT BUSHING / SAFT BURCL

DUST PLUG ¢ TOZ TAPASI

PLASTIC COVER / PLASTIK KAPAK (syh)
PLASTIC COVER / PLASTIK KAPAK (byz)
SPRING / YA (50L)

SPRING / YAY [SAG)

ADJUSTMENT BOLT / AYAR CIVATASI
CALIPER GEAR / KALIPER DISLI

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Unite No.

OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.

5M PART Nr.

SM PARGA No.

8202.078.5.001
G202.078.5.002
9202.067.5.003
0202.066.5.004
8202.066.5.005
9202.066.5.008
9202.066.5.007
9202.066.5.008
8202.066.5.009
9202.066.5.010
8202.066.5.011
9202.066.5.012
8202.066.5.013
9202.067.5.014
9202.066.5.015

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. “

15

DESCRIPTION
AGIKLAMA

CALIPER SHAFT / KALIPER SAFTI (SOL)
BALL BEARING / BILYA YATAG
BIG GEAR / BOY(K DISLI
CALIPER COVER / KALIPER KAPAGI
BEARING / RULMAN
BEARING / RULMAN
SHAPED FLAKES / SEKILLI PUL
SHAFT BUSHING 7 SAFT BURCU
DUST PLUG / TOZ TAPASI
PLASTIC COVER / PLASTIK KAPAK (syh)
PLASTIC COVER / PLASTIK KAPAK ()
SPRING 7 YAY (S0L)
SPRING / YAY (SAG)
ADJUSTMENT BOLT / AYAR CIVATASI
CALIPER GEAR / KALIPER DISLI

5M Nr.
o 9202 079 5
Ref. N pick 1103

LRG623

S Ne- 9202 078 5

QUANTITY
TAKIM ADEDI

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Unit Nr. LRG528 , 532 , 562

QUANTITY
TAKIM ADED|

- SRt s TR i SO e o

—_

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,

Description CALIPER REPAIR KIT FRONT (LEFT)
KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMI (SAS)

TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI

Description CALIPER REPFAIR KIT FRONT (LEFT)
Agiklama KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMI ONM (SOL)

TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BiLGI



9202 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 02 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

5M No.
Ref. Nr.
f eece Q e
Description CALIPER GUIDES&SEALS REPAIR KIT

Agklama KALIPER MILEKEGCE TAMIR TAKIMI

@ = g UnitNr.  LRGS524,525,526,527,528,529,532,533,562,563

Linite No. LRG524,525,526,527,528,529,532,533,562,563

G asms § ¢ ——

9202 080 5

Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI

9202.001.5.007 1 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGU 2

9202.020.5.008 2 STELL CAP / SAC KAPAK . 037.2X10
9202.069.5.001 3 GUIDE / MiL 1 @32x117
9202.069.5.002 4 GUIDE / MIL 1 03173
9202.069.5.004 5 STELL BUSHING / METAL BURC 1 B32x036x62.3
9202.001.5.006 6 STELL BUSHING / METAL BURC 2 (B32X036X42
9202.069.5.008 i BOLT / CIVATA (ASB) 1 M18x1.5/ 120
9202.069.5.009 8 BOLT / CIVATA (ASB) 1 M18x1.5 / 95
9202.069.5.010 9 BELLOWS PLATE / KOROK SACI 1 M16x1.5 / 40

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD, m



- =
===

s©

5M AUTOMOTIVE

e

9203 SERIES
9203 SERIS|

CALIPER REPAIR KITS
KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI




9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.

SM No. 9203 0015

Ref. Nr.

Sl 12 999 580

Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Agiklama MIL BURC VE KECE TAKIMI

Unit Nr. PAN 17 , 40 175 027 40 175 028 40 175 051
Unite No. 40 175 052 ,40 175 080 40 175 081

muE"ﬁ:“ MAN L200,M200 L 81 50822 6003
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
89203 001 5001 1 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 3 B34 x @30 %25 mm
89203 001 5 002 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x 1,5 x 70 mm
9203 001 5 003 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 %90 mm
9203 001 5004 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 032 x034x 16 mm
§203 001 5 005 5 GASKET / CONTA 1 129 mm % 153mm
g203 001 5 006 6 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KORODGO 2 023 x029 %25 mm
9203 001 5 007 7 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGO 1 @31 x@872x 11 mm
9203 001 5 008 3] RUBBER CAP f KALIGUK TAPA 1 B 18 x 8 26 x 15 mm
9203 001 5009 9 SEAL / KECE 1 823 x@30 %14 mm
89203 001 5 010 10 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA g M10x 1 x40 mm
_,"‘ d o | aMiE 92030025
Q O Rt N o 12999 677VT
Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Agiklama MIL BURC VE KEGCE TAKIMI
Unit Nr. "
; ; UMt PAN 22-2, 40225 003 , 40 225 004
1
OEM & Nr.
a g e Aac&No.  TRAILER SMB M100667
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
£M PARCA No, RESIM AGIKLAMA, TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BiLGI
89203 002 5001 1 PISTON & RUBBER BELLOW / PISTON VE KOROK 2 B 70 x B B0 x31 mm
9203 002 5 002 2 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGL Z B35 x 8 37 x 34 mm
9203 002 5 003 3 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK TAFA 1 B 45 x 8 50 x 40 mm
8203 001 5008 4 RUBBER CAP / KALGUK TAPA 2 018 x8 26 x 15 mm
5203 002 5 004 2 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1.5 x 80 mm
9203 002 5 005 i1 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 % 1,5 x 120 mm
9203 002 5 006 f STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @40 x B 42 x 28 mm
9203 002 5 007 8 STEEL RING / METAL PUL 2 @38 x 045 mm
9203 002 5008 9 STEEL RING / METAL PUL 1

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

i 9203 003 5
g;‘;; \o 12999678 VT
Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Agiklama MIL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI
E:[:’,t; PAN 22-2 , 40 225 003 , 40 225 004
muE"ﬁ:“ TRAILER SME  M100675
SM PART Nr. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No. AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEEMIK BILGI
9203 D03 5001 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 B 38 x 76 mm
8203 D03 5 002 2 GUIDE ¢ MIL ] B38x 118 mm
9203 002 5 002 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGL 2 P35 x8 37 x34 mm
9203 003 5 003 4 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 3 P42 %9 38 x 30 mm
9203 002 5 007 5 STEEL RING / METAL PUL 2 B 38x 045 mm
9203 003 5 004 [i] STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 P32 x034 %16 mm
0203 002 5 008 T STEEL RING / METAL PUL 1
9203 D02 5 003 8 RUBBER CAP f KALIGUK TAPA 1 B 45 x 850 x 40 mm
9203 D02 5 004 L] BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x 1.5 % 80 mm
9203 D02 5 005 10 BOLT 7 INBUS ChvATA 1 M16x 1.5 % 120 mm
3 2 : S Ne- 9203 004 5
4 - 5 No.
Ref. Nr.
12 999 699 VT
5 Referans No.
: Wlm GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
| b | Agm]ama MiL BURG VE KECE TAKIMI
L o | = |
X h';g':; PAN 17 , 40 175 058 , 40 175 059
= g 7
= .
1 OEM & Nr.
ce SSOQ OEMEN: 0 camo Tues 42536957
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No, RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADED| TEKNIK BiLGI
9203 004 5 001 1 GUIDE / MiL 1 B30 x891 mm
9203 004 5 002 2 GUIDE / MiL i B30xT78 mm
9203 D01 5 003 3 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x 1,5 % 90 mm
9203 D01 5 002 4 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16x 1,5 2 70 mm
9203 001 5 001 5 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 3 P34 x0 30x25 mm
9203 001 5 004 6 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK Z B32 xB 34 x 16 mm
9203 001 5 006 T RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGO 2 P23 xB 29 x 25 mm
9203 001 5 007 8 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGU 1 P31 xB72x11mm
9203 D01 5 008 9 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK TAPA 1 B 18 xB 26 x 15 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS

9200 03 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.

Referans No.
Description

3

5 o
==
Unit Nr.

9203 005 5

12999 704 VT

GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI

PAN 17 , 40 175 062 , 40 175 063

| Unite No.

L8 J' 4 ' k,-' !g % 4 ﬂﬂ:“ RENAULT Midlum 5001852880

5M PART Nr. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

50 PARGA No. ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8203 001 5001 1 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 3 P34 xB30x25mm
8203 001 5002 2 BOLT / INBUS ClvATA 1 M16x 1,5 70 mm
8203 001 5003 3 BOLT / INBUS ClvaTA 1 M16x 1,5 x 90 mm
9203 001 5 004 4 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 2 @32 x@34x16mm
9203 001 5 006 5 RUBBER BELLOW / T0Z KOROGO 2 023 x029%25mm
9203 001 5 007 6 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGO i @31 x@72x 11 mm
9203 001 5 008 7 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUK TAPA 1 18 x 026 % 15mm
— o 2 |

8 7
; ; Ref.Nr. . 12999738 VT
4 Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Aciklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
10 5 . Unit Nr. PAN 19-1 PLUS , 640 195 068 0 ,640 195 069 0
j o, . Unite No. PAN 22-1 PLUS , 40 195 018 ,40 195 001
e 4 ' 7
OEM & Nr.
iﬂ- H ﬁ a Q AaciNo,  TRAILER SAF 3.434.3827.01

5M PART Nr. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

M PARCA No. ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|
8203 003 5001 1 GUIDE / MIL 1 B 38 x 76 mm
89203 003 5 002 Z GUIDE / MIL 1 @38 x 118 mm
8203 002 5002 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORUGU Z B35 x0 37 x 34 mm
9203 003 5 003 4 STEEL BUSHING f METAL BLIRG 3 @42 x 0 38 x 30 mm
89203 003 5 004 5 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @32 x0 34 x 16 mm
89203 002 5 006 i STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 240 x B 42 %28 mm
9203 001 5 007 T RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGD 1 B3 x@B72x11 mm
9203 002 5 004 8 BOLT / INBUS CivaTa, 1 M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm
8203 002 5005 4 BOLT / INBUS ClvaTA 1 M16x 1,5 x 120 mm
8203 001 5 008 10 RUBBER CAP / KAUCUK TAPA 1 @18 x026x 15 mm
9203 002 5 007 " STEEL RING / METAL PUL 2 038 x 0 45 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS 50LD. m



5@

9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
‘ SMNo, 9203 007 5
Ref. Nr.
Referans No. 12 999746 VT
Description GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
Hq ﬂ Aciklama MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI
Unit Nr. PAN 19-2 , 40 195 007 , 40 195 008
Unite No. 40 195 009 , 40 195 010
OEM&Nr.  RENAULT Midlum 5001858722
O O Arac&No, DAFLF 55 1440505
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
SM PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9203 003 5 001 1 GUIDE / miL 1 @38 x 76 mm
9203 003 5 002 2 GUIDE / ML 1 @ 38 x 118 mm
9203 002 5 002 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROG( 2 @35 x @37 x 34 mm
9203 002 5 001 | PISTON & RUBBER BELLOW / PISTOM VE KOROK 2 @70x@80x31 mm
9203 003 5 003 5 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG 3 @ 42 x 38 x 30 mm
9203 003 5 004 6 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 @32 x @34 x 16 mm
9203 002 5 006 7 STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK 1 0 40 x @ 42 x 28 mm
9203 002 5 004 8 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x 80 mm
9203 002 5 005 9 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA 1 M16 x 1,5 x 120 mm
9203 001 5 008 10 RUBBER CAP / KAUGUEK TAPA 2 018 x @ 26 x 15 mm
9203 002 5 007 1 STEEL RING / METAL PUL 2 0 38 x 0 45 mm

g ] 5M Nr.
- 5M No.,
: Ref. Nr.
l Referans No.
Description
’IHH | Aoas
Unit Nr.
) Unite No.
10 a8 f
Q : OEM & Nr.

; Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION
M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA

9203 003 5001 1 GUIDE / MmiL

G203 003 5 002 2 GUIDE / MIL

9203 008 5 001 3 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGLU
8203 001 5 007 4 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KOROGU
9203 003 5 003 5 STEEL BUSHING / METAL BURG
9203 003 5 004 L] STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK
9203 002 5 006 [ STEEL CAP / METAL KAPAK
8203 002 5 004 8 BOLT / INBUS CIVATA

8203 002 5 005 a BOLT / INBUS CIVATA

9203 002 5 007 10 STEEL RING f METAL PUL

9203 008 5

12999 776
GUIDE & SEAL REPAIR KIT
MIL BURG VE KEGE TAKIMI

PAN 19-1 PLUS , 40 195 043 .40 195 044
40 195 055 ,40 195 056, 640 225 030 0

DAF LF 55 1628065
TRAILER, SCHMITZ SCB 1068 119

QUANTITY
TAKIM ADEDI

TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BILGI

@ 38 x 76 mm

B 3Bx 118 mm

034 x@ 36x32 mm
B3 xB72x11 mm
@42 x@ 38 x30 mm
@32 x0 34 x 16 mm
@40 x B 42 x 28 mm
M16 x 1,5 2 80 mm
M16x 1,5 % 120 mm
B 38 xB 45 mm

e R R il - M - B

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. n



9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
M No. 9203 009 5
Description CALIPER PUSH PLATE
Agiklama KALIPER PLEYTI
Unit Nr.
Unite No PAN 17
Tec. Data

' WITHPIN (RIGHT)
Teknk Bilgh o) saG
5M Nr.
5M No. 9203 010 5
Description CALIPER PUSH PLATE
Agikiama KALIPER PLEYTI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. PAN 17
Tec. Data WITHPIN (LEFT)
Teknik Bilgl PiMLI SOL
5M Nr.
5M No. 92030115
Description CALIPER PUSH PLATE
Agiklama KALIPER PLEYTI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. PAN 17
Tec. Data SLOTTED (RIGHT)
Teknik Bilgi  KANALLI SAG
SM Nr.
5M No. 9203 0125
Description CALIPER PUSH PLATE
Agiklama KALIPER PLEYTI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. PAN 17
Tec. Data SLOTTED (LEFT)
Teknik Bilgl  KANALLI SOL

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD, m



9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
SMNL 92030135
Description CALIPER PUSH PLATE
Agiklama KALIPER PLEYTI
Unit Nr.
Unite.No. PAMN 19
Tec, Data

18 S OTTED (RIGHT
Teknik Bilgh (oA NALLI SAGE }

5M N,
sine 92030145

Description CALIPER PUSH PLATE
Agiklama KALIPER PLEYTI

Unit Nr.
Units No. PAN 19

Tec. Data SLOTTED (LEFT)
Teknik Bilgi KAMALLI SOL

SM Nr. 9203 015 5

5M No.
Description CALIPER ADJUSTMENT BOLT
Aciklama KALIPER AYAR CIVATASI

Unit Nr.
Units No. PAN 17 , PAN 19

Tec. Data WITH PIN (87 mm )
Teknik Bilgi PIMLI {87 mm )

SM Nr. 9203 016 5

SM No.

Description CALIPER ADJUSTMENT BOLT
Aglklama KALIPER AYAR CIVATASI
e PAN17

Tec. Data SLOTTED (87 mm )
Teknik Bilgi KANALLl (87 mm )

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. m



9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No. 9203 017 5
Description CALIPER ADJUSTMENT BOLT
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR CIVATASI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. PAN 22
Tec. Data
L WITHPIN {21 mm )
Teknik Bigi bl (91 mm )
5M Nr.
5M No. 9203 018 5
Description CALIPER ADJUSTMENT MECHANISMA
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMASI
Unit Nr.
Unite No. PAN 17 , PAN 19
Tec. Data WITH PIN
Teknik Bilgl FimLI
5M Nr.
EM No. 92030195
Description CALIPER ADJUSTMENT MECHANISMA
Aciklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMASI
Unit Nr.
Units No. PAN 17
Tec. Data SLOTTED
Teknik Bilgi KAMALLI
5M Nr.
5M No. 9203 020 5
Description CALIPER ROLLER BEARING
Agiklama CALIPER RULMANI
Unit Nr.
Uinile No. PAN 17 , PAN 19
Tec. Data

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. GLCULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD, m



9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
SM No. 9203 0215
- Ref. Nr.
\ e\ Referans No. 12 299738
@ c-“" Description CALIPER GUIDES&SEALS REPAIR KIT
= / Agiklama KALIPER MILEKEGE TAMIR TAKIMI
- c Unit Nr. 40 195 002,40 195 002,40 155 003,40 195 004,40 195 015.40 185 024
40 185 017 40 195 020,40 195 027,40 195 030,40 195 035,40 195 038,
O O Unite No. 40 195 043,40 185 044,40 225 007 40 225 008 40 225 015,40 225 016
w
olel
Arac & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202.001.5.007 1 RUBBER BELLOWS / T0Z KORUGD (YESIL) 2
9202.020.5.008 2 RUBBER BELLOWS / TOZ KOROGD (BEYAZ) 2 @37.2X10
9202.069.5.001 3 DUST PLUG / TOZ KAPASI (SARI) 1 @32x117
9202.069.5.002 4 RUBBER BELLOWS / TOZ KORUGD SACLI (YESIL) 1 B31x73
5202.069.5.004 5 SHEET METAL COVER / SAC KAPAK 2 B32x036:62.3
9202.001,5.006 6 SHEET METAL COVER / SAC KAPAK 2 DE2X036%42
9202.069,5.008 7 GUIDE / ML 1
9202.069.5.009 8 GUIDE / ML 1
§202.069.5.010 9 STAMP SHEET / SAC PUL 4
9202.069.5.011 10 SHEET METAL BUSHING / KAYMALI YATAK 3
8202.069.5.012 1" BOLT / ASB CIVATA 1
9202.069.5.013 12 BOLT / ASB CIVATA 1

SM Nr.
e 92030225

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Description CALIPER BOOTS & CAPS REPAIR KIT

3 e
& © 9! eee

Agiklama KALIPER KORUK & KAPLARI TAMIR TK.
3 5 Unit Nr.
— P ° e.—r ' Unite No. 40 195 ...40 225 ..
o =
=
OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARCA No, RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
8202.001.5.007 1 RUBBER BELLOWS / TOZ KOROGL (YESIL) 2
9202.020.5.008 2 RUBBER BELLOWS / TOZ KOROGL (BEYAZ) Z @37.2X10 mm
9202 069.5.001 3 RUBBER BELLOWS / TOZ KORODGO SACLI (YESIL) 1 B32x117 mm
8202.068.5.002 4 SHEET METAL CAP / SAC KAPAK 2 B31x73 mm
9202.069.5.004 2 SHEET METAL CAP / SAC KAPAK 2 D32x036x62.3 mm
9202.001.5.006 6 SHEET METAL BUSHING / KAYMALI YATAK 3 @32XA3EXA2 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE, OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR.

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD. S



9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERIS| KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Description CALIPER GUIDES & SCREWS REPAIR KIT

“- Agiklama KALIPER MIL & CIVATA TAMIR TK,
[© PR
R R —

9203 023 5

l*ll é

.I."

Unit Nr.
UnENE 40195,
4 _._______________‘ OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  TECHNICAL DATA
5M PARGA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILG|
9202.001.5.007 1 GUIDE / miL 1 B3gx118
§202.020.5.008 2 GUIDE / ML 1 B3EXTH
8202.060.5.001 3 BOLT / ASB CIVATA 1 M16xE0
9202.069.5.002 4 BOLT / ASB CIVATA 1 MI16X120
§202.069.5.004 5 BOLT / TORK CIVATA B MO0
5M Nr.
M No. 9203 024 5
on 1 o Ref. Nr.
> @ & -
Fﬁ' i Description CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM
ﬂ.‘-‘ iu Aciklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMASI
o @ Unit Nr.
Unite No.
O o O
. .
OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.
5M PART N PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY ~ TECHNICAL DATA
SM PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BlLG|
8202.001.5.007 1 SPRING 7 yay 1
8202.020.5.008 2 FIXING WASHER / SABITLEME PULL 1 AATD.2:D20x2 mm
0202.0689.5.001 3 BOLT / AvAR CIV.{(PIMLI-UZUMN) 1 M24x2-86 mm
8202.069.5.002 4 ADJUSTMENT SHAFT / AYAR MILI (YENI MODEL) 1 @31x73 mm
9202.069.5.004 5 CONICAL WAHER / KONIK PUL 1 D32x036x62.3 mm
89202.069.5.005 3] WASHER / PUL 1 B32x036x62.4 mm
§202.069.5.006 7 WASHER / PUL 1 Pa2036x62.5 mm
9202.069.5.007 2] SPRING / vay 1 B32x036x62.6 mm
9202.069.5.008 9 SPRING BUSHING / KURMA YAY BURCU 1 032x036x62.7 mm
5202.069.5.009 10 BEARING BUSHING / YATAK BURCLU 1 B32x036x62.8 mm
5202.069.5.010 i SEGMENT / SEGMAN 1 DIN471/32 mm

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBEERS ARE USED 50 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS S0LD. m



9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD.

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,

5M Nr.
5M No. 9203 025 5
Ref. Nr.
Referans No.
Description CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM
Agiklama KALIPER AYAR MEKANIZMASI
Unit Nr.
Unit= No.
OEM & Nr.
Arac & No.
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
M PARCA No. RESIM ACIKLAMA TAKIM ATEDI TEKNIK BILGI
§202.001.5.007 1 SPRING / YAY i
8202.020.5.008 2 FIEXING WASHER 7 SABITLEME PULL 1
6202.068.5.001 3 WASHER / KONIK PUL 1
8202.069.5.002 4 WASHER 7 SEGMAN YAYI PULL 1
8202.068.5.004 5 WASHER / TARAN PULL ki
S202.0658.5,005 ] ADJUSTMENT SHAFT ¢ AYAR CIV.(PIMLI-KISA) 1
8202.069.5,.0068 ki SPRING ¢ ¥AY 1
9202.069,5.007 8 ADJUSTMENT SHAFT ¢ AYAR MILI (ESKI MODEL) 1
B202.069.5.008 9 SPRING BUSHING / KURMA YAY BURCU 1
Q202.068.5,009 10 BEARING BUSHING / YATAK BURCL 1
8202.068.5.010 1 SEGMENT / SEGMAN 1
5M Nr.
‘ S NG, 9203 026 5
1 -
OF- o6 &
: o ’ Referans No.
- ? P P ’ N CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHAMISM AND GLNDES & BOOTS REPAIR KIT
9 - Aciklama KALIPER AVAR MEKANIZMASE VE MIL & KORDK TM. TK.
Q — " | UnitNr. 19,5", 22,5"
) 2 4 Unite No.
o e B e (= O
!
OEM & Nr.
Arat & No,
5M PART Nr. PICTURE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
50 PARCA No. RESIM AGIKLAMA TAKIM ADEDI TEKNIK BILGI
9202.001.5.007 1 SPRING / Y&y 1
9202.020.5.008 2 FIXING WASHER / SABITLEME PULL 1 AAT0. 202003 mm
9202.069.5.001 3 WASHER / KONIK PUL 1 031.6x045.25%0.6 mm
8202.069.5.002 q WASHER / SEGMAN YAY! PULU 1 B31%73 mm
8202.069.5.004 5 WASHER / TABAN PULL 1 B32x036x62.3 mm
9202.069.5.005 6 ADJUSTMENT BOLT 7 AYAR CIV.(PIMLI-KISA) 1 M24x2-86 mm
89202.069.5.006 T SPRING / YAY 1 B32x036x62.5 mm
9202.069.5.007 8 ADJUSTMENT SHAFT / AYAR MILI {ESKI MODEL) 1 B32xB36x62.6 mm
5202.069.5.008 9 SPRING BUSHING / KURMA YAY BURCU 1 @37.8x031x12.3 mm
8202.069.5,009 10 BUSHING / YATAK BURCU 1 B32x036x62.8 mm
8202.069.5.010 11 SEGMENT / SEGMAN 1 DIN 471/32 mm
8202.068.5.011 12 RUBEER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO (YESIL) 2
8202.069.5.012 13 RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGD SACLI (YESIL) 1
9202.069.5.013 14 SHEET METAL CAP / SAC KAPAK 1 B32x036x62.12 mm
8202.069.5.014 15 SHEET METAL CAP / SAC KAPAK 1 B32x@36x62.13 mm
9202.069.5.015 16 GUIDE / MiL 1 @38%118 mm
8202.069.5.016 17 GUIDE / MiL 1 @38X76 mm
9202.069.5.017 18 WASHER / SAC PUL 2 B32x036x62.16 mm
8202.069.5.018 19 SHEET METAL BUSHING / KAYMAL| YATAK 3 B30xA34x20 mm
5202.089.5.018 20 BOLT / ASE CIVATA 1 M16x80 mm
8202.069.5.020 2 BOLT / ASR CIVATA 1 M16X120 mm



9203 SERIES CALIPER REPAIR KITS
9200 03 SERISI KALIPER TAMIR TAKIMLARI

5M Nr.
5M No. 9203 027 5
Ref. Nr.
. Referans No.
ot Description  CALIPER ADJUSTING MECHANISM AND GUIDES & BOOTS REPAIR KIT
Agiklama HALIPER AYAR MEKAMIZMAS] VE MIL & KOROK Th TH

g Unit Nr. 17.5"
v Unit= Mo
[— 1

OEM & Nr.
Arac & No.

§202.001.5.007
§202.020.5.008
§202.069.5.001
§202.069,5.002
5202.069.5.004
§202.069.5.005
§202.069.5.006
§202.069,5.007
§202.069.5.008
8202.069.5,009
§202.069.5.010
4202.069.5.011
9202.069.5.012
§202.069.5.015
9202.069.5.016
9202.068,5.017
9202.069.5.018
§202.069.5.019
§202.069.5.020

DESCRIPTION
AGIKLAMA
SPRING / YAY
ADJUSTMENT SHAFT 7 avaR MILI (ESKI MODEL)
KURMA YAY1 YATAGI
BUSHING / YATAK BURCL
ADJUSTMENT BOLT / AYAR Clv.(PIMLI-KISA)
SPRING / YAy
FIXING WASHER / SABITLEME PULL
WASHER / KONIK PUL
WASHER / SEGMAN YAYI PLLU
WASHER / TABAN PULL
SEGMENT / SEGMAN
RUBBER BELLOW s TOZ KOROGD SACLI (YESIL)
RUBBER BELLOW / TOZ KORDGO (YESIL)
GUIDE / MiL
GUIDE 7 ML
SHEET METAL CAP / SAC KAPAK
BOLT / ASB CIVATA (90)
BOLT / ASB clvaTa (70)
SHEET METAL BUSHING / KAYMALI YATAK

ee
ee

©

-

0.0
, OO

5M Nr.
5M No.

Ref. Nr.
Referans No.

Aciklama

Unit Nr.
Unite No.

OEM & Nr.
Arag & No.

5M PART Nr.

5M PARGA No,
8202.001.5.007
9202.020.5.008
8202.068.5.001
§202.069.5.002
9202.069.5.004

PICTURE
RESIM

h £ L3 ha =

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE. OLGULER TANIM AMAGLIDIR,
ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS ARE USED S0 AS TO IDENTIFY THE PRODUCTS WE SELL, IN THE SOLE PURPOSE OF CUSTOMERS RECOGNITION OF THE ITEMS SOLD.

DESCRIPTION
AGIKLAMA
TOZ KOROGO (YESIL)
TOZ KOROGI (BEYAZ)
TOZ KAPASI {(SARI)
TOZ KOROGO SACLI (YESIL)
SAC PUL

9203 028 5

QUANTITY
TAKIM ADEDI

Eal] b o ) il ok (P b el k] k|

QUANTITY
TAKIM ADED]

2
2
1
1
4

TECHNICAL DATA
TEENIK BILGI

B37.4x042.6x21.6 mm
@48.8x92.5 mm
@37.8x031%12.3 mm
045.95d231x23.5 mm
M24x2-86 SAG mm
@14x2 5x4 mm
AAT0. 2602043 mm
@316 45, 25x0.6 mm
B35, 25:049.4x1 mm
P14.34041.45x1.4 mm
DIN 471/32 mm

@297 mm
B2%9:30 mm

@34 mm
M16x1.5-90 mm
MI16X1.5-70 mm
B30x034:220 mm

Description CALIPER TAPPET COVER KIT
KALIPER TOZ KOPOGO TM. TK.

TECHNICAL DATA
TEKNIK BiLGI

258415 mm
031.40x072.3x12 mm
938, 2%044.2x1 mm



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

